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#1 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:57.35 16Hymans, Aubrey L1

MACH-PV 1:59.69 16In, Emily2

MACH-PV 2:03.44 17Deza, Micaela S3

PM-PV 2:05.11 17Carroll, Bailey E4

ASA-PV 2:05.17 17Sislen, Tea R5

MACH-PV 2:05.49 15King, Anna M6

PM-PV 2:06.22 15Cinotti, Emaline J7

SDS-PV 2:07.35 16Moore, Gilleran G8

ASA-PV 2:07.80 16Zaks, Ava D9

MACH-PV 2:09.63 15Warner, Cici R10

ASA-PV 2:10.09 17Ginstling, Marlena J11

MACH-PV 2:11.27 15Burnside, Aubree V12

ASA-PV 2:11.51 15Lewis, Zoeë  M13

SDS-PV 2:12.73 17Ladd, Ruth M14

YORK-PV 2:12.95 17Skelton, Mykl T15

MACH-PV 2:13.11 16Lombardo, Marie M16

MACH-PV 2:15.41 15Simon, Kylie E17

SDS-PV 2:16.42 16Povinelli, Sadie P18

PM-PV 2:16.84 17Goodbar, Launa A19

SDS-PV 2:16.96 16Clancy, Keira G20

YORK-PV 2:24.25 15Kramer, Renee M21

MACH-PV 2:24.26 15Saadat, Melody F22

MACH-PV 2:29.24 16Khanna, Aarohi23

MACH-PV 2:30.32 15Falzone, Lily A24

SDS-PV 2:31.26 15Gowel, Annie E25

SDS-PV 2:36.16 16Olson, Morgan R26

SDS-PV 2:39.36 15Cypes, Riley R27

PM-PV 2:42.80 15Richart, Zoia28

ASA-PV 2:44.37 15Omar, Leila I29

MACH-PV NT 16Boyle, Isabelle C30

#2 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:47.92 16King, Daniel M1

MACH-PV 1:50.95 17Yohn, Melvin T2

YORK-PV 1:51.16 15Lavin, Connor W3

PM-PV 1:54.52 15Frederick, Michael M4

ASA-PV 1:55.29 18Raab, Ethan F5

NCAP-PV 1:55.88 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J6

PM-PV 1:56.67 15Zhao, Jason Z7

ASA-PV 1:56.83 16Schwartz, Jackson T8

PM-PV 1:57.69 16Ward, Micah J9

MACH-PV 1:57.94 17Branham, Conor J10

MACH-PV 1:58.08 15Pham, Michael P11

MACH-PV 1:58.21 16Duffy, Connor F12

MACH-PV 1:58.77 15Maender, Colton W13

YORK-PV 1:59.37 15Frantz, Cayden A14

ASA-PV 1:59.50 16Keeley, Sean W15

YORK-PV 2:00.24 15Gori, Theo F16

NCAP-PV 2:02.07 17Schourek, Charlie J17

MACH-PV 2:03.37 17Childs, Mich E18

MACH-PV 2:04.27 15Jamerson, Aidan M19

SDS-PV 2:04.87 15Gallton, Zach A20

YORK-PV 2:05.34 15Giese, Tyler A21

NCAP-PV 2:06.26 16Sadeewong, Nawin N22

SDS-PV 2:06.27 16Chiquitucto, Christian S23

MACH-PV 2:07.62 15Kimmel, Ethan D24

MACH-PV 2:09.09 15Ghazal, Zaidan L25

YORK-PV 2:12.80 15Bentson, Charlie R26

MACH-PV 2:12.90 16O'Byrne, Kaz K27

NCAP-PV 2:14.96 15Senior, Stevie V28

MACH-PV 2:18.71 15Branham, Liam J29

PM-PV 2:19.10 17Thomson, Chris J30

SDS-PV 2:32.27 15Johnson, Kyle T31

YORK-PV 2:57.89 16Manuilov, Maxim32

MACH-PV NT 16Craner, Levi J33

YORK-PV NT 16Kinsella, James C34

SDS-PV NT 16Nelson, Andrew J35

#3 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:07.22 14Ayalew, Abigail L1

MACH-PV 2:11.46 14Pai, Divya I2

MACH-PV 2:11.60 13Horvath, Lucia A3

PM-PV 2:12.10 13Rufe, Cully A4

MACH-PV 2:12.31 14Onerci, Gizem5

MACH-PV 2:12.34 13West, Kamila I6

YORK-PV 2:12.55 13Steiling, Charlotte K7

YORK-PV 2:13.37 13Scully, Lila F8

MACH-PV 2:14.00 13Sun, Hope N9

PM-PV 2:15.82 13Barker, Kara J10

PM-PV 2:17.56 13Murdoch, Zoe G11

MACH-PV 2:17.94 14Zheng, Kayla A12

MACH-PV 2:18.46 13Bland, Penny R13

MACH-PV 2:18.57 13Branham, Maeve E14

SDS-PV 2:19.02 13Marlin, Finley J15

SDS-PV 2:20.82 14Olsen, Evelyn L16

MACH-PV 2:21.82 13Lwin, Kim K17

PM-PV 2:22.84 13Matthews, Izzy I18

MACH-PV 2:24.06 14Dodd, Lelia H19

MACH-PV 2:25.18 14Franklin, Emha R20

NCAP-PV 2:25.61 13Farnsworth, Emmie S21

PM-PV 2:25.85 13Wolford, Lily H22

PM-PV 2:29.11 14Mauldin, Maggie J23

YORK-PV 2:33.30 13LaMonica, Eloise J24

SDS-PV 2:35.06 14Saputo, Veena M25

YORK-PV 2:35.60 13Reid, Julia E26

PM-PV 2:36.22 13Lee, Emma R27

MACH-PV 2:36.26 13Adams, Didi M28

YORK-PV 2:37.49 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F29

SDS-PV 2:37.49 14Vigneault, Emmy L30

PM-PV 2:39.01 14Rumpel, Maya31

MACH-PV 2:39.67 14Chachu, Desta A32

MACH-PV 2:41.63 13Krueger, Arianna Z33

MACH-PV 2:48.28 13Nakarmi, Vedi34

YORK-PV 2:54.04 13Litzler, Lucy R35

MACH-PV NT 13Leighton, Sasha36

YORK-PV NT 13Crawford, Hana L37

SDS-PV NT 14Krabbe, Ashley R38

#4 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:55.98 14Yu, Felix P1

MACH-PV 1:56.84 14Adams, Cj J2

YORK-PV 2:00.43 14McCall, Billy F3

YORK-PV 2:02.51 13MacKay, Bryce D4

NCAP-PV 2:03.40 14Hambey, Max J5

MACH-PV 2:05.21 14Lyden, Ryan A6

MACH-PV 2:06.56 14Teufel, Pierce A7

YORK-PV 2:07.73 14Lee, Jayden M8

MACH-PV 2:08.84 13Miller, Moss M9

YORK-PV 2:10.30 13Versaggi, Ryan P10

PM-PV 2:11.39 14Snyder, Owen W11

MACH-PV 2:11.66 14Lach, Ronan S12

NCAP-PV 2:15.22 13Breitbeil, Owen R13

MACH-PV 2:15.49 13Moore, Beau M14

MACH-PV 2:17.80 14Roshelli, Gavin M15

PM-PV 2:18.64 14Loberg, Paul W16

MACH-PV 2:19.62 14Genor, Charlie M17

MACH-PV 2:19.84 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N18

NCAP-PV 2:22.20 13Kent, Ben S19

SDS-PV 2:22.35 13Mattos, Nicholas D20

MACH-PV 2:25.33 14Edwards, Cole M21

MACH-PV 2:28.69 13Maltese, Rowan J22

MACH-PV 2:28.73 13Johnson, Chase M23

MACH-PV 2:35.08 13Kumar, Rey24

MACH-PV 2:40.72 13Bower, Grayson T25

MACH-PV 2:40.76 13Hynes, Zach K26

NCAP-PV 2:44.41 13Bohaty, Rowen F27

YORK-PV 2:45.65 13Norman, Chase P28

MACH-PV NT 14Li, William Y29

#5 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:17.89 12Fiala, Cara J1

SDS-PV 2:18.55 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G2

ASA-PV 2:19.04 12Cypes, Sloane B3

SDS-PV 2:19.70 12Aurilio, Natalie J4

YORK-PV 2:21.42 11Scully, Maggie K5

SDS-PV 2:22.31 11Van Schagen, Tessa N6

MACH-PV 2:24.78 11Petrak, Eliza L7

SDS-PV 2:25.07 12Brown, Mallory C8

YORK-PV 2:26.63 12Kiernan, Sinead C9

MACH-PV 2:28.80 12Salazar, Elizabeth O10

PM-PV 2:29.13 12Randolph, Audrey Z11

PM-PV 2:35.02 12Burke, Adelyn C12

NCAP-PV 2:35.42 12Shoemaker, Emily M13

YORK-PV 2:35.77 12McShane, Rachel K14

YORK-PV 2:36.27 12Fahle, Gryffin M15

SDS-PV 2:37.61 12Hiscock, Ellie G16

MACH-PV 2:37.84 12Hancock, Laina V17

NCAP-PV 2:39.22 12Ward, Vivian M18

PM-PV 2:39.68 11Ong, Olivia C19

NCAP-PV 2:41.42 11Coglianese, Sofia J20

SDS-PV 2:42.68 11Draughon, Scarlett C21

SDS-PV 2:44.42 11Solomon, Ephi M22

ASA-PV 2:50.61 12Fallon, Piper B23

ASA-PV 2:51.02 12Kleinow, Maria A24

SDS-PV 2:53.21 12Fawsett, Katie M25

SDS-PV 2:53.63 12Peters, Adeline Z26

PM-PV 2:54.86 11Kibsey, Veronika L27

YORK-PV 2:57.08 12Clark, Elise L28

PM-PV 2:57.25 11Washington, Ella R29

SDS-PV 3:06.01 11Berona, Samantha R30

MACH-PV 3:10.06 11Mamillapalli, Ruthvi S31

SDS-PV 3:14.46 11Panse, Ruhani G32

MACH-PV 3:18.60 11Rogowsky, Finley J33

SDS-PV 3:44.80 11Lau, Celeste34

MACH-PV NT 11Faul, Cameron M35

MACH-PV NT 11Sullivan, Lila J36

SDS-PV NT 11Birns, Emmie C37

SDS-PV NT 12Silson, Ava M38

SDS-PV NT 12Segerson, Vivian M39
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#5   ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV NT 11Nelson, Zoe J40

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:13.73 12Nenashev, Oleg E1

SDS-PV 2:15.42 11Johnson, Reid T2

YORK-PV 2:15.66 12Parks, Nicholas R3

MACH-PV 2:24.19 12Wu, Alexander J4

SDS-PV 2:27.19 12Redmann, Isaac A5

PM-PV 2:27.87 11Hughes, Zeke T6

NCAP-PV 2:29.87 11Maffei, Ayrton P7

SDS-PV 2:30.37 11Crawford, Jose Y8

YORK-PV 2:33.19 12Underdown, Reid K9

SDS-PV 2:35.18 12Gowel, Joey A10

NCAP-PV 2:35.41 12James, Nathan B11

MACH-PV 2:35.61 12Grecco, Charlie H12

ASA-PV 2:41.07 12Wu, Dean13

MACH-PV 2:41.27 12Nguyen, Turner G14

PM-PV 2:44.47 12Jaime, Daniel N15

ASA-PV 2:46.94 11Adair, Harrison R16

MACH-PV 2:48.07 12Sandstrom, Will W17

YORK-PV 2:50.04 11Brannan, Luke E18

SDS-PV 2:51.00 12Somov, Maxim Y19

PM-PV 2:51.07 12Duarte, Sebastian D20

MACH-PV 2:53.63 12Brown, Nolan A21

YORK-PV 2:53.75 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T22

SDS-PV 2:54.84 12Redmann, Lucas K23

SDS-PV 2:55.02 11Evans, Ian D24

YORK-PV 2:55.53 11Duffy, Danny E25

PM-PV 2:59.23 11Kim, Nathan J26

SDS-PV 3:05.98 12Evans, Jack W27

PM-PV 3:30.64 11Yeh, Carter M28

YORK-PV 4:44.57 11Zens, Parker W29

MACH-PV NT 12Dickerson, Jackson S30

MACH-PV NT 11Halfhill, Oliver C31

YORK-PV NT 11McCall, Jack R32

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V33

SDS-PV NT 12Misiaszek, Max P34

#7 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:31.09 10Horner, Mckenzie G1

ASA-PV 2:36.48 10Hakimzada, Dunya S2

YORK-PV 2:36.83 10Kim, Emma M3

ASA-PV 2:40.84 10Arora, Iris N4

YORK-PV 2:42.05 10Choi, Kara E5

YORK-PV 2:46.05 10Hetmanski, Meghan E6

ASA-PV 2:46.06 10Schneidau, Rayne E7

MACH-PV 2:53.19  8Wager, Cammie C8

MACH-PV 2:58.95 10Thomas, Naomi A9

ASA-PV 2:59.73  9Cowie, Reese G10

NCAP-PV 3:04.50  9Maffei, Opal11

MACH-PV 3:05.95  9Ghazal, Jordana C12

NCAP-PV 3:15.08 10Shrestha, Navya13

NCAP-PV 3:21.79  9Bohaty, Reigna L14

MACH-PV 3:22.45 10Adams, Ashleigh J15

PM-PV 3:25.42  9Ferkat, Muhlisa16

ASA-PV 3:26.45 10Bojuwon, Zainab A17

MACH-PV 4:08.76 10Howsare, Abby E18

SDS-PV 4:17.76 10Wilkins, Sophia L19

ASA-PV 4:33.06  7Vasilescu, Ember20

MACH-PV NT  8Livernois, Diana B21

MACH-PV NT  9Zapata, Sophia M22

YORK-PV NT  8Brannan, Lucy V23

YORK-PV NT 10Adair, Nicolette A24

SDS-PV NT 10Malejko, Georgie R25

SDS-PV NT  9Burmicky, Naomi S26

SDS-PV NT  9Handagard, Ingrid A27

ASA-PV NT  8Bjerga, Maria G28

PM-PV NT  9Liu, Mila29

PM-PV NT  8Smith, Lonie E30

#8 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:28.70 10Wager, Tyson C1

YORK-PV 2:47.07 10Clark, Ryan J2

ASA-PV 2:49.49 10Cox, Kip P3

SDS-PV 2:49.51 10Vasquez, Luke R4

PM-PV 2:59.40 10Henricks, Caiden J5

ASA-PV 3:02.69 10Vasilescu, Ethan6

YORK-PV 3:04.80 10Beitz, Zeke W7

ASA-PV 3:09.66  9Oskvig, Elis M8

MACH-PV 3:10.49  9Sun, Adoren N9

MACH-PV 3:13.77  8Blayney, Finn M10

SDS-PV 3:16.30 10Dalal, Yohann K11

MACH-PV 3:18.65  9Abdelwahab, Omar N12

MACH-PV 3:20.32  9Carroll, Alexander J13

ASA-PV 3:29.11  9Bangert, Thomas P14

MACH-PV 3:33.71  9Howsare, Ryan M15

SDS-PV 4:31.78  9Wilkins, Sammy B16

MACH-PV NT  9Lose, Fletcher J17

MACH-PV NT  9Kirin, Alvin18

MACH-PV NT 10Carroll, Thomas F19

NCAP-PV NT  9O'Grady, Henry J20

YORK-PV NT  7McAleer, Jack P21

YORK-PV NT  9Pinkney, Tima A22

SDS-PV NT  9Wolfe, Eli A23

ASA-PV NT 10Supowit, Eli R24

#9 Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 4:40.26 15Gareau, Mira F1

SDS-PV 4:58.68 15Malm, Hannah P2

MACH-PV 5:06.43 16Thai, Natalie L3

SDS-PV 5:06.89 15McEvoy, Isabel H4

MACH-PV 5:08.41 17Kish, Sydney M5

MACH-PV 5:14.94 18Pham, Gabrielle M6

PM-PV 5:15.88 16O'Brien, Bridget R7

PM-PV 5:38.83 15Moore, Chloe R8

MACH-PV 5:40.88 15Beal, Lucy R9

MACH-PV NT 15Roshelli, Avery G10

NCAP-PV NT 15Shoemaker, Madeline G11

#10 Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 4:40.48 17Nguyen, Blake R1

PM-PV 4:47.27 16Ward, Micah J2

MACH-PV 4:51.35 16Wood, Jax D3

PM-PV 5:14.27 15Peterson, Liam T4

MACH-PV 5:20.68 15Kozintsev, Mark R5

PM-PV 5:33.68 15Joyner, Ramon J6

NCAP-PV NT 15Morrison, Colin J7

#11 Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 5:18.03 13Kostova, Gaby H1

MACH-PV 5:31.75 14Ervin, Allison E2

MACH-PV 5:41.48 14Gemberling, Olivia B3

MACH-PV 5:46.15 14Gilmore, Emma R4

MACH-PV 5:47.18 14Hegerty, Calley A5

MACH-PV 6:22.21 14Khalimova, Daniya6

MACH-PV 6:23.78 13Vasilionak, Masha E7

SDS-PV NT 14Saputo, Veena M8

SDS-PV NT 14Vasquez, Ava C9

PM-PV NT 13Wolford, Lily H10

PM-PV NT 13Lee, Emma R11

#12 Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 4:39.98 14Yu, Felix P1

MACH-PV 4:44.42 14Sim, Jake2

ASA-PV 4:44.75 13Rawson, Rory3

YORK-PV 5:20.61 13Major, Teddy B4

YORK-PV 5:24.30 14Kelly, Joseph A5

MACH-PV 5:49.58 14Nguyen, Declan L6

MACH-PV 6:02.02 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J7

MACH-PV NT 14Windust, Sebastian P8

SDS-PV NT 14Chiquitucto, Joshua C9

#13 Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 5:32.29 12McBride, Mikayla B1

ASA-PV 6:25.30 12Casaday, Claire L2

MACH-PV NT 12Wager, Caroline S3

MACH-PV NT 11Penland, Savannah G4

MACH-PV NT 12Reshetnyak, Arina5

MACH-PV NT 12Bosley, Poppy M6

MACH-PV NT 12Jia, Nora T7

MACH-PV NT 11Sullivan, Lila J8

SDS-PV NT 12Peters, Adeline Z9

SDS-PV NT 12Olsen, Ingrid G10

SDS-PV NT 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G11

SDS-PV NT 12Segerson, Vivian M12

PM-PV NT 11Washington, Ella R13

#14 Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 6:15.24 12Amaya, Cristiano F1

MACH-PV NT 10Yiengst, William W2

MACH-PV NT 11Ramirez, Maddox A3

YORK-PV NT 12Nguyen, Gabriel I4

YORK-PV NT 12Friedman, Benjamin A5

PM-PV NT 12Ryan, Tucker P6

#15 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:49.24 10Blayney, Kyla R1

ASA-PV 2:55.09 10Arora, Iris N2

YORK-PV 2:55.18 10O'Brien, Kylie R3

MACH-PV 2:59.04 10Horner, Mckenzie G4

MACH-PV 2:59.88 10Sloan, Olivia5

ASA-PV 3:01.46 10Hara, Fumino J6

MACH-PV 3:12.67 10Thomas, Naomi A7

PM-PV 3:14.28  9Dunn, Sierra H8

YORK-PV 3:16.14 10Hetmanski, Meghan E9

MACH-PV 3:18.22 10Batten, Avery E10
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#15   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

MACH-PV 3:31.01 10Moore, Ella M11

ASA-PV 3:34.97  9Cowie, Reese G12

ASA-PV 3:38.83 10Tat, Audrey M13

PM-PV 3:48.53  9Ferkat, Muhlisa14

MACH-PV 4:12.62  9Morstein, Mira F15

SDS-PV 4:36.88 10Iliria, Shayne C16

MACH-PV NT  7Detrisac, Evelynn J17

NCAP-PV NT  9Uketui, Beverly C18

YORK-PV NT 10McShane, Grace K19

SDS-PV NT 10Mahdere, Maya R20

SDS-PV NT  9Burmicky, Naomi S21

SDS-PV NT  9Handagard, Ingrid A22

PM-PV NT  9Koval, Julia23

PM-PV NT  8Smith, Lonie E24

#16 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:54.43 10Parker, JP S1

YORK-PV 2:56.20 10Manguikian, Zander D2

ASA-PV 3:03.50 10Cox, Kip P3

MACH-PV 3:17.74  9McBride, Luke4

MACH-PV 3:21.05  9Beichner, Everett5

MACH-PV 3:27.48  9Sun, Adoren N6

ASA-PV 3:28.64 10Pesin, Leo J7

PM-PV 3:36.39 10Henricks, Caiden J8

ASA-PV 3:37.39  9Adair, Oliver R9

SDS-PV 3:42.55  9Wolfe, Eli A10

PM-PV 3:46.02 10Murdoch, Zac N11

MACH-PV NT  9Kirin, Alvin12

YORK-PV NT 10Pollak, Connor K13

YORK-PV NT 10Beitz, Zeke W14

YORK-PV NT 10Fox, Drew K15

ASA-PV NT 10Supowit, Eli R16

PM-PV NT  8Ulisse, Jacob M17

#17 Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 5:19.78 15Miller, Kenzie L1

MACH-PV 5:26.11 17Minkara, Lina2

MACH-PV 5:31.91 18Collins, Maddie L3

PM-PV 5:36.49 17Carroll, Bailey E4

MACH-PV 5:36.77 16Murphy, Sofia E5

MACH-PV 5:37.69 16Boyle, Isabelle C6

PM-PV 5:37.99 16Meehan, Meghan A7

PM-PV 5:43.09 15Maxwell, Olivia T8

MACH-PV 5:46.29 16Sun, Faith N9

SDS-PV 5:46.89 17Ladd, Ruth M10

MACH-PV 5:47.89 15Lentile, Chloe C11

SDS-PV 5:48.78 16Moore, Gilleran G12

MACH-PV 5:52.23 16Waite, Audrey I13

MACH-PV 5:52.60 15Rodgers, Lilyan G14

ASA-PV 5:54.25 15Atallah, Samia S15

ASA-PV 5:55.38 17Ginstling, Marlena J16

ASA-PV 5:55.99 17Southerling, Shawn M17

PM-PV 5:58.62 17Althouse, Anna N18

MACH-PV 6:02.07 15Krepinevich, Meaghan R19

YORK-PV 6:04.73 17Skelton, Mykl T20

MACH-PV 6:08.02 15Indrisano, Serena21

SDS-PV 6:09.85 16Clancy, Keira G22

MACH-PV 6:11.16 15Dean, Megan E23

PM-PV 6:12.21 15Kibler, Ainsley M24

NCAP-PV 6:16.11 15Schourek, Lydia F25

PM-PV 6:17.17 17Goodbar, Launa A26

PM-PV 6:17.72 17Dunlap, Addie E27

MACH-PV 6:25.83 17Liu, Spencer28

YORK-PV 6:33.79 15Kaplan, Yuki K29

SDS-PV 6:34.26 16Yurcisin, Vivi M30

MACH-PV 6:48.85 15Nielsen, Eleanor T31

MACH-PV 6:54.53 15Bell, Addy C32

MACH-PV 6:56.76 16Khanna, Aarohi33

SDS-PV 6:57.69 16Olson, Morgan R34

MACH-PV 7:36.21 16Bell, Olivia J35

PM-PV NT 15Ryerson, Janna B36

PM-PV NT 16Weingart, Mara J37

#18 Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 5:01.69 17Abney, Jake G1

MACH-PV 5:04.38 17Childs, Mich E2

MACH-PV 5:06.08 15Lundy, Will J3

MACH-PV 5:19.06 15Raybon, Xavier L4

YORK-PV 5:20.40 15Lavin, Connor W5

MACH-PV 5:23.21 15Jamerson, Aidan M6

ASA-PV 5:24.85 16Keeley, Sean W7

MACH-PV 5:26.15 16Duffy, Connor F8

MACH-PV 5:26.97 17Delaney, Keelan B9

PM-PV 5:34.12 15Jarvis, Nathan J10

MACH-PV 5:43.75 15Krueger, Daniel M11

NCAP-PV 5:45.17 17Schourek, Charlie J12

MACH-PV 5:45.59 17Choi, Chris I13

MACH-PV 5:45.72 15Hamamgian, Gabe K14

MACH-PV 5:47.95 15Holden, Zach E15

YORK-PV 5:56.98 17Dunn, Brady T16

YORK-PV 6:02.18 15Kaufman, Bennett H17

MACH-PV NT 15Sanchez, Jack C18

MACH-PV NT 15Kimmel, Ethan D19

SDS-PV NT 16Chiquitucto, Christian S20

PM-PV NT 17Schoonover, Charlie O21

#19 Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 5:35.43 13Ryan, Haley K1

PM-PV 5:51.23 13Rufe, Cully A2

YORK-PV 5:53.54 14Traboulsi, Sophia M3

MACH-PV 5:58.95 14Onerci, Gizem4

MACH-PV 6:01.86 13DiMonte, Ana5

PM-PV 6:03.53 14Duarte, Noelani S6

YORK-PV 6:04.41 13O'Brien, Avery A7

YORK-PV 6:09.19 13Bareis, Mary M8

SDS-PV 6:10.86 14Olsen, Evelyn L9

YORK-PV 6:11.16 13Trimble, Grace E10

MACH-PV 6:13.72 13Hill, Reagan E11

YORK-PV 6:14.42 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R12

PM-PV 6:16.31 13Matthews, Izzy I13

PM-PV 6:23.53 13Jackson, Charlotte H14

MACH-PV 6:23.62 13Jacks, Ellie R15

PM-PV 6:23.73 14Mauldin, Maggie J16

MACH-PV 6:28.46 13Reiley, Elyse G17

MACH-PV 6:28.57 14Rangelov, Ally18

YORK-PV 6:32.14 13Flanigan, Johanna Y19

NCAP-PV 6:32.87 14Peterson, Olivia S20

MACH-PV 6:34.42 14Dodd, Lelia H21

NCAP-PV 6:35.26 13Farnsworth, Emmie S22

YORK-PV 6:39.10 13Kaufman, Meimei H23

MACH-PV 6:46.40 13Magurn, Elizabeth A24

NCAP-PV 7:02.31 13Garcia, Lucy M25

PM-PV 7:14.05 13Kinne, Ellie L26

NCAP-PV 7:16.33 13Finnegan, Ellie A27

MACH-PV 7:19.65 14Chan, Ella Y28

MACH-PV 7:39.32 13Nakarmi, Vedi29

MACH-PV 8:22.40 13Methvin, Harper J30

MACH-PV NT 13Supan, Mila A31

NCAP-PV NT 14Dayton, June E32

YORK-PV NT 14Goodman, Olivia A33

YORK-PV NT 14Keenan, Mica R34

SDS-PV NT 14Krabbe, Ashley R35

SDS-PV NT 13Draughon, Vivienne A36

SDS-PV NT 14Cristinzio, Anna C37

SDS-PV NT 14Vigneault, Emmy L38

PM-PV NT 14Hathaway, Ella J39

PM-PV NT 13Vineis, Olivia G40

#20 Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 5:39.67 13Pecoraro, Cash L1

YORK-PV 5:42.67 13MacKay, Bryce D2

SDS-PV 5:54.22 14Hiscock, Will D3

PM-PV 5:59.85 13Kilgore, Reid M4

MACH-PV 5:59.97 14Phelps, James W5

MACH-PV 6:04.56 13Miller, Moss M6

PM-PV 6:05.15 13Wilhelm, Henry J7

MACH-PV 6:06.95 14Lach, Ronan S8

MACH-PV 6:09.36 13Johnson, Chase M9

MACH-PV 6:10.58 13Moore, Beau M10

MACH-PV 6:16.12 13Meedel, Chase E11

PM-PV 6:18.36 13Keim, Dash J12

NCAP-PV 6:18.92 13Baker, Ellis C13

MACH-PV 6:25.31 14Murray, Parker R14

PM-PV 6:26.26 13Buckley, Aiden J15

MACH-PV 6:29.89 14Edwards, Cole M16

SDS-PV 6:38.43 13Mattos, Nicholas D17

MACH-PV 6:42.45 14Sultan, Brock D18

PM-PV 6:44.29 14Fortes, Elijah M19

PM-PV 6:53.49 14Duryee, Mason W20

NCAP-PV 7:00.48 13Buell, Chris H21

PM-PV 7:00.95 13Christian, Gabe A22

PM-PV 7:01.18 14DeBiase, Teddy A23

MACH-PV 7:04.59 13Williams, George M24

PM-PV 7:06.15 13Kalish, Henry J25

MACH-PV 7:11.01 13Malik, Zain A26

SDS-PV 7:14.11 13Malm, Nathaniel C27

PM-PV 7:22.10 14Gallagher, James H28

MACH-PV 7:35.62 14Deskins, Drake A29

SDS-PV 7:54.01 14Chiquitucto, Joshua C30

SDS-PV NT 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K31

PM-PV NT 13Thomson, Bob M32

PM-PV NT 13Richart, Gabriel33

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W34

#21 Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 5:47.26 12Andrews, Caroline B1

MACH-PV 6:00.30 12Nguyen, Sloane M2

MACH-PV 6:01.01 11Elam, Spencer S3
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#21   ...   (Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)

SDS-PV 6:08.28 12Olsen, Ingrid G4

ASA-PV 6:12.82 12Cypes, Sloane B5

PM-PV 6:19.41 12Fistere, Elizabeth R6

PM-PV 6:29.26 11Heron, Etain L7

MACH-PV 6:29.33 10Nguyen, Hadley B8

PM-PV 6:37.44 12Johnson, Olivia E9

MACH-PV 6:37.45 10Blayney, Kyla R10

PM-PV 6:38.74 11Liu, Olivia11

ASA-PV 6:50.27 10Hakimzada, Dunya S12

MACH-PV 6:50.56 12Rodgers, Zoey J13

YORK-PV 6:57.90 11Cervenak, McKinley A14

YORK-PV 7:01.98 12Gabet, Coraline15

ASA-PV 7:02.77 11Bjerga, Ada M16

YORK-PV 7:04.22 11Magnuson, Sydney J17

MACH-PV 7:04.86 12Thayer, Caroline G18

YORK-PV 7:08.74 12Meek, Grace J19

ASA-PV 7:11.21 12Kleinow, Maria A20

MACH-PV 7:30.09 10Detrisac, Ainsley M21

NCAP-PV 7:31.73 12Ward, Vivian M22

SDS-PV 7:33.93 11Draughon, Scarlett C23

MACH-PV 7:36.91 11Smith, Harper M24

YORK-PV 7:39.65 11Cocker, Claire L25

YORK-PV 7:43.08  9Duffy, Abby T26

MACH-PV 8:03.06 11Rushin, Elle C27

PM-PV 8:07.61 12Long, Kendall B28

SDS-PV 10:04.97 11Lau, Celeste29

MACH-PV NT 12Kashchy, Lexi R30

MACH-PV NT 11Mancoske, Isabella J31

MACH-PV NT 10Oum, Olivia E32

NCAP-PV NT 11Bohaty, Rianne L33

NCAP-PV NT 11Hill, Vera R34

YORK-PV NT 12Kiernan, Sinead C35

YORK-PV NT 11Forde, Madison B36

SDS-PV NT 11Panse, Ruhani G37

SDS-PV NT 11Perks, Genevieve P38

SDS-PV NT 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I39

PM-PV NT  9Mauldin, Gracie E40

PM-PV NT 11Koval, Victoria41

#22 Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 5:59.19 11Johnson, Reid T1

YORK-PV 6:04.91 12Parks, Nicholas R2

NCAP-PV 6:15.89 12James, Nathan B3

PM-PV 6:22.41 12Ferssizidis, Bobby4

MACH-PV 6:26.49 10Onerci, Poyraz5

PM-PV 6:33.71 11Tivel, Micah W6

PM-PV 6:39.47 12Mauldin, Daniel J7

PM-PV 6:39.91 12Kessler-Gowell, Max C8

MACH-PV 6:42.22 12Reiley, Drew E9

MACH-PV 6:44.46 11Trudel, Archie A10

MACH-PV 6:47.23 11Phelps, Charlie J11

MACH-PV 6:47.82 10Wager, Tyson C12

SDS-PV 6:50.02 11Crawford, Jose Y13

ASA-PV 6:51.79 12Nielsen, Asa P14

ASA-PV 6:52.35 11Robinson, Lars E15

NCAP-PV 6:54.17 12Brownback, Teddy E16

MACH-PV 6:55.83 11Sedlacek, Christian F17

MACH-PV 7:07.75 11Bui, James M18

SDS-PV 7:16.16 12Redmann, Isaac A19

PM-PV 7:43.00 12Jaime, Daniel N20

SDS-PV 7:46.19 12Redmann, Lucas K21

MACH-PV 7:53.02 10Ashworth, Hunter O22

YORK-PV 7:56.83 11Hall, Henry A23

SDS-PV 8:06.34 11Dalai, Yug H24

SDS-PV 8:12.29 11Banach, Lyle W25

PM-PV 8:57.47 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel26

MACH-PV NT 12Lansdowne, Devin M27

MACH-PV NT 12Fletcher, Aiden C28

YORK-PV NT 10Cravens, Will M29

YORK-PV NT 12DiGaudio, Luke A30

YORK-PV NT 12Miettinen, Akseli M31

SDS-PV NT 10Steiner, Sam D32

PM-PV NT 11Redington, Liam H33

PM-PV NT 11Gonchikar, Devan M34

#23 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:06.15 13West, Kamila I1

MACH-PV 1:07.55 14Murphy, Eva T2

YORK-PV 1:08.08 13Scully, Lila F3

MACH-PV 1:08.10 13Horvath, Lucia A4

YORK-PV 1:08.95 14Keenan, Mica R5

MACH-PV 1:09.26 14Gemberling, Olivia B6

MACH-PV 1:09.44 14Franklin, Emha R7

MACH-PV 1:09.46 13DiMonte, Ana8

NCAP-PV 1:09.68 14Marm, Reagan E9

PM-PV 1:10.68 13Kostova, Gaby H10

MACH-PV 1:10.85 13Hill, Reagan E11

MACH-PV 1:10.90 14Zheng, Kayla A12

MACH-PV 1:11.24 13Reiley, Elyse G13

PM-PV 1:11.58 13Ehteshami, Dalia N14

MACH-PV 1:12.77 13Branham, Maeve E15

MACH-PV 1:13.31 14Onerci, Gizem16

PM-PV 1:13.37 13Barker, Kara J17

PM-PV 1:13.88 14Duarte, Noelani S18

MACH-PV 1:14.09 14Hegerty, Calley A19

ASA-PV 1:14.15 13Goecke, Anna H20

PM-PV 1:14.47 13Murdoch, Zoe G21

PM-PV 1:14.92 13Rufe, Cully A22

NCAP-PV 1:15.02 14Peterson, Olivia S23

PM-PV 1:15.23 13Lee, Emma R24

PM-PV 1:15.29 13Vineis, Olivia G25

MACH-PV 1:15.41 14Dodd, Lelia H26

PM-PV 1:15.54 14Castillo, Katherine E27

PM-PV 1:15.58 14Foltz, Vivian28

SDS-PV 1:15.61 14Vigneault, Emmy L29

YORK-PV 1:15.73 13Trimble, Grace E30

YORK-PV 1:15.82 13Adams, Caitlin R31

ASA-PV 1:15.82 13Hansel, Lila M32

MACH-PV 1:16.28 14Baruffi, Gabby A33

MACH-PV 1:18.32 14Chachu, Desta A34

MACH-PV 1:19.30 13Bernard, Alex C35

PM-PV 1:19.31 13Kinne, Ellie L36

YORK-PV 1:19.34 13Bareis, Mary M37

PM-PV 1:19.70 13Stahl, Emily V38

MACH-PV 1:20.10 14Rangelov, Ally39

MACH-PV 1:20.14 13Vasilionak, Masha E40

MACH-PV 1:20.79 13Methvin, Harper J41

SDS-PV 1:21.89 14Lee, Ava E42

PM-PV 1:21.92 13Johanson, Elsa J43

YORK-PV 1:22.33 13Litzler, Lucy R44

MACH-PV 1:22.49 13Nakarmi, Vedi45

SDS-PV 1:23.29 13Hong, Eilis E46

MACH-PV 1:24.03 14Gray, Mackenzie E47

YORK-PV 1:24.65 14Redding, Amelia A48

SDS-PV 1:25.69 13Bello, Lily A49

MACH-PV 1:26.00 14Houghton, Ava R50

YORK-PV 1:26.82 14Epstein, Stella R51

MACH-PV 1:27.53 14Forester, Eliana A52

MACH-PV 1:27.61 13Krueger, Arianna Z53

SDS-PV 1:28.64 14Levine, Lila R54

MACH-PV 1:29.80 14Byrne, Annie K55

MACH-PV 1:30.71 14Kulkarni, Saisha S56

YORK-PV 1:34.95 13Coppins, Ellis V57

YORK-PV 1:39.07 13Ritter, Bryce B58

SDS-PV 1:41.54 13Wesolowski, Colette M59

MACH-PV NT 14Alalasundaram, Riya J60

SDS-PV NT 14Krabbe, Ashley R61

PM-PV NT 14Sumner, Eloise L62

#24 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 57.56 14Gilliland, Patrick E1

MACH-PV 1:00.19 14Lyden, Ryan A2

MACH-PV 1:00.59 14Adams, Cj J3

MACH-PV 1:00.77 14Yu, Felix P4

MACH-PV 1:01.26 14Gaddi, Ryan J5

YORK-PV 1:02.34 14McCall, Billy F6

MACH-PV 1:03.32 14Salvetti, Sebastian C7

MACH-PV 1:04.22 13Pecoraro, Cash L8

MACH-PV 1:05.37 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J9

MACH-PV 1:05.41 14Teufel, Pierce A10

NCAP-PV 1:06.05 13Breitbeil, Owen R11

MACH-PV 1:06.21 13Rojas, Sean R12

SDS-PV 1:06.41 14Hiscock, Will D13

MACH-PV 1:07.04 13Williams, George M14

PM-PV 1:07.06 13Nguyen, Paul D15

MACH-PV 1:07.25 14Ammar, Karim A16

MACH-PV 1:07.80 13Sakya, Pranay N17

YORK-PV 1:08.08 13Major, Teddy B18

MACH-PV 1:08.33 14Phelps, James W19

ASA-PV 1:09.11 13Thein, Alon20

MACH-PV 1:09.33 14Kim, Dylan Y21

SDS-PV 1:09.78 13Rochberg, Nico22

ASA-PV 1:09.90 13Berger, Colby J23

NCAP-PV 1:10.15 13Baker, Ellis C24

SDS-PV 1:10.21 14Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Costas J25

PM-PV 1:10.50 13Kilgore, Reid M26

YORK-PV 1:10.54 13Feeley, Finn D27

NCAP-PV 1:11.46 13Valasco, Reid W28

YORK-PV 1:11.50 13Owens, Harrison S29

MACH-PV 1:12.06 13Moore, Beau M30

ASA-PV 1:12.67 13Brassart, Oskar31

NCAP-PV 1:13.02 13Kent, Ben S32

ASA-PV 1:13.33 13Russell, Cameron D33

NCAP-PV 1:13.54 13Buell, Chris H34

SDS-PV 1:13.94 13Schneidau, Dylan A35

MACH-PV 1:14.09 14Singh, Yuvraj36

MACH-PV 1:14.20 14Sultan, Brock D37

MACH-PV 1:14.29 13Maltese, Rowan J38

MACH-PV 1:17.23 14Bazaz, Luca J39

NCAP-PV 1:17.46 13Blais, Sawyer R40

PM-PV 1:18.60 14Rana, Sama J41



York Swim Club - VA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 5

March Madness 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Psych Sheet

#24   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

PM-PV 1:20.17 13Zenyuh, Nolan J42

YORK-PV 1:20.41 13Freed, Elliot J43

PM-PV 1:21.19 14Feindt, Lucas L44

NCAP-PV 1:21.48 13Bohaty, Rowen F45

PM-PV 1:21.64 13Christian, Gabe A46

PM-PV 1:22.01 13Kolodzinski, Leo W47

PM-PV 1:22.09 13Keim, Dash J48

PM-PV 1:22.27 14Duryee, Mason W49

SDS-PV 1:22.81 14Chiquitucto, Joshua C50

MACH-PV 1:23.03 13Bower, Grayson T51

SDS-PV 1:23.75 13Regan, Gabriel G52

NCAP-PV 1:24.70 13Conjura, Brett A53

YORK-PV 1:26.07 13Norman, Chase P54

SDS-PV 1:29.07 13Malm, Nathaniel C55

SDS-PV 1:35.78 13Combs, Kana V56

#25 Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:01.16 15Bristow, Alex S1

PM-PV 1:01.62 17Althouse, Anna N2

MACH-PV 1:01.90 17Minkara, Lina3

MACH-PV 1:01.96 15Miller, Kenzie L4

ASA-PV 1:02.20 17Sislen, Tea R5

MACH-PV 1:02.22 17Kish, Sydney M6

YORK-PV 1:03.06 18Weldon, Courtney E7

MACH-PV 1:03.35 16Tjader, Rylee B8

MACH-PV 1:04.20 16Murphy, Sofia E9

MACH-PV 1:04.74 18Collins, Maddie L10

MACH-PV 1:05.11 18Pham, Gabrielle M11

MACH-PV 1:05.18 16Gorissen, Sophia H12

ASA-PV 1:05.18 16Zaks, Ava D13

PM-PV 1:05.24 15Maxwell, Olivia T14

MACH-PV 1:05.26 16In, Emily15

NCAP-PV 1:06.32 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E16

MACH-PV 1:06.76 15King, Anna M17

MACH-PV 1:07.25 15Farmer, Morgan M18

PM-PV 1:07.70 16O'Brien, Bridget R19

MACH-PV 1:07.98 17Deza, Micaela S20

ASA-PV 1:08.24 15Chu, Zoie Y21

MACH-PV 1:08.42 15Bagley, Kate S22

ASA-PV 1:08.47 15Atallah, Samia S23

MACH-PV 1:08.73 15Foote, Kathleen E24

MACH-PV 1:09.08 15Saadat, Melody F25

YORK-PV 1:09.17 15Kaplan, Yuki K26

ASA-PV 1:09.18 16Selingo, Hadley C27

MACH-PV 1:09.37 15Warner, Cici R28

MACH-PV 1:09.38 16Waite, Audrey I29

MACH-PV 1:09.73 16Obeng, Stella M30

ASA-PV 1:09.87 15Lewis, Zoeë  M31

MACH-PV 1:09.99 15Cleaver, Katelyn A32

MACH-PV 1:10.48 17Cornell, Becca B33

ASA-PV 1:10.48 17Ginstling, Marlena J34

MACH-PV 1:10.77 15Dean, Megan E35

MACH-PV 1:10.82 16Allard, Maddie E36

SDS-PV 1:11.53 16Povinelli, Sadie P37

MACH-PV 1:11.62 15Indrisano, Serena38

NCAP-PV 1:11.97 15Barber, Kate J39

SDS-PV 1:12.27 16Clancy, Keira G40

SDS-PV 1:12.85 16Moore, Gilleran G41

NCAP-PV 1:14.16 15Olave, Ellie E42

YORK-PV 1:14.20 15Campbell, Carys M43

SDS-PV 1:15.11 16Walker, Kaylee A44

MACH-PV 1:16.75 16Arcara, Eloise S45

YORK-PV 1:16.84 15Zulauf, Mara M46

MACH-PV 1:17.39 15Singh, Swara47

MACH-PV 1:18.81 17Byrne, Lily G48

PM-PV 1:20.34 15Moore, Chloe R49

NCAP-PV 1:21.03 17Conjura, Cate C50

MACH-PV 1:22.25 15Nielsen, Eleanor T51

NCAP-PV 1:23.62 15Patterson, Zoe52

SDS-PV 1:24.99 16Henderson, Ayden B53

SDS-PV 1:25.20 15Cypes, Riley R54

PM-PV 1:34.17 16Weingart, Mara J55

MACH-PV NT 15Zides, Vivi E56

#26 Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 53.16 17Budharaju, Pranav V1

SDS-PV 54.89 16Van Schagen, Asher L2

MACH-PV 54.95 16Murdock, Keagan R3

PM-PV 55.71 15Peterson, Liam T4

YORK-PV 57.92 15Frantz, Cayden A5

NCAP-PV 58.22 17Kogut, Cameron D6

MACH-PV 59.86 15Zemek, Peter A7

ASA-PV 1:00.32 18Raab, Ethan F8

PM-PV 1:00.38 16Ward, Micah J9

PM-PV 1:00.45 16Taylor, Chris R10

ASA-PV 1:00.48 16Schwartz, Jackson T11

YORK-PV 1:00.99 15Lavin, Connor W12

ASA-PV 1:02.39 15Socias, Jorge I13

YORK-PV 1:02.55 15Giese, Tyler A14

MACH-PV 1:03.08 17Branham, Conor J15

PM-PV 1:03.18 15Jarvis, Nathan J16

NCAP-PV 1:03.33 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J17

MACH-PV 1:03.56 15Krueger, Daniel M18

YORK-PV 1:03.63 15Gori, Theo F19

MACH-PV 1:03.89 15Maender, Colton W20

MACH-PV 1:04.41 16Duffy, Connor F21

MACH-PV 1:04.64 15Damian, Vlad22

YORK-PV 1:05.79 15Liu, Kaichen23

MACH-PV 1:06.63 15Hamamgian, Gabe K24

MACH-PV 1:06.65 16Patrum, CJ J25

PM-PV 1:06.77 16Iglesias, Sebastian G26

MACH-PV 1:07.15 17Childs, Mich E27

MACH-PV 1:07.20 15Ghazal, Zaidan L28

MACH-PV 1:07.96 15Mistry, Nikhil or Nik S29

MACH-PV 1:09.20 17Choi, Chris I30

ASA-PV 1:09.82 15Daly, Matthew C31

NCAP-PV 1:11.23 17McCahill, James C32

MACH-PV 1:11.44 16Walsh, Sam C33

SDS-PV 1:12.23 15Gallton, Zach A34

MACH-PV 1:13.24 16Srinivasan, Sid N35

MACH-PV 1:14.17 15Branham, Liam J36

MACH-PV 1:17.12 15Bono, Lucas P37

SDS-PV 1:24.28 17Lang, Armwell J38

MACH-PV NT 16Craner, Levi J39

YORK-PV NT 16Kinsella, James C40

#27 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 28.13 14Marm, Reagan E1

MACH-PV 28.29 14Broderick, Sophie G2

YORK-PV 28.87 14Keenan, Mica R3

YORK-PV 29.17 13Ferrari, Vicky A4

PM-PV 29.70 13Lambert, Amelia R5

YORK-PV 29.74 14Goodman, Olivia A6

MACH-PV 29.86 13Sun, Hope N7

MACH-PV 29.89 14Black, Summer R8

YORK-PV 29.97 13Feeley, Elle N9

MACH-PV 29.99 13West, Kamila I10

PM-PV 30.18 14Castillo, Katherine E11

YORK-PV 30.42 13Steiling, Charlotte K12

YORK-PV 30.56 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R13

MACH-PV 30.60 13Ta, Zoe14

MACH-PV 30.63 14Pai, Divya I15

NCAP-PV 30.71 13Allbrook, Maddison E16

MACH-PV 30.94 14Zheng, Kayla A17

PM-PV 31.04 14Hathaway, Ella J18

NCAP-PV 31.22 13Farnsworth, Emmie S19

MACH-PV 31.44 14Talton, Kathryn A20

MACH-PV 31.51 13Hill, Reagan E21

SDS-PV 31.93 13Marlin, Finley J22

MACH-PV 32.23 14Gilmore, Emma R23

YORK-PV 32.41 14Kache, Sonali Z24

YORK-PV 32.47 13Flanigan, Johanna Y25

NCAP-PV 32.61 14Dayton, June E26

MACH-PV 32.75 14Showalter, Ellie27

ASA-PV 32.82 13Goecke, Anna H28

YORK-PV 32.95 13O'Brien, Avery A29

MACH-PV 33.12 14Brabender, Brooklyn M30

YORK-PV 33.34 14Park, Lauren31

YORK-PV 33.47 13Reid, Julia E32

YORK-PV 33.72 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F33

YORK-PV 33.78 13Fernandes, Eliza R34

SDS-PV 34.05 14Adams, Lucie35

MACH-PV 34.66 13Lang, Olivia I36

PM-PV 34.85 14Turner, Faith E37

NCAP-PV 35.14 13Garcia, Lucy M38

SDS-PV 35.17 14Lee, Ava E39

PM-PV 35.37 13Shlesinger, Natalie C40

MACH-PV 35.72 13Supan, Mila A41

YORK-PV 35.77 13Litzler, Lucy R42

PM-PV 35.85 13Warren, Penelope A43

PM-PV 35.95 14Griffith, Miriam A44

PM-PV 35.95 13Johanson, Elsa J45

MACH-PV 35.98 13Lwin, Kim K46

YORK-PV 36.24 13Hessel, Lydia F47

MACH-PV 36.44 14Gray, Mackenzie E48

MACH-PV 36.81 14Gemberling, Olivia B49

MACH-PV 37.02 14Kulkarni, Saisha S50

SDS-PV 37.04 14Cristinzio, Anna C51

MACH-PV 37.18 13Whelband, Amelia J52

PM-PV 37.23 14Hagemann, Clara L53

SDS-PV 37.25 13Beland, Madeleine G54

PM-PV 37.32 13Chahine, Veronica A55

PM-PV 37.39 13Stahl, Emily V56

SDS-PV 37.94 14Berlin, Elodie J57

SDS-PV 38.50 13Bello, Lily A58

PM-PV 38.94 14Rumpel, Maya59

MACH-PV 39.90 13French, Beatrice M60

YORK-PV 40.06 14Redburn, Tara61

PM-PV 41.70 13Matthews, Izzy I62

PM-PV 41.92 14Bennett, Tessa G63

SDS-PV 42.33 13Hong, Eilis E64
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#27   ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

MACH-PV 42.48 13Starr, Hayley B65

SDS-PV 42.55 14Olsen, Evelyn L66

YORK-PV 43.34 13Phongsavan, Ava D67

MACH-PV 43.42 14Das, Raya R68

PM-PV 44.31 13Vineis, Olivia G69

YORK-PV 44.42 13Ritter, Bryce B70

SDS-PV 45.95 14Vasquez, Ava C71

YORK-PV 49.15 14Epstein, Stella R72

YORK-PV 53.20 14Pevey, Aria L73

MACH-PV NT 14Chan, Ella Y74

MACH-PV NT 14DeFiore, Cassie A75

YORK-PV NT 13Coppins, Ellis V76

YORK-PV NT 14Lin, Meah M77

#28 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 26.40 14Gilliland, Patrick E1

PM-PV 27.39 14Fortes, Elijah M2

YORK-PV 27.44 14Kelly, Joseph A3

MACH-PV 27.56 14Sim, Jake4

YORK-PV 28.03 14Ross, Aidan M5

MACH-PV 28.08 14Lyden, Ryan A6

MACH-PV 28.78 14Adams, Cj J7

YORK-PV 28.97 14Lee, Jayden M8

YORK-PV 28.99 13Versaggi, Ryan P9

MACH-PV 29.37 13Sakya, Pranay N10

PM-PV 29.59 13Truitt, Alex S11

MACH-PV 29.73 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N12

MACH-PV 29.75 14Bailey, Holden J13

MACH-PV 29.75 14Bailey, Reed C14

MACH-PV 29.85 14Phelps, James W15

YORK-PV 30.11 14McCall, Billy F16

MACH-PV 30.36 14Falkofske, Ellis B17

SDS-PV 30.37 14Wald, Josh T18

YORK-PV 30.41 13Feeley, Finn D19

SDS-PV 30.42 14Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Costas J20

SDS-PV 30.76 14You, Jinwoo21

MACH-PV 30.81 13Maltese, Rowan J22

MACH-PV 30.93 13Lin, Lucas23

MACH-PV 30.99 13Miller, Moss M24

MACH-PV 31.17 14Nguyen, Declan L25

MACH-PV 31.26 14Rasheed, Eesa A26

YORK-PV 31.42 14Cocker, Emmett A27

PM-PV 31.46 14Palermo, Xavier V28

YORK-PV 31.69 13Major, Teddy B29

PM-PV 31.86 13Wilhelm, Henry J30

MACH-PV 31.87 14Windust, Sebastian P31

YORK-PV 32.20 14Van Duyn, Benjamin K32

PM-PV 32.27 13Kalish, Henry J33

MACH-PV 32.42 13Hartman, Grant R34

YORK-PV 32.42 13Bailey, Connor J35

YORK-PV 32.71 13Freed, Elliot J36

PM-PV 32.82 13Zenyuh, Nolan J37

MACH-PV 32.91 14Singh, Yuvraj38

MACH-PV 33.01 13Saadat, Armon A39

MACH-PV 33.18 13Meedel, Chase E40

ASA-PV 33.20 13Brassart, Oskar41

PM-PV 33.30 13Mitchell, Aiden D42

PM-PV 33.44 14Skelton, Jack X43

SDS-PV 33.62 14Chiquitucto, Joshua C44

SDS-PV 33.64 13Regan, Gabriel G45

MACH-PV 34.69 13Kwak, Roy46

YORK-PV 35.00 13Poncy, Trey P47

MACH-PV 35.41 13Malik, Zain A48

MACH-PV 35.43 13Greene, Montgomery R49

MACH-PV 35.74 13Peev, Zane J50

MACH-PV 35.99 13Kumar, Rey51

MACH-PV 36.13 14Gaddi, Ryan J52

NCAP-PV 36.14 13Bohaty, Rowen F53

NCAP-PV 36.18 13East, Cash J54

MACH-PV 36.55 14Deskins, Drake A55

YORK-PV 36.64 13Mulato, Mateo G56

MACH-PV 37.10 14Bazaz, Luca J57

YORK-PV 37.16 13Sheriff, Kai M58

SDS-PV 37.41 13Funderburk, J.B. B59

MACH-PV 37.70 14Makarevych, Ilya60

PM-PV 37.70 13Buckley, Aiden J61

YORK-PV 38.51 13Sundaresh, Milan D62

MACH-PV 39.29 13Hynes, Zach K63

MACH-PV 39.54 14Li, William Y64

MACH-PV 39.71 13Prasanna, Keshav65

SDS-PV 39.79 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan66

MACH-PV 39.87 14Genor, Charlie M67

PM-PV 43.67 13Sparrow, Ethan J68

YORK-PV 45.05 13Koenen, Ben A69

PM-PV 46.56 13Richart, Gabriel70

MACH-PV 48.58 14Engles, Rylee C71

MACH-PV NT 13Yavrom, Roman I72

MACH-PV NT 14Mistry, Aryan S73

MACH-PV NT 13Horanski, Aidan M74

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B75

MACH-PV NT 13Zhang, Jason Z76

YORK-PV NT 13Kim, Everett A77

YORK-PV NT 13Burger, Tristan A78

YORK-PV NT 14McGettigan, Eamon H79

SDS-PV NT 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K80

SDS-PV NT 14Timmons, Jackson W81

SDS-PV NT 14Bushati, Alfred82

PM-PV NT 13Badal, Ilahn J83

#29 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 27.57 16Sun, Faith N1

MACH-PV 28.14 17Woody, Anna L2

MACH-PV 28.22 15King, Anna M3

PM-PV 28.98 16O'Brien, Bridget R4

PM-PV 29.06 16Hassan, Inara Y5

PM-PV 29.62 17Knapp, Shannon O6

MACH-PV 29.65 15Farmer, Morgan M7

ASA-PV 29.68 15Hamburger, Liv H8

MACH-PV 29.73 15Saadat, Melody F9

ASA-PV 29.73 16Zaks, Ava D10

MACH-PV 29.76 15Rodgers, Lilyan G11

MACH-PV 29.80 15Lentile, Chloe C12

MACH-PV 29.85 15Roshelli, Avery G13

PM-PV 30.07 17Carroll, Bailey E14

PM-PV 30.35 17Althouse, Anna N15

MACH-PV 30.44 15Indrisano, Serena16

ASA-PV 30.49 16Selingo, Hadley C17

MACH-PV 30.56 15Dean, Megan E18

MACH-PV 30.75 16Bell, Olivia J19

MACH-PV 30.99 15Miller, Kenzie L20

MACH-PV 31.15 17Quaresima, Gina M21

MACH-PV 31.19 15Warner, Cici R22

MACH-PV 31.20 15Daniels, Tori K23

YORK-PV 31.26 16Rosa, Amaya L24

NCAP-PV 31.65 15Olave, Ellie E25

PM-PV 31.77 15Nacson, Peyton G26

NCAP-PV 31.84 15Shoemaker, Madeline G27

PM-PV 32.07 15Cinotti, Emaline J28

NCAP-PV 32.08 15Zielonka, Charlotte E29

PM-PV 32.11 15Kibler, Ainsley M30

ASA-PV 32.18 15Atallah, Samia S31

NCAP-PV 32.70 16Van Meter, Juliet B32

PM-PV 32.77 17Dunlap, Addie E33

MACH-PV 33.08 16Chow, Chloe S34

NCAP-PV 33.08 17Little, Lucy S35

MACH-PV 33.10 16Gorissen, Sophia H36

MACH-PV 33.25 16Obeng, Stella M37

PM-PV 33.36 15Montilla, Jocelyn A38

PM-PV 33.49 15Schoonover, Elise M39

YORK-PV 33.75 17Skelton, Mykl T40

PM-PV 33.82 17Goodbar, Launa A41

MACH-PV 33.95 16Lombardo, Marie M42

MACH-PV 34.16 15Singh, Shloka43

YORK-PV 34.22 16Bailey, Celia M44

SDS-PV 34.24 16Walker, Kaylee A45

MACH-PV 34.51 16Arcara, Eloise S46

SDS-PV 34.51 18Veerothai, Nina47

PM-PV 34.73 15Moore, Chloe R48

YORK-PV 34.81 15Kramer, Renee M49

YORK-PV 35.03 15Thompson, Mia E50

YORK-PV 35.10 16Hartman, Caroline A51

SDS-PV 35.61 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane52

PM-PV 35.68 16Weingart, Mara J53

MACH-PV 35.69 17Gatlin, Emmie E54

ASA-PV 35.99 17Southerling, Shawn M55

PM-PV 36.17 15Shotlander, Sara U56

PM-PV 36.57 15Richart, Zoia57

MACH-PV 39.03 15Peoples, Maggie S58

SDS-PV 39.13 16Henderson, Ayden B59

MACH-PV 39.66 15Bell, Addy C60

MACH-PV 40.05 15Cleaver, Katelyn A61

MACH-PV 41.31 15Goodykoontz, Paige B62

YORK-PV 42.48 16Peaks, Sophia G63

MACH-PV 42.73 15Zides, Vivi E64

NCAP-PV 45.45 16Norton, Alice O65

MACH-PV 54.39 15Patki, Aria V66

YORK-PV NT 15Shontz, Caroline M67

SDS-PV NT 15Gowel, Annie E68

#30 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 24.40 17Budharaju, Pranav V1

MACH-PV 25.26 17Yohn, Melvin T2

YORK-PV 25.26 15Leis, Jack T3

YORK-PV 25.85 17Dunn, Brady T4

PM-PV 25.85 15Frederick, Michael M5

PM-PV 26.03 17Schwartz, Nathan P6

PM-PV 26.10 18Utley, Michael T7

MACH-PV 26.12 15Lundy, Will J8

YORK-PV 26.14 15Lavin, Connor W9

MACH-PV 26.37 16Patrum, CJ J10

ASA-PV 26.66 17Simon, Elliott W11
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#30   ...   (Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly)

NCAP-PV 27.01 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J12

MACH-PV 27.12 16Abdelwahab, Kareem T13

MACH-PV 27.18 16Hajaev, Matthew14

MACH-PV 27.45 15Holden, Zach E15

MACH-PV 27.70 15Pham, Michael P16

YORK-PV 27.74 15Bentson, Charlie R17

ASA-PV 27.83 16Keeley, Sean W18

YORK-PV 27.85 15Robell, Alex J19

PM-PV 27.92 15Zhao, Jason Z20

YORK-PV 27.97 15Gori, Theo F21

PM-PV 28.07 16Taylor, Chris R22

YORK-PV 28.17 17Kim, Daniel D23

YORK-PV 28.34 17Gibson, Charles F24

PM-PV 28.39 15Andrews, Rowan D25

SDS-PV 28.75 15Chassin, Oliver H26

PM-PV 28.78 15Joyner, Ramon J27

YORK-PV 28.94 16Newell, Brady M28

PM-PV 28.95 16Iglesias, Sebastian G29

SDS-PV 29.02 16Chiquitucto, Christian S30

NCAP-PV 29.19 15Senior, Stevie V31

SDS-PV 29.41 15Linker, Owen M32

NCAP-PV 29.46 15Morrison, Colin J33

MACH-PV 29.53 15Mistry, Nikhil or Nik S34

MACH-PV 29.95 17Delaney, Keelan B35

SDS-PV 30.30 16Hebbe, Ethan I36

YORK-PV 30.45 15Kinsella, Brian M37

YORK-PV 30.52 15Kaufman, Bennett H38

ASA-PV 30.53 15Daly, Matthew C39

MACH-PV 30.60 16Taylor, Matthew T40

YORK-PV 30.67 16Manuilov, Maxim41

MACH-PV 31.08 17Childs, Mich E42

YORK-PV 31.41 16Kramer, Nathan R43

SDS-PV 32.23 15Gripas, Alexey Y44

NCAP-PV 32.57 15Able, Kweli H45

MACH-PV 33.01 15Romrell, Asher G46

MACH-PV 33.15 15Daniels, Christopher E47

MACH-PV 33.35 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F48

MACH-PV 34.71 16Garver, Andrew B49

MACH-PV 35.63 15Chow, Kingsley J50

PM-PV 36.56 15Xun, Jayden51

MACH-PV 37.24 15Jamerson, Aidan M52

MACH-PV 39.12 16Srinivasan, Sid N53

YORK-PV NT 16Oremland, Bobby D54

SDS-PV NT 16Nelson, Andrew J55

#31 Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:09.58 13Scully, Lila F1

MACH-PV 1:10.26 13Sun, Hope N2

MACH-PV 1:10.28 14Showalter, Ellie3

YORK-PV 1:10.79 14Goodman, Olivia A4

MACH-PV 1:11.36 13Horvath, Lucia A5

MACH-PV 1:12.34 13DiMonte, Ana6

PM-PV 1:12.94 13Kostova, Gaby H7

MACH-PV 1:13.07 14Broderick, Sophie G8

YORK-PV 1:13.31 13Ferrari, Vicky A9

MACH-PV 1:13.33 14Murphy, Eva T10

YORK-PV 1:13.40 13Steiling, Charlotte K11

PM-PV 1:13.42 13Shlesinger, Natalie C12

YORK-PV 1:13.44 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R13

YORK-PV 1:13.60 13Feeley, Elle N14

YORK-PV 1:13.82 14Traboulsi, Sophia M15

YORK-PV 1:13.84 13Kaufman, Meimei H16

MACH-PV 1:14.14 14Franklin, Emha R17

PM-PV 1:14.80 13Wolford, Lily H18

MACH-PV 1:15.29 13Branham, Maeve E19

NCAP-PV 1:15.30 13Allbrook, Maddison E20

MACH-PV 1:16.21 14Hegerty, Calley A21

NCAP-PV 1:16.61 13Garcia, Lucy M22

MACH-PV 1:16.69 14Baruffi, Gabby A23

PM-PV 1:16.72 13Barker, Kara J24

YORK-PV 1:16.83 13LaMonica, Eloise J25

PM-PV 1:16.99 13Murdoch, Zoe G26

YORK-PV 1:17.29 13McDonough, Simone A27

MACH-PV 1:17.35 14Brabender, Brooklyn M28

YORK-PV 1:17.42 13Adams, Caitlin R29

SDS-PV 1:17.81 14Olsen, Evelyn L30

PM-PV 1:18.34 13Lee, Emma R31

YORK-PV 1:18.53 13Bareis, Mary M32

PM-PV 1:18.65 14Hathaway, Ella J33

MACH-PV 1:18.69 13Lwin, Kim K34

YORK-PV 1:18.72 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F35

PM-PV 1:18.95 14Duarte, Noelani S36

MACH-PV 1:20.35 14Dodd, Lelia H37

MACH-PV 1:20.53 13Lang, Olivia I38

NCAP-PV 1:20.61 14Dayton, June E39

MACH-PV 1:20.81 13Schoener, Langley G40

SDS-PV 1:20.95 14Vigneault, Emmy L41

YORK-PV 1:21.22 13Fernandes, Eliza R42

PM-PV 1:21.46 14Mauldin, Maggie J43

YORK-PV 1:21.52 13Reid, Julia E44

SDS-PV 1:21.54 13Marlin, Finley J45

MACH-PV 1:22.47 14Gilmore, Emma R46

SDS-PV 1:22.48 14Lee, Ava E47

MACH-PV 1:22.78 13Vasilionak, Masha E48

MACH-PV 1:22.92 13Hashemi, Artemisia I49

PM-PV 1:23.51 13Matthews, Izzy I50

PM-PV 1:23.58 13Pichtel, June M51

MACH-PV 1:23.67 13Bernard, Alex C52

PM-PV 1:23.69 13Kim, Skyler G53

SDS-PV 1:23.90 13Hong, Eilis E54

MACH-PV 1:24.15 13Contreras, Luci I55

MACH-PV 1:24.47 13Leighton, Sasha56

MACH-PV 1:24.79 13Nakarmi, Vedi57

YORK-PV 1:24.79 13Phongsavan, Ava D58

YORK-PV 1:24.86 14Redding, Amelia A59

MACH-PV 1:24.99 13Krueger, Arianna Z60

NCAP-PV 1:25.40 14Haines, Maddie G61

PM-PV 1:26.14 14Sumner, Eloise L62

PM-PV 1:26.14 14Turner, Faith E63

YORK-PV 1:26.31 14Kache, Sonali Z64

SDS-PV 1:26.87 14Saputo, Veena M65

MACH-PV 1:27.42 14Gemberling, Olivia B66

MACH-PV 1:27.62 14Khalimova, Daniya67

PM-PV 1:28.59 13Stahl, Emily V68

SDS-PV 1:28.61 14Cristinzio, Anna C69

SDS-PV 1:28.99 14Levine, Lila R70

SDS-PV 1:29.37 13Hartford, Keira M71

MACH-PV 1:29.43 13Methvin, Harper J72

MACH-PV 1:30.12 14Forester, Eliana A73

NCAP-PV 1:30.44 14Peterson, Olivia S74

YORK-PV 1:32.67 14Redburn, Tara75

YORK-PV 1:32.82 13Colsia, Sophia L76

MACH-PV 1:33.22 14Byrne, Annie K77

YORK-PV 1:33.54 13Ritter, Bryce B78

MACH-PV 1:34.69 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa79

MACH-PV 1:35.08 14Houghton, Ava R80

SDS-PV 1:35.08 13Gnatt, Laila S81

PM-PV 1:40.79 13Chahine, Veronica A82

MACH-PV 1:41.32 13Vemula, Diti K83

MACH-PV 1:43.84 13Adams, Didi M84

SDS-PV 1:45.73 13Wesolowski, Colette M85

MACH-PV 1:54.31 13Olvesen, Isabella R86

MACH-PV NT 14Das, Raya R87

MACH-PV NT 14Chachu, Desta A88

MACH-PV NT 14Hughes, Reagan M89

MACH-PV NT 14Black, Summer R90

MACH-PV NT 13Whelband, Amelia J91

MACH-PV NT 14Alalasundaram, Riya J92

MACH-PV NT 14Hoffman, Zara C93

MACH-PV NT 14DeFiore, Cassie A94

NCAP-PV NT 13Yanez, Charlotte R95

YORK-PV NT 13Lopez, Alexandra E96

YORK-PV NT 13Hessel, Lydia F97

YORK-PV NT 14Park, Lauren98

YORK-PV NT 13Crawford, Hana L99

SDS-PV NT 14Krabbe, Ashley R100

SDS-PV NT 14Adams, Lucie101

PM-PV NT 14Hagemann, Clara L102

PM-PV NT 14Griffith, Miriam A103

PM-PV NT 13Ehteshami, Dalia N104

PM-PV NT 13Warren, Penelope A105

PM-PV NT 14Schwartz, Clare P106

#32 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:04.02 13MacKay, Bryce D1

MACH-PV 1:06.16 14Yu, Felix P2

MACH-PV 1:07.19 14Kim, Dylan Y3

YORK-PV 1:07.67 13McGee, Ryan J4

MACH-PV 1:07.71 13Pecoraro, Cash L5

MACH-PV 1:08.07 14Teufel, Pierce A6

MACH-PV 1:08.73 13Sakya, Pranay N7

MACH-PV 1:09.99 14Salvetti, Sebastian C8

PM-PV 1:10.14 13Nguyen, Paul D9

PM-PV 1:10.66 13Truitt, Alex S10

MACH-PV 1:11.93 14Nguyen, Declan L11

SDS-PV 1:12.39 14Hiscock, Will D12

PM-PV 1:12.58 14Snyder, Owen W13

NCAP-PV 1:13.28 13Blais, Sawyer R14

NCAP-PV 1:13.38 13Valasco, Reid W15

MACH-PV 1:14.78 14Falkofske, Ellis B16

PM-PV 1:14.90 13Mitchell, Aiden D17

NCAP-PV 1:15.43 13Baker, Ellis C18

NCAP-PV 1:15.44 13Kent, Ben S19

PM-PV 1:15.55 13Kilgore, Reid M20

MACH-PV 1:15.60 13Mallin, Jack K21

MACH-PV 1:15.88 13Moore, Beau M22

MACH-PV 1:15.90 13Hartman, Grant R23

PM-PV 1:16.81 13Wilhelm, Henry J24

YORK-PV 1:17.01 14Lee, Jayden M25

MACH-PV 1:17.34 13Meedel, Chase E26

MACH-PV 1:17.42 14Bailey, Reed C27

MACH-PV 1:17.89 14Bailey, Holden J28
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#32   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

NCAP-PV 1:17.97 13Bohaty, Rowen F29

MACH-PV 1:18.81 13Rojas, Sean R30

MACH-PV 1:19.20 14Edwards, Cole M31

YORK-PV 1:20.06 13Freed, Elliot J32

PM-PV 1:20.06 13Sparrow, Ethan J33

YORK-PV 1:20.16 14Cocker, Emmett A34

MACH-PV 1:20.20 13Johnson, Chase M35

SDS-PV 1:20.30 13Regan, Gabriel G36

MACH-PV 1:20.96 14Windust, Sebastian P37

MACH-PV 1:21.19 14Sultan, Brock D38

YORK-PV 1:21.76 13Koenen, Ben A39

PM-PV 1:21.83 14DeBiase, Teddy A40

MACH-PV 1:22.32 13Kumar, Rey41

YORK-PV 1:22.34 13Bailey, Connor J42

YORK-PV 1:22.63 14Van Duyn, Benjamin K43

SDS-PV 1:22.74 14You, Jinwoo44

MACH-PV 1:22.96 13Peev, Zane J45

NCAP-PV 1:23.09 13Conjura, Brett A46

MACH-PV 1:23.90 13Williams, George M47

MACH-PV 1:25.50 13Hynes, Zach K48

SDS-PV 1:25.89 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan49

PM-PV 1:26.78 14Duryee, Mason W50

MACH-PV 1:27.33 13Bower, Grayson T51

PM-PV 1:27.37 14Feindt, Lucas L52

SDS-PV 1:28.33 13Schneidau, Dylan A53

PM-PV 1:28.86 13Kalish, Henry J54

PM-PV 1:29.06 13Buckley, Aiden J55

PM-PV 1:30.81 13Christian, Gabe A56

PM-PV 1:31.10 13Richart, Gabriel57

MACH-PV 1:32.96 13Duffy, Liam M58

SDS-PV 1:33.81 13Malm, Nathaniel C59

SDS-PV 1:35.77 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K60

MACH-PV 1:36.36 14M Agha, Saman A61

PM-PV 1:37.52 14Rana, Sama J62

SDS-PV 1:37.67 13Rochberg, Nico63

MACH-PV 1:42.67 14Adams, Cj J64

PM-PV 1:45.16 13Keim, Dash J65

MACH-PV NT 14Mistry, Aryan S66

MACH-PV NT 13Lin, Lucas67

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B68

YORK-PV NT 14Ross, Aidan M69

YORK-PV NT 13Poncy, Trey P70

YORK-PV NT 13Burger, Tristan A71

YORK-PV NT 14McGettigan, Eamon H72

SDS-PV NT 14Hawksworth, Andrew R73

SDS-PV NT 14Wald, Josh T74

SDS-PV NT 14Smith, Josh75

SDS-PV NT 13Mattos, Nicholas D76

SDS-PV NT 14Timmons, Jackson W77

#33 Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:02.41 17Woody, Anna L1

PM-PV 1:04.75 17Nguyen, Lien J2

MACH-PV 1:04.80 16In, Emily3

MACH-PV 1:05.13 15Miller, Kenzie L4

MACH-PV 1:05.40 16Thai, Natalie L5

MACH-PV 1:05.58 16Sun, Faith N6

MACH-PV 1:06.10 18Pham, Gabrielle M7

MACH-PV 1:06.17 18Collins, Maddie L8

PM-PV 1:07.01 17Knapp, Shannon O9

PM-PV 1:08.91 15Cinotti, Emaline J10

MACH-PV 1:08.94 16Lombardo, Marie M11

MACH-PV 1:09.50 15Gareau, Mira F12

PM-PV 1:10.24 16Hassan, Inara Y13

MACH-PV 1:11.13 17Gatlin, Emmie E14

SDS-PV 1:11.64 17Ladd, Ruth M15

MACH-PV 1:12.14 16Obeng, Stella M16

MACH-PV 1:12.43 16Waite, Audrey I17

MACH-PV 1:12.72 17Deza, Micaela S18

ASA-PV 1:12.87 15Atallah, Samia S19

MACH-PV 1:12.99 16Murphy, Sofia E20

MACH-PV 1:13.29 15Daniels, Tori K21

MACH-PV 1:13.64 16Bell, Olivia J22

ASA-PV 1:13.66 15Chu, Zoie Y23

MACH-PV 1:13.69 15Roshelli, Avery G24

YORK-PV 1:13.72 18Weldon, Courtney E25

MACH-PV 1:14.10 17Plourde, Mckenzie F26

PM-PV 1:14.22 15Moore, Chloe R27

MACH-PV 1:14.58 16Chow, Chloe S28

NCAP-PV 1:15.02 15Barber, Kate J29

MACH-PV 1:15.16 17Minkara, Lina30

NCAP-PV 1:16.22 15Shoemaker, Madeline G31

YORK-PV 1:16.25 15Campbell, Carys M32

NCAP-PV 1:16.26 16Van Meter, Juliet B33

NCAP-PV 1:16.26 15Olave, Ellie E34

MACH-PV 1:16.41 16Tjader, Rylee B35

PM-PV 1:16.55 15Nacson, Peyton G36

MACH-PV 1:17.58 15Gallagher, Gabby L37

MACH-PV 1:17.75 15Bell, Addy C38

MACH-PV 1:18.02 15Simon, Kylie E39

NCAP-PV 1:18.11 17Little, Lucy S40

SDS-PV 1:18.45 18Veerothai, Nina41

MACH-PV 1:18.84 17Byrne, Lily G42

PM-PV 1:18.95 15Shotlander, Sara U43

YORK-PV 1:19.23 16Hartman, Caroline A44

SDS-PV 1:19.32 16Walker, Kaylee A45

MACH-PV 1:19.44 15Singh, Shloka46

MACH-PV 1:19.59 16Wiley, Maddie E47

MACH-PV 1:19.62 15Singh, Swara48

YORK-PV 1:19.65 16Bailey, Celia M49

PM-PV 1:20.51 15Kibler, Ainsley M50

MACH-PV 1:20.76 15Burnside, Aubree V51

MACH-PV 1:21.46 17Cornell, Becca B52

MACH-PV 1:21.54 15Nielsen, Eleanor T53

MACH-PV 1:21.57 15Rodgers, Lilyan G54

NCAP-PV 1:22.42 17Conjura, Cate C55

SDS-PV 1:22.67 16Povinelli, Sadie P56

SDS-PV 1:22.78 15Hillier, Lorelei R57

YORK-PV 1:23.27 15Kramer, Renee M58

NCAP-PV 1:23.77 15Zielonka, Charlotte E59

NCAP-PV 1:24.26 16Norton, Alice O60

YORK-PV 1:24.51 16Shields, Kate T61

PM-PV 1:26.69 15Richart, Zoia62

MACH-PV 1:29.17 16Arcara, Eloise S63

SDS-PV 1:29.18 15Narapallobh, Alis64

MACH-PV 1:34.16 15Falzone, Lily A65

MACH-PV 1:34.87 17Quaresima, Gina M66

ASA-PV 1:43.82 17Han, Bailey67

MACH-PV 1:45.59 15Foote, Kathleen E68

PM-PV 2:20.31 15Schoonover, Elise M69

MACH-PV NT 16Allard, Maddie E70

MACH-PV NT 15Lentile, Chloe C71

MACH-PV NT 15Goodykoontz, Paige B72

YORK-PV NT 15Thompson, Mia E73

YORK-PV NT 17Skelton, Mykl T74

YORK-PV NT 15Shontz, Caroline M75

SDS-PV NT 16Olson, Morgan R76

SDS-PV NT 16Yurcisin, Vivi M77

#34 Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:00.99 17Kim, Daniel D1

MACH-PV 1:02.85 15Pham, Michael P2

MACH-PV 1:03.20 15Holden, Zach E3

PM-PV 1:03.34 17Schwartz, Nathan P4

MACH-PV 1:04.07 16Abdelwahab, Kareem T5

MACH-PV 1:04.15 16Wood, Jax D6

YORK-PV 1:04.43 15Leis, Jack T7

MACH-PV 1:05.05 15Lundy, Will J8

MACH-PV 1:05.59 16Hajaev, Matthew9

YORK-PV 1:05.68 15Frantz, Cayden A10

MACH-PV 1:05.76 17Delaney, Keelan B11

MACH-PV 1:05.95 15Damian, Vlad12

PM-PV 1:06.17 16Ward, Micah J13

PM-PV 1:06.67 15Peterson, Liam T14

NCAP-PV 1:06.68 15Morrison, Colin J15

PM-PV 1:06.71 15Andrews, Rowan D16

YORK-PV 1:07.01 17Dunn, Brady T17

MACH-PV 1:07.47 16Murdock, Keagan R18

MACH-PV 1:07.87 16Patrum, CJ J19

MACH-PV 1:09.24 15Hamamgian, Gabe K20

YORK-PV 1:09.53 16Newell, Brady M21

PM-PV 1:10.55 16Iglesias, Sebastian G22

NCAP-PV 1:11.26 16Wright, Mason C23

MACH-PV 1:11.64 15Krueger, Daniel M24

MACH-PV 1:13.04 17Abney, Jake G25

ASA-PV 1:14.18 15Socias, Jorge I26

YORK-PV 1:14.37 15Kaufman, Bennett H27

MACH-PV 1:14.52 15Kimmel, Ethan D28

YORK-PV 1:14.68 17Budharaju, Pranav V29

PM-PV 1:16.80 15Joyner, Ramon J30

MACH-PV 1:17.08 15Sanchez, Jack C31

SDS-PV 1:18.19 15Chen, David32

ASA-PV 1:21.71 16Schwartz, Jackson T33

SDS-PV 1:21.92 17Lang, Armwell J34

MACH-PV 1:25.65 15Romrell, Asher G35

MACH-PV 1:27.08 16Taylor, Matthew T36

MACH-PV 1:29.22 15Bono, Lucas P37

PM-PV 1:29.69 15Xun, Jayden38

MACH-PV 1:30.45 15Daniels, Christopher E39

MACH-PV NT 15McLenahan, Malcolm D40

MACH-PV NT 15Mistry, Nikhil or Nik S41

MACH-PV NT 17Yohn, Melvin T42

MACH-PV NT 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F43

NCAP-PV NT 15Able, Kweli H44

YORK-PV NT 16Manuilov, Maxim45

SDS-PV NT 15Johnson, Kyle T46

SDS-PV NT 15Gripas, Alexey Y47

SDS-PV NT 16Nelson, Andrew J48

SDS-PV NT 16Hebbe, Ethan I49
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#35 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 26.47 13Ferrari, Vicky A1

MACH-PV 26.52 14Broderick, Sophie G2

YORK-PV 26.92 14Traboulsi, Sophia M3

PM-PV 27.04 14Castillo, Katherine E4

MACH-PV 27.20 14Showalter, Ellie5

MACH-PV 27.21 13West, Kamila I6

PM-PV 27.27 13Barker, Kara J7

MACH-PV 27.45 14Rangelov, Ally8

NCAP-PV 27.45 14Marm, Reagan E9

PM-PV 27.58 14Hathaway, Ella J10

MACH-PV 27.59 14Zheng, Kayla A11

YORK-PV 27.69 14Keenan, Mica R12

MACH-PV 27.70 13DiMonte, Ana13

MACH-PV 27.75 14Ayalew, Abigail L14

MACH-PV 27.78 13Schoener, Langley G15

YORK-PV 27.85 13Bareis, Mary M16

MACH-PV 28.02 13Horvath, Lucia A17

MACH-PV 28.07 14Black, Summer R18

MACH-PV 28.09 14Murphy, Eva T19

ASA-PV 28.10 14Vallhonrat, Charlie M20

MACH-PV 28.17 14Gilmore, Emma R21

MACH-PV 28.19 14Talton, Kathryn A22

MACH-PV 28.25 14Franklin, Emha R23

YORK-PV 28.32 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F24

PM-PV 28.33 13Lambert, Amelia R25

MACH-PV 28.34 13Lwin, Kim K26

MACH-PV 28.39 14Pai, Divya I27

YORK-PV 28.46 13Adams, Caitlin R28

YORK-PV 28.54 13McDonough, Simone A29

YORK-PV 28.55 13Flanigan, Johanna Y30

YORK-PV 28.56 13Cravens, Natalie E31

YORK-PV 28.64 13Keating, Claire L32

ASA-PV 28.65 13Goecke, Anna H33

MACH-PV 28.66 13Ta, Zoe34

PM-PV 28.66 13Kostova, Gaby H35

PM-PV 28.68 13Pichtel, June M36

MACH-PV 28.88 13Branham, Maeve E37

MACH-PV 28.88 13Bland, Penny R38

ASA-PV 29.03 13Hansel, Lila M39

YORK-PV 29.07 13O'Brien, Avery A40

MACH-PV 29.09 14Hegerty, Calley A41

MACH-PV 29.09 14Brabender, Brooklyn M42

MACH-PV 29.10 14Onerci, Gizem43

MACH-PV 29.10 14Chan, Ella Y44

NCAP-PV 29.19 14Dayton, June E45

SDS-PV 29.44 14Vasquez, Ava C46

YORK-PV 29.50 14Kache, Sonali Z47

NCAP-PV 29.61 14Haines, Maddie G48

MACH-PV 29.68 13Hill, Reagan E49

NCAP-PV 29.68 14Peterson, Olivia S50

MACH-PV 29.88 13Leighton, Sasha51

PM-PV 29.91 14Foltz, Vivian52

SDS-PV 30.00 14Vigneault, Emmy L53

MACH-PV 30.04 13Adams, Didi M54

MACH-PV 30.07 13Reiley, Elyse G55

MACH-PV 30.07 13Contreras, Luci I56

NCAP-PV 30.23 13Farnsworth, Emmie S57

MACH-PV 30.26 13Lang, Olivia I58

PM-PV 30.39 13Ehteshami, Dalia N59

SDS-PV 30.44 14Berlin, Elodie J60

PM-PV 30.63 14Turner, Faith E61

PM-PV 30.76 14Schwartz, Clare P62

YORK-PV 31.25 13Litzler, Lucy R63

MACH-PV 31.35 13Bernard, Alex C64

MACH-PV 31.38 13Nakarmi, Vedi65

MACH-PV 31.54 13Hashemi, Artemisia I66

SDS-PV 31.58 14Saputo, Veena M67

PM-PV 31.71 13Johanson, Elsa J68

MACH-PV 31.73 13Supan, Mila A69

MACH-PV 31.79 14Chachu, Desta A70

PM-PV 31.79 13Chahine, Veronica A71

PM-PV 31.97 13Kim, Skyler G72

PM-PV 31.99 13Kinne, Ellie L73

MACH-PV 32.47 14Khalimova, Daniya74

MACH-PV 32.63 14Hughes, Reagan M75

PM-PV 32.68 14Hagemann, Clara L76

MACH-PV 32.73 13Methvin, Harper J77

MACH-PV 32.85 14Gray, Mackenzie E78

YORK-PV 33.04 13Colsia, Sophia L79

PM-PV 33.20 14Sumner, Eloise L80

MACH-PV 33.27 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa81

YORK-PV 33.33 14Redburn, Tara82

SDS-PV 33.42 14Levine, Lila R83

SDS-PV 33.71 14Cristinzio, Anna C84

MACH-PV 34.14 13French, Beatrice M85

MACH-PV 34.39 13Krueger, Arianna Z86

YORK-PV 34.45 13Hessel, Lydia F87

YORK-PV 34.48 13Lopez, Alexandra E88

SDS-PV 34.53 13Bello, Lily A89

SDS-PV 34.63 13Beland, Madeleine G90

NCAP-PV 35.52 13Yanez, Charlotte R91

MACH-PV 35.70 13Starr, Hayley B92

MACH-PV 35.92 14Hoffman, Zara C93

MACH-PV 35.93 14Houghton, Ava R94

MACH-PV 36.24 13Olvesen, Isabella R95

MACH-PV 36.30 13Vemula, Diti K96

YORK-PV 37.45 14Epstein, Stella R97

SDS-PV 37.67 13Gnatt, Laila S98

YORK-PV 38.17 14Pevey, Aria L99

MACH-PV 38.96 14Kulkarni, Saisha S100

YORK-PV 39.54 13Coppins, Ellis V101

SDS-PV 40.74 13Buckley, Fiona B102

YORK-PV 46.19 14Lin, Meah M103

YORK-PV NT 13Crawford, Hana L104

PM-PV NT 14Bennett, Tessa G105

PM-PV NT 13Brayboy, Madison L106

#36 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 23.54 14Sim, Jake1

YORK-PV 24.05 14Gilliland, Patrick E2

PM-PV 24.32 14Fortes, Elijah M3

YORK-PV 24.76 14Kelly, Joseph A4

MACH-PV 24.78 14Yu, Felix P5

YORK-PV 24.91 13MacKay, Bryce D6

MACH-PV 25.01 14Salvetti, Sebastian C7

YORK-PV 25.42 14Lee, Jayden M8

YORK-PV 25.71 14Ross, Aidan M9

PM-PV 25.72 13Truitt, Alex S10

MACH-PV 25.77 14Kim, Dylan Y11

NCAP-PV 25.89 13Breitbeil, Owen R12

MACH-PV 25.91 14Rasheed, Eesa A13

YORK-PV 25.95 13McGee, Ryan J14

SDS-PV 25.96 14Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Costas J15

MACH-PV 26.19 14Phelps, James W16

YORK-PV 26.24 13Versaggi, Ryan P17

MACH-PV 26.26 14Lyden, Ryan A18

MACH-PV 26.31 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J19

MACH-PV 26.58 13Pecoraro, Cash L20

PM-PV 26.65 14Snyder, Owen W21

MACH-PV 26.69 13Williams, George M22

SDS-PV 26.77 14Hiscock, Will D23

MACH-PV 26.99 14Falkofske, Ellis B24

ASA-PV 27.06 13Russell, Cameron D25

MACH-PV 27.11 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N26

PM-PV 27.18 13Sparrow, Ethan J27

MACH-PV 27.21 13Johnson, Chase M28

YORK-PV 27.30 13Major, Teddy B29

MACH-PV 27.45 14Li, William Y30

PM-PV 27.59 14Loberg, Paul W31

MACH-PV 27.78 13Lin, Lucas32

PM-PV 27.78 14Palermo, Xavier V33

MACH-PV 27.79 14Bailey, Holden J34

MACH-PV 27.79 13Maltese, Rowan J35

MACH-PV 27.81 13Meedel, Chase E36

YORK-PV 27.82 13Son, Wesley G37

ASA-PV 27.82 13Thein, Alon38

PM-PV 27.85 13Mitchell, Aiden D39

YORK-PV 27.96 13Feeley, Finn D40

MACH-PV 27.99 14Bailey, Reed C41

SDS-PV 28.01 13Rochberg, Nico42

MACH-PV 28.03 13Hartman, Grant R43

SDS-PV 28.20 14Wald, Josh T44

PM-PV 28.33 13Wilhelm, Henry J45

YORK-PV 28.48 13Owens, Harrison S46

YORK-PV 28.51 13Poncy, Trey P47

NCAP-PV 28.53 14Sadeewong, Napath N48

MACH-PV 28.54 14M Agha, Saman A49

ASA-PV 28.67 13Berger, Colby J50

NCAP-PV 28.68 14Sadeewong, Nathee N51

MACH-PV 28.70 13Duffy, Liam M52

NCAP-PV 28.75 13Kent, Ben S53

SDS-PV 28.90 14Smith, Josh54

MACH-PV 29.07 13Prasanna, Keshav55

MACH-PV 29.08 13Mallin, Jack K56

YORK-PV 29.24 14Van Duyn, Benjamin K57

SDS-PV 29.36 14Chiquitucto, Joshua C58

PM-PV 29.39 13Christian, Gabe A59

PM-PV 29.41 13Maddikayala, Aditya S60

PM-PV 29.47 13Zenyuh, Nolan J61

MACH-PV 29.51 14Genor, Charlie M62

MACH-PV 29.54 13Saadat, Armon A63

SDS-PV 29.57 13Schneidau, Dylan A64

MACH-PV 29.66 14Lamb, Hayden L65

SDS-PV 29.68 13Funderburk, J.B. B66

PM-PV 29.85 13Buckley, Aiden J67

YORK-PV 29.87 13Bailey, Connor J68

MACH-PV 29.97 13Greene, Montgomery R69

PM-PV 30.07 14Skelton, Jack X70

SDS-PV 30.08 14You, Jinwoo71

MACH-PV 30.09 14Edwards, Cole M72

MACH-PV 30.11 13Yavrom, Roman I73

PM-PV 30.13 13Keim, Dash J74
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#36   ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

MACH-PV 30.21 14Sultan, Brock D75

YORK-PV 30.26 13Sheriff, Kai M76

MACH-PV 30.46 13Horanski, Aidan M77

PM-PV 30.59 14Feindt, Lucas L78

MACH-PV 30.71 14Deskins, Drake A79

YORK-PV 30.78 14McGettigan, Eamon H80

SDS-PV 30.81 14Hawksworth, Andrew R81

MACH-PV 30.89 14Singh, Yuvraj82

MACH-PV 31.15 13Malik, Zain A83

PM-PV 31.24 14Duryee, Mason W84

SDS-PV 31.28 13Malm, Nathaniel C85

PM-PV 31.32 13Kolodzinski, Leo W86

MACH-PV 31.55 14Makarevych, Ilya87

YORK-PV 31.80 13Norman, Chase P88

MACH-PV 31.83 13Bower, Grayson T89

NCAP-PV 32.22 13Conjura, Brett A90

YORK-PV 32.22 13Mulato, Mateo G91

SDS-PV 32.41 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan92

SDS-PV 32.45 14Bushati, Alfred93

MACH-PV 32.49 13Kumar, Rey94

PM-PV 32.58 13Kalish, Henry J95

MACH-PV 33.17 13Kwak, Roy96

MACH-PV 34.17 14Engles, Rylee C97

MACH-PV 34.24 13Zhang, Jason Z98

NCAP-PV 37.11 13East, Cash J99

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B100

YORK-PV NT 13Kim, Everett A101

YORK-PV NT 13Burger, Tristan A102

SDS-PV NT 13Combs, Kana V103

PM-PV NT 13Badal, Ilahn J104

PM-PV NT 14Zaborski, Lucas A105

#37 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 24.86 16Schad, Bethany J1

MACH-PV 24.90 15Gallagher, Gabby L2

MACH-PV 25.28 18Collins, Maddie L3

MACH-PV 25.39 15King, Anna M4

PM-PV 25.91 17Nguyen, Lien J5

YORK-PV 26.19 15Bristow, Alex S6

MACH-PV 26.39 17Minkara, Lina7

PM-PV 26.41 17Althouse, Anna N8

ASA-PV 26.47 17Sislen, Tea R9

MACH-PV 26.51 15Dean, Megan E10

MACH-PV 26.60 15Lentile, Chloe C11

ASA-PV 26.60 16Zaks, Ava D12

PM-PV 26.62 17Knapp, Shannon O13

PM-PV 26.69 17Carroll, Bailey E14

PM-PV 26.73 16O'Brien, Bridget R15

MACH-PV 26.76 18Pham, Gabrielle M16

PM-PV 26.94 15Cinotti, Emaline J17

MACH-PV 27.04 15Rodgers, Lilyan G18

ASA-PV 27.05 15Chu, Zoie Y19

MACH-PV 27.06 15Farmer, Morgan M20

PM-PV 27.06 15Maxwell, Olivia T21

MACH-PV 27.22 16Bell, Olivia J22

NCAP-PV 27.24 16Van Meter, Juliet B23

MACH-PV 27.27 15Bagley, Kate S24

SDS-PV 27.29 16Moore, Gilleran G25

ASA-PV 27.29 17Han, Bailey26

NCAP-PV 27.30 15Schourek, Lydia F27

ASA-PV 27.51 17Ginstling, Marlena J28

ASA-PV 27.52 16Selingo, Hadley C29

MACH-PV 27.61 15Daniels, Tori K30

PM-PV 27.63 16Hassan, Inara Y31

ASA-PV 27.71 15Lewis, Zoeë  M32

MACH-PV 27.72 15Cleaver, Katelyn A33

MACH-PV 27.75 15Burnside, Aubree V34

MACH-PV 27.81 15Saadat, Melody F35

MACH-PV 27.81 15Warner, Cici R36

YORK-PV 27.84 17Skelton, Mykl T37

MACH-PV 27.85 17Cornell, Becca B38

MACH-PV 27.90 15Bell, Addy C39

PM-PV 27.98 17Goodbar, Launa A40

MACH-PV 28.09 16Waite, Audrey I41

MACH-PV 28.11 17Plourde, Mckenzie F42

NCAP-PV 28.19 15Barber, Kate J43

MACH-PV 28.29 16Gorissen, Sophia H44

YORK-PV 28.31 16Shields, Kate T45

SDS-PV 28.44 15Gowel, Annie E46

SDS-PV 28.48 17Ladd, Ruth M47

ASA-PV 28.48 15Hamburger, Liv H48

MACH-PV 28.52 16Wiley, Maddie E49

SDS-PV 28.54 16Clancy, Keira G50

YORK-PV 28.60 16Rosa, Amaya L51

PM-PV 28.64 15Shotlander, Sara U52

MACH-PV 28.66 15Foote, Kathleen E53

MACH-PV 28.67 17Quaresima, Gina M54

MACH-PV 28.69 16Chow, Chloe S55

MACH-PV 28.85 17Gatlin, Emmie E56

ASA-PV 28.99 17Southerling, Shawn M57

SDS-PV 29.05 16Povinelli, Sadie P58

SDS-PV 29.14 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane59

MACH-PV 29.43 15Patki, Aria V60

YORK-PV 29.43 16Bailey, Celia M61

YORK-PV 29.44 15Kaplan, Yuki K62

NCAP-PV 29.47 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E63

MACH-PV 29.50 15Simon, Kylie E64

SDS-PV 29.57 16Yurcisin, Vivi M65

PM-PV 29.58 15Montilla, Jocelyn A66

MACH-PV 29.65 16Khanna, Aarohi67

NCAP-PV 29.68 15Patterson, Zoe68

SDS-PV 29.74 18Veerothai, Nina69

YORK-PV 29.87 15Zulauf, Mara M70

YORK-PV 29.87 15Forst, Leah K71

PM-PV 30.02 15Kibler, Ainsley M72

PM-PV 30.06 17Dunlap, Addie E73

NCAP-PV 30.27 15Zielonka, Charlotte E74

MACH-PV 30.46 15Falzone, Lily A75

MACH-PV 30.69 16Tjader, Rylee B76

SDS-PV 30.90 15Hillier, Lorelei R77

ASA-PV 31.39 15Omar, Leila I78

NCAP-PV 31.40 17Conjura, Cate C79

PM-PV 31.77 16Weingart, Mara J80

MACH-PV 31.82 15Singh, Shloka81

SDS-PV 31.97 15Cypes, Riley R82

MACH-PV 32.11 15Singh, Swara83

SDS-PV 32.54 15Narapallobh, Alis84

MACH-PV 32.56 15Peoples, Maggie S85

YORK-PV 33.13 16Peaks, Sophia G86

SDS-PV 33.40 16Henderson, Ayden B87

PM-PV 33.76 15Richart, Zoia88

NCAP-PV 35.05 16Norton, Alice O89

MACH-PV 35.35 15Zides, Vivi E90

MACH-PV 39.47 15Goodykoontz, Paige B91

YORK-PV NT 15Shontz, Caroline M92

#38 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 22.20 18Utley, Michael T1

MACH-PV 22.47 16Garver, Andrew B2

MACH-PV 22.51 17Thornsbury, Aiden T3

YORK-PV 22.60 16Kinsella, James C4

MACH-PV 22.88 15Lundy, Will J5

YORK-PV 23.00 17Gibson, Charles F6

SDS-PV 23.15 16Van Schagen, Asher L7

NCAP-PV 23.47 15Masterson, Colton H8

YORK-PV 23.60 15Lavin, Connor W9

ASA-PV 23.75 16Schwartz, Jackson T10

MACH-PV 23.79 16O'Byrne, Kaz K11

SDS-PV 24.03 16Chiquitucto, Christian S12

PM-PV 24.03 15Frederick, Michael M13

MACH-PV 24.11 16Abdelwahab, Kareem T14

ASA-PV 24.11 18Raab, Ethan F15

MACH-PV 24.25 16Hajaev, Matthew16

ASA-PV 24.34 17Simon, Elliott W17

MACH-PV 24.35 16Duffy, Connor F18

NCAP-PV 24.57 17Kogut, Cameron D19

MACH-PV 24.78 17Abney, Jake G20

MACH-PV 24.81 15Holden, Zach E21

YORK-PV 24.83 17Dunn, Brady T22

PM-PV 24.89 15Zhao, Jason Z23

MACH-PV 24.94 15Ghazal, Zaidan L24

YORK-PV 24.97 15Robell, Alex J25

PM-PV 24.98 15Andrews, Rowan D26

NCAP-PV 25.11 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J27

PM-PV 25.13 15Jarvis, Nathan J28

YORK-PV 25.18 15Gori, Theo F29

MACH-PV 25.22 16Craner, Levi J30

MACH-PV 25.23 17Choi, Chris I31

PM-PV 25.25 17Schwartz, Nathan P32

MACH-PV 25.26 15Jamerson, Aidan M33

MACH-PV 25.33 17Branham, Conor J34

MACH-PV 25.34 15Maender, Colton W35

PM-PV 25.40 15Joyner, Ramon J36

ASA-PV 25.45 16Keeley, Sean W37

MACH-PV 25.47 16Wood, Jax D38

MACH-PV 25.50 16Walsh, Sam C39

YORK-PV 25.51 15Giese, Tyler A40

SDS-PV 25.62 15Gallton, Zach A41

MACH-PV 25.63 15Sanchez, Jack C42

MACH-PV 25.63 15Krueger, Daniel M43

MACH-PV 25.63 15Zemek, Peter A44

NCAP-PV 25.66 15Senior, Stevie V45

SDS-PV 25.76 15Chassin, Oliver H46

YORK-PV 25.81 16Kramer, Nathan R47

YORK-PV 25.83 15Bentson, Charlie R48

NCAP-PV 25.84 16Wright, Mason C49

ASA-PV 25.90 15Socias, Jorge I50

MACH-PV 25.99 17Delaney, Keelan B51

PM-PV 26.10 16Taylor, Chris R52

YORK-PV 26.25 15Liu, Kaichen53

NCAP-PV 26.53 15Able, Kweli H54

YORK-PV 26.60 15Kinsella, Brian M55



York Swim Club - VA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 11

March Madness 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Psych Sheet

#38   ...   (Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)

MACH-PV 26.67 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F56

MACH-PV 26.77 15Kimmel, Ethan D57

MACH-PV 26.90 16Taylor, Matthew T58

SDS-PV 26.95 15Linker, Owen M59

NCAP-PV 26.97 17McCahill, James C60

ASA-PV 27.63 15Daly, Matthew C61

MACH-PV 27.89 16Srinivasan, Sid N62

YORK-PV 27.91 16Manuilov, Maxim63

MACH-PV 27.92 15Chow, Kingsley J64

MACH-PV 28.01 15Daniels, Christopher E65

SDS-PV 28.08 15Chen, David66

SDS-PV 28.43 16Hebbe, Ethan I67

PM-PV 29.24 17Newman, Tiger A68

MACH-PV 29.41 15Branham, Liam J69

SDS-PV 29.47 15Shah, Amahl70

MACH-PV 30.35 15Bono, Lucas P71

SDS-PV 30.60 17Lang, Armwell J72

SDS-PV 31.67 15Johnson, Kyle T73

PM-PV 33.43 15Xun, Jayden74

MACH-PV NT 15McLenahan, Malcolm D75

YORK-PV NT 16Oremland, Bobby D76

SDS-PV NT 15Ali, Sami M77

#39 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:13.52 14Traboulsi, Sophia M1

YORK-PV 1:14.83 13LaMonica, Eloise J2

YORK-PV 1:16.87 13Scully, Lila F3

YORK-PV 1:17.14 13Keating, Claire L4

MACH-PV 1:18.00 14Talton, Kathryn A5

MACH-PV 1:18.03 13Schoener, Langley G6

YORK-PV 1:18.14 13O'Brien, Avery A7

MACH-PV 1:18.32 14Ayalew, Abigail L8

PM-PV 1:18.78 13Murdoch, Zoe G9

YORK-PV 1:19.81 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R10

PM-PV 1:20.65 13Wolford, Lily H11

MACH-PV 1:20.95 14Onerci, Gizem12

MACH-PV 1:21.21 14Rangelov, Ally13

YORK-PV 1:21.22 13Feeley, Elle N14

YORK-PV 1:21.87 14Redding, Amelia A15

PM-PV 1:21.94 14Mauldin, Maggie J16

PM-PV 1:22.61 13Lee, Emma R17

PM-PV 1:22.67 13Shlesinger, Natalie C18

PM-PV 1:22.95 13Pichtel, June M19

MACH-PV 1:23.04 13Vasilionak, Masha E20

ASA-PV 1:23.40 13Hansel, Lila M21

YORK-PV 1:23.47 13Flanigan, Johanna Y22

PM-PV 1:23.55 13Vineis, Olivia G23

MACH-PV 1:23.67 13Supan, Mila A24

SDS-PV 1:23.69 14Olsen, Evelyn L25

PM-PV 1:24.00 13Rufe, Cully A26

MACH-PV 1:24.51 13Bland, Penny R27

PM-PV 1:24.52 13Kim, Skyler G28

NCAP-PV 1:24.87 14Haines, Maddie G29

MACH-PV 1:24.93 14Byrne, Annie K30

MACH-PV 1:25.39 13Sun, Hope N31

NCAP-PV 1:25.39 13Garcia, Lucy M32

MACH-PV 1:25.79 14Chan, Ella Y33

SDS-PV 1:26.29 14Krabbe, Ashley R34

MACH-PV 1:26.98 14Khalimova, Daniya35

PM-PV 1:27.28 14Schwartz, Clare P36

MACH-PV 1:28.05 13Hashemi, Artemisia I37

YORK-PV 1:28.67 13Fernandes, Eliza R38

PM-PV 1:29.08 14Griffith, Miriam A39

NCAP-PV 1:29.56 13Allbrook, Maddison E40

MACH-PV 1:30.27 14Das, Raya R41

MACH-PV 1:30.56 14Dodd, Lelia H42

MACH-PV 1:30.59 13Whelband, Amelia J43

YORK-PV 1:30.80 13Reid, Julia E44

YORK-PV 1:30.81 13Kaufman, Meimei H45

MACH-PV 1:31.30 13Reiley, Elyse G46

SDS-PV 1:31.98 13Marlin, Finley J47

SDS-PV 1:32.05 14Adams, Lucie48

SDS-PV 1:32.08 14Berlin, Elodie J49

PM-PV 1:32.13 14Rumpel, Maya50

MACH-PV 1:32.14 13Leighton, Sasha51

MACH-PV 1:32.93 14Baruffi, Gabby A52

MACH-PV 1:33.00 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa53

PM-PV 1:33.84 14Duarte, Noelani S54

SDS-PV 1:34.97 13Gnatt, Laila S55

MACH-PV 1:35.61 13Ta, Zoe56

MACH-PV 1:36.24 14Hoffman, Zara C57

SDS-PV 1:37.94 13Hartford, Keira M58

SDS-PV 1:38.25 13Beland, Madeleine G59

SDS-PV 1:38.79 13Wesolowski, Colette M60

MACH-PV 1:39.68 14Forester, Eliana A61

YORK-PV 1:40.02 13Phongsavan, Ava D62

MACH-PV 1:40.56 13Starr, Hayley B63

YORK-PV 1:41.74 13Colsia, Sophia L64

SDS-PV 1:42.61 13Buckley, Fiona B65

MACH-PV 1:43.93 14DeFiore, Cassie A66

MACH-PV 2:01.07 13Contreras, Luci I67

MACH-PV NT 14Alalasundaram, Riya J68

YORK-PV NT 14Lin, Meah M69

PM-PV NT 13Brayboy, Madison L70

#40 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:09.55 14McCall, Billy F1

PM-PV 1:10.23 14Fortes, Elijah M2

MACH-PV 1:11.39 14Sim, Jake3

PM-PV 1:14.04 13Kilgore, Reid M4

MACH-PV 1:14.31 14Ammar, Karim A5

MACH-PV 1:14.67 14Rasheed, Eesa A6

MACH-PV 1:15.03 13Johnson, Chase M7

MACH-PV 1:15.32 14Gaddi, Ryan J8

MACH-PV 1:15.66 13Miller, Moss M9

NCAP-PV 1:16.50 13Baker, Ellis C10

NCAP-PV 1:16.86 13Valasco, Reid W11

NCAP-PV 1:17.44 13Blais, Sawyer R12

YORK-PV 1:17.45 14Cocker, Emmett A13

PM-PV 1:17.49 14Loberg, Paul W14

YORK-PV 1:17.55 13McGee, Ryan J15

YORK-PV 1:17.67 13Versaggi, Ryan P16

MACH-PV 1:18.95 14Lamb, Hayden L17

NCAP-PV 1:19.89 13Breitbeil, Owen R18

MACH-PV 1:21.11 14Bazaz, Luca J19

MACH-PV 1:21.51 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J20

ASA-PV 1:21.59 13Russell, Cameron D21

PM-PV 1:21.65 13Nguyen, Paul D22

MACH-PV 1:21.76 13Hynes, Zach K23

SDS-PV 1:22.17 13Funderburk, J.B. B24

NCAP-PV 1:22.79 13East, Cash J25

PM-PV 1:22.84 14Snyder, Owen W26

PM-PV 1:23.09 14DeBiase, Teddy A27

MACH-PV 1:23.38 14Nguyen, Declan L28

MACH-PV 1:23.73 14Li, William Y29

MACH-PV 1:23.99 13Peev, Zane J30

MACH-PV 1:24.98 13Horanski, Aidan M31

MACH-PV 1:25.02 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N32

YORK-PV 1:25.77 13Kim, Everett A33

MACH-PV 1:25.88 13Mallin, Jack K34

SDS-PV 1:25.93 14Smith, Josh35

MACH-PV 1:26.88 13Rojas, Sean R36

MACH-PV 1:26.94 14Genor, Charlie M37

MACH-PV 1:27.97 14Makarevych, Ilya38

ASA-PV 1:29.12 13Brassart, Oskar39

MACH-PV 1:29.93 13Moore, Beau M40

YORK-PV 1:29.94 13Koenen, Ben A41

YORK-PV 1:30.09 13Sheriff, Kai M42

NCAP-PV 1:30.10 13Buell, Chris H43

SDS-PV 1:30.21 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K44

SDS-PV 1:31.49 14Hawksworth, Andrew R45

YORK-PV 1:32.70 13Norman, Chase P46

PM-PV 1:33.13 13Kolodzinski, Leo W47

SDS-PV 1:33.37 13Combs, Kana V48

YORK-PV 1:34.79 13Mulato, Mateo G49

MACH-PV 1:35.13 13Duffy, Liam M50

MACH-PV 1:37.76 14Windust, Sebastian P51

MACH-PV 1:39.05 14M Agha, Saman A52

MACH-PV 1:43.50 14Engles, Rylee C53

MACH-PV 1:55.87 13Malik, Zain A54

YORK-PV 2:03.43 13Son, Wesley G55

MACH-PV NT 13Prasanna, Keshav56

MACH-PV NT 13Zhang, Jason Z57

SDS-PV NT 13Mattos, Nicholas D58

PM-PV NT 13Maddikayala, Aditya S59

#41 Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:09.26 16In, Emily1

MACH-PV 1:10.00 17Woody, Anna L2

MACH-PV 1:10.35 16Thai, Natalie L3

MACH-PV 1:11.52 15Gareau, Mira F4

MACH-PV 1:11.53 16Allard, Maddie E5

MACH-PV 1:14.57 16Sun, Faith N6

PM-PV 1:14.57 17Nguyen, Lien J7

SDS-PV 1:15.87 17Ladd, Ruth M8

SDS-PV 1:16.24 16Yurcisin, Vivi M9

MACH-PV 1:16.83 17Deza, Micaela S10

YORK-PV 1:17.09 15Campbell, Carys M11

YORK-PV 1:17.20 16Rosa, Amaya L12

NCAP-PV 1:18.81 15Patterson, Zoe13

PM-PV 1:18.85 15Nacson, Peyton G14

YORK-PV 1:19.29 16Hartman, Caroline A15

MACH-PV 1:19.37 17Plourde, Mckenzie F16

PM-PV 1:19.75 15Montilla, Jocelyn A17

MACH-PV 1:19.93 17Byrne, Lily G18

MACH-PV 1:20.11 15Burnside, Aubree V19

YORK-PV 1:20.92 16Shields, Kate T20

MACH-PV 1:22.24 16Wiley, Maddie E21

MACH-PV 1:23.24 15Simon, Kylie E22

ASA-PV 1:23.45 15Lewis, Zoeë  M23

YORK-PV 1:23.63 15Thompson, Mia E24
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#41   ...   (Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

SDS-PV 1:24.07 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane25

MACH-PV 1:24.57 15Falzone, Lily A26

NCAP-PV 1:24.57 15Schourek, Lydia F27

YORK-PV 1:24.63 15Kaplan, Yuki K28

SDS-PV 1:25.29 15Hillier, Lorelei R29

PM-PV 1:25.67 17Dunlap, Addie E30

NCAP-PV 1:25.99 15Shoemaker, Madeline G31

SDS-PV 1:26.44 16Olson, Morgan R32

YORK-PV 1:27.39 15Forst, Leah K33

MACH-PV 1:28.45 15Roshelli, Avery G34

MACH-PV 1:28.83 15Peoples, Maggie S35

ASA-PV 1:30.43 15Omar, Leila I36

YORK-PV 1:33.06 16Peaks, Sophia G37

SDS-PV 1:33.58 15Cypes, Riley R38

MACH-PV 1:35.72 16Khanna, Aarohi39

MACH-PV 1:38.41 15Nielsen, Eleanor T40

#42 Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 1:00.14 15Masterson, Colton H1

YORK-PV 1:02.67 16Newell, Brady M2

PM-PV 1:03.33 18Utley, Michael T3

MACH-PV 1:05.16 15Pham, Michael P4

YORK-PV 1:05.43 17Kim, Daniel D5

MACH-PV 1:06.34 17Nguyen, Blake R6

PM-PV 1:07.97 15Frederick, Michael M7

SDS-PV 1:08.02 16Nelson, Andrew J8

MACH-PV 1:08.62 15Chow, Kingsley J9

PM-PV 1:08.92 16Ward, Micah J10

NCAP-PV 1:08.95 15Morrison, Colin J11

MACH-PV 1:08.98 17Thornsbury, Aiden T12

SDS-PV 1:09.95 15Gallton, Zach A13

MACH-PV 1:10.15 15Hamamgian, Gabe K14

MACH-PV 1:10.31 16Wood, Jax D15

NCAP-PV 1:10.55 16Wright, Mason C16

MACH-PV 1:10.71 15Maender, Colton W17

PM-PV 1:11.12 15Zhao, Jason Z18

PM-PV 1:11.20 15Peterson, Liam T19

MACH-PV 1:11.60 15Ghazal, Zaidan L20

MACH-PV 1:11.90 15Zemek, Peter A21

YORK-PV 1:12.24 16Kramer, Nathan R22

NCAP-PV 1:12.34 15Senior, Stevie V23

MACH-PV 1:12.43 15Damian, Vlad24

MACH-PV 1:13.39 16O'Byrne, Kaz K25

MACH-PV 1:13.48 16Craner, Levi J26

MACH-PV 1:14.34 15Kimmel, Ethan D27

YORK-PV 1:15.08 15Kaufman, Bennett H28

SDS-PV 1:15.71 15Chen, David29

YORK-PV 1:15.92 15Kinsella, Brian M30

SDS-PV 1:15.95 15Linker, Owen M31

SDS-PV 1:16.51 15Chassin, Oliver H32

ASA-PV 1:18.95 18Raab, Ethan F33

YORK-PV 1:19.31 15Liu, Kaichen34

PM-PV 1:21.40 17Newman, Tiger A35

PM-PV 1:22.77 15Jarvis, Nathan J36

MACH-PV 1:22.97 17Choi, Chris I37

MACH-PV 1:25.45 15Romrell, Asher G38

MACH-PV 1:25.59 15Branham, Liam J39

SDS-PV 1:26.77 15Johnson, Kyle T40

SDS-PV 1:28.25 15Shah, Amahl41

MACH-PV NT 15McLenahan, Malcolm D42

YORK-PV NT 16Oremland, Bobby D43

#43 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:10.13 12Fiala, Cara J1

YORK-PV 1:10.58 12Walsh, Caitlin E2

NCAP-PV 1:11.61 12Rudy, Lauren E3

SDS-PV 1:12.17 12Steele, Gigi M4

ASA-PV 1:12.76 12Cypes, Sloane B5

MACH-PV 1:12.91 12Choi, Kylie V6

MACH-PV 1:13.02 12Farmer, Payton A7

YORK-PV 1:13.09 12Kache, Rania S8

PM-PV 1:14.02 12Fistere, Elizabeth R9

SDS-PV 1:14.27 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G10

MACH-PV 1:14.33 11Petrak, Eliza L11

SDS-PV 1:14.40 11Van Schagen, Tessa N12

YORK-PV 1:16.52 12Raithel, Lilah A13

NCAP-PV 1:16.77 12Dugger, Emmy K14

PM-PV 1:16.78 11Mabesa, Lyla A15

YORK-PV 1:16.95 11Scully, Maggie K16

MACH-PV 1:17.05 11Zhang, Elsa Y17

MACH-PV 1:17.65 12Gonzalez, Emily I18

YORK-PV 1:17.83 11Romano, Emma L19

PM-PV 1:17.98 12Burke, Adelyn C20

PM-PV 1:19.28 12Boyd, Victoria K21

PM-PV 1:20.04 12Long, Kendall B22

ASA-PV 1:20.14 12Fallon, Piper B23

NCAP-PV 1:20.17 11Coglianese, Sofia J24

MACH-PV 1:20.31 12Bayne, Paisley J25

MACH-PV 1:20.37 12Hancock, Laina V26

YORK-PV 1:20.53 12Gabet, Coraline27

YORK-PV 1:21.45 12Meek, Grace J28

PM-PV 1:21.51 11Whitener, Avilea S29

PM-PV 1:21.62 12Kang, Olivia G30

PM-PV 1:22.03 12Austin, Ainsley J31

YORK-PV 1:22.13 11Cervenak, McKinley A32

YORK-PV 1:22.19 11Cocker, Claire L33

YORK-PV 1:22.20 12McShane, Rachel K34

NCAP-PV 1:22.52 12Lawyer, Sydney M35

PM-PV 1:22.95 12Holler, Daphne A36

MACH-PV 1:23.12 11Vasileva, Danica I37

ASA-PV 1:23.62 11Bjerga, Ada M38

NCAP-PV 1:24.01 12Moore, Emily J39

SDS-PV 1:24.11 12Hiscock, Ellie G40

NCAP-PV 1:25.20 12Ward, Vivian M41

MACH-PV 1:25.30 12DeMarco, Sadie L42

SDS-PV 1:25.70 12Hastings, Nadia C43

ASA-PV 1:25.88 12Kleinow, Maria A44

MACH-PV 1:26.28 12Salazar, Elizabeth O45

YORK-PV 1:26.43 11Forde, Madison B46

MACH-PV 1:27.18 11Selwood, Jane R47

NCAP-PV 1:27.83 11Bohaty, Rianne L48

SDS-PV 1:28.39 12Ingraham, Zara E49

PM-PV 1:28.76 11Schoonover, Emma J50

SDS-PV 1:28.79 12Peters, Adeline Z51

PM-PV 1:29.26 11Washington, Ella R52

SDS-PV 1:31.44 11Valentini, Ellie R53

PM-PV 1:31.48 11Kibsey, Veronika L54

MACH-PV 1:32.80 11McLean, Evelyn Z55

MACH-PV 1:33.67 11Mancoske, Isabella J56

YORK-PV 1:33.76 12Keenan, Olive J57

MACH-PV 1:35.89 12Moore, Madelyn S58

SDS-PV 1:35.90 11Berona, Samantha R59

MACH-PV 1:36.47 11Chong, Caitlyn H60

MACH-PV 1:37.45 11Rogowsky, Finley J61

PM-PV 1:38.44 12Mong, Emma F62

YORK-PV 1:38.84 12Clark, Elise L63

SDS-PV 1:39.42 12Parry, Mina G64

PM-PV 1:40.22 12Gunay, Arya D65

YORK-PV 1:40.29 12Berry, Allison D66

MACH-PV 1:40.62 11Rogowsky, Jolie M67

PM-PV 1:41.00 11Kim, Dylan H68

MACH-PV 1:41.96 12Schmidt, Annabel M69

SDS-PV 1:42.45 12Hanlon, Nora D70

SDS-PV 1:43.53 11Konczal, Paloma E71

MACH-PV 1:46.65 11Faul, Cameron M72

PM-PV 1:46.99 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A73

MACH-PV 1:47.23 11Kammila, Sanjna U74

SDS-PV 1:48.14 11Lau, Celeste75

MACH-PV 1:50.38 11Upadhye, Medha K76

YORK-PV 1:51.02 11Litzler, Abigail H77

MACH-PV 1:55.65 11Hergenroeder, Anna C78

YORK-PV 1:58.47 12Bassi, Anika R79

MACH-PV 1:58.59 11Thornton, Bella G80

PM-PV 2:01.52 11McCaskill, Vivi C81

SDS-PV 2:05.86 11Cahill, Violet A82

YORK-PV 2:08.91 11Taylor, Scarlett E83

MACH-PV NT 12Rodgers, Zoey J84

MACH-PV NT 12Krumbholz, Chloe P85

MACH-PV NT 11Baruffi, Isabella R86

MACH-PV NT 11Campbell, Hannah M87

MACH-PV NT 12Scholer, Josie G88

YORK-PV NT 11Hines, Chloe J89

YORK-PV NT 11Thompson, Audrey E90

YORK-PV NT 12Wen, Aria91

SDS-PV NT 12Mendenhall Koon, Fiona A92

SDS-PV NT 12Patel, Sonam P93

SDS-PV NT 11Cappell, Cora M94

SDS-PV NT 12Silson, Ava M95

PM-PV NT 11Liendo, Denali R96

#44 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:10.87 12Nenashev, Oleg E1

PM-PV 1:11.46 12Amaya, Cristiano F2

PM-PV 1:12.02 12Hartanto, Adrian3

ASA-PV 1:12.17 11Bello, Bruce A4

PM-PV 1:12.43 12Ferssizidis, Bobby5

YORK-PV 1:13.39 12Nguyen, Gabriel I6

YORK-PV 1:15.05 12Underdown, Reid K7

ASA-PV 1:15.06 12Nielsen, Asa P8

YORK-PV 1:15.33 12Somensatto, Marc R9

NCAP-PV 1:15.37 12James, Nathan B10

MACH-PV 1:15.91 12Barakat, Seleem H11

MACH-PV 1:16.95 11Trudel, Archie A12

MACH-PV 1:17.43 11Phelps, Charlie J13

YORK-PV 1:17.97 12Cline, Alex O14

ASA-PV 1:18.08 12Wu, Dean15

YORK-PV 1:18.56 11Brannan, Luke E16

NCAP-PV 1:19.28 11Conjura, Chase E17

ASA-PV 1:20.31 12Sauder, Jonathan L18

MACH-PV 1:20.39 11Jones, Gideon B19

ASA-PV 1:20.80 11Robinson, Lars E20
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#44   ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

YORK-PV 1:20.93 11Kelly, Charlie A21

PM-PV 1:21.02 12Mauldin, Daniel J22

YORK-PV 1:21.25 11Major, Henry C23

YORK-PV 1:21.92 12Rasmussen, Henry J24

SDS-PV 1:22.24 11Evans, Ian D25

YORK-PV 1:22.29 11Shook, Zach E26

MACH-PV 1:22.34 12Brown, Nolan A27

MACH-PV 1:23.34 12Vu, Riley T28

YORK-PV 1:23.34 11McCall, Jack R29

MACH-PV 1:23.76 11McFadden, Will J30

MACH-PV 1:23.97 11Ramirez, Maddox A31

ASA-PV 1:23.98 11Zhou, Mason X32

ASA-PV 1:24.56 11Adair, Harrison R33

SDS-PV 1:24.70 12Redmann, Isaac A34

ASA-PV 1:24.98 11Jiang, Jayden X35

YORK-PV 1:26.86 11Duffy, Danny E36

SDS-PV 1:27.57 11Dalai, Yug H37

MACH-PV 1:27.85 12Breinich, Colby T38

YORK-PV 1:28.65 11Crimmins, Ben M39

PM-PV 1:29.31 12John, Greyson J40

PM-PV 1:29.40 11Redington, Liam H41

SDS-PV 1:30.27 12Redmann, Lucas K42

MACH-PV 1:30.70 12Spencer, Brayden M43

PM-PV 1:31.68 12Phan, Jayden M44

SDS-PV 1:32.50 12Evans, Jack W45

MACH-PV 1:32.53 11Ristuccia, Paul S46

MACH-PV 1:32.62 12Grecco, Charlie H47

SDS-PV 1:33.03 12Ladd, Josiah M48

PM-PV 1:33.48 12Pappa, Landon T49

YORK-PV 1:33.78 11Williams, Maximus J50

YORK-PV 1:35.15 12Keating, Gavin K51

SDS-PV 1:35.28 11Kelly, Brice M52

MACH-PV 1:36.21 12Gwizdala, Anthony53

MACH-PV 1:39.71 11Blanks, Charlie D54

PM-PV 1:42.16 11Jessel, Fabian A55

MACH-PV 1:42.59 11Colgate, Reed R56

MACH-PV 1:43.63 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G57

MACH-PV 1:55.11 11Rivera, Gabe A58

PM-PV 1:56.29 11Pyakuryal, Sahas P59

PM-PV 2:01.69 11Isoldi, Lukas R60

MACH-PV NT 11Roberts, Tbone61

MACH-PV NT 11Campbell, Grady B62

MACH-PV NT 11Bayne, Connor T63

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B64

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V65

YORK-PV NT 12Miettinen, Akseli M66

YORK-PV NT 12Etris, Connor A67

SDS-PV NT 12Pitocchelli, Fox B68

SDS-PV NT 11Coombs, Sawyer G69

PM-PV NT 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S70

PM-PV NT 11Gonchikar, Devan M71

#45 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 30.80 12Andrews, Caroline B1

MACH-PV 31.12 12McBride, Mikayla B2

YORK-PV 31.43 12Kache, Rania S3

MACH-PV 31.53 12Fiala, Cara J4

MACH-PV 31.76 12Daniels, Sophia A5

SDS-PV 32.19 12Segerson, Vivian M6

NCAP-PV 32.26 12Loggins, Charley J7

SDS-PV 32.29 12Zimmer, Raquel B8

MACH-PV 32.31 12Choi, Kylie V9

SDS-PV 32.33 12Edelstein, Hannah B10

SDS-PV 32.62 12Aurilio, Natalie J11

NCAP-PV 33.01 12Moore, Emily J12

YORK-PV 33.20 12Meek, Grace J13

PM-PV 33.38 11Mabesa, Lyla A14

MACH-PV 33.46 12Lipsey, Emily K15

MACH-PV 33.56 12Farmer, Payton A16

MACH-PV 33.75 11Amodio, Gia J17

NCAP-PV 33.97 11Nguyen, Nhi P18

ASA-PV 34.20 12Fallon, Piper B19

PM-PV 34.33 12Do, Michelle H20

MACH-PV 34.50 11Flinn, Caroline M21

MACH-PV 34.52 12Wager, Caroline S22

YORK-PV 34.55 11Sahin, Payton L23

SDS-PV 34.57 12Brown, Mallory C24

PM-PV 34.78 12Randolph, Audrey Z25

YORK-PV 34.90 11Padilla, Summer Q26

NCAP-PV 34.95 12Shoemaker, Emily M27

SDS-PV 35.05 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I28

SDS-PV 35.19 11Abraham, Naveen A29

MACH-PV 35.21 12Borlinghaus, Mia30

MACH-PV 35.29 11Elam, Spencer S31

ASA-PV 35.55 12Segura, Norah W32

YORK-PV 35.82 12Pfiffner, Maddie K33

MACH-PV 35.95 11Nguyen, Alice C34

MACH-PV 36.03 11Smith, Harper M35

PM-PV 36.54 12Long, Kendall B36

NCAP-PV 36.58 11Fobert, Ava G37

MACH-PV 36.86 12Thayer, Caroline G38

MACH-PV 36.91 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia39

NCAP-PV 37.05 11Bohaty, Rianne L40

SDS-PV 37.35 12Fawsett, Katie M41

YORK-PV 37.41 12Kiernan, Sinead C42

YORK-PV 37.74 11Magnuson, Sydney J43

MACH-PV 37.87 12Reshetnyak, Arina44

MACH-PV 38.62 11Whelband, Eleanor G45

SDS-PV 38.65 11Bryce, Sabrina A46

MACH-PV 39.32 11Liu, Gabrielle K47

MACH-PV 39.96 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M48

SDS-PV 40.10 11Solomon, Ephi M49

SDS-PV 40.19 12Chauvet, Tallis M50

YORK-PV 40.26 11Phongsavan, Ellie D51

SDS-PV 40.36 11Draughon, Scarlett C52

NCAP-PV 40.46 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S53

MACH-PV 40.58 12Bathula, Krisha N54

MACH-PV 40.70 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G55

ASA-PV 40.72 12Kleinow, Maria A56

MACH-PV 41.03 11Mancoske, Isabella J57

MACH-PV 41.05 12DeMarco, Sadie L58

SDS-PV 41.12 12Hiscock, Ellie G59

YORK-PV 41.50 11Phalen, Harper E60

YORK-PV 41.73 11Davis, Izzy R61

YORK-PV 41.88 11Thompson, Audrey E62

NCAP-PV 41.91 11Hill, Vera R63

SDS-PV 42.03 12Peters, Adeline Z64

SDS-PV 42.07 12Mendenhall Koon, Fiona A65

PM-PV 42.36 12Ta, Emily H66

YORK-PV 42.55 11Sewall, Emily F67

NCAP-PV 42.79 12Evans, Heidi L68

MACH-PV 42.96 12Ciaccio, Lauren M69

MACH-PV 43.38 11Rushin, Elle C70

MACH-PV 43.65 11Rogowsky, Jolie M71

PM-PV 43.74 12Lee, Ava N72

MACH-PV 44.82 12Leiden, Madeleine R73

SDS-PV 45.78 11FitzGerald, Emma M74

SDS-PV 45.92 12Juarez, Vivian L75

MACH-PV 46.12 11Rogowsky, Finley J76

PM-PV 46.25 11Jensen, Amelia R77

YORK-PV 46.56 12Bassi, Anika R78

SDS-PV 46.79 12Ingraham, Zara E79

PM-PV 47.92 11Hills, Charlotte S80

MACH-PV 48.72 11McCormack, Molly C81

SDS-PV 48.94 12Patel, Sonam P82

YORK-PV 49.45 11Goldian, Claire E83

MACH-PV 49.78 12Sinclair, Maia J84

MACH-PV 49.78 11Chong, Caitlyn H85

YORK-PV 49.79 12Berry, Allison D86

PM-PV 49.97 12Waldron, Celia J87

SDS-PV 51.60 11Diamond, Mila H88

YORK-PV 52.69 11Taylor, Scarlett E89

YORK-PV 52.74 11Meenaghan, Annie C90

MACH-PV 53.69 12Zellers, Julia S91

SDS-PV 54.60 11Habyarimana, Mika R92

SDS-PV 56.02 11Perks, Genevieve P93

YORK-PV 56.83 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A94

SDS-PV 59.34 11Lau, Celeste95

PM-PV 1:06.89 11McCaskill, Vivi C96

SDS-PV 1:19.30 11Cahill, Violet A97

MACH-PV NT 11Selwood, Jane R98

MACH-PV NT 12Krumbholz, Chloe P99

MACH-PV NT 12Bosley, Poppy M100

MACH-PV NT 11Nasabzadeh, Ella R101

MACH-PV NT 11Heath, Addison C102

MACH-PV NT 12Scholer, Josie G103

MACH-PV NT 11Wang, Stella104

YORK-PV NT 11Rodger, Penelope G105

YORK-PV NT 12Bhosale, Purva D106

PM-PV NT 11Forson, Vanessa F107

PM-PV NT 11Schoonover, Emma J108

PM-PV NT 11Smith, Emma R109

PM-PV NT 11Tepovich, Julie R110

#46 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 31.17 12LePore, Drew S1

PM-PV 31.20 11Sherry, Bennett E2

YORK-PV 31.56 12Friedman, Benjamin A3

MACH-PV 31.84 12Ta, Preston H4

YORK-PV 32.15 12Parks, Nicholas R5

PM-PV 32.65 12Kessler-Gowell, Max C6

YORK-PV 33.02 12Bradley, Finn F7

SDS-PV 33.04 11Sharron, Kai P8

YORK-PV 33.06 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T9

MACH-PV 33.18 11Phelps, Charlie J10

SDS-PV 33.24 11Johnson, Reid T11

NCAP-PV 33.40 12Brownback, Teddy E12

MACH-PV 33.73 12Redfern, Declan C13

ASA-PV 33.84 12Nielsen, Asa P14

ASA-PV 34.01 11Leininger, Ben M15

NCAP-PV 34.11 11Conjura, Chase E16

MACH-PV 34.19 12Wu, Alexander J17
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YORK-PV 34.21 11Moosavi, Cameron A18

PM-PV 34.35 11Garbis, Brady J19

ASA-PV 34.38 12Wu, Dean20

MACH-PV 34.41 12Thornsbury, Logan T21

MACH-PV 34.53 12Reiley, Drew E22

SDS-PV 35.04 11Melmed, Ian P23

MACH-PV 35.12 12Barakat, Seleem H24

YORK-PV 35.12 12Ross, Liam P25

MACH-PV 35.22 12McGuire, Declan S26

MACH-PV 35.31 11Sedlacek, Christian F27

ASA-PV 35.31 11Burnes, Cullen P28

MACH-PV 35.48 12Kwong, Bobby T29

MACH-PV 35.54 12Alfaro, Gabe J30

YORK-PV 35.79 12Miettinen, Akseli M31

NCAP-PV 35.82 11Maffei, Ayrton P32

MACH-PV 36.20 12Breinich, Colby T33

YORK-PV 36.22 11Major, Henry C34

MACH-PV 36.44 11Trudel, Archie A35

PM-PV 36.93 12Allen, Emerson H36

SDS-PV 37.22 11Banach, Lyle W37

YORK-PV 37.35 12Cline, Alex O38

MACH-PV 37.66 11Oak, Amar S39

MACH-PV 37.69 11Jones, Gideon B40

MACH-PV 37.83 12Velarde, James B41

YORK-PV 37.92 11Brannan, Luke E42

MACH-PV 38.05 11McFadden, Will J43

MACH-PV 38.57 12Brown, Nolan A44

YORK-PV 38.74 12Schneider, Mark F45

PM-PV 38.88 12John, Greyson J46

MACH-PV 39.11 12Sandstrom, Will W47

YORK-PV 39.25 11Duffy, Danny E48

MACH-PV 39.32 11Abney, Jack G49

SDS-PV 39.43 12Krabbe, Adrian M50

YORK-PV 39.50 12Tabak, Lucas A51

MACH-PV 39.57 11Halfhill, Oliver C52

PM-PV 39.74 12Duarte, Sebastian D53

PM-PV 40.49 12Ryan, Tucker P54

SDS-PV 41.17 12Kaplan, Saul J55

SDS-PV 41.86 11Kelly, Brice M56

MACH-PV 42.20 12Nguyen, Turner G57

SDS-PV 42.47 11Dalai, Yug H58

SDS-PV 43.35 11Sapriza, Sebastian59

SDS-PV 43.66 12Sisson, Louis J60

PM-PV 44.00 12Mauldin, Daniel J61

YORK-PV 44.61 11MacKay, Devin D62

SDS-PV 44.70 11Pitotti, AJ J63

PM-PV 45.60 12Kell, Bryce A64

PM-PV 45.97 11Kim, Nathan J65

NCAP-PV 47.84 11Crook, Wyatt J66

MACH-PV 48.39 11Colgate, Reed R67

SDS-PV 49.33 12Evans, Jack W68

PM-PV 50.35 11Ganti, Nitaant S69

PM-PV 51.89 11Elbarawy, Younes H70

YORK-PV 53.32 11Hickey, Ben F71

NCAP-PV 55.45 11Done, Ian K72

YORK-PV 57.52 11Cao, Lincoln T73

PM-PV 57.76 11Pyakuryal, Sahas P74

PM-PV 59.01 12McMillan, Jack V75

MACH-PV 1:05.47 11Kumar, Suveer76

MACH-PV NT 12Nama, Bhuvan77

MACH-PV NT 11Bulbul, Arda -78

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B79

MACH-PV NT 11Benameur, Aylan A80

YORK-PV NT 11Hall, Henry A81

YORK-PV NT 12Ackley, Noah D82

YORK-PV NT 11Bolla, Marcell83

YORK-PV NT 11Milam, Oliver G84

SDS-PV NT 11Hu, Alan85

SDS-PV NT 11Evans, Ian D86

SDS-PV NT 12Misiaszek, Max P87

PM-PV NT 11Hughes, Zeke T88

PM-PV NT 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel89

PM-PV NT 12Phan, Jayden M90

#47 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:09.90 12Kache, Rania S1

YORK-PV 1:10.08 12Walsh, Caitlin E2

MACH-PV 1:11.50 12Choi, Kylie V3

MACH-PV 1:12.14 12McBride, Mikayla B4

YORK-PV 1:12.70 11Scully, Maggie K5

SDS-PV 1:12.91 11Van Schagen, Tessa N6

SDS-PV 1:13.22 12Aurilio, Natalie J7

MACH-PV 1:13.27 12Wager, Caroline S8

MACH-PV 1:13.81 12Jia, Nora T9

ASA-PV 1:13.89 12Casaday, Claire L10

SDS-PV 1:13.93 12Brown, Mallory C11

MACH-PV 1:14.33 11Zhang, Elsa Y12

SDS-PV 1:14.73 12Segerson, Vivian M13

MACH-PV 1:15.53 11Petrak, Eliza L14

NCAP-PV 1:15.87 12Loggins, Charley J15

SDS-PV 1:16.03 12Zimmer, Raquel B16

NCAP-PV 1:16.49 11Nguyen, Nhi P17

PM-PV 1:16.57 12Do, Michelle H18

SDS-PV 1:16.79 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G19

MACH-PV 1:17.45 12Lipsey, Emily K20

PM-PV 1:17.80 11Mabesa, Lyla A21

PM-PV 1:17.94 11Liu, Olivia22

MACH-PV 1:18.15 12Kashchy, Lexi R23

MACH-PV 1:18.22 12Reshetnyak, Arina24

PM-PV 1:18.75 12Burke, Adelyn C25

MACH-PV 1:18.99 12Bayne, Paisley J26

MACH-PV 1:19.06 12Gonzalez, Emily I27

PM-PV 1:19.08 12Johnson, Olivia E28

SDS-PV 1:19.20 12Ingraham, Zara E29

MACH-PV 1:19.39 12Hancock, Laina V30

YORK-PV 1:19.98 11Romano, Emma L31

MACH-PV 1:20.20 11Vasileva, Danica I32

YORK-PV 1:20.36 11Cocker, Claire L33

YORK-PV 1:20.64 12Gabet, Coraline34

PM-PV 1:20.70 11Smith, Emma R35

SDS-PV 1:21.03 12Edelstein, Hannah B36

PM-PV 1:21.17 11Whitener, Avilea S37

PM-PV 1:21.57 12Kang, Olivia G38

MACH-PV 1:21.64 12Salazar, Elizabeth O39

MACH-PV 1:22.20 11Whelband, Eleanor G40

ASA-PV 1:22.34 12Kleinow, Maria A41

MACH-PV 1:22.48 11Smith, Harper M42

NCAP-PV 1:22.95 12Dugger, Emmy K43

NCAP-PV 1:22.99 12Ward, Vivian M44

PM-PV 1:23.17 11Zisler, Harper G45

MACH-PV 1:23.24 11Flinn, Caroline M46

YORK-PV 1:23.30 11Cervenak, McKinley A47

MACH-PV 1:23.60 11Amodio, Gia J48

SDS-PV 1:24.02 12Fawsett, Katie M49

NCAP-PV 1:24.09 11Fobert, Ava G50

MACH-PV 1:24.51 11Baruffi, Isabella R51

NCAP-PV 1:24.74 11Coglianese, Sofia J52

SDS-PV 1:25.18 11O'Malley, Shona G53

MACH-PV 1:25.28 12Welch, Rebecca M54

SDS-PV 1:26.15 11Draughon, Scarlett C55

NCAP-PV 1:26.37 11Hill, Vera R56

SDS-PV 1:26.40 12Peters, Adeline Z57

PM-PV 1:26.72 12Long, Kendall B58

YORK-PV 1:26.80 11Nichols, Brooke E59

YORK-PV 1:26.88 11Forde, Madison B60

YORK-PV 1:27.08 11Thompson, Audrey E61

YORK-PV 1:27.18 11Padilla, Summer Q62

SDS-PV 1:27.32 12Linker, Reagan H63

NCAP-PV 1:27.48 11Bohaty, Rianne L64

PM-PV 1:28.76 12Marzluff, Cici E65

PM-PV 1:28.77 11Kibsey, Veronika L66

SDS-PV 1:28.84 11Solomon, Ephi M67

SDS-PV 1:29.03 11Berona, Samantha R68

PM-PV 1:29.14 12Ta, Emily H69

PM-PV 1:29.59 11Cunneen, Julia M70

YORK-PV 1:30.10 12Berry, Allison D71

ASA-PV 1:30.23 11Garff, Charley J72

MACH-PV 1:30.65 12Borlinghaus, Mia73

MACH-PV 1:30.77 11Roth, Veronika P74

YORK-PV 1:30.85 11Phalen, Harper E75

MACH-PV 1:31.27 11McLean, Evelyn Z76

SDS-PV 1:31.27 11Valentini, Ellie R77

MACH-PV 1:31.68 12Bathula, Krisha N78

YORK-PV 1:31.83 12Mohl, Lucy E79

SDS-PV 1:31.88 11Jaramillo, Vanessa M80

PM-PV 1:31.93 11King, Reece M81

MACH-PV 1:32.31 12Ciaccio, Lauren M82

YORK-PV 1:32.67 11Tate, Leah M83

PM-PV 1:33.19 11Washington, Ella R84

MACH-PV 1:33.95 11Gaffney, Corinne E85

MACH-PV 1:34.10 11Rushin, Elle C86

YORK-PV 1:34.46 12Clark, Elise L87

SDS-PV 1:34.82 12Chauvet, Tallis M88

MACH-PV 1:34.83 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G89

SDS-PV 1:34.84 12Larson, Alice R90

SDS-PV 1:36.03 12Mendenhall Koon, Fiona A91

NCAP-PV 1:36.23 11Ivey, Tess M92

MACH-PV 1:36.32 11Hashemi, Soraya L93

NCAP-PV 1:37.36 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S94

MACH-PV 1:37.41 12Zellers, Julia S95

MACH-PV 1:37.55 12Marroquin, Hannah M96

SDS-PV 1:38.04 11FitzGerald, Emma M97

YORK-PV 1:38.83 11Phongsavan, Ellie D98

MACH-PV 1:39.16 11Wang, Stella99

MACH-PV 1:39.84 11Dawley, Evelyn C100

MACH-PV 1:40.34 11Starr, Hannah E101

PM-PV 1:40.44 12Mong, Emma F102

SDS-PV 1:41.29 11Getz, Cora J103

MACH-PV 1:41.53 11Faul, Cameron M104

MACH-PV 1:42.63 11Hergenroeder, Anna C105

SDS-PV 1:43.31 11Guyton, Felicity G106

SDS-PV 1:44.54 12Hanlon, Nora D107

SDS-PV 1:45.10 11Habyarimana, Mika R108



York Swim Club - VA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 15

March Madness 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Psych Sheet

#47   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

PM-PV 1:45.78 12Waldron, Celia J109

YORK-PV 1:47.21 11Meenaghan, Annie C110

SDS-PV 1:48.10 11Diamond, Mila H111

YORK-PV 1:48.46 11Litzler, Abigail H112

SDS-PV 1:51.74 11Tanir, Ayla M113

PM-PV 1:53.74 12Doherty, Alex R114

SDS-PV 1:56.42 11Konczal, Paloma E115

PM-PV 1:58.25 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A116

SDS-PV 2:16.01 11Cahill, Violet A117

MACH-PV NT 12Sinclair, Maia J118

MACH-PV NT 12Bosley, Poppy M119

MACH-PV NT 11Campbell, Hannah M120

MACH-PV NT 12Moore, Madelyn S121

MACH-PV NT 11Sullivan, Lila J122

MACH-PV NT 12Leiden, Madeleine R123

NCAP-PV NT 12Myers, Emma F124

YORK-PV NT 11Hines, Chloe J125

YORK-PV NT 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A126

YORK-PV NT 12Wen, Aria127

YORK-PV NT 12Raithel, Lilah A128

SDS-PV NT 11Bernstein, Ali129

SDS-PV NT 11Chiquitucto, Grace E130

PM-PV NT 11Forson, Vanessa F131

PM-PV NT 11Huerta, Amelia A132

PM-PV NT 11Liendo, Denali R133

#48 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:08.55 12Nguyen, Gabriel I1

YORK-PV 1:10.88 12Parks, Nicholas R2

ASA-PV 1:12.56 11Bello, Bruce A3

PM-PV 1:13.68 12Hartanto, Adrian4

MACH-PV 1:15.69 12Reiley, Drew E5

SDS-PV 1:16.01 11Sharron, Kai P6

NCAP-PV 1:16.21 11Maffei, Ayrton P7

MACH-PV 1:16.24 12Fletcher, Aiden C8

YORK-PV 1:16.34 12Maria, Michael R9

NCAP-PV 1:16.46 11Conjura, Chase E10

PM-PV 1:16.52 11Abadam, James A11

MACH-PV 1:17.05 11Phelps, Charlie J12

SDS-PV 1:17.12 12Schlotterer, Patrick J13

NCAP-PV 1:17.13 12Brownback, Teddy E14

SDS-PV 1:17.19 12Redmann, Isaac A15

MACH-PV 1:17.44 12Wu, Alexander J16

MACH-PV 1:17.67 12Kwong, Bobby T17

MACH-PV 1:17.71 12Alfaro, Gabe J18

PM-PV 1:17.96 11Tivel, Micah W19

YORK-PV 1:18.72 12Underdown, Reid K20

YORK-PV 1:19.04 12Ross, Liam P21

MACH-PV 1:19.52 12Nguyen, Turner G22

YORK-PV 1:19.58 12Somensatto, Marc R23

MACH-PV 1:20.14 12Breinich, Colby T24

ASA-PV 1:20.45 11Burnes, Cullen P25

PM-PV 1:20.92 12Duarte, Sebastian D26

PM-PV 1:21.13 12Allen, Emerson H27

YORK-PV 1:22.02 12Cline, Alex O28

MACH-PV 1:22.56 12Ta, Preston H29

MACH-PV 1:22.80 12Thornsbury, Logan T30

MACH-PV 1:22.91 11Blanks, Charlie D31

YORK-PV 1:23.04 11Moosavi, Cameron A32

MACH-PV 1:23.15 12Redfern, Declan C33

ASA-PV 1:23.17 11Zhou, Mason X34

YORK-PV 1:23.30 12DiGaudio, Luke A35

MACH-PV 1:24.10 12Vu, Riley T36

SDS-PV 1:24.41 12Redmann, Lucas K37

YORK-PV 1:24.51 11Farquhar, Dylan J38

NCAP-PV 1:25.00 11Carter, West L39

PM-PV 1:25.43 12Mauldin, Daniel J40

PM-PV 1:25.47 11Janes, Colin T41

MACH-PV 1:25.71 11McFadden, Will J42

PM-PV 1:25.85 12John, Greyson J43

SDS-PV 1:26.05 11Melmed, Ian P44

YORK-PV 1:26.31 11Shook, Zach E45

MACH-PV 1:26.37 11M Agha, Yousif A46

MACH-PV 1:26.49 11Ristuccia, Paul S47

PM-PV 1:26.68 12Ryan, Tucker P48

MACH-PV 1:27.00 11Halfhill, Oliver C49

MACH-PV 1:27.27 12Lansdowne, Devin M50

MACH-PV 1:27.60 12Velarde, James B51

PM-PV 1:29.78 12Kell, Bryce A52

PM-PV 1:30.50 11Sullenberger, Ben M53

YORK-PV 1:31.09 12Newbold, Luca C54

YORK-PV 1:31.84 11Hall, Henry A55

MACH-PV 1:31.96 12Spencer, Brayden M56

PM-PV 1:32.56 11Gonchikar, Devan M57

YORK-PV 1:32.61 11Crimmins, Ben M58

MACH-PV 1:33.75 12Gwizdala, Anthony59

MACH-PV 1:33.85 12Kelly, Owen C60

MACH-PV 1:34.59 12Barras, Colin61

SDS-PV 1:36.78 11Eckstein, Henry J62

MACH-PV 1:37.06 11Schoppet, Dylan R63

YORK-PV 1:37.10 11MacKay, Devin D64

MACH-PV 1:37.43 11Demer, Pierce V65

NCAP-PV 1:39.54 11Crook, Wyatt J66

SDS-PV 1:39.82 11Robertson, Ian P67

SDS-PV 1:42.08 11Rochberg, Lucas68

PM-PV 1:42.71 11Ganti, Nitaant S69

MACH-PV 1:44.75 11Reffold-Jobling, Roman A70

NCAP-PV 1:48.65 11Done, Ian K71

PM-PV 1:48.98 11Bruce, Colin P72

PM-PV 1:50.85 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel73

YORK-PV 1:52.99 11Cao, Lincoln T74

PM-PV 1:55.17 11Elbarawy, Younes H75

MACH-PV 1:58.03 11Bayne, Connor T76

MACH-PV 2:06.69 11Rivera, Gabe A77

MACH-PV NT 11Roberts, Tbone78

MACH-PV NT 12Nama, Bhuvan79

MACH-PV NT 12Singh, Eshaan V80

MACH-PV NT 11Bulbul, Arda -81

MACH-PV NT 11Kumar, Suveer82

MACH-PV NT 11Olvesen, Alex J83

MACH-PV NT 11Benameur, Aylan A84

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V85

YORK-PV NT 11Hunstock, Gus A86

YORK-PV NT 11Bolla, Marcell87

YORK-PV NT 12Tabak, Lucas A88

SDS-PV NT 11Sapriza, Sebastian89

SDS-PV NT 11Macahig, Pax D90

SDS-PV NT 11Malkani, Nik91

SDS-PV NT 12Bushati, Matias92

#49 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 27.44 12Andrews, Caroline B1

NCAP-PV 27.98 11Thapa, Sanya2

MACH-PV 28.29 12Fiala, Cara J3

NCAP-PV 28.31 12Rudy, Lauren E4

PM-PV 28.39 12Fistere, Elizabeth R5

NCAP-PV 28.46 12Moore, Emily J6

SDS-PV 28.53 12Aurilio, Natalie J7

SDS-PV 28.55 12Brown, Mallory C8

MACH-PV 28.95 12Daniels, Sophia A9

YORK-PV 29.07 12Raithel, Lilah A10

SDS-PV 29.44 11Van Schagen, Tessa N11

NCAP-PV 29.45 12Dugger, Emmy K12

YORK-PV 29.46 12Meek, Grace J13

PM-PV 29.46 12Randolph, Audrey Z14

NCAP-PV 29.54 12Loggins, Charley J15

MACH-PV 29.65 12Hancock, Laina V16

MACH-PV 29.78 11Petrak, Eliza L17

YORK-PV 29.78 11Padilla, Summer Q18

ASA-PV 29.84 12Casaday, Claire L19

SDS-PV 29.97 12Zimmer, Raquel B20

PM-PV 30.08 12Burke, Adelyn C21

SDS-PV 30.11 12Edelstein, Hannah B22

PM-PV 30.12 12Austin, Ainsley J23

PM-PV 30.13 12Johnson, Olivia E24

MACH-PV 30.14 12Jia, Nora T25

NCAP-PV 30.24 12Shoemaker, Emily M26

MACH-PV 30.28 12Farmer, Payton A27

ASA-PV 30.30 12Segura, Norah W28

MACH-PV 30.31 12Zellers, Julia S29

YORK-PV 30.36 12Keenan, Olive J30

MACH-PV 30.54 11Elam, Spencer S31

ASA-PV 30.59 12Cypes, Sloane B32

MACH-PV 30.65 11Nguyen, Alice C33

PM-PV 30.68 11Liu, Olivia34

MACH-PV 30.78 12Kashchy, Lexi R35

MACH-PV 30.88 12Thayer, Caroline G36

PM-PV 30.94 12Boyd, Victoria K37

YORK-PV 30.96 12Kiernan, Sinead C38

SDS-PV 30.96 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I39

MACH-PV 31.00 12Gonzalez, Emily I40

PM-PV 31.05 12Do, Michelle H41

NCAP-PV 31.29 11Hill, Vera R42

PM-PV 31.39 11Zisler, Harper G43

ASA-PV 31.44 12Fallon, Piper B44

PM-PV 31.57 11Ong, Olivia C45

NCAP-PV 31.63 12Ward, Vivian M46

YORK-PV 31.64 11Romano, Emma L47

SDS-PV 31.64 11Valentini, Ellie R48

YORK-PV 31.65 12McShane, Rachel K49

YORK-PV 31.66 12Fahle, Gryffin M50

MACH-PV 31.73 12Salazar, Elizabeth O51

YORK-PV 31.74 12Pfiffner, Maddie K52

NCAP-PV 31.83 11Coglianese, Sofia J53

PM-PV 31.83 12Holler, Daphne A54

MACH-PV 31.87 11Smith, Harper M55

MACH-PV 31.95 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia56

YORK-PV 32.12 12Gabet, Coraline57

YORK-PV 32.15 11Sahin, Payton L58

MACH-PV 32.18 11Amodio, Gia J59
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#49   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV 32.54 12Mohl, Lucy E60

NCAP-PV 32.58 12Lawyer, Sydney M61

SDS-PV 32.61 11Solomon, Ephi M62

MACH-PV 32.72 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M63

ASA-PV 32.76 11Bjerga, Ada M64

SDS-PV 32.77 11Perks, Genevieve P65

SDS-PV 32.84 11Draughon, Scarlett C66

SDS-PV 32.89 11O'Malley, Shona G67

MACH-PV 32.93 12DeMarco, Sadie L68

YORK-PV 32.95 11Nichols, Brooke E69

MACH-PV 33.03 11Flinn, Caroline M70

YORK-PV 33.16 11Magnuson, Sydney J71

SDS-PV 33.24 11Bryce, Sabrina A72

YORK-PV 33.25 11Forde, Madison B73

SDS-PV 33.32 12Linker, Reagan H74

SDS-PV 33.37 11Abraham, Naveen A75

MACH-PV 33.47 11Roth, Veronika P76

MACH-PV 33.72 12Welch, Rebecca M77

SDS-PV 33.82 12Hiscock, Ellie G78

MACH-PV 33.89 12Rodgers, Zoey J79

SDS-PV 34.01 12Juarez, Vivian L80

PM-PV 34.10 12Kang, Olivia G81

MACH-PV 34.15 11Chong, Caitlyn H82

PM-PV 34.20 11Washington, Ella R83

YORK-PV 34.30 11Phalen, Harper E84

MACH-PV 34.38 12Bathula, Krisha N85

PM-PV 34.46 11Jensen, Amelia R86

MACH-PV 34.73 12Schmidt, Annabel M87

MACH-PV 34.83 11Selwood, Jane R88

SDS-PV 34.84 12Silson, Ava M89

PM-PV 34.87 12Marzluff, Cici E90

NCAP-PV 34.97 12Evans, Heidi L91

PM-PV 35.06 11Schoonover, Emma J92

SDS-PV 35.20 11Berona, Samantha R93

MACH-PV 35.27 11Mancoske, Isabella J94

PM-PV 35.28 12Lee, Ava N95

MACH-PV 35.31 12Ciaccio, Lauren M96

PM-PV 35.38 12Ta, Emily H97

ASA-PV 35.41 11Garff, Charley J98

YORK-PV 35.51 11Davis, Izzy R99

YORK-PV 35.58 12Clark, Elise L100

MACH-PV 35.76 12Scholer, Josie G101

MACH-PV 35.79 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G102

YORK-PV 35.86 11Goldian, Claire E103

PM-PV 36.00 12Gunay, Arya D104

YORK-PV 36.18 11Upton, Natalie A105

SDS-PV 36.69 12Chauvet, Tallis M106

PM-PV 36.88 11King, Reece M107

MACH-PV 36.93 12Marroquin, Hannah M108

MACH-PV 37.43 12Sinclair, Maia J109

MACH-PV 37.52 11Gaffney, Corinne E110

MACH-PV 37.59 11Rogowsky, Jolie M111

MACH-PV 37.69 11Hashemi, Soraya L112

PM-PV 37.81 11Kim, Dylan H113

MACH-PV 37.84 11Faul, Cameron M114

YORK-PV 37.90 11Tate, Leah M115

NCAP-PV 37.95 11Ivey, Tess M116

SDS-PV 38.03 11Chiquitucto, Grace E117

MACH-PV 38.14 11Liu, Gabrielle K118

PM-PV 38.15 12Doherty, Alex R119

YORK-PV 38.34 11Rodger, Penelope G120

MACH-PV 38.43 11Upadhye, Medha K121

PM-PV 38.48 12Maddikayala, Ananya S122

MACH-PV 38.55 11Ossenova-Singh, Aleks123

MACH-PV 38.71 11Rogowsky, Finley J124

SDS-PV 38.90 12Hanlon, Nora D125

PM-PV 38.90 11Cunneen, Julia M126

PM-PV 39.01 11Huerta, Amelia A127

SDS-PV 39.04 12Larson, Alice R128

MACH-PV 39.31 11Dawley, Evelyn C129

SDS-PV 39.64 11FitzGerald, Emma M130

SDS-PV 39.80 11Cappell, Cora M131

YORK-PV 39.84 11Sewall, Emily F132

SDS-PV 39.86 11Konczal, Paloma E133

SDS-PV 39.90 12Parry, Mina G134

SDS-PV 39.91 11Habyarimana, Mika R135

YORK-PV 40.19 11Taylor, Scarlett E136

SDS-PV 40.45 11Getz, Cora J137

MACH-PV 40.82 11Thornton, Bella G138

SDS-PV 41.36 11Bernstein, Ali139

PM-PV 41.65 12Exner, Isla Q140

MACH-PV 41.72 11McCormack, Molly C141

PM-PV 42.09 11McCaskill, Vivi C142

MACH-PV 42.46 12Moore, Madelyn S143

PM-PV 42.58 12Waldron, Celia J144

YORK-PV 43.95 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A145

PM-PV 44.28 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A146

YORK-PV 44.57 11Tang, Allison A147

SDS-PV 45.26 11Guyton, Felicity G148

MACH-PV 45.84 11Starr, Hannah E149

MACH-PV 46.85 11Wang, Stella150

SDS-PV 47.67 11Lau, Celeste151

SDS-PV 48.04 11Tanir, Ayla M152

MACH-PV 48.42 11Heath, Addison C153

MACH-PV 48.44 11Nasabzadeh, Ella R154

YORK-PV 51.95 12Bhosale, Purva D155

YORK-PV 52.26 11Hines, Chloe J156

MACH-PV NT 12Krumbholz, Chloe P157

MACH-PV NT 11Kammila, Sanjna U158

MACH-PV NT 12Leiden, Madeleine R159

NCAP-PV NT 12Myers, Emma F160

SDS-PV NT 12Patel, Sonam P161

SDS-PV NT 11Alphonso, Niamh S162

SDS-PV NT 11Diamond, Mila H163

PM-PV NT 11Forson, Vanessa F164

PM-PV NT 11Liendo, Denali R165

#50 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 27.33 12LePore, Drew S1

MACH-PV 27.48 12Fletcher, Aiden C2

MACH-PV 27.88 12Redfern, Declan C3

YORK-PV 28.13 12Friedman, Benjamin A4

MACH-PV 28.17 12Nenashev, Oleg E5

YORK-PV 28.19 12Nguyen, Gabriel I6

MACH-PV 28.55 12Wu, Alexander J7

SDS-PV 28.55 11Johnson, Reid T8

NCAP-PV 28.59 12Brownback, Teddy E9

PM-PV 28.75 12Ferssizidis, Bobby10

PM-PV 28.75 11Sherry, Bennett E11

SDS-PV 28.96 12Schlotterer, Patrick J12

MACH-PV 29.23 11Jones, Gideon B13

NCAP-PV 29.39 12James, Nathan B14

PM-PV 29.48 11Hughes, Zeke T15

PM-PV 29.56 12Kessler-Gowell, Max C16

MACH-PV 29.57 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G17

MACH-PV 29.58 12Alfaro, Gabe J18

YORK-PV 29.58 11Major, Henry C19

PM-PV 29.62 12Amaya, Cristiano F20

YORK-PV 29.80 12Bradley, Finn F21

YORK-PV 29.90 12Ross, Liam P22

YORK-PV 30.01 11McCall, Jack R23

NCAP-PV 30.04 11Maffei, Ayrton P24

YORK-PV 30.05 12Rasmussen, Henry J25

PM-PV 30.10 11Redington, Liam H26

ASA-PV 30.14 12Nielsen, Asa P27

MACH-PV 30.21 12Thornsbury, Logan T28

MACH-PV 30.23 11Sedlacek, Christian F29

YORK-PV 30.28 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T30

YORK-PV 30.45 11Farquhar, Dylan J31

ASA-PV 30.45 11Jiang, Jayden X32

MACH-PV 30.48 12Barakat, Seleem H33

YORK-PV 30.48 11Moosavi, Cameron A34

ASA-PV 30.53 11Oakley, Jack A35

ASA-PV 30.60 12Oskvig, Hayden B36

SDS-PV 30.88 11Crawford, Jose Y37

PM-PV 30.90 11Tivel, Micah W38

MACH-PV 31.03 12McGuire, Declan S39

ASA-PV 31.04 11Burnes, Cullen P40

YORK-PV 31.16 12Underdown, Reid K41

YORK-PV 31.21 11Brannan, Luke E42

MACH-PV 31.37 11Trudel, Archie A43

PM-PV 31.45 11Janes, Colin T44

MACH-PV 31.47 11Olvesen, Alex J45

MACH-PV 31.56 12Brown, Nolan A46

PM-PV 31.60 12Allen, Emerson H47

YORK-PV 31.86 12Schneider, Mark F48

ASA-PV 32.16 11Leininger, Ben M49

MACH-PV 32.28 11Ramirez, Maddox A50

YORK-PV 32.30 11Shook, Zach E51

MACH-PV 32.49 11Oak, Amar S52

YORK-PV 32.63 12Miettinen, Akseli M53

NCAP-PV 32.65 11Carter, West L54

SDS-PV 32.67 11Melmed, Ian P55

SDS-PV 32.85 12Pitocchelli, Fox B56

MACH-PV 32.88 11M Agha, Yousif A57

SDS-PV 33.01 12Kaplan, Saul J58

PM-PV 33.09 12Ryan, Tucker P59

MACH-PV 33.15 11Halfhill, Oliver C60

SDS-PV 33.46 12Krabbe, Adrian M61

ASA-PV 33.48 12Sauder, Jonathan L62

MACH-PV 33.56 11Abney, Jack G63

PM-PV 33.68 12Kell, Bryce A64

YORK-PV 34.04 12Newbold, Luca C65

MACH-PV 34.12 12Lansdowne, Devin M66

MACH-PV 34.15 11Schoppet, Dylan R67

MACH-PV 34.17 12Grecco, Charlie H68

YORK-PV 34.32 12Tabak, Lucas A69

YORK-PV 34.37 12DiGaudio, Luke A70

YORK-PV 34.60 12Keating, Gavin K71

SDS-PV 34.71 12Montero, Iban M72

PM-PV 34.72 12Pappa, Landon T73

SDS-PV 34.80 11Banach, Lyle W74

MACH-PV 35.03 11Demer, Pierce V75
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PM-PV 35.17 11Jessel, Fabian A76

MACH-PV 35.20 12Spencer, Brayden M77

PM-PV 35.20 11Kim, Nathan J78

ASA-PV 35.25 11Adair, Harrison R79

SDS-PV 35.29 12Ladd, Josiah M80

PM-PV 35.32 11Gonchikar, Devan M81

SDS-PV 35.48 11Kelly, Brice M82

SDS-PV 35.50 11Dalai, Yug H83

SDS-PV 35.55 11Pitotti, AJ J84

YORK-PV 35.70 12McGowan, Matthew B85

PM-PV 35.90 12Phan, Jayden M86

SDS-PV 35.98 11Rochberg, Lucas87

MACH-PV 36.06 12Velarde, James B88

SDS-PV 36.17 12Evans, Jack W89

NCAP-PV 36.19 11Crook, Wyatt J90

MACH-PV 36.23 11Beslic, Liam N91

SDS-PV 36.24 12Bushati, Matias92

SDS-PV 36.29 11Coombs, Sawyer G93

MACH-PV 36.33 12Sandstrom, Will W94

MACH-PV 36.63 12Barras, Colin95

MACH-PV 36.74 12Kelly, Owen C96

SDS-PV 36.92 11Eckstein, Henry J97

YORK-PV 37.29 11Crimmins, Ben M98

PM-PV 37.51 11Elbarawy, Younes H99

NCAP-PV 38.10 11Done, Ian K100

YORK-PV 38.18 11Williams, Maximus J101

PM-PV 38.21 11Ganti, Nitaant S102

PM-PV 38.45 11Sullenberger, Ben M103

PM-PV 38.67 11Isoldi, Lukas R104

SDS-PV 39.12 11Robertson, Ian P105

MACH-PV 40.21 12Nama, Bhuvan106

PM-PV 40.66 11Tesfay, Christian A107

PM-PV 41.35 12McMillan, Jack V108

PM-PV 41.35 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel109

PM-PV 41.60 11Bruce, Colin P110

SDS-PV 41.67 12Misiaszek, Max P111

YORK-PV 42.23 11Hickey, Ben F112

SDS-PV 42.73 11Macahig, Pax D113

PM-PV 43.67 12Talvik, Raul S114

MACH-PV 44.13 11Benameur, Aylan A115

SDS-PV 44.79 11Malkani, Nik116

MACH-PV 45.52 11Bayne, Connor T117

YORK-PV 46.20 12Ackley, Noah D118

PM-PV 46.33 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S119

MACH-PV 46.44 11Kumar, Suveer120

MACH-PV 47.26 11Campbell, Grady B121

PM-PV 47.55 11Pyakuryal, Sahas P122

YORK-PV 47.83 11Cao, Lincoln T123

MACH-PV 50.60 11Rivera, Gabe A124

MACH-PV 54.13 11Bulbul, Arda -125

MACH-PV NT 12Singh, Eshaan V126

MACH-PV NT 11Blanks, Charlie D127

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B128

NCAP-PV NT 11Long, Max T129

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V130

YORK-PV NT 12Etris, Connor A131

YORK-PV NT 12Tkachenko, Herman132

YORK-PV NT 11Bolla, Marcell133

YORK-PV NT 11Milam, Oliver G134

YORK-PV NT 12Ocampo, Nicholas M135

#51 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:22.90 12Andrews, Caroline B1

NCAP-PV 1:23.06 12Rudy, Lauren E2

MACH-PV 1:23.80 12Lipsey, Emily K3

MACH-PV 1:23.92 12Bayne, Paisley J4

MACH-PV 1:24.12 12Wager, Caroline S5

MACH-PV 1:24.20 12Daniels, Sophia A6

YORK-PV 1:24.68 12Pfiffner, Maddie K7

YORK-PV 1:24.69 11Sahin, Payton L8

MACH-PV 1:24.87 12McBride, Mikayla B9

MACH-PV 1:25.26 11Vasileva, Danica I10

PM-PV 1:25.32 11Liu, Olivia11

SDS-PV 1:25.39 11O'Malley, Shona G12

NCAP-PV 1:25.57 11Nguyen, Nhi P13

SDS-PV 1:25.73 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G14

ASA-PV 1:26.53 12Casaday, Claire L15

YORK-PV 1:26.78 12McShane, Rachel K16

YORK-PV 1:28.11 11Cocker, Claire L17

PM-PV 1:28.32 12Holler, Daphne A18

PM-PV 1:28.65 11Ong, Olivia C19

MACH-PV 1:29.18 11Elam, Spencer S20

YORK-PV 1:29.18 11Scully, Maggie K21

SDS-PV 1:29.38 12Steele, Gigi M22

MACH-PV 1:29.76 12Jia, Nora T23

ASA-PV 1:29.87 12Segura, Norah W24

YORK-PV 1:30.36 12Bassi, Anika R25

NCAP-PV 1:30.43 12Shoemaker, Emily M26

MACH-PV 1:30.58 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M27

SDS-PV 1:30.94 12Segerson, Vivian M28

ASA-PV 1:30.95 11Bjerga, Ada M29

MACH-PV 1:30.98 12Welch, Rebecca M30

NCAP-PV 1:31.33 11Fobert, Ava G31

PM-PV 1:31.36 12Johnson, Olivia E32

PM-PV 1:31.43 11Tepovich, Julie R33

MACH-PV 1:31.50 12Kashchy, Lexi R34

SDS-PV 1:32.41 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I35

ASA-PV 1:32.53 11Garff, Charley J36

SDS-PV 1:32.79 12Silson, Ava M37

SDS-PV 1:33.19 12Fawsett, Katie M38

NCAP-PV 1:33.69 12Lawyer, Sydney M39

YORK-PV 1:33.69 12Keenan, Olive J40

YORK-PV 1:33.75 11Cervenak, McKinley A41

MACH-PV 1:34.05 11Zhang, Elsa Y42

YORK-PV 1:34.28 12Kiernan, Sinead C43

MACH-PV 1:34.33 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia44

MACH-PV 1:35.36 11McLean, Evelyn Z45

SDS-PV 1:35.75 12Linker, Reagan H46

YORK-PV 1:35.93 11Magnuson, Sydney J47

PM-PV 1:36.24 11Whitener, Avilea S48

MACH-PV 1:37.10 12Thayer, Caroline G49

YORK-PV 1:37.50 12Mohl, Lucy E50

MACH-PV 1:37.54 11Baruffi, Isabella R51

MACH-PV 1:38.16 12Rodgers, Zoey J52

PM-PV 1:39.47 12Gunay, Arya D53

SDS-PV 1:39.74 11Jaramillo, Vanessa M54

YORK-PV 1:40.39 11Tate, Leah M55

PM-PV 1:41.54 11Kibsey, Veronika L56

PM-PV 1:41.93 12Randolph, Audrey Z57

MACH-PV 1:42.81 11Hashemi, Soraya L58

PM-PV 1:43.18 12Exner, Isla Q59

YORK-PV 1:44.04 11Upton, Natalie A60

NCAP-PV 1:44.40 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S61

SDS-PV 1:44.60 11Chiquitucto, Grace E62

YORK-PV 1:44.90 11Nichols, Brooke E63

YORK-PV 1:45.23 11Phongsavan, Ellie D64

MACH-PV 1:45.85 11Rushin, Elle C65

MACH-PV 1:46.09 11Hergenroeder, Anna C66

SDS-PV 1:46.39 12Juarez, Vivian L67

YORK-PV 1:47.12 12Fahle, Gryffin M68

MACH-PV 1:48.40 12Borlinghaus, Mia69

YORK-PV 1:48.60 11Meenaghan, Annie C70

MACH-PV 1:49.00 11Liu, Gabrielle K71

PM-PV 1:49.59 12Lee, Ava N72

PM-PV 1:49.91 12Mong, Emma F73

MACH-PV 1:50.95 11Gaffney, Corinne E74

YORK-PV 1:52.31 11Rodger, Penelope G75

SDS-PV 1:53.02 11Getz, Cora J76

SDS-PV 1:54.22 11Perks, Genevieve P77

PM-PV 1:58.18 11Zisler, Harper G78

PM-PV 1:59.42 11Kim, Dylan H79

SDS-PV 2:01.39 11Tanir, Ayla M80

SDS-PV 2:02.19 12Larson, Alice R81

PM-PV 2:03.64 11Cunneen, Julia M82

MACH-PV 2:13.00 11Kammila, Sanjna U83

MACH-PV 2:17.78 11Thornton, Bella G84

MACH-PV NT 11Whelband, Eleanor G85

MACH-PV NT 11Roth, Veronika P86

MACH-PV NT 11Starr, Hannah E87

MACH-PV NT 11Nasabzadeh, Ella R88

MACH-PV NT 11Sullivan, Lila J89

MACH-PV NT 12Marroquin, Hannah M90

NCAP-PV NT 12Myers, Emma F91

YORK-PV NT 11Tang, Allison A92

YORK-PV NT 12Wen, Aria93

YORK-PV NT 12Bhosale, Purva D94

SDS-PV NT 11Cappell, Cora M95

SDS-PV NT 11Alphonso, Niamh S96

PM-PV NT 12Maddikayala, Ananya S97

PM-PV NT 11Hills, Charlotte S98

PM-PV NT 12Austin, Ainsley J99

PM-PV NT 12Boyd, Victoria K100

#52 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:19.65 12Kwong, Bobby T1

YORK-PV 1:20.83 12Maria, Michael R2

ASA-PV 1:21.99 11Bello, Bruce A3

PM-PV 1:22.80 12Amaya, Cristiano F4

MACH-PV 1:22.99 12Nenashev, Oleg E5

MACH-PV 1:23.46 12Reiley, Drew E6

SDS-PV 1:23.46 12Schlotterer, Patrick J7

SDS-PV 1:24.20 11Johnson, Reid T8

YORK-PV 1:24.27 12Somensatto, Marc R9

SDS-PV 1:24.78 11Sharron, Kai P10

MACH-PV 1:24.79 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G11

PM-PV 1:25.15 11Abadam, James A12

YORK-PV 1:25.99 12Bradley, Finn F13

PM-PV 1:26.41 11Tivel, Micah W14

SDS-PV 1:26.49 11Crawford, Jose Y15

ASA-PV 1:26.65 11Jiang, Jayden X16

SDS-PV 1:27.14 11Sapriza, Sebastian17

MACH-PV 1:28.14 12Ta, Preston H18
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YORK-PV 1:28.22 12DiGaudio, Luke A19

YORK-PV 1:29.44 12Schneider, Mark F20

ASA-PV 1:30.38 12Oskvig, Hayden B21

YORK-PV 1:30.65 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T22

YORK-PV 1:31.65 12Rasmussen, Henry J23

YORK-PV 1:31.83 11Farquhar, Dylan J24

PM-PV 1:32.76 11Hughes, Zeke T25

ASA-PV 1:32.78 11Robinson, Lars E26

PM-PV 1:32.79 11Janes, Colin T27

PM-PV 1:33.48 11Sullenberger, Ben M28

YORK-PV 1:34.88 11Duffy, Danny E29

YORK-PV 1:34.98 12Newbold, Luca C30

MACH-PV 1:35.17 12Nguyen, Turner G31

PM-PV 1:35.29 12Duarte, Sebastian D32

ASA-PV 1:35.83 11Zhou, Mason X33

MACH-PV 1:36.03 12Vu, Riley T34

MACH-PV 1:36.89 12Sandstrom, Will W35

MACH-PV 1:37.09 11Sedlacek, Christian F36

SDS-PV 1:37.23 12Redmann, Lucas K37

ASA-PV 1:37.31 12Sauder, Jonathan L38

SDS-PV 1:37.36 12Redmann, Isaac A39

ASA-PV 1:37.71 11Leininger, Ben M40

PM-PV 1:38.46 11Isoldi, Lukas R41

ASA-PV 1:39.30 12Wu, Dean42

SDS-PV 1:40.75 12Montero, Iban M43

YORK-PV 1:41.48 11McCall, Jack R44

SDS-PV 1:41.64 11Evans, Ian D45

MACH-PV 1:42.50 12McGuire, Declan S46

MACH-PV 1:43.64 11Schoppet, Dylan R47

MACH-PV 1:44.97 11Olvesen, Alex J48

ASA-PV 1:45.51 11Adair, Harrison R49

SDS-PV 1:47.80 12Sisson, Louis J50

PM-PV 1:48.29 12Pappa, Landon T51

MACH-PV 1:48.83 12Grecco, Charlie H52

YORK-PV 1:51.09 12Ackley, Noah D53

MACH-PV 1:51.23 11Colgate, Reed R54

MACH-PV 1:53.99 11Abney, Jack G55

SDS-PV 1:54.23 11Eckstein, Henry J56

PM-PV 1:54.37 12Talvik, Raul S57

YORK-PV 1:55.59 11Milam, Oliver G58

SDS-PV 1:59.55 11Malkani, Nik59

YORK-PV 1:59.81 11Hunstock, Gus A60

PM-PV 2:00.63 11Tesfay, Christian A61

MACH-PV 2:01.99 11Reffold-Jobling, Roman A62

SDS-PV 2:02.08 11Banach, Lyle W63

PM-PV 2:03.82 11Bruce, Colin P64

SDS-PV 2:07.86 11Hu, Alan65

PM-PV 2:09.44 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S66

SDS-PV 2:12.62 11Robertson, Ian P67

MACH-PV NT 11Ristuccia, Paul S68

MACH-PV NT 12Lansdowne, Devin M69

MACH-PV NT 11Roberts, Tbone70

MACH-PV NT 11Ramirez, Maddox A71

MACH-PV NT 12Kelly, Owen C72

YORK-PV NT 11MacKay, Devin D73

YORK-PV NT 11Hall, Henry A74

YORK-PV NT 11Williams, Maximus J75

YORK-PV NT 12Ocampo, Nicholas M76

YORK-PV NT 11Hickey, Ben F77

SDS-PV NT 12Ladd, Josiah M78

SDS-PV NT 11Macahig, Pax D79

PM-PV NT 11Jessel, Fabian A80

PM-PV NT 11Garbis, Brady J81

#53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:18.04  8Sacks, Layla J1

MACH-PV 1:22.63  8Wager, Cammie C2

MACH-PV 1:26.18  8Livernois, Diana B3

ASA-PV 1:30.67  8Bjerga, Maria G4

NCAP-PV 1:31.85  8Grube, Noel E5

ASA-PV 1:36.89  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H6

YORK-PV 1:38.71  8Grabowski, Allie R7

MACH-PV 1:38.72  8Sedlacek, Corinne A8

ASA-PV 1:41.01  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K9

ASA-PV 1:42.10  7Ovcharenko, Kate10

SDS-PV 1:42.55  8Olsen, Imogen L11

ASA-PV 1:45.59  8Segura, Emi W12

ASA-PV 1:46.43  8Roshan, Francesca R13

ASA-PV 1:48.05  7Vasilescu, Ember14

ASA-PV 1:49.58  8Rubac, Cricket A15

ASA-PV 1:52.08  8Hochberg, Sarah H16

PM-PV 1:52.96  7Kostova, Elena H17

SDS-PV 1:56.86  8Varghese, Kamille P18

ASA-PV 2:01.31  8Kleinow, Caroline R19

MACH-PV 2:01.38  8Hall, McKenna G20

MACH-PV NT  8Horner, Emery Q21

MACH-PV NT  8Shi, Elle V22

MACH-PV NT  8Herr, Raelynn M23

MACH-PV NT  8Collins, Cannon G24

YORK-PV NT  8Gurch, Hanna Y25

SDS-PV NT  8Eckstein, Emily A26

SDS-PV NT  8Hoch, Elise A27

SDS-PV NT  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann28

SDS-PV NT  8Doyle, Gwen E29

PM-PV NT  8Freinberg, CeCe E30

#54 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 1:23.16  8Musser, Ryan M1

SDS-PV 1:27.54  8Ringwood, Hunter G2

MACH-PV 1:28.80  8Blayney, Finn M3

MACH-PV 1:29.34  8Crosnicker, Brooks E4

SDS-PV 1:30.09  8Varga, Matthew P5

NCAP-PV 1:31.36  8Taylor, Rhys M6

PM-PV 1:33.14  7Goldman, Mateo A7

ASA-PV 1:34.05  8Craft, Ren A8

PM-PV 1:35.81  8Estioko, Oliver N9

ASA-PV 1:38.27  7Craft, Bobby A10

ASA-PV 1:38.36  8Cullum, Presley S11

ASA-PV 1:42.27  8Park, Finn B12

SDS-PV 1:43.83  8Carter, Byron T13

SDS-PV 1:44.81  8Wald, Tom N14

ASA-PV 1:45.46  8Lakhan, Niko M15

MACH-PV 1:45.62  8Zenteno, Lorenzo16

PM-PV 1:45.90  8Ulisse, Jacob M17

ASA-PV 1:48.41  8Feng, Elim A18

PM-PV 1:54.32  8Pappa, Bennett C19

SDS-PV 1:55.09  8Robertson, Peter A20

ASA-PV 1:55.45  8Park, Alexander C21

ASA-PV 1:57.31  8Melchior, Lorenzo B22

ASA-PV 2:03.71  8Cody, Forrest H23

MACH-PV 2:06.71  7Howsare, Graham A24

MACH-PV NT  7Bulbul, Kuzey -25

MACH-PV NT  8Lwin, Logan K26

NCAP-PV NT  8St. Pierre, Rhys A27

YORK-PV NT  8Smith, Benjamin M28

YORK-PV NT  8Brody, Teddy B29

YORK-PV NT  8Sun, Chuyun30

SDS-PV NT  8Rodiger, Alexander S31

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Viggo M32

ASA-PV NT  6Tu, Orson H33

ASA-PV NT  7Schwartz, Sheffield S34

PM-PV NT  8Gonzales-Chenevert, Trent35

#55 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 37.88  9Kwong, Cadi J1

YORK-PV 37.92 10Kim, Emma M2

PM-PV 37.95 10Wood, Poppy J3

YORK-PV 38.13 10Choi, Kara E4

MACH-PV 38.14 10Horner, Mckenzie G5

MACH-PV 38.40 10Allard, Arden P6

SDS-PV 38.45 10Fransesini, Isabella7

YORK-PV 38.58 10Adair, Nicolette A8

NCAP-PV 38.65 10To, My-Anh9

MACH-PV 39.00  9Haupt, Avery M10

ASA-PV 39.08 10Cody, Beatrix L11

ASA-PV 39.15 10Schneidau, Rayne E12

PM-PV 39.75 10Saunders, Sara J13

MACH-PV 39.86 10Detrisac, Ainsley M14

MACH-PV 40.15 10Batten, Avery E15

ASA-PV 40.15 10Chu, Chloe Y16

MACH-PV 40.24 10Buonforte, Lilia R17

MACH-PV 40.39  9Reiley, Claire M18

MACH-PV 40.40  9Giguere, Madison A19

YORK-PV 40.60 10O'Brien, Kylie R20

MACH-PV 40.62  9Warden, Katelyn21

MACH-PV 40.71 10Moore, Ella M22

PM-PV 40.82 10Randall, Victoria E23

YORK-PV 41.00 10Hance, Charlotte M24

PM-PV 41.41  9Dunn, Sierra H25

YORK-PV 41.45 10McShane, Grace K26

ASA-PV 41.61  9Cowie, Reese G27

SDS-PV 41.91 10Eno, Charlotte T28

SDS-PV 41.96 10Hong, Eliana E29

MACH-PV 42.03  9Bahsoon, Mila F30

YORK-PV 42.03 10Hetmanski, Meghan E31

SDS-PV 42.44  9Scolese, Maddie A32

ASA-PV 42.48 10Bojuwon, Zainab A33

PM-PV 42.66 10Ferssizidis, Sia34

NCAP-PV 42.72 10Bush, Sophia G35

ASA-PV 42.77  9Tropea, MJ R36

YORK-PV 42.92 10Silver, Ellie M37

MACH-PV 43.48  9Ghazal, Jordana C38

ASA-PV 43.52 10Saunders, Molly R39

MACH-PV 43.63  9Velarde, Lucy R40

MACH-PV 43.93  9Bradley, Elouise B41

MACH-PV 44.36  9Amstutz, Juliet G42

NCAP-PV 44.43 10Charbonneau, Rose A43

SDS-PV 44.90 10Kraemer, Elise V44

NCAP-PV 44.94  9Bohaty, Reigna L45

YORK-PV 45.21  9Young, Harriet A46

PM-PV 45.25 10Potterton, Emily G47
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#55   ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

NCAP-PV 45.32 10Shrestha, Navya48

MACH-PV 45.68 10Petry, Aria R49

MACH-PV 45.92 10Adams, Ashleigh J50

NCAP-PV 45.93  9Uketui, Beverly C51

YORK-PV 45.93 10Hessel, Felicity S52

SDS-PV 46.04 10Refaei, Aya T53

SDS-PV 46.09 10Miller, Caroline E54

ASA-PV 46.27 10Barrett, Ellie D55

MACH-PV 46.66  9Frey, Ally J56

ASA-PV 46.86  9Torres, Jane I57

SDS-PV 46.88 10Loeffert, Teresa E58

MACH-PV 46.99 10Howsare, Abby E59

YORK-PV 47.02  9Jackshaw, Piper O60

NCAP-PV 47.05 10Marenic, Mackenzie L61

SDS-PV 47.05  9Armstrong, Helen H62

PM-PV 47.09  9Mauldin, Gracie E63

SDS-PV 47.16 10Nemeroff, Julia S64

YORK-PV 47.63 10Nguyen, Maddie R65

NCAP-PV 47.78  9Maffei, Opal66

YORK-PV 47.95  9Cline, Reagan A67

ASA-PV 47.95  9LeBeau, Julia N68

PM-PV 48.43  9Prabhu, Avni K69

MACH-PV 48.66 10Alalasundaram, Mila Y70

MACH-PV 48.83 10Klesh, Avery A71

SDS-PV 48.89  9Lindstrom, Sarah J72

MACH-PV 49.01 10Malik, Aliya73

PM-PV 49.17 10Ruhs, Corinne K74

SDS-PV 49.83 10Klipper, Molly C75

NCAP-PV 49.94  9Lawyer, Lillie M76

MACH-PV 49.97 10Adams, Chloe M77

PM-PV 50.06  9Murray, Mia C78

MACH-PV 50.18 10McNally, Maren L79

PM-PV 50.30  9Carriere, Madelyn G80

NCAP-PV 50.69  9Brownback, Iris H81

YORK-PV 50.78 10Lalwani, Norah F82

PM-PV 50.85  9Sharma, Kenisha83

NCAP-PV 50.92  9Bailey, Priscilla84

SDS-PV 51.01 10Mahdere, Maya R85

MACH-PV 51.08  9Marsh, Macie R86

SDS-PV 51.22 10Tyler, Emma G87

PM-PV 51.24  9Jaitra, Anika88

MACH-PV 51.60 10Wong, Maryn A89

MACH-PV 51.71  9Frey, Maddy E90

SDS-PV 52.06 10Roper, Mira I91

MACH-PV 53.00  9Schandevel, Hannah M92

SDS-PV 53.41  9Vedder, MacKenzie G93

SDS-PV 53.56  9Fisher, Nora A94

PM-PV 53.68  9Cunneen, Ellie G95

MACH-PV 53.93  9Cecere, Claire H96

SDS-PV 54.03 10Sokolowski, Victoria97

YORK-PV 54.18 10Belyamani, Olivia98

MACH-PV 54.23  9Morstein, Mira F99

YORK-PV 54.35  9Cao, Nora A100

MACH-PV 54.40  9Schlosnagle, Emma E101

PM-PV 54.75  9Burns, Rosie V102

PM-PV 55.40  9Burbick, Addilyn J103

SDS-PV 55.71  9Ostrander, Ava J104

YORK-PV 56.85  9Done, Olivia G105

PM-PV 57.19  9Curto, Nora M106

MACH-PV 57.81  9Zapata, Sophia M107

MACH-PV 58.02  9Redman, Sophia R108

YORK-PV 58.52 10Guska, Eleanor K109

SDS-PV 58.84  9Bowles, Nora J110

MACH-PV 58.85  9Sombhatta, Arianna111

PM-PV 1:00.42  9Taylor, Vicky G112

YORK-PV 1:00.58  9More, Reya A113

MACH-PV 1:01.72  9Mutyala, Anjali R114

MACH-PV 1:05.66  9Kammila, Nayana V115

MACH-PV 1:09.19  9Naslanic, Katie Y116

MACH-PV NT 10Li, Anya S117

MACH-PV NT  9Tsang, Milly R118

MACH-PV NT  9Hamp, Grace M119

YORK-PV NT  9Tain, Isla M120

YORK-PV NT 10Etris, Avery K121

YORK-PV NT  9Cheng, Adelina122

YORK-PV NT 10McKiernan, Olivia E123

SDS-PV NT  9Baker, Kerrigan R124

SDS-PV NT 10Hawksworth, Amelia H125

SDS-PV NT  9Fawzy, Celine S126

PM-PV NT  9Vitale, Olivia M127

PM-PV NT  9Pyakuryal, Siya128

PM-PV NT 10Garber, Agnes S129

#56 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 34.86 10Schneider, Brady M1

MACH-PV 35.54 10Onerci, Poyraz2

YORK-PV 35.56 10Manguikian, Zander D3

MACH-PV 36.50 10Parker, JP S4

PM-PV 36.72 10Shlesinger, Joseph E5

PM-PV 38.31 10Goldman, Samuel A6

SDS-PV 39.65 10Steiner, Sam D7

MACH-PV 39.66  9Beichner, Everett8

MACH-PV 39.89  9Cleary, Jack C9

MACH-PV 39.96 10Ashworth, Hunter O10

SDS-PV 40.27 10De Matties, Jack T11

MACH-PV 40.32  9Sun, Adoren N12

ASA-PV 41.02 10Vora, Ari G13

ASA-PV 41.08 10Pesin, Leo J14

PM-PV 41.25 10Nguyen, Logan J15

YORK-PV 41.55 10Beitz, Zeke W16

YORK-PV 41.96 10Karapinar, Kaya S17

MACH-PV 42.21  9Howsare, Ryan M18

MACH-PV 42.24 10Candela, Beckett E19

SDS-PV 42.37  9Blunden, Everett J20

PM-PV 42.51 10John, Austin R21

MACH-PV 42.52  9Ervin, Zach T22

YORK-PV 42.76  9Guinnup, Henry R23

YORK-PV 42.85  9Titus, Porter W24

MACH-PV 43.17 10Peoples, Reid E25

MACH-PV 43.21 10Zuroweste, Jackson C26

SDS-PV 43.29 10Freinkman, Misha L27

SDS-PV 43.30  9Cook, Nolan P28

PM-PV 43.72 10Henricks, Caiden J29

YORK-PV 43.75  9Raj, Emmett S30

MACH-PV 43.93 10Omer, Henry L31

MACH-PV 44.22  9Abdelwahab, Omar N32

PM-PV 44.23 10Murdoch, Zac N33

MACH-PV 44.52 10Green, Jack O34

YORK-PV 44.73 10Nguyen, Emmett L35

MACH-PV 44.89  9Thayer, Nate T36

SDS-PV 45.00 10Fisher, Andrew W37

MACH-PV 45.33  9Lose, Fletcher J38

MACH-PV 45.86 10Zhou, Victor S39

PM-PV 46.01 10Holler, Leif A40

ASA-PV 46.10  9Zhou, Kieran41

SDS-PV 46.61  9Falkowitz, Aaron S42

MACH-PV 46.99 10Ciaccio, Landon R43

MACH-PV 47.29  9Vladimiroff, Max44

PM-PV 47.32  9Kim, Samuel A45

MACH-PV 47.50  9Dao, Evan M46

NCAP-PV 48.02  9O'Grady, Henry J47

NCAP-PV 48.38  9Groves, Luke T48

ASA-PV 48.79  9Oskvig, Elis M49

SDS-PV 48.82 10Weinstein, Noah R50

PM-PV 48.89 10Bowman, Tommy J51

SDS-PV 49.03 10Vedak, Krish S52

PM-PV 49.03 10Kenealy, Ryan J53

SDS-PV 49.30  9Wilkins, Sammy B54

YORK-PV 49.31  9Waniewski, Misha T55

SDS-PV 49.37  9Stein, Jamie A56

PM-PV 49.41 10Rufe, Max F57

MACH-PV 49.67 10Hui, Eddie J58

ASA-PV 49.82  9Bangert, Thomas P59

PM-PV 50.02  9Williams, Peter N60

MACH-PV 51.44  9Clayton, Jacob W61

SDS-PV 51.80 10Gastrell, Quinn C62

NCAP-PV 51.83  9Shoemaker, Brandon R63

MACH-PV 52.21 10Fallon, Cormac T64

MACH-PV 53.01  9Polidoro, Luca F65

PM-PV 53.13  9Ryan, Carter J66

SDS-PV 54.92 10Furukrona, Max67

SDS-PV 55.51 10Gastrell, Ashe L68

MACH-PV 55.65 10Lee, Grayson B69

YORK-PV 55.73  9Wong, Eli M70

SDS-PV 56.35  9Urgo, Cole P71

YORK-PV 56.62  9Bassi, Kabir R72

PM-PV 57.20  9Geiger, Lucian D73

SDS-PV 58.03  9Mare Gerardino, Dani N74

SDS-PV 58.32 10Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Paul X75

PM-PV 58.54  9Elbarawy, Youssef H76

PM-PV 58.74 10Miranda, Jerrell D77

PM-PV 59.56 10Skelton, Ender M78

PM-PV 59.86 10LI, Ryan N79

SDS-PV 1:00.33  9Beabout, Logan W80

PM-PV 1:02.42  9Seale, Jack A81

PM-PV 1:12.25  9Williams, Nessiah K82

MACH-PV NT  9McCormack, Thomas A83

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak84

MACH-PV NT  9O'Hagan, Caden K85

MACH-PV NT  9Tierney, William B86

MACH-PV NT  9Battalov, Leo87

MACH-PV NT 10Bucelli, Gianluca A88

MACH-PV NT 10Kowalski, James X89

YORK-PV NT  9Zens, Oliver C90

YORK-PV NT  9Butler, Thomas J91

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B92

PM-PV NT 10Doherty, TJ J93

#57 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 46.49  8Karapinar, Su A1

YORK-PV 46.83  8Grabowski, Allie R2

ASA-PV 46.90  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K3
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#57   ...   (Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

ASA-PV 47.67  8Moise, Mia S4

MACH-PV 48.24  8Sacks, Layla J5

ASA-PV 49.09  8Bjerga, Maria G6

MACH-PV 50.02  8Park, Minha -7

MACH-PV 50.64  8Wager, Cammie C8

MACH-PV 51.26  8Livernois, Diana B9

ASA-PV 52.91  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H10

SDS-PV 52.97  8Olsen, Imogen L11

MACH-PV 53.05  8Villena, Bella R12

ASA-PV 53.24  8Banuls, Olivia M13

MACH-PV 55.20  7Detrisac, Evelynn J14

YORK-PV 55.57  8Frame, Adelaide H15

MACH-PV 55.76  8Welch, Anna V16

NCAP-PV 55.91  8Grube, Noel E17

PM-PV 56.16  8Walsh, Nora G18

SDS-PV 56.18  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth19

ASA-PV 56.36  8Roshan, Francesca R20

MACH-PV 56.57  8Adams, Emma R21

MACH-PV 56.69  8Hoffman, Kaia M22

SDS-PV 57.20  8Cortez, Charlotte D23

MACH-PV 57.36  8Kenny, Layla H24

MACH-PV 57.44  8Elam, Ander M25

PM-PV 57.49  8Diaz, Yvonne R26

NCAP-PV 57.93  8Kent, Catherine S27

SDS-PV 58.19  8Doyle, Gwen E28

ASA-PV 58.36  8Patrick, Catherine A29

MACH-PV 58.44  8Doll, Evie J30

SDS-PV 58.89  8Eckstein, Emily A31

NCAP-PV 1:01.28  8To, Linh M32

YORK-PV 1:01.37  8Goldstein, Hannah R33

MACH-PV 1:02.12  8Hall, McKenna G34

ASA-PV 1:02.40  8Hochberg, Sarah H35

SDS-PV 1:02.51  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann36

PM-PV 1:04.87  8Freinberg, CeCe E37

SDS-PV 1:05.72  8Alexandre, Charlie38

ASA-PV 1:05.93  8Segura, Emi W39

MACH-PV 1:08.74  8Reiley, Audrey L40

ASA-PV 1:12.21  7Venugopal, Vara G41

ASA-PV 1:12.41  7Vasilescu, Ember42

ASA-PV 1:13.36  7Lerman, Ella J43

YORK-PV 1:13.66  7Gandhi, Kyra R44

PM-PV 1:14.48  8Amaya, Mia T45

SDS-PV 1:21.18  8Hill, Hadley S46

MACH-PV 1:24.22  6Zapata, Olivia B47

ASA-PV 1:31.55  6David, Sarai48

MACH-PV NT  8Herr, Raelynn M49

MACH-PV NT  8Bockenek, Hadley M50

YORK-PV NT  7Duffy, Erin G51

YORK-PV NT  8Brannan, Lucy V52

YORK-PV NT  8Schneider, Margaret M53

YORK-PV NT  8DiGiovanni, Seren C54

YORK-PV NT  8Melnyk, Monika55

SDS-PV NT  7Birch, Mackenzie A56

SDS-PV NT  7Steele, Sofia G57

ASA-PV NT  7Crotty, Caroline J58

#58 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 50.81  8Ringwood, Hunter G1

MACH-PV 51.71  8Boudjemaa, Aiden2

ASA-PV 52.43  7Costa, Giuseppe A3

ASA-PV 54.15  8Feng, Elim A4

ASA-PV 55.03  8Cody, Forrest H5

MACH-PV 55.17  7Bulbul, Kuzey -6

ASA-PV 55.79  7Schwartz, Sheffield S7

SDS-PV 55.84  8Wald, Tom N8

ASA-PV 57.31  8Omar, Zane I9

PM-PV 57.41  8Wilhelm, Mati M10

SDS-PV 57.86  8Carter, Byron T11

ASA-PV 58.01  8Cullum, Presley S12

PM-PV 59.99  8Ulisse, Jacob M13

YORK-PV 1:00.52  8McCammon, Max D14

YORK-PV 1:01.68  8Sontag, Owen R15

ASA-PV 1:02.50  7Gordon, Henri F16

YORK-PV 1:04.19  8Hunstock, Ulysses J17

YORK-PV 1:04.94  7McAleer, Jack P18

ASA-PV 1:04.96  8Park, Finn B19

YORK-PV 1:07.20  7Young, Peter R20

YORK-PV 1:08.39  8McGlohn, Grayson J21

NCAP-PV 1:09.57  8St. Pierre, Rhys A22

ASA-PV 1:11.35  7Islamaj, Edrien23

SDS-PV 1:16.02  8Robertson, Peter A24

MACH-PV NT  8Zenteno, Lorenzo25

MACH-PV NT  8O'Neill, Landon T26

MACH-PV NT  8Lwin, Logan K27

MACH-PV NT  8Sovey, Greyson J28

YORK-PV NT  7Nguyen, Greyson L29

YORK-PV NT  7Wen, Royce30

YORK-PV NT  8Sun, Chuyun31

SDS-PV NT  8Varga, Matthew P32

SDS-PV NT  8Yarber, Rhett A33

ASA-PV NT  7Green, Lars W34

ASA-PV NT  7Weaver, Alexander R35

ASA-PV NT  8Levy, Hans M36

PM-PV NT  8John, Henry R37

PM-PV NT  8Ferssizidis, Alex38

PM-PV NT  8Greger, Ellington B39

PM-PV NT  8Abadam, Jaxon A40

PM-PV NT  7Goldman, Mateo A41

PM-PV NT  8Geissler, Christopher M42

#59 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:27.39 10Hance, Charlotte M1

YORK-PV 1:29.33  9Duffy, Abby T2

ASA-PV 1:30.40 10Chu, Chloe Y3

MACH-PV 1:39.20 10Detrisac, Ainsley M4

ASA-PV 1:39.71 10Cody, Beatrix L5

MACH-PV 1:40.36 10Thomas, Naomi A6

MACH-PV 1:44.63  9Warden, Katelyn7

PM-PV 1:50.94 10Potterton, Emily G8

SDS-PV 1:53.81 10Sokolowski, Victoria9

PM-PV 1:58.08 10Ryerson, Adrienne H10

MACH-PV NT 10Batten, Avery E11

YORK-PV NT 10Flanigan, Audrey J12

YORK-PV NT 10Purvis, Evelyn M13

SDS-PV NT 10Hawksworth, Amelia H14

ASA-PV NT 10Merriam, Abigail A15

PM-PV NT  9Carriere, Madelyn G16

PM-PV NT  9Pyakuryal, Siya17

#60 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:21.32 10Wager, Tyson C1

PM-PV 1:26.06 10Goldman, Samuel A2

MACH-PV 1:28.61  9McBride, Luke3

ASA-PV 1:31.56 10Cox, Kip P4

SDS-PV 1:33.18 10Dalal, Yohann K5

SDS-PV 1:41.30  9Schneider, Tate L6

NCAP-PV 1:51.70 10Workneh, Abraham T7

YORK-PV NT  9Williams, Troy E8

YORK-PV NT 10Pollak, Connor K9

YORK-PV NT 10Fox, Drew K10

YORK-PV NT 10Buchanan, Owen J11

YORK-PV NT 10Ho, Jonas T12

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B13

ASA-PV NT  9Bangert, Thomas P14

ASA-PV NT 10Supowit, Eli R15

ASA-PV NT  9Adair, Oliver R16

PM-PV NT 10Murdoch, Zac N17

PM-PV NT  9Yarnelle, August P18

PM-PV NT  9Williams, Peter N19

#61 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 22.20  7Detrisac, Evelynn J1

PM-PV 22.26  7Kell, Lizzie M2

PM-PV 22.62  7Mastny, Sophia A3

YORK-PV 23.25  7Duffy, Erin G4

YORK-PV 23.49  7Gandhi, Kyra R5

NCAP-PV 23.82  7Taylor, Carolyn L6

YORK-PV 23.84  6Wang, Emilia C7

ASA-PV 24.51  7Parker, Jane B8

YORK-PV 24.55  7Jackshaw, Riley J9

PM-PV 25.15  7Kimball, Noa E10

PM-PV 25.36  7Bangura, Zuri V11

ASA-PV 25.41  7Vasilescu, Ember12

PM-PV 26.12  7Kostova, Elena H13

PM-PV 26.27  7Maxwell, Brooklyn T14

ASA-PV 26.53  7Crotty, Caroline J15

ASA-PV 26.54  7Venugopal, Vara G16

NCAP-PV 27.18  6Brownback, Bea M17

MACH-PV 28.12  6Zapata, Olivia B18

ASA-PV 28.42  7Lerman, Ella J19

SDS-PV 28.55  7Birch, Mackenzie A20

NCAP-PV 29.70  7Rogers, Quinn M21

YORK-PV 29.79  7Cameron-Byrne, Emilia H22

YORK-PV 29.89  7Beitz, Ella R23

PM-PV 31.66  6Zheng, Evelyn Y24

ASA-PV 32.95  6David, Sarai25

YORK-PV 37.81  5Hunstock, Felix R26

PM-PV 38.96  7McMillan, Chloe J27

PM-PV 40.44  6Mauck, Adelaide A28

NCAP-PV NT  7Hawkins, Charlotte L29

YORK-PV NT  6Guo, Grace S30

ASA-PV NT  7Ovcharenko, Kate31

#62 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 22.31  7Dawley, Hudson J1

ASA-PV 22.94  7Craft, Bobby A2

YORK-PV 23.36  7McAleer, Jack P3

MACH-PV 23.94  7Mancoske, Nico L4
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#62   ...   (Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

ASA-PV 24.46  7Peters, Seth M5

ASA-PV 24.91  7Schwartz, Sheffield S6

MACH-PV 26.17  7Maxwell, Christian D7

ASA-PV 26.81  7Weaver, Alexander R8

SDS-PV 26.83  7Blunden, Truett T9

MACH-PV 27.72  7Howsare, Graham A10

PM-PV 28.63  6Tu, Jon H11

MACH-PV 29.06  7Hodges, Christian G12

YORK-PV 29.30  7Hickey, Matthew R13

ASA-PV 29.55  6Tu, Orson H14

ASA-PV 29.56  7Green, Lars W15

MACH-PV 29.64  7Newell, Rogan D16

NCAP-PV 30.76  7Aguilar, Mati E17

YORK-PV 31.38  5Crain, Robert B18

PM-PV 31.50  7DeMarco, Aiden M19

ASA-PV 31.61  6Wallis, Wyatt S20

PM-PV 32.30  7Bentley, Jacob S21

YORK-PV 33.63  7Nguyen, Greyson L22

PM-PV 37.28  7Miller, Bryden J23

PM-PV 43.78  6Williams, Caleb J24

YORK-PV NT  7Erkin, Aiden N25

#63 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.47  8Park, Minha -1

NCAP-PV 20.49  8Martin, Olivia G2

MACH-PV 20.72  8Welch, Anna V3

PM-PV 20.89  8Arzomand-Connors, Anya4

YORK-PV 20.93  8Schneider, Margaret M5

MACH-PV 21.18  8Folk, Charlotte A6

NCAP-PV 21.65  8Kent, Catherine S7

ASA-PV 21.81  8Moise, Mia S8

MACH-PV 22.13  8Kenny, Layla H9

YORK-PV 22.31  8Grabowski, Allie R10

PM-PV 22.43  8Freinberg, CeCe E11

MACH-PV 22.50  8Bockenek, Hadley M12

ASA-PV 22.83  8Banuls, Olivia M13

MACH-PV 22.91  8Sedlacek, Corinne A14

MACH-PV 23.21  8Reiley, Audrey L15

NCAP-PV 23.67  8To, Linh M16

SDS-PV 23.69  8Obermeier, Penelope A17

ASA-PV 23.74  8Lucas, Georgina M18

MACH-PV 23.95  8Horner, Emery Q19

SDS-PV 24.22  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth20

PM-PV 24.37  8Walsh, Nora G21

MACH-PV 24.84  8Hall, McKenna G22

SDS-PV 25.01  8Montha, Madeline M23

SDS-PV 25.14  8Varghese, Kamille P24

YORK-PV 25.24  8Ahn-Kitcher, Eva H25

MACH-PV 25.36  8Collins, Cannon G26

SDS-PV 25.36  8Alexandre, Charlie27

YORK-PV 25.38  8Goldstein, Hannah R28

YORK-PV 25.79  8Brannan, Lucy V29

YORK-PV 26.08  8Sick, Sophia K30

ASA-PV 26.48  8Kleinow, Caroline R31

SDS-PV 26.82  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann32

PM-PV 26.83  8Amaya, Mia T33

SDS-PV 27.93  8Gray, Isla N34

YORK-PV 28.10  8Gupta, Avianka35

SDS-PV 28.41  8Hoch, Elise A36

SDS-PV 29.19  8Pappas, Mackenzie A37

SDS-PV 29.39  8Hill, Hadley S38

MACH-PV 29.62  8Elam, Ander M39

ASA-PV 30.53  8Patrick, Catherine A40

PM-PV 31.00  8Bennett, Piper R41

PM-PV 32.20  8Hackett, Elly A42

PM-PV 33.98  8Reyes, Sofia E43

MACH-PV 34.12  8Hoffman, Kaia M44

MACH-PV 38.19  8Benameur, Sofia S45

MACH-PV NT  8Doll, Evie J46

MACH-PV NT  8Shi, Elle V47

MACH-PV NT  8Dulac, Ella R48

YORK-PV NT  8Melnyk, Monika49

PM-PV NT  8Maiorana, Mila L50

#64 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 19.00  8Flinn, Henry H1

MACH-PV 19.67  8Crosnicker, Brooks E2

YORK-PV 19.73  8Smith, Benjamin M3

SDS-PV 20.03  8Varga, Matthew P4

PM-PV 20.67  8Estioko, Oliver N5

MACH-PV 20.68  8Blayney, Finn M6

SDS-PV 20.87  8Yarber, Rhett A7

PM-PV 21.40  8Randall, Peter F8

YORK-PV 21.41  8Vogel, Will J9

NCAP-PV 21.47  8Taylor, Rhys M10

ASA-PV 21.54  8Hill, Theo C11

MACH-PV 21.56  8Amstutz, Michael J12

SDS-PV 21.58  8Wald, Tom N13

YORK-PV 21.72  8Brody, Teddy B14

PM-PV 21.82  8Kurz, Jaxson R15

MACH-PV 22.01  8Boudjemaa, Aiden16

SDS-PV 22.16  8Rodiger, Alexander S17

ASA-PV 22.21  8Craft, Ren A18

ASA-PV 22.99  8Cody, Forrest H19

SDS-PV 23.06  8Carter, Byron T20

ASA-PV 23.09  8Cullum, Presley S21

ASA-PV 23.30  8Park, Finn B22

ASA-PV 23.72  8Omar, Zane I23

PM-PV 24.12  8Geissler, Christopher M24

SDS-PV 24.53  8Nelson, Viggo M25

ASA-PV 24.70  8Melchior, Lorenzo B26

YORK-PV 24.86  8McCammon, Max D27

MACH-PV 25.47  8O'Neill, Landon T28

ASA-PV 25.49  8Park, Alexander C29

PM-PV 26.47  8Wilhelm, Mati M30

NCAP-PV 26.55  8Long, Kai N31

PM-PV 27.31  8Rodjom, Charlie P32

MACH-PV 27.37  8Kelley, Henry T33

ASA-PV 27.55  8Levy, Hans M34

MACH-PV 28.25  8Knickerbocker, Avery K35

PM-PV 29.09  8Pappa, Bennett C36

MACH-PV 29.98  8Sovey, Greyson J37

MACH-PV 30.18  8Knickerbocker, Ryder A38

MACH-PV 31.20  8Cassidy, Gunner B39

SDS-PV 31.81  8Olson, Wolf40

YORK-PV NT  8McGlohn, Grayson J41

YORK-PV NT  8Bolla, Patrik42

PM-PV NT  8John, Henry R43

PM-PV NT  8Shaeffer, Wyatt R44

PM-PV NT  8Gonzales-Chenevert, Trent45

#65 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:18.74 10Blayney, Kyla R1

YORK-PV 1:20.02 10O'Brien, Kylie R2

MACH-PV 1:20.36  9Kwong, Cadi J3

YORK-PV 1:20.40 10Choi, Kara E4

MACH-PV 1:21.05 10Horner, Mckenzie G5

ASA-PV 1:24.92 10Cody, Beatrix L6

YORK-PV 1:25.70  9Duffy, Abby T7

NCAP-PV 1:26.57 10To, My-Anh8

YORK-PV 1:26.58 10Hetmanski, Meghan E9

YORK-PV 1:27.36 10Hance, Charlotte M10

MACH-PV 1:27.90 10Egger, Aeris A11

YORK-PV 1:28.87 10Adair, Nicolette A12

MACH-PV 1:28.99 10Thomas, Naomi A13

MACH-PV 1:29.66 10Moore, Ella M14

PM-PV 1:29.70 10Saunders, Sara J15

SDS-PV 1:29.97 10Kraemer, Elise V16

PM-PV 1:30.06  9Dunn, Sierra H17

MACH-PV 1:30.11  9Haupt, Avery M18

SDS-PV 1:30.57 10Fransesini, Isabella19

MACH-PV 1:30.68  9Giguere, Madison A20

NCAP-PV 1:32.43  9Maffei, Opal21

MACH-PV 1:33.34 10Kowalska, Ala J22

MACH-PV 1:34.01  9Reiley, Claire M23

MACH-PV 1:34.56 10Allard, Arden P24

MACH-PV 1:34.72  9Bahsoon, Mila F25

NCAP-PV 1:35.37 10Bush, Sophia G26

ASA-PV 1:35.47  9Cowie, Reese G27

YORK-PV 1:35.93 10Hessel, Felicity S28

SDS-PV 1:36.33 10Eno, Charlotte T29

PM-PV 1:37.11 10Ferssizidis, Sia30

MACH-PV 1:37.75 10Roth, Katie J31

SDS-PV 1:39.00 10Nemeroff, Julia S32

NCAP-PV 1:39.22  9Brownback, Iris H33

MACH-PV 1:39.45  9Ghazal, Jordana C34

NCAP-PV 1:39.67 10Shrestha, Navya35

NCAP-PV 1:39.70  9Wimpey, Sasha J36

PM-PV 1:40.56  9Ferkat, Muhlisa37

YORK-PV 1:40.73  9Young, Harriet A38

SDS-PV 1:40.96  9Ghosh, Ava39

MACH-PV 1:41.23 10Adams, Chloe M40

NCAP-PV 1:41.73 10Charbonneau, Rose A41

SDS-PV 1:42.55  9Baker, Kerrigan R42

SDS-PV 1:42.73  9Lindstrom, Sarah J43

MACH-PV 1:42.87 10Adams, Ashleigh J44

ASA-PV 1:43.22  9Tropea, MJ R45

NCAP-PV 1:43.35  9Bohaty, Reigna L46

SDS-PV 1:43.67  9Tanapornsakul, Rae47

NCAP-PV 1:45.07  9Thom, Cora V48

YORK-PV 1:46.57  9Cline, Reagan A49

SDS-PV 1:47.60 10Mahdere, Maya R50

SDS-PV 1:48.18 10Sokolowski, Victoria51

PM-PV 1:48.71 10Ruhs, Corinne K52

MACH-PV 1:48.95  9Dean, Abigail Y53

YORK-PV 1:50.05 10Purvis, Evelyn M54

SDS-PV 1:50.31 10Iliria, Shayne C55

SDS-PV 1:50.39 10Miller, Caroline E56

ASA-PV 1:50.58  9Chang, Sophie L57

PM-PV 1:51.77  9Hojnicki, Olivia G58

MACH-PV 1:51.95 10Howsare, Abby E59
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#65   ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

PM-PV 1:51.99  9Reglin, Emma K60

YORK-PV 1:52.22 10Flanigan, Audrey J61

MACH-PV 1:52.69 10Malik, Aliya62

SDS-PV 1:52.73  9Armstrong, Helen H63

SDS-PV 1:54.49 10Roper, Mira I64

MACH-PV 1:54.64 10Petry, Aria R65

MACH-PV 1:55.31 10Klesh, Avery A66

PM-PV 1:57.98  9Curto, Nora M67

SDS-PV 1:58.06  9Fisher, Nora A68

PM-PV 1:58.47  9Prabhu, Avni K69

PM-PV 1:58.81  9Carriere, Madelyn G70

SDS-PV 1:59.19 10Wilkins, Sophia L71

PM-PV 1:59.38  9Mauldin, Gracie E72

PM-PV 2:02.60  9Sharma, Kenisha73

YORK-PV 2:03.21 10Nguyen, Maddie R74

SDS-PV 2:03.36 10Mahdere, Liya L75

MACH-PV 2:05.07  9Zapata, Sophia M76

MACH-PV 2:05.74  9Sombhatta, Arianna77

PM-PV 2:05.97  9Liu, Mila78

MACH-PV 2:07.79 10McNally, Maren L79

SDS-PV 2:14.87  9Houlahan, Abby R80

MACH-PV NT 10Sloan, Olivia81

MACH-PV NT  9Roberts, Hana82

MACH-PV NT  9Morstein, Mira F83

MACH-PV NT 10Alalasundaram, Mila Y84

MACH-PV NT 10MacInnes, Lilli S85

MACH-PV NT  9Tsang, Milly R86

MACH-PV NT  9Marsh, Macie R87

MACH-PV NT  9Schandevel, Hannah M88

MACH-PV NT  9Schlosnagle, Emma E89

MACH-PV NT  9Mutyala, Anjali R90

MACH-PV NT 10Wong, Maryn A91

NCAP-PV NT 10Marenic, Mackenzie L92

NCAP-PV NT  9Bailey, Priscilla93

YORK-PV NT 10Lalwani, Norah F94

YORK-PV NT  9Cao, Nora A95

YORK-PV NT  9Jackshaw, Piper O96

YORK-PV NT 10Belyamani, Olivia97

YORK-PV NT 10McKiernan, Olivia E98

YORK-PV NT  9Done, Olivia G99

SDS-PV NT 10Tyler, Emma G100

SDS-PV NT  9Fawzy, Celine S101

PM-PV NT  9Cunneen, Ellie G102

PM-PV NT  9Murray, Mia C103

PM-PV NT  9Vitale, Olivia M104

PM-PV NT 10Garber, Agnes S105

#66 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:15.48 10Onerci, Poyraz1

MACH-PV 1:15.82 10Wager, Tyson C2

MACH-PV 1:18.30 10Parker, JP S3

YORK-PV 1:18.75 10Langsdale, Tanner J4

ASA-PV 1:20.03 10Vasilescu, Ethan5

YORK-PV 1:21.50 10Manguikian, Zander D6

PM-PV 1:22.89 10John, Austin R7

SDS-PV 1:23.97 10Dalal, Yohann K8

PM-PV 1:24.82 10Shlesinger, Joseph E9

NCAP-PV 1:25.52 10Civali, Jagger Y10

PM-PV 1:26.51 10Goldman, Samuel A11

PM-PV 1:27.62  9Yarnelle, August P12

YORK-PV 1:27.83 10Schneider, Brady M13

YORK-PV 1:29.72  9Donahue, Jackson E14

ASA-PV 1:29.77 10Vora, Ari G15

PM-PV 1:29.79 10Nguyen, Logan J16

SDS-PV 1:30.17 10Vasquez, Luke R17

SDS-PV 1:30.58 10Steiner, Sam D18

NCAP-PV 1:30.73  9Blais, Lawson E19

SDS-PV 1:30.83  9Blunden, Everett J20

MACH-PV 1:31.19  9McBride, Luke21

MACH-PV 1:31.83  9Beichner, Everett22

ASA-PV 1:32.03 10Pesin, Leo J23

MACH-PV 1:33.44  9Ervin, Zach T24

MACH-PV 1:33.55 10Maxwell, Caleb A25

MACH-PV 1:33.90 10Welch, Aaron W26

MACH-PV 1:34.32 10Ashworth, Hunter O27

MACH-PV 1:34.87 10Avery, Henry A28

MACH-PV 1:35.25  9Sun, Adoren N29

MACH-PV 1:35.87  9Thayer, Nate T30

SDS-PV 1:37.04 10Fisher, Andrew W31

PM-PV 1:37.32 10Henricks, Caiden J32

YORK-PV 1:37.51 10Beitz, Zeke W33

MACH-PV 1:37.79 10Zuroweste, Jackson C34

MACH-PV 1:38.64  9Howsare, Ryan M35

MACH-PV 1:38.80 10Candela, Beckett E36

MACH-PV 1:39.13  9Lose, Fletcher J37

MACH-PV 1:39.32 10Peoples, Reid E38

YORK-PV 1:39.39  9Guinnup, Henry R39

MACH-PV 1:39.54  9Cleary, Jack C40

YORK-PV 1:40.98 10O'Donnell, Conor J41

ASA-PV 1:41.09  9Zhou, Kieran42

YORK-PV 1:41.14 10Nguyen, Emmett L43

ASA-PV 1:41.17  9Oskvig, Elis M44

SDS-PV 1:41.69 10Freinkman, Misha L45

MACH-PV 1:41.97  9Abdelwahab, Omar N46

YORK-PV 1:42.79  9Titus, Porter W47

YORK-PV 1:43.74 10Buchanan, Owen J48

SDS-PV 1:44.44 10Gastrell, Quinn C49

MACH-PV 1:45.31 10Green, Jack O50

SDS-PV 1:45.80 10Vedak, Krish S51

SDS-PV 1:47.34  9Schneider, Tate L52

NCAP-PV 1:47.42  9Groves, Luke T53

PM-PV 1:50.50  9Ryan, Carter J54

SDS-PV 1:51.32  9Silvestro, Michael J55

MACH-PV 1:54.11  9Clayton, Jacob W56

YORK-PV 1:57.14 10Ross, Jack T57

SDS-PV 1:57.20 10Gastrell, Ashe L58

PM-PV 2:07.12 10Kenealy, Ryan J59

SDS-PV 2:11.26  9Tahan, James C60

SDS-PV 2:25.69  9Wilkins, Sammy B61

MACH-PV NT  9Warden, William62

MACH-PV NT  9McCormack, Thomas A63

MACH-PV NT  9Dao, Evan M64

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak65

MACH-PV NT  9Tierney, William B66

MACH-PV NT 10Omer, Henry L67

MACH-PV NT  9Polidoro, Luca F68

MACH-PV NT  9Chakraborty, Ahaan69

YORK-PV NT  9Bassi, Kabir R70

YORK-PV NT 10Clark, Ryan J71

YORK-PV NT  9Waniewski, Misha T72

YORK-PV NT  9Britan, Cody N73

YORK-PV NT  9Wong, Eli M74

YORK-PV NT  9Hachwi, Amine K75

SDS-PV NT  9Falkowitz, Aaron S76

PM-PV NT 10LI, Ryan N77

PM-PV NT  9Geiger, Lucian D78

#67 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 37.22  8Sacks, Layla J1

YORK-PV 41.39  8Karapinar, Su A2

MACH-PV 46.25  8Folk, Charlotte A3

ASA-PV 47.23  8Segura, Emi W4

MACH-PV 48.01  8Livernois, Diana B5

ASA-PV 49.08  8Bjerga, Maria G6

ASA-PV 49.18  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H7

MACH-PV 49.25  8Wager, Cammie C8

NCAP-PV 50.48  8Grube, Noel E9

YORK-PV 51.84  8Gurch, Hanna Y10

ASA-PV 53.90  8Lucas, Georgina M11

ASA-PV 56.92  8Roshan, Francesca R12

ASA-PV 59.57  8Hochberg, Sarah H13

MACH-PV 1:07.71  8Adams, Emma R14

ASA-PV 1:08.80  8Rubac, Cricket A15

MACH-PV NT  8Welch, Anna V16

MACH-PV NT  8Benameur, Sofia S17

YORK-PV NT  8DiGiovanni, Seren C18

SDS-PV NT  8Doyle, Gwen E19

ASA-PV NT  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K20

ASA-PV NT  7Crotty, Caroline J21

ASA-PV NT  7Parker, Jane B22

PM-PV NT  8Diaz, Yvonne R23

#68 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 39.64  8Flinn, Henry H1

ASA-PV 42.85  8Musser, Ryan M2

MACH-PV 47.82  8Jariri, Joshua M3

PM-PV 50.69  8Estioko, Oliver N4

ASA-PV 52.78  8Hill, Theo C5

YORK-PV 53.52  8Sontag, Owen R6

MACH-PV 57.72  8Zenteno, Lorenzo7

NCAP-PV 1:00.25  8Taylor, Rhys M8

MACH-PV NT  7Bulbul, Kuzey -9

MACH-PV NT  8Lwin, Logan K10

MACH-PV NT  8Kelley, Henry T11

YORK-PV NT  8Sun, Chuyun12

SDS-PV NT  8Olson, Wolf13

ASA-PV NT  8Feng, Elim A14

ASA-PV NT  8Lakhan, Niko M15

ASA-PV NT  7Islamaj, Edrien16

ASA-PV NT  7Costa, Giuseppe A17

ASA-PV NT  8Park, Alexander C18

ASA-PV NT  7Gordon, Henri F19

PM-PV NT  8Ferssizidis, Alex20

PM-PV NT  7Goldman, Mateo A21

#69 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 31.04 10Choi, Kara E1

MACH-PV 31.17 10Blayney, Kyla R2

YORK-PV 31.48 10Adair, Nicolette A3

MACH-PV 31.91 10Horner, Mckenzie G4

ASA-PV 32.28 10Schneidau, Rayne E5
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#69   ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

NCAP-PV 32.31  9Brownback, Iris H6

ASA-PV 32.49 10Bojuwon, Zainab A7

YORK-PV 32.77 10Kim, Emma M8

ASA-PV 33.08 10Saunders, Molly R9

NCAP-PV 33.10 10To, My-Anh10

SDS-PV 33.31 10Hong, Eliana E11

MACH-PV 33.88 10Batten, Avery E12

PM-PV 34.09 10Saunders, Sara J13

MACH-PV 34.24 10Allard, Arden P14

YORK-PV 34.30 10O'Brien, Kylie R15

YORK-PV 34.42 10Hetmanski, Meghan E16

PM-PV 35.14 10Wood, Poppy J17

SDS-PV 35.21 10Fransesini, Isabella18

NCAP-PV 35.23 10Bush, Sophia G19

MACH-PV 35.34 10Egger, Aeris A20

NCAP-PV 35.39  9Maffei, Opal21

MACH-PV 35.43  9Velarde, Lucy R22

MACH-PV 35.61 10Buonforte, Lilia R23

MACH-PV 35.69  9Giguere, Madison A24

PM-PV 35.79 10Randall, Victoria E25

MACH-PV 35.81 10Moore, Ella M26

PM-PV 35.83 10Ryerson, Adrienne H27

MACH-PV 35.84 10Detrisac, Ainsley M28

NCAP-PV 35.85  9Lawyer, Lillie M29

YORK-PV 35.88 10McShane, Grace K30

ASA-PV 36.04  9Torres, Jane I31

YORK-PV 36.05 10Silver, Ellie M32

SDS-PV 36.05  9Tanapornsakul, Rae33

YORK-PV 36.29 10Zhang, Claire J34

MACH-PV 36.38 10Fiske, Jillian A35

ASA-PV 36.70  9LeBeau, Julia N36

SDS-PV 36.72  9Scolese, Maddie A37

SDS-PV 36.73 10Kraemer, Elise V38

PM-PV 36.90 10Ferssizidis, Sia39

YORK-PV 37.12  9Tain, Isla M40

ASA-PV 37.42  9Tropea, MJ R41

SDS-PV 37.49 10Nemeroff, Julia S42

MACH-PV 37.91 10Sloan, Olivia43

YORK-PV 37.96  9Young, Harriet A44

MACH-PV 38.00  9Frey, Ally J45

MACH-PV 38.04  9Naquin, Jordan A46

MACH-PV 38.37  9Tsang, Milly R47

MACH-PV 38.47 10Roth, Katie J48

MACH-PV 38.49  9Warden, Katelyn49

PM-PV 38.56 10Potterton, Emily G50

NCAP-PV 38.57  9Bohaty, Reigna L51

NCAP-PV 38.74 10Marenic, Mackenzie L52

NCAP-PV 38.75  9Uketui, Beverly C53

MACH-PV 38.78  9Bahsoon, Mila F54

SDS-PV 38.82 10Loeffert, Teresa E55

MACH-PV 38.98 10Howsare, Abby E56

NCAP-PV 39.03 10Charbonneau, Rose A57

ASA-PV 39.05 10Barrett, Ellie D58

YORK-PV 39.25  9Cline, Reagan A59

ASA-PV 39.27 10Merriam, Abigail A60

MACH-PV 39.28  9Bradley, Elouise B61

PM-PV 39.48  9Taylor, Vicky G62

SDS-PV 39.92 10Klipper, Molly C63

MACH-PV 39.97  9Amstutz, Juliet G64

SDS-PV 40.19 10Refaei, Aya T65

MACH-PV 40.51 10Klesh, Avery A66

SDS-PV 40.57 10Wilkins, Sophia L67

MACH-PV 40.59 10Adams, Ashleigh J68

MACH-PV 40.64  9Frey, Maddy E69

PM-PV 40.91  9Reglin, Emma K70

MACH-PV 41.37  9Morstein, Mira F71

SDS-PV 41.48  9Ghosh, Ava72

MACH-PV 41.62 10Adams, Chloe M73

PM-PV 41.92 10McMahon, Leilani M74

PM-PV 42.23  9Ferkat, Muhlisa75

PM-PV 42.30  9Jaitra, Anika76

MACH-PV 42.40 10Wong, Maryn A77

MACH-PV 42.42 10Petry, Aria R78

MACH-PV 42.78  9Dean, Abigail Y79

YORK-PV 42.99 10Flanigan, Audrey J80

MACH-PV 43.08 10McNally, Maren L81

MACH-PV 43.52  9Cecere, Claire H82

SDS-PV 43.81  9Fisher, Nora A83

SDS-PV 43.83 10Iliria, Shayne C84

PM-PV 44.37  9Murray, Mia C85

PM-PV 44.38  9Prabhu, Avni K86

MACH-PV 44.44  9Schlosnagle, Emma E87

PM-PV 44.62  9Mauldin, Gracie E88

SDS-PV 44.68  9Armstrong, Helen H89

YORK-PV 44.71 10Nguyen, Maddie R90

SDS-PV 45.23  9Lindstrom, Sarah J91

SDS-PV 45.32 10Mahdere, Maya R92

SDS-PV 45.38 10Roper, Mira I93

YORK-PV 46.26 10Lalwani, Norah F94

SDS-PV 46.52 10Hawksworth, Amelia H95

YORK-PV 46.58 10Guska, Eleanor K96

PM-PV 46.75  9Pyakuryal, Siya97

PM-PV 46.90 10Goff, Alexis D98

YORK-PV 46.97  9Cao, Nora A99

SDS-PV 47.05 10Mahdere, Liya L100

SDS-PV 47.46  9Vedder, MacKenzie G101

MACH-PV 48.13 10Malik, Aliya102

PM-PV 48.25  9Burbick, Addilyn J103

MACH-PV 48.88  9Redman, Sophia R104

SDS-PV 49.32  9Ostrander, Ava J105

NCAP-PV 50.15  9Bailey, Priscilla106

YORK-PV 51.18  9More, Reya A107

SDS-PV 51.18  9Houlahan, Abby R108

MACH-PV 51.19  9Zapata, Sophia M109

PM-PV 51.70  9Curto, Nora M110

SDS-PV 52.34  9Fawzy, Celine S111

MACH-PV 52.66  9Sombhatta, Arianna112

PM-PV 53.27  9Cunneen, Ellie G113

PM-PV 54.45  9Burns, Rosie V114

SDS-PV 57.24  9Bowles, Nora J115

PM-PV 57.27  9Liu, Mila116

PM-PV 57.58  9Vitale, Olivia M117

MACH-PV 59.62  9Mutyala, Anjali R118

YORK-PV 1:01.22  9Done, Olivia G119

MACH-PV 1:04.18  9Naslanic, Katie Y120

MACH-PV NT  9Roberts, Hana121

MACH-PV NT 10Li, Anya S122

MACH-PV NT  9Krumbholz, Coco R123

MACH-PV NT  9Kammila, Nayana V124

MACH-PV NT  9Marsh, Macie R125

MACH-PV NT  9Schandevel, Hannah M126

MACH-PV NT 10Kowalska, Ala J127

MACH-PV NT  9Hamp, Grace M128

YORK-PV NT 10Etris, Avery K129

YORK-PV NT  9Ocampo, Ally A130

SDS-PV NT 10Tyler, Emma G131

SDS-PV NT  9Baker, Kerrigan R132

PM-PV NT 10Garber, Agnes S133

#70 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 30.64 10Onerci, Poyraz1

YORK-PV 30.76 10Schneider, Brady M2

PM-PV 30.91 10Shlesinger, Joseph E3

MACH-PV 31.44 10Wager, Tyson C4

ASA-PV 31.56 10Vasilescu, Ethan5

MACH-PV 31.89 10Ashworth, Hunter O6

YORK-PV 32.48 10Langsdale, Tanner J7

ASA-PV 32.70 10Cox, Kip P8

MACH-PV 32.71  9Beichner, Everett9

NCAP-PV 32.86 10Civali, Jagger Y10

MACH-PV 33.07 10Lee, Grayson B11

PM-PV 33.23  9Yarnelle, August P12

MACH-PV 33.42  9McBride, Luke13

PM-PV 33.47 10John, Austin R14

YORK-PV 33.58 10Clark, Ryan J15

SDS-PV 33.66  9Blunden, Everett J16

YORK-PV 33.72 10Manguikian, Zander D17

YORK-PV 34.12  9Williams, Troy E18

SDS-PV 34.33 10Vasquez, Luke R19

YORK-PV 34.90 10Karapinar, Kaya S20

SDS-PV 35.10 10De Matties, Jack T21

NCAP-PV 35.54  9Blais, Lawson E22

NCAP-PV 35.66 10Workneh, Abraham T23

PM-PV 35.84 10Henricks, Caiden J24

ASA-PV 35.92 10Supowit, Eli R25

YORK-PV 36.07  9Donahue, Jackson E26

PM-PV 36.40  9Kim, Samuel A27

MACH-PV 36.41  9Cleary, Jack C28

YORK-PV 36.65 10Fox, Drew K29

MACH-PV 36.86 10Avery, Henry A30

MACH-PV 36.87  9Battalov, Leo31

MACH-PV 36.92  9Thayer, Nate T32

SDS-PV 37.14 10Fisher, Andrew W33

ASA-PV 37.14  9Adair, Oliver R34

MACH-PV 37.41 10Zuroweste, Jackson C35

MACH-PV 37.47 10Maxwell, Caleb A36

MACH-PV 37.47  9Howsare, Ryan M37

MACH-PV 37.48 10Fallon, Cormac T38

YORK-PV 37.78  9Hachwi, Amine K39

MACH-PV 37.83 10Omer, Henry L40

MACH-PV 37.83 10Ciaccio, Landon R41

MACH-PV 37.87  9Abdelwahab, Omar N42

YORK-PV 37.98 10Buchanan, Owen J43

SDS-PV 38.06 10Freinkman, Misha L44

MACH-PV 38.15  9Vladimiroff, Max45

YORK-PV 38.46  9Raj, Emmett S46

PM-PV 38.47 10LI, Ryan N47

ASA-PV 38.53  9Bangert, Thomas P48

MACH-PV 38.95 10Green, Jack O49

MACH-PV 39.08 10Peoples, Reid E50

MACH-PV 39.18  9Ervin, Zach T51

MACH-PV 39.26  9Dao, Evan M52

YORK-PV 39.46  9Guinnup, Henry R53
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#70   ...   (Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

SDS-PV 39.72  9Schneider, Tate L54

SDS-PV 40.01  9Silvestro, Michael J55

SDS-PV 40.22  9Cook, Nolan P56

YORK-PV 40.47  9Butler, Thomas J57

MACH-PV 40.51 10Welch, Aaron W58

NCAP-PV 40.74  9O'Grady, Henry J59

SDS-PV 41.44  9Stein, Jamie A60

MACH-PV 41.64 10Zhou, Victor S61

PM-PV 42.09 10Holler, Leif A62

SDS-PV 42.18 10Weinstein, Noah R63

MACH-PV 42.22 10Hui, Eddie J64

SDS-PV 42.37 10Vedak, Krish S65

PM-PV 42.50  9Ryan, Carter J66

SDS-PV 42.54 10Gastrell, Ashe L67

MACH-PV 42.97  9Clayton, Jacob W68

YORK-PV 43.81  9Bassi, Kabir R69

PM-PV 44.41  9Williams, Peter N70

SDS-PV 44.52 10Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Paul X71

MACH-PV 44.63  9Tierney, William B72

SDS-PV 44.88  9Urgo, Cole P73

PM-PV 45.03 10Kenealy, Ryan J74

PM-PV 45.10 10Bowman, Tommy J75

NCAP-PV 45.68  9Shoemaker, Brandon R76

SDS-PV 47.43  9Tahan, James C77

YORK-PV 47.65 10Ross, Jack T78

YORK-PV 48.03 10Pollak, Connor K79

MACH-PV 48.85  9Chakraborty, Ahaan80

YORK-PV 48.92  9Waniewski, Misha T81

SDS-PV 49.01  9Wilkins, Sammy B82

PM-PV 49.47 10Skelton, Ender M83

SDS-PV 50.42  9Aurilio, Alex84

MACH-PV 50.98 10Bucelli, Gianluca A85

SDS-PV 51.32 10Furukrona, Max86

MACH-PV 51.37 10Das, Rayan R87

YORK-PV 53.04  9Wang, Aaron88

PM-PV 53.51 10Miranda, Jerrell D89

PM-PV 54.11  9Elbarawy, Youssef H90

PM-PV 54.79  9Seale, Jack A91

SDS-PV 58.72  9Mare Gerardino, Dani N92

PM-PV 1:04.71  9Williams, Nessiah K93

YORK-PV 1:18.10  9Zens, Oliver C94

MACH-PV NT  9Warden, William95

MACH-PV NT  9McCormack, Thomas A96

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak97

MACH-PV NT  9O'Hagan, Caden K98

MACH-PV NT  9Swietlik, Max M99

MACH-PV NT  9Polidoro, Luca F100

MACH-PV NT 10Kowalski, James X101

YORK-PV NT  9Smith, Everett R102

YORK-PV NT  9Britan, Cody N103

YORK-PV NT 10Ho, Jonas T104

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B105

SDS-PV NT  9Beabout, Logan W106

PM-PV NT 10Rufe, Max F107

PM-PV NT 10Doherty, TJ J108

#71 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 17.72  7Detrisac, Evelynn J1

PM-PV 18.25  7Kell, Lizzie M2

PM-PV 18.78  7Mastny, Sophia A3

ASA-PV 19.71  7Ovcharenko, Kate4

YORK-PV 19.75  7Duffy, Erin G5

ASA-PV 20.90  7Lerman, Ella J6

ASA-PV 20.90  7Parker, Jane B7

YORK-PV 21.29  7Gandhi, Kyra R8

YORK-PV 21.47  6Wang, Emilia C9

PM-PV 22.41  7Kimball, Noa E10

ASA-PV 22.57  7Venugopal, Vara G11

YORK-PV 22.80  7Jackshaw, Riley J12

PM-PV 23.03  7Kostova, Elena H13

SDS-PV 23.50  7Birch, Mackenzie A14

MACH-PV 24.54  6Zapata, Olivia B15

NCAP-PV 24.93  6Brownback, Bea M16

PM-PV 25.09  7Maxwell, Brooklyn T17

PM-PV 25.41  7Bangura, Zuri V18

NCAP-PV 26.21  7Rogers, Quinn M19

YORK-PV 26.66  7Beitz, Ella R20

NCAP-PV 26.78  7Hawkins, Charlotte L21

MACH-PV 27.12  6Swietlik, Rosemary O22

PM-PV 28.07  6Mauck, Adelaide A23

PM-PV 28.53  6Zheng, Evelyn Y24

ASA-PV 28.82  6David, Sarai25

YORK-PV 32.32  7Cameron-Byrne, Emilia H26

YORK-PV 33.23  5Hunstock, Felix R27

PM-PV 34.03  7McMillan, Chloe J28

NCAP-PV NT  7Taylor, Carolyn L29

YORK-PV NT  6Guo, Grace S30

#72 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 17.86  7Craft, Bobby A1

YORK-PV 18.53  7McAleer, Jack P2

ASA-PV 19.50  7Gordon, Henri F3

MACH-PV 20.25  7Dawley, Hudson J4

MACH-PV 20.68  7Howsare, Graham A5

ASA-PV 21.14  7Costa, Giuseppe A6

MACH-PV 21.63  7Maxwell, Christian D7

ASA-PV 21.74  7Peters, Seth M8

MACH-PV 21.88  7Mancoske, Nico L9

SDS-PV 22.64  7Blunden, Truett T10

YORK-PV 23.09  7Wen, Royce11

PM-PV 23.48  7Miller, Bryden J12

MACH-PV 23.55  7Newell, Rogan D13

YORK-PV 23.77  7Hickey, Matthew R14

PM-PV 23.90  7DeMarco, Aiden M15

ASA-PV 24.12  7Islamaj, Edrien16

ASA-PV 24.20  7Weaver, Alexander R17

NCAP-PV 24.49  7Aguilar, Mati E18

ASA-PV 24.49  7Green, Lars W19

MACH-PV 24.89  7Hodges, Christian G20

ASA-PV 25.44  6Tu, Orson H21

PM-PV 26.32  6Tu, Jon H22

YORK-PV 27.46  7Nguyen, Greyson L23

PM-PV 28.55  7Bentley, Jacob S24

YORK-PV 34.45  5Crain, Robert B25

PM-PV 40.30  6Williams, Caleb J26

YORK-PV NT  7Erkin, Aiden N27

ASA-PV NT  6Wallis, Wyatt S28

#73 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 15.78  8Folk, Charlotte A1

MACH-PV 16.94  8Park, Minha -2

MACH-PV 17.05  8Bockenek, Hadley M3

MACH-PV 17.25  8Shi, Elle V4

ASA-PV 17.41  8Moise, Mia S5

YORK-PV 17.50  8Frame, Adelaide H6

PM-PV 17.56  8Walsh, Nora G7

NCAP-PV 18.27  8Martin, Olivia G8

ASA-PV 18.29  8Lucas, Georgina M9

NCAP-PV 18.37  8Kent, Catherine S10

ASA-PV 18.39  8Banuls, Olivia M11

YORK-PV 18.46  8Schneider, Margaret M12

SDS-PV 18.50  8Obermeier, Penelope A13

MACH-PV 18.53  8Reiley, Audrey L14

MACH-PV 18.57  8Kenny, Layla H15

MACH-PV 18.88  8Villena, Bella R16

MACH-PV 19.09  8Sedlacek, Corinne A17

MACH-PV 19.15  8Adams, Emma R18

SDS-PV 19.22  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth19

SDS-PV 19.44  8Eckstein, Emily A20

SDS-PV 19.44  8Sidler, Georgiana Q21

MACH-PV 19.52  8Collins, Cannon G22

SDS-PV 19.60  8Varghese, Kamille P23

MACH-PV 19.69  8Horner, Emery Q24

NCAP-PV 20.19  8To, Linh M25

MACH-PV 20.28  8Benameur, Sofia S26

SDS-PV 20.31  8Olsen, Imogen L27

SDS-PV 20.85  8Hill, Hadley S28

PM-PV 21.01  8Arzomand-Connors, Anya29

YORK-PV 21.11  8Sick, Sophia K30

YORK-PV 21.23  8Ahn-Kitcher, Eva H31

ASA-PV 21.26  8Kleinow, Caroline R32

MACH-PV 21.33  8Herr, Raelynn M33

ASA-PV 21.38  8Rubac, Cricket A34

PM-PV 21.54  8Amaya, Mia T35

SDS-PV 21.58  8Alexandre, Charlie36

YORK-PV 22.13  8Goldstein, Hannah R37

YORK-PV 22.49  8Brannan, Lucy V38

SDS-PV 22.80  8Gray, Isla N39

ASA-PV 23.49  8Patrick, Catherine A40

SDS-PV 24.40  8Pappas, Mackenzie A41

MACH-PV 24.62  8Elam, Ander M42

MACH-PV 24.70  8Hoffman, Kaia M43

SDS-PV 25.15  8Montha, Madeline M44

PM-PV 25.15  8Hackett, Elly A45

PM-PV 26.28  8Bennett, Piper R46

YORK-PV 29.13  8Gupta, Avianka47

MACH-PV 30.46  8Dulac, Ella R48

PM-PV 31.52  8Reyes, Sofia E49

YORK-PV NT  8DiGiovanni, Seren C50

YORK-PV NT  8Melnyk, Monika51

SDS-PV NT  8Hoch, Elise A52

PM-PV NT  8Maiorana, Mila L53

#74 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 16.15  8Blayney, Finn M1

SDS-PV 16.32  8Ringwood, Hunter G2

MACH-PV 16.50  8Crosnicker, Brooks E3
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#74   ...   (Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV 16.54  8Smith, Benjamin M4

MACH-PV 17.00  8Amstutz, Michael J5

MACH-PV 17.08  8Boudjemaa, Aiden6

YORK-PV 17.20  8Vogel, Will J7

ASA-PV 17.29  8Craft, Ren A8

YORK-PV 17.40  8Sontag, Owen R9

ASA-PV 17.55  8Musser, Ryan M10

MACH-PV 17.82  8Flinn, Henry H11

SDS-PV 17.94  8Nelson, Viggo M12

MACH-PV 18.57  8Jariri, Joshua M13

ASA-PV 18.75  8Hill, Theo C14

YORK-PV 18.83  8Brody, Teddy B15

ASA-PV 18.89  8Omar, Zane I16

MACH-PV 19.00  8Kelley, Henry T17

PM-PV 19.46  8Ferssizidis, Alex18

YORK-PV 19.47  8Bolla, Patrik19

YORK-PV 20.13  8McCammon, Max D20

YORK-PV 20.29  8Hunstock, Ulysses J21

PM-PV 21.27  8Randall, Peter F22

PM-PV 21.55  8Ulisse, Jacob M23

PM-PV 21.63  8Kurz, Jaxson R24

SDS-PV 21.71  8Robertson, Peter A25

PM-PV 21.72  8Wilhelm, Mati M26

MACH-PV 21.99  8O'Neill, Landon T27

YORK-PV 22.20  8McGlohn, Grayson J28

SDS-PV 22.22  8Rodiger, Alexander S29

ASA-PV 22.30  8Lakhan, Niko M30

PM-PV 22.32  8Greger, Ellington B31

SDS-PV 22.93  8Olson, Wolf32

SDS-PV 23.00  8Yarber, Rhett A33

ASA-PV 23.02  8Melchior, Lorenzo B34

PM-PV 23.59  8Rodjom, Charlie P35

MACH-PV 23.68  8Knickerbocker, Avery K36

PM-PV 23.99  8Pappa, Bennett C37

MACH-PV 24.04  8Sovey, Greyson J38

NCAP-PV 24.63  8Long, Kai N39

ASA-PV 26.38  8Levy, Hans M40

MACH-PV 28.42  8Knickerbocker, Ryder A41

MACH-PV 30.10  8Cassidy, Gunner B42

PM-PV NT  8Shaeffer, Wyatt R43

PM-PV NT  8Gonzales-Chenevert, Trent44

#75 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 1:27.34 10Hong, Eliana E1

MACH-PV 1:28.65  9Kwong, Cadi J2

YORK-PV 1:32.14 10McShane, Grace K3

MACH-PV 1:36.43 10Blayney, Kyla R4

MACH-PV 1:37.67 10Egger, Aeris A5

ASA-PV 1:37.70 10Bojuwon, Zainab A6

ASA-PV 1:39.00 10Saunders, Molly R7

PM-PV 1:39.72  9Dunn, Sierra H8

YORK-PV 1:40.10  9Duffy, Abby T9

MACH-PV 1:41.80 10Thomas, Naomi A10

ASA-PV 1:43.34 10Chu, Chloe Y11

MACH-PV 1:44.05  9Reiley, Claire M12

YORK-PV 1:45.46 10Hessel, Felicity S13

MACH-PV 1:45.66 10Roth, Katie J14

ASA-PV 1:46.93  9Cowie, Reese G15

NCAP-PV 1:47.64 10Shrestha, Navya16

NCAP-PV 1:48.10  9Wimpey, Sasha J17

PM-PV 1:49.32  9Hojnicki, Olivia G18

SDS-PV 1:50.97 10Eno, Charlotte T19

SDS-PV 1:50.98 10Klipper, Molly C20

MACH-PV 1:51.11  9Ghazal, Jordana C21

MACH-PV 1:51.41 10Fiske, Jillian A22

SDS-PV 1:52.28  9Tanapornsakul, Rae23

ASA-PV 1:54.05 10Barrett, Ellie D24

NCAP-PV 1:54.40  9Lawyer, Lillie M25

PM-PV 1:55.07 10Ruhs, Corinne K26

SDS-PV 1:55.61 10Wilkins, Sophia L27

SDS-PV 1:57.18  9Ghosh, Ava28

ASA-PV 1:57.80  9Chang, Sophie L29

PM-PV 1:58.03 10Wood, Poppy J30

MACH-PV 2:00.30  9Dean, Abigail Y31

PM-PV 2:01.53  9Ferkat, Muhlisa32

ASA-PV 2:05.24  9LeBeau, Julia N33

SDS-PV 2:05.59 10Mahdere, Liya L34

MACH-PV 2:06.20  9Cecere, Claire H35

YORK-PV 2:08.47 10Belyamani, Olivia36

PM-PV 2:11.20 10Goff, Alexis D37

MACH-PV 2:11.62 10MacInnes, Lilli S38

SDS-PV 2:17.94 10Loeffert, Teresa E39

SDS-PV 2:19.84  9Bowles, Nora J40

PM-PV 3:01.14  9Sharma, Kenisha41

MACH-PV NT  9Roberts, Hana42

MACH-PV NT  9Frey, Ally J43

MACH-PV NT  9Frey, Maddy E44

MACH-PV NT 10Alalasundaram, Mila Y45

MACH-PV NT  9Naslanic, Katie Y46

MACH-PV NT  9Kammila, Nayana V47

MACH-PV NT  9Redman, Sophia R48

MACH-PV NT  9Naquin, Jordan A49

NCAP-PV NT  9Thom, Cora V50

YORK-PV NT 10Silver, Ellie M51

YORK-PV NT 10Guska, Eleanor K52

YORK-PV NT 10Etris, Avery K53

YORK-PV NT 10Purvis, Evelyn M54

YORK-PV NT 10McKiernan, Olivia E55

SDS-PV NT  9Scolese, Maddie A56

SDS-PV NT 10Miller, Caroline E57

SDS-PV NT  9Ostrander, Ava J58

ASA-PV NT  9Torres, Jane I59

PM-PV NT  9Liu, Mila60

PM-PV NT  9Reglin, Emma K61

#76 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:28.50 10Parker, JP S1

YORK-PV 1:29.87 10Beitz, Zeke W2

YORK-PV 1:33.65 10Clark, Ryan J3

ASA-PV 1:35.73 10Vora, Ari G4

PM-PV 1:36.22 10Nguyen, Logan J5

NCAP-PV 1:37.19 10Civali, Jagger Y6

YORK-PV 1:37.62 10Langsdale, Tanner J7

YORK-PV 1:37.88  9Williams, Troy E8

SDS-PV 1:40.15 10Steiner, Sam D9

YORK-PV 1:40.94 10Karapinar, Kaya S10

ASA-PV 1:41.61 10Pesin, Leo J11

NCAP-PV 1:41.94  9Blais, Lawson E12

MACH-PV 1:42.25 10Zhou, Victor S13

YORK-PV 1:43.28 10Fox, Drew K14

YORK-PV 1:43.78  9Donahue, Jackson E15

MACH-PV 1:43.83 10Welch, Aaron W16

YORK-PV 1:44.24  9Hachwi, Amine K17

NCAP-PV 1:44.79 10Workneh, Abraham T18

SDS-PV 1:45.35  9Cook, Nolan P19

ASA-PV 1:46.47  9Adair, Oliver R20

MACH-PV 1:47.61  9Sun, Adoren N21

ASA-PV 1:47.69  9Oskvig, Elis M22

SDS-PV 1:48.61  9Aurilio, Alex23

ASA-PV 1:49.62 10Supowit, Eli R24

SDS-PV 1:50.36 10Dalal, Yohann K25

YORK-PV 1:50.37 10Pollak, Connor K26

MACH-PV 1:53.60  9Warden, William27

YORK-PV 1:54.20 10Nguyen, Emmett L28

MACH-PV 1:54.84 10Hui, Eddie J29

MACH-PV 1:55.68 10Fallon, Cormac T30

SDS-PV 1:55.81 10Gastrell, Quinn C31

YORK-PV 1:56.80 10Ross, Jack T32

NCAP-PV 1:58.56  9Groves, Luke T33

NCAP-PV 1:58.96  9Shoemaker, Brandon R34

YORK-PV 1:59.03  9Titus, Porter W35

YORK-PV 1:59.58  9Raj, Emmett S36

YORK-PV 2:00.22 10O'Donnell, Conor J37

MACH-PV 2:00.38  9Lose, Fletcher J38

SDS-PV 2:01.35  9Silvestro, Michael J39

ASA-PV 2:02.86  9Zhou, Kieran40

NCAP-PV 2:03.93  9O'Grady, Henry J41

SDS-PV 2:04.90 10Brinkerhoff-Molluzzo, Paul X42

PM-PV 2:05.84 10Holler, Leif A43

MACH-PV 2:10.96 10Bucelli, Gianluca A44

SDS-PV 2:34.23 10Furukrona, Max45

YORK-PV 2:36.06  9Zens, Oliver C46

MACH-PV NT 10Candela, Beckett E47

MACH-PV NT 10Das, Rayan R48

MACH-PV NT  9Battalov, Leo49

YORK-PV NT  9Butler, Thomas J50

YORK-PV NT  9Wang, Aaron51

YORK-PV NT  9Smith, Everett R52

YORK-PV NT 10Ho, Jonas T53

SDS-PV NT  9Tahan, James C54

SDS-PV NT  9Falkowitz, Aaron S55

PM-PV NT 10Miranda, Jerrell D56

PM-PV NT  9Geiger, Lucian D57

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:23.84 14Goodman, Olivia A1

MACH-PV 2:25.52 13West, Kamila I2

MACH-PV 2:28.77 14Showalter, Ellie3

YORK-PV 2:29.37 13Scully, Lila F4

PM-PV 2:29.48 13Kostova, Gaby H5

MACH-PV 2:30.00 13Sun, Hope N6

MACH-PV 2:31.82 14Broderick, Sophie G7

YORK-PV 2:31.98 14Keenan, Mica R8

MACH-PV 2:32.45 14Onerci, Gizem9

MACH-PV 2:32.99 14Ayalew, Abigail L10

MACH-PV 2:33.50 13Horvath, Lucia A11

PM-PV 2:34.30 13Murdoch, Zoe G12

MACH-PV 2:34.44 13DiMonte, Ana13

MACH-PV 2:34.71 14Gilmore, Emma R14

PM-PV 2:35.24 13Barker, Kara J15

PM-PV 2:35.69 13Rufe, Cully A16
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YORK-PV 2:36.77 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R17

YORK-PV 2:37.88 13O'Brien, Avery A18

YORK-PV 2:38.17 13Trimble, Grace E19

MACH-PV 2:38.19 14Franklin, Emha R20

MACH-PV 2:40.43 13Branham, Maeve E21

MACH-PV 2:40.83 14Gemberling, Olivia B22

MACH-PV 2:40.86 14Hegerty, Calley A23

MACH-PV 2:41.38 14Murphy, Eva T24

PM-PV 2:42.67 14Hathaway, Ella J25

PM-PV 2:42.75 14Duarte, Noelani S26

YORK-PV 2:42.79 13LaMonica, Eloise J27

PM-PV 2:42.88 13Wolford, Lily H28

YORK-PV 2:44.78 13Kaufman, Meimei H29

PM-PV 2:46.89 14Mauldin, Maggie J30

NCAP-PV 2:47.37 13Farnsworth, Emmie S31

MACH-PV 2:47.71 13Magurn, Elizabeth A32

MACH-PV 2:49.37 14Talton, Kathryn A33

PM-PV 2:52.41 14Schwartz, Clare P34

MACH-PV 2:52.51 13Adams, Didi M35

MACH-PV 2:53.33 13Leighton, Sasha36

PM-PV 2:53.91 13Matthews, Izzy I37

MACH-PV 2:54.03 13Lwin, Kim K38

MACH-PV 2:54.20 13Supan, Mila A39

SDS-PV 2:57.89 14Vasquez, Ava C40

MACH-PV 2:59.53 13Methvin, Harper J41

MACH-PV 3:00.70 13Vasilionak, Masha E42

YORK-PV 3:01.05 13Reid, Julia E43

PM-PV 3:02.47 14Turner, Faith E44

PM-PV 3:07.06 14Rumpel, Maya45

MACH-PV 3:17.80 14Houghton, Ava R46

MACH-PV 3:47.51 13Mantravadi, Anagha L47

MACH-PV NT 13Jacks, Ellie R48

MACH-PV NT 13Nakarmi, Vedi49

MACH-PV NT 13Starr, Hayley B50

YORK-PV NT 13Ferrari, Vicky A51

YORK-PV NT 13Phongsavan, Ava D52

YORK-PV NT 13Crawford, Hana L53

SDS-PV NT 14Vigneault, Emmy L54

PM-PV NT 13Vineis, Olivia G55

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:11.03 14Gaddi, Ryan J1

PM-PV 2:16.69 14Fortes, Elijah M2

YORK-PV 2:19.97 13MacKay, Bryce D3

MACH-PV 2:20.57 13Pecoraro, Cash L4

YORK-PV 2:21.25 14Kelly, Joseph A5

MACH-PV 2:25.05 14Teufel, Pierce A6

MACH-PV 2:25.90 14Phelps, James W7

YORK-PV 2:26.16 13Major, Teddy B8

SDS-PV 2:29.25 14Hiscock, Will D9

MACH-PV 2:31.96 13Sakya, Pranay N10

PM-PV 2:34.71 14Snyder, Owen W11

SDS-PV 2:36.06 14Wald, Josh T12

YORK-PV 2:36.13 13McGee, Ryan J13

NCAP-PV 2:37.25 13Valasco, Reid W14

PM-PV 2:40.89 14Loberg, Paul W15

MACH-PV 2:42.11 13Meedel, Chase E16

ASA-PV 2:42.48 13Brassart, Oskar17

MACH-PV 2:44.02 13Maltese, Rowan J18

MACH-PV 2:44.20 14Rasheed, Eesa A19

MACH-PV 2:47.62 14Genor, Charlie M20

MACH-PV 2:48.20 13Peev, Zane J21

PM-PV 2:49.09 13Kalish, Henry J22

PM-PV 2:53.81 13Christian, Gabe A23

PM-PV 2:55.56 13Zenyuh, Nolan J24

PM-PV 2:56.56 13Thomson, Bob M25

MACH-PV 2:58.59 14M Agha, Saman A26

MACH-PV 3:02.88 13Malik, Zain A27

MACH-PV 3:04.87 13Bower, Grayson T28

PM-PV 3:06.82 14Duryee, Mason W29

YORK-PV 3:08.67 13Zens, Ronen T30

NCAP-PV 3:10.05 13Bohaty, Rowen F31

MACH-PV 3:22.19 13Pitty, Darsh G32

MACH-PV NT 13Kroely, Alex N33

YORK-PV NT 13Freed, Elliot J34

YORK-PV NT 13Sheriff, Kai M35

SDS-PV NT 13Rochberg, Nico36

SDS-PV NT 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan37

SDS-PV NT 13Malm, Nathaniel C38

#79 Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:15.07 16In, Emily1

MACH-PV 2:17.22 16Thai, Natalie L2

MACH-PV 2:19.46 17Kish, Sydney M3

MACH-PV 2:20.95 18Pham, Gabrielle M4

ASA-PV 2:22.86 18Park, Sammy E5

PM-PV 2:24.22 17Althouse, Anna N6

MACH-PV 2:25.47 17Deza, Micaela S7

MACH-PV 2:27.22 15King, Anna M8

PM-PV 2:27.24 16Meehan, Meghan A9

MACH-PV 2:27.39 16Waite, Audrey I10

PM-PV 2:28.41 15Cinotti, Emaline J11

PM-PV 2:28.79 16Hassan, Inara Y12

MACH-PV 2:29.03 15Daniels, Tori K13

ASA-PV 2:30.22 15Chu, Zoie Y14

ASA-PV 2:31.90 15Atallah, Samia S15

MACH-PV 2:32.77 15Cleaver, Katelyn A16

YORK-PV 2:32.77 18Weldon, Courtney E17

MACH-PV 2:32.88 15Lentile, Chloe C18

MACH-PV 2:33.39 15Roshelli, Avery G19

ASA-PV 2:34.20 17Ginstling, Marlena J20

MACH-PV 2:34.27 16Lombardo, Marie M21

SDS-PV 2:34.68 16Povinelli, Sadie P22

MACH-PV 2:34.84 16Tjader, Rylee B23

MACH-PV 2:35.62 15Beal, Lucy R24

YORK-PV 2:35.62 15Kaplan, Yuki K25

SDS-PV 2:35.85 16Moore, Gilleran G26

MACH-PV 2:37.83 17Quaresima, Gina M27

PM-PV 2:39.36 17Goodbar, Launa A28

MACH-PV 2:40.26 16Obeng, Stella M29

SDS-PV 2:40.60 16Clancy, Keira G30

MACH-PV 2:42.36 15Singh, Shloka31

NCAP-PV 2:42.75 15Patterson, Zoe32

SDS-PV 2:43.33 16Yurcisin, Vivi M33

MACH-PV 2:45.01 15Singh, Swara34

SDS-PV 2:46.61 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane35

MACH-PV 2:47.13 16Gorissen, Sophia H36

MACH-PV 2:54.63 16Liwanag, Peyton O37

YORK-PV 2:56.13 16Smith, Sunny H38

PM-PV 3:05.82 15Ryerson, Janna B39

MACH-PV 3:30.89 15Peoples, Maggie S40

#80 Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 2:06.30 15Frederick, Michael M1

PM-PV 2:07.01 15Peterson, Liam T2

MACH-PV 2:08.04 17Yohn, Melvin T3

MACH-PV 2:10.14 15Lundy, Will J4

MACH-PV 2:11.81 17Abney, Jake G5

MACH-PV 2:12.89 16Wood, Jax D6

YORK-PV 2:13.43 17Kim, Daniel D7

MACH-PV 2:14.85 16Patrum, CJ J8

MACH-PV 2:14.90 17Childs, Mich E9

NCAP-PV 2:16.21 15Morrison, Colin J10

YORK-PV 2:17.24 15Frantz, Cayden A11

MACH-PV 2:17.28 15Hamamgian, Gabe K12

SDS-PV 2:17.96 16Chiquitucto, Christian S13

MACH-PV 2:18.01 15Maender, Colton W14

MACH-PV 2:18.10 15Holden, Zach E15

ASA-PV 2:19.16 18Raab, Ethan F16

PM-PV 2:19.44 15Andrews, Rowan D17

YORK-PV 2:21.53 15Giese, Tyler A18

MACH-PV 2:21.73 16Hajaev, Matthew19

YORK-PV 2:23.29 15Gori, Theo F20

YORK-PV 2:25.08 15Liu, Kaichen21

PM-PV 2:25.22 16Taylor, Chris R22

PM-PV 2:25.53 15Joyner, Ramon J23

YORK-PV 2:27.05 16Kramer, Nathan R24

YORK-PV 2:29.07 15Kaufman, Bennett H25

MACH-PV 2:40.67 17Delaney, Keelan B26

PM-PV 2:41.53 17Thomson, Chris J27

MACH-PV 2:47.90 17Mantravadi, Abhinav R28

SDS-PV 2:52.37 17Lang, Armwell J29

MACH-PV 2:52.81 15Branham, Liam J30

MACH-PV NT 16Craner, Levi J31

MACH-PV NT 16Duffy, Connor F32

#81 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 34.17 14Zheng, Kayla A1

YORK-PV 34.74 13Keating, Claire L2

MACH-PV 35.20 13Schoener, Langley G3

PM-PV 36.15 13Zisler, Reagan A4

PM-PV 36.20 13Murdoch, Zoe G5

YORK-PV 36.43 13Feeley, Elle N6

MACH-PV 36.53 13West, Kamila I7

NCAP-PV 36.89 14Marm, Reagan E8

MACH-PV 36.93 14Talton, Kathryn A9

YORK-PV 37.00 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R10

MACH-PV 37.30 14Rangelov, Ally11

PM-PV 37.54 14Castillo, Katherine E12

YORK-PV 37.56 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F13

NCAP-PV 37.61 14Haines, Maddie G14

ASA-PV 37.77 13Hansel, Lila M15

PM-PV 38.11 14Foltz, Vivian16

MACH-PV 38.55 13Vasilionak, Masha E17

PM-PV 38.59 14Mauldin, Maggie J18

PM-PV 38.69 13Vineis, Olivia G19

MACH-PV 38.92 13Bland, Penny R20

MACH-PV 39.04 14Chan, Ella Y21

YORK-PV 39.76 13Flanigan, Johanna Y22

YORK-PV 39.89 13Kaufman, Meimei H23
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PM-PV 40.01 14Schwartz, Clare P24

MACH-PV 40.02 14Dodd, Lelia H25

NCAP-PV 40.26 13Garcia, Lucy M26

MACH-PV 40.31 14Khalimova, Daniya27

PM-PV 40.72 13Pichtel, June M28

MACH-PV 40.76 13Supan, Mila A29

MACH-PV 40.79 13Branham, Maeve E30

MACH-PV 40.92 14Murphy, Eva T31

MACH-PV 41.00 13Leighton, Sasha32

YORK-PV 41.28 13Fernandes, Eliza R33

SDS-PV 41.38 14Krabbe, Ashley R34

MACH-PV 41.50 14Brabender, Brooklyn M35

PM-PV 41.64 13Ehteshami, Dalia N36

MACH-PV 41.74 13Hashemi, Artemisia I37

YORK-PV 41.92 13Steiling, Charlotte K38

MACH-PV 41.99 14Hughes, Reagan M39

MACH-PV 42.12 13Magurn, Elizabeth A40

MACH-PV 42.35 14Baruffi, Gabby A41

PM-PV 42.38 13Matthews, Izzy I42

PM-PV 42.77 13Lambert, Amelia R43

MACH-PV 43.27 13Reiley, Elyse G44

MACH-PV 43.62 13Ta, Zoe45

MACH-PV 44.18 13Methvin, Harper J46

SDS-PV 44.18 14Levine, Lila R47

SDS-PV 44.37 14Berlin, Elodie J48

YORK-PV 44.41 13Bareis, Mary M49

YORK-PV 44.46 13Colsia, Sophia L50

MACH-PV 44.56 14Kulkarni, Saisha S51

MACH-PV 44.94 13Starr, Hayley B52

SDS-PV 45.36 13Jones, Islita R53

SDS-PV 45.72 14Cristinzio, Anna C54

NCAP-PV 45.81 13Yanez, Charlotte R55

MACH-PV 45.90 13Krueger, Arianna Z56

MACH-PV 46.00 14Hoffman, Zara C57

SDS-PV 46.49 13Gnatt, Laila S58

SDS-PV 46.55 14Saputo, Veena M59

PM-PV 46.61 14Rumpel, Maya60

YORK-PV 46.70 13Ritter, Bryce B61

MACH-PV 46.85 14Chachu, Desta A62

SDS-PV 46.87 14Vasquez, Ava C63

YORK-PV 46.89 13Litzler, Lucy R64

SDS-PV 47.67 13Marlin, Finley J65

PM-PV 47.78 13Chahine, Veronica A66

MACH-PV 47.96 13Mantravadi, Anagha L67

MACH-PV 48.38 13Contreras, Luci I68

NCAP-PV 50.43 13Grover, Simran Z69

MACH-PV 50.96 13Olvesen, Isabella R70

PM-PV 52.83 13Powers, Sofia R71

MACH-PV 53.20 13Hill, Reagan E72

YORK-PV 55.19 13Manghnani, Rahini R73

YORK-PV 57.97 14Lin, Meah M74

MACH-PV NT 14Black, Summer R75

YORK-PV NT 13Lopez, Alexandra E76

YORK-PV NT 13Hessel, Lydia F77

YORK-PV NT 14Park, Lauren78

SDS-PV NT 14Lee, Ava E79

PM-PV NT 13Brayboy, Madison L80

#82 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 32.06 14Fortes, Elijah M1

MACH-PV 32.52 14Sim, Jake2

MACH-PV 32.81 14Lyden, Ryan A3

YORK-PV 33.40 13McGee, Ryan J4

MACH-PV 33.60 14Falkofske, Ellis B5

MACH-PV 33.93 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N6

YORK-PV 34.23 14Ross, Aidan M7

YORK-PV 34.29 14Cocker, Emmett A8

YORK-PV 34.57 14Gilliland, Patrick E9

ASA-PV 34.84 13Thein, Alon10

MACH-PV 35.28 14Lamb, Hayden L11

MACH-PV 35.35 14Salvetti, Sebastian C12

MACH-PV 35.49 13Mussoline, Dylan M13

MACH-PV 35.53 14Bazaz, Luca J14

NCAP-PV 35.74 13Blais, Sawyer R15

ASA-PV 35.77 13Wilcox, Micah D16

NCAP-PV 35.79 13Valasco, Reid W17

MACH-PV 35.89 13Prasanna, Keshav18

MACH-PV 36.66 13Maltese, Rowan J19

MACH-PV 37.08 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J20

MACH-PV 37.33 14Rasheed, Eesa A21

MACH-PV 37.48 13Sakya, Pranay N22

YORK-PV 37.55 13Poncy, Trey P23

PM-PV 37.80 14DeBiase, Teddy A24

MACH-PV 38.06 13Peev, Zane J25

YORK-PV 38.29 13Bailey, Connor J26

NCAP-PV 38.33 13Kent, Ben S27

MACH-PV 38.46 14Adams, Cj J28

PM-PV 38.73 13Mitchell, Aiden D29

MACH-PV 38.91 13Horanski, Aidan M30

NCAP-PV 38.94 13East, Cash J31

MACH-PV 39.15 14Bokel, Wesley32

YORK-PV 39.15 13Owens, Harrison S33

NCAP-PV 39.18 14Wiggers, Andrew E34

PM-PV 39.30 14Rana, Sama J35

MACH-PV 39.33 13Hynes, Zach K36

MACH-PV 39.44 13Meedel, Chase E37

PM-PV 39.44 14Snyder, Owen W38

YORK-PV 39.78 13Koenen, Ben A39

YORK-PV 39.80 13Freed, Elliot J40

MACH-PV 39.81 13Lin, Lucas41

PM-PV 39.84 13Nguyen, Paul D42

MACH-PV 40.55 14Makarevych, Ilya43

YORK-PV 41.11 13Mulato, Mateo G44

YORK-PV 41.13 13Norman, Chase P45

SDS-PV 41.33 13Mattos, Nicholas D46

SDS-PV 41.35 14You, Jinwoo47

YORK-PV 41.48 13Monahan, Patrick K48

NCAP-PV 41.58 13Bohaty, Rowen F49

MACH-PV 41.60 14Li, William Y50

SDS-PV 41.78 14Hawksworth, Andrew R51

MACH-PV 41.82 13Luu, Bryce C52

MACH-PV 42.20 14Edwards, Cole M53

YORK-PV 42.26 13Sheriff, Kai M54

MACH-PV 42.57 13Kroely, Alex N55

YORK-PV 42.57 13Sundaresh, Milan D56

MACH-PV 43.08 14Sultan, Brock D57

PM-PV 43.16 13Kalish, Henry J58

PM-PV 43.34 13Kolodzinski, Leo W59

MACH-PV 43.41 13Duffy, Liam M60

MACH-PV 44.03 13Kumar, Rey61

MACH-PV 46.35 13Zhang, Jason Z62

MACH-PV 46.75 14Windust, Sebastian P63

SDS-PV 49.78 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K64

SDS-PV 50.38 13Schneidau, Dylan A65

MACH-PV 50.83 13Malik, Zain A66

PM-PV 51.53 13Zeroual, Amir H67

YORK-PV 54.94 13Zens, Ronen T68

MACH-PV 57.41 13Marburg, Will J69

MACH-PV NT 14Hoffman, Logan K70

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B71

#83 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 33.17 16Spans, Juliana S1

MACH-PV 33.96 16Allard, Maddie E2

PM-PV 34.15 17Knapp, Shannon O3

ASA-PV 34.78 16Zaks, Ava D4

ASA-PV 35.00 17Sislen, Tea R5

YORK-PV 35.31 16Rosa, Amaya L6

MACH-PV 35.44 17Gatlin, Emmie E7

MACH-PV 35.51 15Warner, Cici R8

PM-PV 35.60 15Nacson, Peyton G9

NCAP-PV 35.70 15Patterson, Zoe10

YORK-PV 35.82 16Shields, Kate T11

MACH-PV 35.96 16Obeng, Stella M12

PM-PV 36.09 15Montilla, Jocelyn A13

SDS-PV 36.43 16Yurcisin, Vivi M14

MACH-PV 36.56 16Chow, Chloe S15

YORK-PV 37.59 15Campbell, Carys M16

MACH-PV 37.65 15Burnside, Aubree V17

PM-PV 38.21 15Shotlander, Sara U18

MACH-PV 38.67 17Cornell, Becca B19

PM-PV 38.75 16O'Brien, Bridget R20

SDS-PV 38.77 18Veerothai, Nina21

ASA-PV 38.85 15Lewis, Zoeë  M22

MACH-PV 39.15 15Falzone, Lily A23

MACH-PV 39.29 15Lentile, Chloe C24

YORK-PV 39.55 17Skelton, Mykl T25

PM-PV 39.58 17Dunlap, Addie E26

MACH-PV 39.73 15Singh, Swara27

PM-PV 40.08 17Goodbar, Launa A28

ASA-PV 40.41 15Omar, Leila I29

NCAP-PV 40.73 15Shoemaker, Madeline G30

MACH-PV 40.98 15Singh, Shloka31

MACH-PV 41.38 15Simon, Kylie E32

MACH-PV 41.85 15Bell, Addy C33

SDS-PV 41.94 15Narapallobh, Alis34

MACH-PV 42.27 15Bagley, Kate S35

YORK-PV 42.32 16Bailey, Celia M36

NCAP-PV 43.16 17Conjura, Cate C37

SDS-PV 43.33 16Walker, Kaylee A38

PM-PV 43.36 15Kibler, Ainsley M39

PM-PV 43.75 15Ryerson, Janna B40

YORK-PV 43.92 16Peaks, Sophia G41

MACH-PV 44.91 15Rodgers, Lilyan G42

SDS-PV 44.94 16Henderson, Ayden B43

YORK-PV 45.26 15Kramer, Renee M44

SDS-PV 45.37 15Cypes, Riley R45

MACH-PV 46.84 16Liwanag, Peyton O46

MACH-PV 48.19 16Khanna, Aarohi47
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MACH-PV 59.44 17Liu, Spencer48

MACH-PV NT 16Bell, Olivia J49

MACH-PV NT 16Wiley, Maddie E50

SDS-PV NT 15Gowel, Annie E51

#84 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 27.95 15Masterson, Colton H1

MACH-PV 28.95 15Pham, Michael P2

YORK-PV 30.35 17Kim, Daniel D3

MACH-PV 30.64 17Thornsbury, Aiden T4

MACH-PV 30.72 16Garver, Andrew B5

PM-PV 31.40 16King, Daniel M6

MACH-PV 31.54 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F7

MACH-PV 31.76 16Craner, Levi J8

MACH-PV 32.50 15Chow, Kingsley J9

NCAP-PV 32.50 15Morrison, Colin J10

PM-PV 32.68 15Zhao, Jason Z11

MACH-PV 32.78 15Damian, Vlad12

YORK-PV 32.88 17Gibson, Charles F13

YORK-PV 32.95 17Budharaju, Pranav V14

SDS-PV 33.29 15Gallton, Zach A15

MACH-PV 33.30 16Taylor, Matthew T16

MACH-PV 33.35 15Kimmel, Ethan D17

YORK-PV 33.75 15Bentson, Charlie R18

ASA-PV 34.01 15Gardner, John D19

PM-PV 34.03 15Andrews, Rowan D20

MACH-PV 34.56 15Ghazal, Zaidan L21

YORK-PV 34.84 15Kinsella, Brian M22

PM-PV 35.79 17Newman, Tiger A23

MACH-PV 37.16 15Krueger, Daniel M24

MACH-PV 39.39 15Gorricho, Daniel B25

MACH-PV 39.46 17Mantravadi, Abhinav R26

SDS-PV 40.07 15Shah, Amahl27

MACH-PV 44.45 15Zemek, Peter A28

MACH-PV 44.48 16Probst, John29

MACH-PV NT 17Choi, Chris I30

MACH-PV NT 15Gaddamanugu, Aneesh31

YORK-PV NT 16Oremland, Bobby D32

SDS-PV NT 15Johnson, Kyle T33

PM-PV NT 15Xun, Jayden34

PM-PV NT 18Utley, Michael T35

#85 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:04.89 13Ferrari, Vicky A1

MACH-PV 1:06.14 14Pai, Divya I2

YORK-PV 1:06.68 13Bareis, Mary M3

MACH-PV 1:06.92 13Sun, Hope N4

YORK-PV 1:06.92 14Goodman, Olivia A5

NCAP-PV 1:07.04 14Marm, Reagan E6

YORK-PV 1:07.72 14Keenan, Mica R7

YORK-PV 1:08.20 13Steiling, Charlotte K8

PM-PV 1:10.04 13Barker, Kara J9

MACH-PV 1:10.13 13Ta, Zoe10

YORK-PV 1:10.64 13Scully, Lila F11

MACH-PV 1:10.78 14Black, Summer R12

PM-PV 1:12.19 14Castillo, Katherine E13

PM-PV 1:13.05 13Rufe, Cully A14

MACH-PV 1:13.24 14Showalter, Ellie15

PM-PV 1:13.33 13Kostova, Gaby H16

MACH-PV 1:13.73 13DiMonte, Ana17

MACH-PV 1:13.95 14Zheng, Kayla A18

NCAP-PV 1:14.13 13Farnsworth, Emmie S19

SDS-PV 1:14.60 13Marlin, Finley J20

MACH-PV 1:16.43 13Lwin, Kim K21

PM-PV 1:16.81 14Hathaway, Ella J22

SDS-PV 1:18.00 14Olsen, Evelyn L23

YORK-PV 1:18.91 14Kache, Sonali Z24

PM-PV 1:20.59 13Wolford, Lily H25

MACH-PV 1:20.95 13Adams, Didi M26

PM-PV 1:21.30 14Turner, Faith E27

ASA-PV 1:23.00 13Hansel, Lila M28

MACH-PV 1:23.44 14Rangelov, Ally29

MACH-PV 1:23.55 14Hegerty, Calley A30

MACH-PV 1:25.13 14Gemberling, Olivia B31

MACH-PV 1:26.33 13Reiley, Elyse G32

MACH-PV 1:29.70 14Khalimova, Daniya33

MACH-PV 1:51.39 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa34

MACH-PV NT 14Chan, Ella Y35

MACH-PV NT 13Chicas, Maria A36

YORK-PV NT 13LaMonica, Eloise J37

#86 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 56.20 14Sim, Jake1

YORK-PV 57.62 14Gilliland, Patrick E2

ASA-PV 1:01.09 13Bolgiano, Tyler J3

YORK-PV 1:01.79 14Ross, Aidan M4

PM-PV 1:03.09 13Nguyen, Paul D5

MACH-PV 1:03.76 14Phelps, James W6

MACH-PV 1:04.89 13Pecoraro, Cash L7

YORK-PV 1:05.42 13MacKay, Bryce D8

YORK-PV 1:07.26 13Feeley, Finn D9

PM-PV 1:07.39 13Truitt, Alex S10

MACH-PV 1:08.18 14Lyden, Ryan A11

YORK-PV 1:08.81 13Versaggi, Ryan P12

YORK-PV 1:09.75 14McCall, Billy F13

MACH-PV 1:09.84 13Rojas, Sean R14

MACH-PV 1:10.70 13Miller, Moss M15

PM-PV 1:11.00 13Kalish, Henry J16

SDS-PV 1:11.90 14You, Jinwoo17

MACH-PV 1:12.56 14Windust, Sebastian P18

YORK-PV 1:12.56 13Bailey, Connor J19

PM-PV 1:13.14 13Wilhelm, Henry J20

NCAP-PV 1:14.33 13Blais, Sawyer R21

ASA-PV 1:14.39 13Brassart, Oskar22

MACH-PV 1:15.82 14Genor, Charlie M23

ASA-PV 1:18.81 13Berger, Colby J24

MACH-PV 1:20.53 14Makarevych, Ilya25

MACH-PV 1:22.31 14Edwards, Cole M26

NCAP-PV 1:22.74 13East, Cash J27

PM-PV 1:23.94 13Thomson, Bob M28

PM-PV 1:24.43 13Christian, Gabe A29

MACH-PV 1:27.55 13Greene, Montgomery R30

NCAP-PV 1:27.57 13Buell, Chris H31

PM-PV 1:28.46 13Buckley, Aiden J32

NCAP-PV 1:29.20 13Conjura, Brett A33

MACH-PV 1:37.53 13Hynes, Zach K34

MACH-PV 1:37.98 13Pitty, Darsh G35

MACH-PV NT 13Prasanna, Keshav36

MACH-PV NT 14Bazaz, Luca J37

NCAP-PV NT 13Baker, Ellis C38

NCAP-PV NT 13Temple, Norman N39

#87 Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 59.50 16Sun, Faith N1

MACH-PV 1:01.17 16Thai, Natalie L2

MACH-PV 1:01.56 17Kish, Sydney M3

MACH-PV 1:02.10 15Gareau, Mira F4

MACH-PV 1:02.77 18Collins, Maddie L5

MACH-PV 1:03.00 16In, Emily6

MACH-PV 1:04.48 15King, Anna M7

PM-PV 1:04.90 15Maxwell, Olivia T8

MACH-PV 1:04.98 17Deza, Micaela S9

MACH-PV 1:05.21 15Saadat, Melody F10

MACH-PV 1:05.34 15Farmer, Morgan M11

MACH-PV 1:05.67 16Waite, Audrey I12

PM-PV 1:06.20 17Knapp, Shannon O13

MACH-PV 1:06.41 16Tjader, Rylee B14

MACH-PV 1:06.96 15Bagley, Kate S15

PM-PV 1:08.25 15Cinotti, Emaline J16

MACH-PV 1:09.18 17Quaresima, Gina M17

MACH-PV 1:09.81 15Foote, Kathleen E18

MACH-PV 1:10.06 15Warner, Cici R19

ASA-PV 1:10.24 17Ginstling, Marlena J20

MACH-PV 1:10.30 15Roshelli, Avery G21

MACH-PV 1:10.81 15Beal, Lucy R22

PM-PV 1:10.81 15Nacson, Peyton G23

MACH-PV 1:12.18 17Liu, Spencer24

YORK-PV 1:12.22 15Kaplan, Yuki K25

NCAP-PV 1:13.08 15Barber, Kate J26

PM-PV 1:13.32 15Kibler, Ainsley M27

NCAP-PV 1:13.63 15Schourek, Lydia F28

ASA-PV 1:13.99 17Southerling, Shawn M29

NCAP-PV 1:14.10 16Van Meter, Juliet B30

ASA-PV 1:14.50 15Hamburger, Liv H31

PM-PV 1:15.93 17Dunlap, Addie E32

YORK-PV 1:17.01 16Smith, Sunny H33

PM-PV 1:17.80 15Montilla, Jocelyn A34

MACH-PV 1:18.08 16Liwanag, Peyton O35

MACH-PV 1:19.44 16Obeng, Stella M36

SDS-PV 1:24.40 16Walker, Kaylee A37

MACH-PV 1:26.68 16Khanna, Aarohi38

MACH-PV NT 15Patki, Aria V39

MACH-PV NT 15Simon, Kylie E40

PM-PV NT 15Schoonover, Elise M41

#88 Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 53.90 17Budharaju, Pranav V1

PM-PV 54.56 18Utley, Michael T2

PM-PV 55.31 16King, Daniel M3

YORK-PV 56.80 15Lavin, Connor W4

MACH-PV 58.18 17Nguyen, Blake R5

PM-PV 58.76 17Schwartz, Nathan P6

MACH-PV 58.81 16Patrum, CJ J7

PM-PV 59.04 15Peterson, Liam T8

NCAP-PV 1:00.10 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J9

ASA-PV 1:00.19 16Keeley, Sean W10

YORK-PV 1:00.20 17Dunn, Brady T11

MACH-PV 1:00.72 15Pham, Michael P12

SDS-PV 1:00.89 16Chiquitucto, Christian S13
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#88   ...   (Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)

ASA-PV 1:00.95 15Socias, Jorge I14

MACH-PV 1:01.46 16Wood, Jax D15

MACH-PV 1:01.52 17Abney, Jake G16

MACH-PV 1:01.59 15Damian, Vlad17

PM-PV 1:01.86 15Zhao, Jason Z18

PM-PV 1:01.93 17Schoonover, Charlie O19

YORK-PV 1:02.91 15Frantz, Cayden A20

YORK-PV 1:03.80 15Gori, Theo F21

PM-PV 1:04.04 16Iglesias, Sebastian G22

PM-PV 1:04.56 15Andrews, Rowan D23

MACH-PV 1:04.69 15Zemek, Peter A24

MACH-PV 1:04.90 17Choi, Chris I25

NCAP-PV 1:04.95 15Morrison, Colin J26

NCAP-PV 1:05.04 17Kogut, Cameron D27

NCAP-PV 1:05.18 15Senior, Stevie V28

SDS-PV 1:05.24 15Gallton, Zach A29

MACH-PV 1:05.66 15Sanchez, Jack C30

MACH-PV 1:06.08 17Branham, Conor J31

NCAP-PV 1:07.33 17Schourek, Charlie J32

MACH-PV 1:07.51 15Ghazal, Zaidan L33

MACH-PV 1:08.19 15Jamerson, Aidan M34

YORK-PV 1:08.78 15Kaufman, Bennett H35

YORK-PV 1:09.20 16Kramer, Nathan R36

MACH-PV 1:11.66 15Daniels, Christopher E37

ASA-PV 1:13.18 15Daly, Matthew C38

SDS-PV 1:13.89 16Hebbe, Ethan I39

MACH-PV 1:16.97 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F40

SDS-PV 1:18.91 17Lang, Armwell J41

YORK-PV 1:29.63 15Bentson, Charlie R42

NCAP-PV NT 15Able, Kweli H43

YORK-PV NT 15Kinsella, Brian M44

#89 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 30.51 14Broderick, Sophie G1

ASA-PV 31.60 14Vallhonrat, Charlie M2

YORK-PV 32.68 14Keenan, Mica R3

MACH-PV 32.74 13Horvath, Lucia A4

NCAP-PV 32.74 14Marm, Reagan E5

MACH-PV 32.85 14Franklin, Emha R6

YORK-PV 33.14 13Feeley, Elle N7

ASA-PV 33.34 13Goecke, Anna H8

MACH-PV 33.35 13Hill, Reagan E9

PM-PV 33.66 14Foltz, Vivian10

MACH-PV 33.81 14Baruffi, Gabby A11

YORK-PV 33.90 13Kaufman, Meimei H12

PM-PV 34.01 13Lambert, Amelia R13

PM-PV 34.12 13Ehteshami, Dalia N14

MACH-PV 34.16 13Bland, Penny R15

YORK-PV 34.36 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F16

MACH-PV 34.41 14Gilmore, Emma R17

PM-PV 34.58 14Duarte, Noelani S18

YORK-PV 34.62 13Litzler, Lucy R19

NCAP-PV 34.65 14Peterson, Olivia S20

YORK-PV 34.72 13Reid, Julia E21

SDS-PV 35.04 14Vigneault, Emmy L22

PM-PV 35.53 13Murdoch, Zoe G23

MACH-PV 35.67 14Brabender, Brooklyn M24

YORK-PV 35.70 13O'Brien, Avery A25

NCAP-PV 36.12 14Haines, Maddie G26

MACH-PV 36.16 14Dodd, Lelia H27

MACH-PV 36.22 13Contreras, Luci I28

SDS-PV 36.44 14Krabbe, Ashley R29

SDS-PV 36.60 14Saputo, Veena M30

PM-PV 36.64 13Zisler, Reagan A31

MACH-PV 37.07 14Chachu, Desta A32

MACH-PV 37.27 13Schoener, Langley G33

MACH-PV 37.28 13Chicas, Maria A34

PM-PV 37.38 13Matthews, Izzy I35

YORK-PV 38.57 14Park, Lauren36

PM-PV 38.61 14Turner, Faith E37

MACH-PV 38.63 14Kulkarni, Saisha S38

MACH-PV 38.68 14Gray, Mackenzie E39

PM-PV 39.36 13Pichtel, June M40

MACH-PV 39.43 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa41

PM-PV 39.45 13Chahine, Veronica A42

MACH-PV 40.32 13French, Beatrice M43

SDS-PV 40.69 14Levine, Lila R44

YORK-PV 40.80 13Phongsavan, Ava D45

MACH-PV 41.03 14Houghton, Ava R46

MACH-PV 41.04 13Krueger, Arianna Z47

SDS-PV 41.42 14Berlin, Elodie J48

YORK-PV 41.48 13Hessel, Lydia F49

YORK-PV 41.50 13Flanigan, Johanna Y50

SDS-PV 41.61 13Hartford, Keira M51

NCAP-PV 42.43 13Yanez, Charlotte R52

MACH-PV 42.47 13Olvesen, Isabella R53

SDS-PV 42.64 13Gnatt, Laila S54

YORK-PV 42.65 14Epstein, Stella R55

YORK-PV 44.07 13Ritter, Bryce B56

NCAP-PV 46.05 13Grover, Simran Z57

MACH-PV 53.50 14Hoffman, Zara C58

YORK-PV 56.32 13Manghnani, Rahini R59

PM-PV 1:06.41 13Powers, Sofia R60

YORK-PV NT 13Lopez, Alexandra E61

YORK-PV NT 13Fernandes, Eliza R62

YORK-PV NT 14Lin, Meah M63

SDS-PV NT 14Cristinzio, Anna C64

SDS-PV NT 14Lee, Ava E65

#90 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 27.33 14Sim, Jake1

MACH-PV 28.61 14Lyden, Ryan A2

MACH-PV 29.49 13Pecoraro, Cash L3

MACH-PV 29.68 14Gaddi, Ryan J4

MACH-PV 29.80 14Salvetti, Sebastian C5

MACH-PV 30.04 14Adams, Cj J6

MACH-PV 30.44 13Williams, George M7

ASA-PV 30.45 13Bolgiano, Tyler J8

PM-PV 30.49 13Truitt, Alex S9

NCAP-PV 30.63 13Breitbeil, Owen R10

SDS-PV 30.69 14Hiscock, Will D11

YORK-PV 30.96 13Versaggi, Ryan P12

YORK-PV 31.01 13McGee, Ryan J13

PM-PV 31.33 13Nguyen, Paul D14

YORK-PV 31.57 13Major, Teddy B15

SDS-PV 32.21 13Rochberg, Nico16

NCAP-PV 32.26 13Kent, Ben S17

MACH-PV 32.36 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N18

MACH-PV 32.38 13Mussoline, Dylan M19

YORK-PV 32.74 13Feeley, Finn D20

MACH-PV 32.98 13Moore, Beau M21

ASA-PV 33.33 13Wilcox, Micah D22

NCAP-PV 33.43 13Buell, Chris H23

NCAP-PV 33.61 14Wiggers, Andrew E24

MACH-PV 34.43 13Duffy, Liam M25

SDS-PV 34.51 13Schneidau, Dylan A26

YORK-PV 34.57 13Owens, Harrison S27

MACH-PV 34.71 14Falkofske, Ellis B28

NCAP-PV 34.74 13Bohaty, Rowen F29

MACH-PV 34.75 14Bokel, Wesley30

SDS-PV 34.93 13Mattos, Nicholas D31

YORK-PV 35.20 14Cocker, Emmett A32

MACH-PV 35.51 13Horanski, Aidan M33

MACH-PV 35.52 14Singh, Yuvraj34

PM-PV 35.78 13Mitchell, Aiden D35

PM-PV 35.91 14Rana, Sama J36

MACH-PV 36.03 14Sultan, Brock D37

MACH-PV 36.60 13Lin, Lucas38

PM-PV 36.65 13Buckley, Aiden J39

NCAP-PV 36.93 13Conjura, Brett A40

MACH-PV 37.19 13Bower, Grayson T41

YORK-PV 37.21 13Poncy, Trey P42

MACH-PV 37.41 13Prasanna, Keshav43

PM-PV 37.41 14Duryee, Mason W44

PM-PV 37.59 13Zenyuh, Nolan J45

PM-PV 37.61 14Skelton, Jack X46

SDS-PV 38.02 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K47

MACH-PV 38.22 13Kumar, Rey48

SDS-PV 38.24 14Hawksworth, Andrew R49

MACH-PV 38.28 14Lamb, Hayden L50

YORK-PV 38.35 13Norman, Chase P51

PM-PV 38.95 14DeBiase, Teddy A52

YORK-PV 39.30 13Koenen, Ben A53

PM-PV 39.37 13Kolodzinski, Leo W54

MACH-PV 40.00 13Kroely, Alex N55

MACH-PV 40.37 13Luu, Bryce C56

YORK-PV 40.57 13Sundaresh, Milan D57

MACH-PV 41.69 14M Agha, Saman A58

MACH-PV 41.80 13Marburg, Will J59

YORK-PV 42.53 13Zens, Ronen T60

SDS-PV 43.61 13Malm, Nathaniel C61

PM-PV 43.61 13Zeroual, Amir H62

SDS-PV 44.96 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan63

MACH-PV 45.55 13Zhang, Jason Z64

PM-PV 46.28 13Thomson, Bob M65

MACH-PV NT 14Hoffman, Logan K66

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B67

NCAP-PV NT 13Temple, Norman N68

SDS-PV NT 14Wald, Josh T69

#91 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 29.39 15Bristow, Alex S1

MACH-PV 29.50 16Tjader, Rylee B2

YORK-PV 29.50 18Weldon, Courtney E3

MACH-PV 29.94 15Daniels, Tori K4

PM-PV 30.15 16Spans, Juliana S5

ASA-PV 30.21 16Zaks, Ava D6

MACH-PV 30.52 16Sun, Faith N7

MACH-PV 30.77 18Collins, Maddie L8

ASA-PV 31.02 18Park, Sammy E9

MACH-PV 31.03 18Pham, Gabrielle M10
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#91   ...   (Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

MACH-PV 31.13 17Gatlin, Emmie E11

PM-PV 31.77 16Meehan, Meghan A12

MACH-PV 31.87 15Dean, Megan E13

MACH-PV 32.03 15Foote, Kathleen E14

MACH-PV 32.28 15Farmer, Morgan M15

MACH-PV 32.28 16Bell, Olivia J16

ASA-PV 32.32 15Lewis, Zoeë  M17

ASA-PV 32.40 15Atallah, Samia S18

MACH-PV 32.61 16Lombardo, Marie M19

MACH-PV 32.68 17Cornell, Becca B20

MACH-PV 32.74 16Allard, Maddie E21

PM-PV 32.82 16Hassan, Inara Y22

YORK-PV 33.24 16Shields, Kate T23

SDS-PV 33.47 16Povinelli, Sadie P24

MACH-PV 33.52 16Gorissen, Sophia H25

NCAP-PV 33.87 15Shoemaker, Madeline G26

PM-PV 34.09 15Kibler, Ainsley M27

MACH-PV 34.24 16Murphy, Sofia E28

YORK-PV 34.41 15Campbell, Carys M29

NCAP-PV 34.54 16Van Meter, Juliet B30

SDS-PV 35.01 16Walker, Kaylee A31

YORK-PV 35.10 16Bailey, Celia M32

MACH-PV 35.22 15Singh, Swara33

SDS-PV 35.23 16Clancy, Keira G34

MACH-PV 35.35 16Chow, Chloe S35

MACH-PV 35.61 15Singh, Shloka36

MACH-PV 35.66 15Bell, Addy C37

MACH-PV 35.78 15Falzone, Lily A38

MACH-PV 36.10 15Rodgers, Lilyan G39

YORK-PV 36.42 15Kramer, Renee M40

MACH-PV 37.42 17Quaresima, Gina M41

NCAP-PV 37.43 17Conjura, Cate C42

PM-PV 38.49 15Shotlander, Sara U43

SDS-PV 39.15 15Narapallobh, Alis44

SDS-PV 39.18 15Cypes, Riley R45

SDS-PV 39.22 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane46

MACH-PV 39.36 15Cleaver, Katelyn A47

YORK-PV 39.75 16Peaks, Sophia G48

SDS-PV 39.77 16Henderson, Ayden B49

MACH-PV 40.52 15Peoples, Maggie S50

NCAP-PV 42.76 16Norton, Alice O51

MACH-PV 43.49 15Zides, Vivi E52

MACH-PV NT 16Wiley, Maddie E53

#92 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 26.26 15Lundy, Will J1

PM-PV 27.61 15Peterson, Liam T2

YORK-PV 27.97 17Dunn, Brady T3

MACH-PV 28.16 15Zemek, Peter A4

ASA-PV 28.23 16Schwartz, Jackson T5

PM-PV 28.36 16Taylor, Chris R6

MACH-PV 28.66 15Pham, Michael P7

ASA-PV 28.66 18Raab, Ethan F8

MACH-PV 28.83 16Abdelwahab, Kareem T9

MACH-PV 29.09 15Holden, Zach E10

ASA-PV 29.10 15Socias, Jorge I11

MACH-PV 29.30 16Duffy, Connor F12

YORK-PV 29.39 15Liu, Kaichen13

YORK-PV 30.03 15Giese, Tyler A14

MACH-PV 30.12 17Delaney, Keelan B15

MACH-PV 30.28 15Sanchez, Jack C16

MACH-PV 30.29 15Krueger, Daniel M17

PM-PV 30.75 15Joyner, Ramon J18

YORK-PV 31.32 17Gibson, Charles F19

ASA-PV 31.40 15Gardner, John D20

MACH-PV 31.63 17Childs, Mich E21

NCAP-PV 31.63 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J22

NCAP-PV 31.81 17McCahill, James C23

NCAP-PV 32.26 16Sadeewong, Nawin N24

ASA-PV 32.35 15Daly, Matthew C25

PM-PV 32.56 16Iglesias, Sebastian G26

MACH-PV 33.08 15Hamamgian, Gabe K27

MACH-PV 34.52 15Chow, Kingsley J28

PM-PV 34.81 17Thomson, Chris J29

MACH-PV 35.33 16Taylor, Matthew T30

ASA-PV 36.35 16Keeley, Sean W31

MACH-PV NT 16Probst, John32

NCAP-PV NT 15Able, Kweli H33

SDS-PV NT 15Johnson, Kyle T34

PM-PV NT 15Xun, Jayden35

#93 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 57.33 14Broderick, Sophie G1

PM-PV 59.58 14Castillo, Katherine E2

MACH-PV 59.67 14Ayalew, Abigail L3

MACH-PV 59.78 13Horvath, Lucia A4

MACH-PV 59.98 14Showalter, Ellie5

YORK-PV 1:00.00 13Ferrari, Vicky A6

MACH-PV 1:00.02 13West, Kamila I7

YORK-PV 1:00.12 13Steiling, Charlotte K8

MACH-PV 1:00.26 13DiMonte, Ana9

MACH-PV 1:00.39 14Black, Summer R10

MACH-PV 1:00.56 14Pai, Divya I11

MACH-PV 1:00.57 14Zheng, Kayla A12

YORK-PV 1:00.70 13Scully, Lila F13

PM-PV 1:00.89 13Barker, Kara J14

PM-PV 1:00.93 14Hathaway, Ella J15

YORK-PV 1:01.09 13Bareis, Mary M16

MACH-PV 1:01.45 14Gilmore, Emma R17

YORK-PV 1:01.59 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R18

MACH-PV 1:01.84 14Talton, Kathryn A19

MACH-PV 1:01.85 13Schoener, Langley G20

MACH-PV 1:01.94 14Franklin, Emha R21

MACH-PV 1:02.18 13Lwin, Kim K22

PM-PV 1:02.23 13Kostova, Gaby H23

MACH-PV 1:02.24 14Rangelov, Ally24

YORK-PV 1:02.25 13Flanigan, Johanna Y25

MACH-PV 1:02.41 14Onerci, Gizem26

MACH-PV 1:02.41 13Bland, Penny R27

MACH-PV 1:03.45 14Murphy, Eva T28

SDS-PV 1:03.54 14Olsen, Evelyn L29

MACH-PV 1:03.63 14Gemberling, Olivia B30

MACH-PV 1:03.64 13Vasilionak, Masha E31

YORK-PV 1:03.85 13O'Brien, Avery A32

MACH-PV 1:03.88 13Hill, Reagan E33

YORK-PV 1:03.92 13Keating, Claire L34

PM-PV 1:03.95 13Rufe, Cully A35

YORK-PV 1:03.99 13Feeley, Elle N36

MACH-PV 1:04.04 13Branham, Maeve E37

PM-PV 1:04.08 13Pichtel, June M38

SDS-PV 1:04.54 13Marlin, Finley J39

ASA-PV 1:04.55 13Hansel, Lila M40

MACH-PV 1:05.12 14Hegerty, Calley A41

PM-PV 1:05.22 13Zisler, Reagan A42

NCAP-PV 1:05.29 14Peterson, Olivia S43

PM-PV 1:05.48 14Duarte, Noelani S44

YORK-PV 1:05.61 14Kache, Sonali Z45

MACH-PV 1:05.78 14Brabender, Brooklyn M46

YORK-PV 1:05.92 14Perez-Roberts, Rubi F47

ASA-PV 1:06.09 13Goecke, Anna H48

MACH-PV 1:06.12 13Ta, Zoe49

MACH-PV 1:06.21 13Reiley, Elyse G50

MACH-PV 1:06.32 14Baruffi, Gabby A51

MACH-PV 1:06.40 13Contreras, Luci I52

NCAP-PV 1:06.56 13Garcia, Lucy M53

PM-PV 1:06.82 14Mauldin, Maggie J54

NCAP-PV 1:07.07 14Haines, Maddie G55

PM-PV 1:07.08 13Ehteshami, Dalia N56

PM-PV 1:07.08 13Vineis, Olivia G57

MACH-PV 1:07.13 13Leighton, Sasha58

PM-PV 1:07.19 14Foltz, Vivian59

MACH-PV 1:07.67 13Adams, Didi M60

SDS-PV 1:07.83 14Berlin, Elodie J61

SDS-PV 1:07.84 14Lee, Ava E62

YORK-PV 1:07.96 13Reid, Julia E63

MACH-PV 1:08.33 13Nakarmi, Vedi64

SDS-PV 1:09.11 14Saputo, Veena M65

MACH-PV 1:10.01 14Khalimova, Daniya66

YORK-PV 1:10.01 13Lopez, Alexandra E67

MACH-PV 1:10.74 13Hashemi, Artemisia I68

MACH-PV 1:10.95 13Magurn, Elizabeth A69

SDS-PV 1:11.25 13Hartford, Keira M70

MACH-PV 1:11.33 14Hughes, Reagan M71

PM-PV 1:11.42 13Chahine, Veronica A72

MACH-PV 1:11.62 13Supan, Mila A73

MACH-PV 1:12.55 14Chan, Ella Y74

SDS-PV 1:13.25 14Levine, Lila R75

SDS-PV 1:13.72 14Cristinzio, Anna C76

PM-PV 1:13.90 14Rumpel, Maya77

YORK-PV 1:13.98 13Litzler, Lucy R78

MACH-PV 1:13.99 13Methvin, Harper J79

MACH-PV 1:15.63 13Krueger, Arianna Z80

MACH-PV 1:16.18 14Kanchanawanchai, Tanisa81

YORK-PV 1:16.24 13Fernandes, Eliza R82

MACH-PV 1:16.25 14Gray, Mackenzie E83

YORK-PV 1:16.52 13Colsia, Sophia L84

MACH-PV 1:16.89 13French, Beatrice M85

SDS-PV 1:17.14 13Jones, Islita R86

NCAP-PV 1:17.86 13Grover, Simran Z87

MACH-PV 1:18.67 13Starr, Hayley B88

YORK-PV 1:19.21 14Epstein, Stella R89

MACH-PV 1:23.26 14Houghton, Ava R90

MACH-PV 1:24.23 13Mantravadi, Anagha L91

YORK-PV 1:24.52 13Phongsavan, Ava D92

MACH-PV 1:24.75 14Kulkarni, Saisha S93

MACH-PV 1:24.95 14Hoffman, Zara C94

SDS-PV 1:26.12 13Gnatt, Laila S95

YORK-PV 1:32.89 13Ritter, Bryce B96

YORK-PV 1:43.30 13Manghnani, Rahini R97

MACH-PV NT 13Chicas, Maria A98

NCAP-PV NT 13Yanez, Charlotte R99

YORK-PV NT 13Hessel, Lydia F100
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#93   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV NT 13Crawford, Hana L101

PM-PV NT 13Brayboy, Madison L102

#94 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 53.24 14Gilliland, Patrick E1

PM-PV 53.51 14Fortes, Elijah M2

YORK-PV 54.17 14Kelly, Joseph A3

YORK-PV 54.21 13MacKay, Bryce D4

MACH-PV 54.40 14Teufel, Pierce A5

MACH-PV 55.23 14Salvetti, Sebastian C6

YORK-PV 55.38 14McCall, Billy F7

YORK-PV 55.55 14Ross, Aidan M8

ASA-PV 55.98 13Bolgiano, Tyler J9

MACH-PV 56.66 14Gaddi, Ryan J10

MACH-PV 57.06 13Miller, Moss M11

PM-PV 57.54 13Truitt, Alex S12

PM-PV 57.76 14Snyder, Owen W13

NCAP-PV 58.04 13Breitbeil, Owen R14

MACH-PV 58.51 14Rasheed, Eesa A15

MACH-PV 58.72 14Phelps, James W16

SDS-PV 58.73 14Hiscock, Will D17

YORK-PV 59.23 13Major, Teddy B18

MACH-PV 59.27 14Cherryholmes, Caleb J19

MACH-PV 59.53 13Williams, George M20

PM-PV 1:00.13 14Loberg, Paul W21

MACH-PV 1:00.89 13Mussoline, Dylan M22

NCAP-PV 1:00.99 13Valasco, Reid W23

ASA-PV 1:01.07 13Thein, Alon24

PM-PV 1:01.09 13Wilhelm, Henry J25

MACH-PV 1:01.17 13Moore, Beau M26

MACH-PV 1:01.21 13Rojas, Sean R27

MACH-PV 1:01.52 14Falkofske, Ellis B28

MACH-PV 1:01.59 13Lin, Lucas29

ASA-PV 1:01.69 13Berger, Colby J30

MACH-PV 1:01.85 14Windust, Sebastian P31

MACH-PV 1:01.95 13Meedel, Chase E32

MACH-PV 1:02.63 14Kashchy, Sam / Sammy N33

YORK-PV 1:03.07 14Cocker, Emmett A34

MACH-PV 1:03.32 14Genor, Charlie M35

NCAP-PV 1:03.37 13Baker, Ellis C36

SDS-PV 1:03.44 13Rochberg, Nico37

MACH-PV 1:03.47 14Li, William Y38

PM-PV 1:03.49 13Mitchell, Aiden D39

SDS-PV 1:03.52 14Wald, Josh T40

NCAP-PV 1:03.57 13Kent, Ben S41

MACH-PV 1:03.69 13Maltese, Rowan J42

YORK-PV 1:03.75 13Feeley, Finn D43

PM-PV 1:03.86 13Buckley, Aiden J44

ASA-PV 1:04.21 13Wilcox, Micah D45

MACH-PV 1:04.48 14M Agha, Saman A46

PM-PV 1:04.48 13Zenyuh, Nolan J47

PM-PV 1:04.61 14DeBiase, Teddy A48

MACH-PV 1:04.66 14Bazaz, Luca J49

NCAP-PV 1:04.66 13Blais, Sawyer R50

MACH-PV 1:05.01 14Bokel, Wesley51

SDS-PV 1:05.30 13Mattos, Nicholas D52

PM-PV 1:05.81 13Christian, Gabe A53

MACH-PV 1:06.79 13Greene, Montgomery R54

MACH-PV 1:06.94 14Edwards, Cole M55

YORK-PV 1:07.02 13Bailey, Connor J56

ASA-PV 1:07.05 13Brassart, Oskar57

MACH-PV 1:07.28 13Duffy, Liam M58

NCAP-PV 1:07.31 13Conjura, Brett A59

MACH-PV 1:07.37 14Singh, Yuvraj60

NCAP-PV 1:07.42 14Wiggers, Andrew E61

PM-PV 1:07.43 13Kolodzinski, Leo W62

NCAP-PV 1:07.72 13Buell, Chris H63

SDS-PV 1:07.82 13Schneidau, Dylan A64

SDS-PV 1:07.91 14You, Jinwoo65

MACH-PV 1:08.34 13Hynes, Zach K66

MACH-PV 1:08.34 14Sultan, Brock D67

MACH-PV 1:08.40 14Makarevych, Ilya68

YORK-PV 1:08.57 13Poncy, Trey P69

PM-PV 1:08.63 14Skelton, Jack X70

MACH-PV 1:08.67 14Lamb, Hayden L71

MACH-PV 1:08.94 13Horanski, Aidan M72

MACH-PV 1:09.17 13Bower, Grayson T73

YORK-PV 1:09.29 13Sheriff, Kai M74

SDS-PV 1:09.32 14Wuchenich, Benjamin K75

SDS-PV 1:09.45 14Hawksworth, Andrew R76

MACH-PV 1:10.17 13Luu, Bryce C77

MACH-PV 1:10.32 13Peev, Zane J78

PM-PV 1:10.56 14Duryee, Mason W79

YORK-PV 1:10.96 13Monahan, Patrick K80

MACH-PV 1:11.93 13Malik, Zain A81

MACH-PV 1:12.41 13Zhang, Jason Z82

YORK-PV 1:12.49 13Norman, Chase P83

MACH-PV 1:13.87 13Kumar, Rey84

PM-PV 1:15.76 13Zeroual, Amir H85

YORK-PV 1:16.11 13Koenen, Ben A86

SDS-PV 1:16.75 13Lorre Moalic, Dagan87

MACH-PV 1:17.43 13Pitty, Darsh G88

NCAP-PV 1:22.07 13East, Cash J89

MACH-PV 1:22.73 13Marburg, Will J90

MACH-PV NT 14Hoffman, Logan K91

MACH-PV NT 13Wong, Lennon B92

NCAP-PV NT 13Temple, Norman N93

#95 Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 54.99 18Collins, Maddie L1

MACH-PV 55.68 15King, Anna M2

MACH-PV 56.13 16In, Emily3

MACH-PV 56.70 15Roshelli, Avery G4

YORK-PV 56.81 15Bristow, Alex S5

PM-PV 57.48 17Knapp, Shannon O6

ASA-PV 57.64 17Sislen, Tea R7

ASA-PV 57.76 16Zaks, Ava D8

PM-PV 57.93 15Maxwell, Olivia T9

YORK-PV 58.01 18Weldon, Courtney E10

PM-PV 58.17 15Cinotti, Emaline J11

MACH-PV 58.27 18Pham, Gabrielle M12

MACH-PV 58.51 15Lentile, Chloe C13

MACH-PV 58.55 16Allard, Maddie E14

SDS-PV 58.56 16Moore, Gilleran G15

PM-PV 58.60 16Meehan, Meghan A16

PM-PV 58.73 17Althouse, Anna N17

PM-PV 58.94 16O'Brien, Bridget R18

MACH-PV 58.95 15Farmer, Morgan M19

MACH-PV 59.11 16Bell, Olivia J20

NCAP-PV 59.43 16Van Meter, Juliet B21

PM-PV 59.45 16Hassan, Inara Y22

MACH-PV 59.59 15Burnside, Aubree V23

MACH-PV 59.74 16Murphy, Sofia E24

ASA-PV 59.86 17Ginstling, Marlena J25

MACH-PV 59.94 15Rodgers, Lilyan G26

MACH-PV 59.95 15Dean, Megan E27

MACH-PV 1:00.19 15Warner, Cici R28

MACH-PV 1:00.45 15Cleaver, Katelyn A29

MACH-PV 1:00.47 15Daniels, Tori K30

NCAP-PV 1:00.48 15Barber, Kate J31

NCAP-PV 1:00.48 15Schourek, Lydia F32

ASA-PV 1:00.51 15Lewis, Zoeë  M33

MACH-PV 1:00.52 15Saadat, Melody F34

MACH-PV 1:00.52 16Waite, Audrey I35

MACH-PV 1:00.74 16Gorissen, Sophia H36

PM-PV 1:00.94 15Nacson, Peyton G37

PM-PV 1:01.20 17Goodbar, Launa A38

MACH-PV 1:01.30 15Bell, Addy C39

YORK-PV 1:01.72 15Campbell, Carys M40

MACH-PV 1:01.73 15Bagley, Kate S41

SDS-PV 1:01.89 16Clancy, Keira G42

SDS-PV 1:02.00 16Povinelli, Sadie P43

MACH-PV 1:02.01 15Foote, Kathleen E44

MACH-PV 1:02.43 15Beal, Lucy R45

PM-PV 1:02.53 15Shotlander, Sara U46

ASA-PV 1:02.57 15Atallah, Samia S47

YORK-PV 1:02.66 17Skelton, Mykl T48

YORK-PV 1:02.75 16Rosa, Amaya L49

ASA-PV 1:02.75 15Hamburger, Liv H50

ASA-PV 1:02.99 17Southerling, Shawn M51

MACH-PV 1:03.07 17Cornell, Becca B52

SDS-PV 1:03.16 15Gowel, Annie E53

MACH-PV 1:03.48 17Gatlin, Emmie E54

SDS-PV 1:03.54 16Lorre Moalic, Louxane55

MACH-PV 1:03.59 15Simon, Kylie E56

YORK-PV 1:03.90 16Shields, Kate T57

MACH-PV 1:03.94 17Liu, Spencer58

MACH-PV 1:03.98 15Patki, Aria V59

SDS-PV 1:04.34 16Yurcisin, Vivi M60

NCAP-PV 1:04.75 15Patterson, Zoe61

PM-PV 1:05.49 15Montilla, Jocelyn A62

MACH-PV 1:05.74 16Wiley, Maddie E63

NCAP-PV 1:05.99 15Shoemaker, Madeline G64

PM-PV 1:06.62 15Schoonover, Elise M65

MACH-PV 1:06.89 15Falzone, Lily A66

YORK-PV 1:07.12 16Bailey, Celia M67

PM-PV 1:07.32 17Dunlap, Addie E68

SDS-PV 1:07.81 18Veerothai, Nina69

YORK-PV 1:09.05 16Smith, Sunny H70

NCAP-PV 1:09.11 17Conjura, Cate C71

SDS-PV 1:09.91 15Cypes, Riley R72

MACH-PV 1:11.25 16Khanna, Aarohi73

MACH-PV 1:12.41 15Peoples, Maggie S74

ASA-PV 1:12.86 15Omar, Leila I75

SDS-PV 1:14.62 16Henderson, Ayden B76

NCAP-PV 1:16.49 16Norton, Alice O77

YORK-PV 1:17.33 16Peaks, Sophia G78

MACH-PV 1:22.30 15Zides, Vivi E79

#96 Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 49.76 16King, Daniel M1
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#96   ...   (Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

MACH-PV 49.98 15Lundy, Will J2

MACH-PV 50.23 17Thornsbury, Aiden T3

YORK-PV 50.63 15Lavin, Connor W4

MACH-PV 50.64 17Yohn, Melvin T5

MACH-PV 50.73 16Garver, Andrew B6

ASA-PV 51.90 16Schwartz, Jackson T7

MACH-PV 52.16 16Patrum, CJ J8

ASA-PV 52.17 18Raab, Ethan F9

PM-PV 52.27 15Frederick, Michael M10

NCAP-PV 52.75 15Masterson, Colton H11

MACH-PV 53.02 16Abdelwahab, Kareem T12

YORK-PV 53.41 17Kim, Daniel D13

YORK-PV 53.66 17Budharaju, Pranav V14

YORK-PV 53.83 17Gibson, Charles F15

MACH-PV 53.88 15Hamamgian, Gabe K16

NCAP-PV 53.88 17Kogut, Cameron D17

MACH-PV 53.94 15Holden, Zach E18

PM-PV 53.99 15Zhao, Jason Z19

MACH-PV 54.15 16Hajaev, Matthew20

NCAP-PV 54.26 16Sadeewong, Nawin N21

MACH-PV 54.31 17Branham, Conor J22

MACH-PV 54.32 16Duffy, Connor F23

PM-PV 54.40 17Schwartz, Nathan P24

NCAP-PV 54.41 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J25

YORK-PV 54.41 17Dunn, Brady T26

SDS-PV 54.41 16Chiquitucto, Christian S27

MACH-PV 54.59 17Abney, Jake G28

SDS-PV 54.62 15Gallton, Zach A29

YORK-PV 54.74 15Gori, Theo F30

MACH-PV 54.80 15Maender, Colton W31

YORK-PV 54.96 15Frantz, Cayden A32

MACH-PV 55.08 16Wood, Jax D33

NCAP-PV 55.08 17Schourek, Charlie J34

MACH-PV 55.22 17Choi, Chris I35

PM-PV 55.41 15Joyner, Ramon J36

MACH-PV 55.75 15Krueger, Daniel M37

ASA-PV 55.75 15Socias, Jorge I38

MACH-PV 55.85 15Jamerson, Aidan M39

ASA-PV 55.87 16Keeley, Sean W40

MACH-PV 55.89 17Childs, Mich E41

MACH-PV 55.97 17Nguyen, Blake R42

MACH-PV 56.08 17Delaney, Keelan B43

MACH-PV 56.28 15Sanchez, Jack C44

MACH-PV 56.44 15Ghazal, Zaidan L45

YORK-PV 56.94 15Giese, Tyler A46

MACH-PV 57.35 16Craner, Levi J47

NCAP-PV 57.84 15Senior, Stevie V48

YORK-PV 57.87 15Bentson, Charlie R49

YORK-PV 58.10 16Kramer, Nathan R50

MACH-PV 58.51 15Kimmel, Ethan D51

NCAP-PV 59.08 17McCahill, James C52

MACH-PV 59.94 17Lebedz-Feddaoui, Stephen F53

ASA-PV 1:00.34 15Daly, Matthew C54

MACH-PV 1:01.24 15Chow, Kingsley J55

YORK-PV 1:01.89 15Kinsella, Brian M56

MACH-PV 1:02.17 15Daniels, Christopher E57

SDS-PV 1:02.72 16Hebbe, Ethan I58

MACH-PV 1:03.25 15Branham, Liam J59

NCAP-PV 1:04.07 15Able, Kweli H60

PM-PV 1:05.77 17Thomson, Chris J61

PM-PV 1:06.13 17Newman, Tiger A62

SDS-PV 1:08.45 17Lang, Armwell J63

MACH-PV 1:09.17 15Gorricho, Daniel B64

SDS-PV 1:09.83 15Shah, Amahl65

MACH-PV 1:10.28 17Mantravadi, Abhinav R66

MACH-PV 1:13.36 16Probst, John67

MACH-PV NT 15Gaddamanugu, Aneesh68

YORK-PV NT 16Oremland, Bobby D69

SDS-PV NT 15Johnson, Kyle T70

PM-PV NT 15Xun, Jayden71

#97 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 2:34.71 12McBride, Mikayla B1

MACH-PV 2:37.55 12Choi, Kylie V2

SDS-PV 2:38.63 11Van Schagen, Tessa N3

SDS-PV 2:38.85 12Aurilio, Natalie J4

MACH-PV 2:39.97 12Jia, Nora T5

MACH-PV 2:40.87 12Wager, Caroline S6

MACH-PV 2:41.48 11Elam, Spencer S7

YORK-PV 2:44.36 11Scully, Maggie K8

MACH-PV 2:44.45 12Lipsey, Emily K9

ASA-PV 2:44.46 12Cypes, Sloane B10

MACH-PV 2:45.56 11Zhang, Elsa Y11

NCAP-PV 2:45.77 12Loggins, Charley J12

NCAP-PV 2:48.46 11Nguyen, Nhi P13

SDS-PV 2:50.46 12Steele, Gigi M14

PM-PV 2:51.02 11Mabesa, Lyla A15

SDS-PV 2:53.14 12Zimmer, Raquel B16

MACH-PV 2:53.32 12Gonzalez, Emily I17

PM-PV 2:54.11 12Johnson, Olivia E18

YORK-PV 2:54.73 11Romano, Emma L19

NCAP-PV 2:54.98 12Dugger, Emmy K20

PM-PV 2:55.12 12Randolph, Audrey Z21

ASA-PV 2:55.16 12Fallon, Piper B22

SDS-PV 2:55.43 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I23

YORK-PV 2:55.77 11Cervenak, McKinley A24

ASA-PV 2:56.18 12Casaday, Claire L25

YORK-PV 2:56.98 12Kiernan, Sinead C26

PM-PV 2:57.23 12Kang, Olivia G27

SDS-PV 2:57.72 12Hiscock, Ellie G28

ASA-PV 2:57.83 11Bjerga, Ada M29

PM-PV 2:58.24 11Whitener, Avilea S30

YORK-PV 2:58.42 11Sahin, Payton L31

PM-PV 2:58.74 12Austin, Ainsley J32

PM-PV 2:59.69 12Fistere, Elizabeth R33

NCAP-PV 3:00.89 11Wiggers, Clare V34

MACH-PV 3:01.65 11Wu, Wanmin A35

PM-PV 3:01.68 11Liu, Olivia36

YORK-PV 3:02.02 12Gabet, Coraline37

MACH-PV 3:04.48 12Salazar, Elizabeth O38

MACH-PV 3:06.10 11Duong, Lily T39

ASA-PV 3:06.96 12Kleinow, Maria A40

MACH-PV 3:07.52 12Zellers, Julia S41

MACH-PV 3:07.92 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M42

MACH-PV 3:15.53 11Smith, Harper M43

MACH-PV 3:15.55 12DeMarco, Sadie L44

PM-PV 3:16.18 11Fatah, Aria S45

PM-PV 3:34.69 11Jensen, Amelia R46

YORK-PV 3:43.32 11Taylor, Scarlett E47

SDS-PV 4:00.96 11Lau, Celeste48

MACH-PV NT 12Meves, Anneliese S49

MACH-PV NT 11Rogowsky, Finley J50

MACH-PV NT 11Hergenroeder, Anna C51

MACH-PV NT 12Bosley, Poppy M52

MACH-PV NT 11Sullivan, Lila J53

PM-PV NT 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A54

PM-PV NT 12Marzluff, Cici E55

PM-PV NT 11Koval, Victoria56

#98 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:33.68 12Parks, Nicholas R1

PM-PV 2:37.73 12Amaya, Cristiano F2

PM-PV 2:37.76 12Hartanto, Adrian3

MACH-PV 2:43.82 12Reiley, Drew E4

YORK-PV 2:44.76 12Friedman, Benjamin A5

NCAP-PV 2:46.61 11Maffei, Ayrton P6

MACH-PV 2:47.27 11Phelps, Charlie J7

SDS-PV 2:48.93 11Crawford, Jose Y8

SDS-PV 2:49.49 12Redmann, Isaac A9

NCAP-PV 2:50.33 12Brownback, Teddy E10

NCAP-PV 2:51.74 11Conjura, Chase E11

ASA-PV 2:54.32 11Jiang, Jayden X12

YORK-PV 2:54.81 12Underdown, Reid K13

PM-PV 2:55.58 12Mauldin, Daniel J14

PM-PV 2:57.28 11Garbis, Brady J15

ASA-PV 2:57.46 12Sauder, Jonathan L16

ASA-PV 3:01.49 11Zhou, Mason X17

ASA-PV 3:01.87 11Robinson, Lars E18

MACH-PV 3:03.82 11Sedlacek, Christian F19

YORK-PV 3:03.95 12DiGaudio, Luke A20

SDS-PV 3:05.02 12Lybarger, Hudson J21

SDS-PV 3:05.30 11Dunning, Rory A22

ASA-PV 3:05.97 11Adair, Harrison R23

SDS-PV 3:06.33 12Redmann, Lucas K24

PM-PV 3:15.04 12John, Greyson J25

YORK-PV 3:15.07 11Hall, Henry A26

MACH-PV 3:15.76 11Schoppet, Dylan R27

MACH-PV 3:20.39 12Grecco, Charlie H28

SDS-PV 3:21.33 11Dalai, Yug H29

SDS-PV 3:39.58 11Banach, Lyle W30

SDS-PV 3:51.47 11Robertson, Ian P31

PM-PV 4:22.07 12Le, Henry G32

YORK-PV NT 12Cline, Alex O33

YORK-PV NT 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T34

YORK-PV NT 11Zens, Parker W35

YORK-PV NT 11Shook, Zach E36

YORK-PV NT 12Etris, Connor A37

SDS-PV NT 11Sloan, Nicholas M38

SDS-PV NT 12Gaitan, Nico G39

SDS-PV NT 12Misiaszek, Max P40

PM-PV NT 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S41

PM-PV NT 11Redington, Liam H42

PM-PV NT 11Gonchikar, Devan M43

#99 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 36.22 11Sahin, Payton L1

YORK-PV 36.28 12Kache, Rania S2

YORK-PV 37.11 12Pfiffner, Maddie K3

MACH-PV 37.23 12Lipsey, Emily K4

MACH-PV 37.35 11Vasileva, Danica I5

YORK-PV 37.37 12Meek, Grace J6
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#99   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

YORK-PV 37.46 12Andrews, Caroline B7

MACH-PV 37.47 12Wager, Caroline S8

MACH-PV 38.11 12Daniels, Sophia A9

YORK-PV 38.50 12McShane, Rachel K10

YORK-PV 38.55 11Cocker, Claire L11

PM-PV 38.95 12Do, Michelle H12

MACH-PV 39.27 12Bayne, Paisley J13

NCAP-PV 39.28 12Moore, Emily J14

NCAP-PV 39.44 12Dugger, Emmy K15

SDS-PV 39.73 11Van Schagen, Tessa N16

MACH-PV 39.77 12Reshetnyak, Arina17

YORK-PV 39.79 11Padilla, Summer Q18

PM-PV 39.86 11Ong, Olivia C19

SDS-PV 39.87 11O'Malley, Shona G20

SDS-PV 40.43 12Fawsett, Katie M21

NCAP-PV 40.49 11Hill, Vera R22

SDS-PV 40.55 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G23

SDS-PV 40.72 12Ingraham, Zara E24

PM-PV 41.02 11Zisler, Harper G25

MACH-PV 41.03 11Zhang, Elsa Y26

PM-PV 41.08 11Mabesa, Lyla A27

MACH-PV 41.11 11Duong, Lily T28

YORK-PV 41.16 11Magnuson, Sydney J29

MACH-PV 41.28 12Kashchy, Lexi R30

MACH-PV 41.37 12Jia, Nora T31

YORK-PV 41.50 12Bassi, Anika R32

YORK-PV 41.62 11Fears, Noelle T33

ASA-PV 41.67 11Garff, Charley J34

MACH-PV 41.80 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M35

ASA-PV 41.93 12Segura, Norah W36

MACH-PV 42.15 11Petrak, Eliza L37

NCAP-PV 42.15 12Shoemaker, Emily M38

YORK-PV 42.16 12Berry, Allison D39

NCAP-PV 42.29 11Fobert, Ava G40

YORK-PV 42.30 12Mehr, Addison K41

PM-PV 42.46 11Nelson, Zoe J42

SDS-PV 42.65 11Draughon, Scarlett C43

MACH-PV 42.66 12Welch, Rebecca M44

MACH-PV 42.72 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia45

SDS-PV 42.74 12Hadzi-Vidanovic, Lily I46

NCAP-PV 42.91 12Loggins, Charley J47

YORK-PV 42.92 12Keenan, Olive J48

YORK-PV 43.12 11Cervenak, McKinley A49

MACH-PV 43.26 11Sullivan, Lila J50

NCAP-PV 43.44 11Wiggers, Clare V51

SDS-PV 43.55 12Silson, Ava M52

NCAP-PV 43.77 12Evans, Heidi L53

NCAP-PV 43.88 12Lawyer, Sydney M54

SDS-PV 43.89 12Hiscock, Ellie G55

MACH-PV 44.13 12Thayer, Caroline G56

YORK-PV 44.17 12Nguyen, Chloe M57

PM-PV 44.32 12Kang, Olivia G58

MACH-PV 44.72 11Penland, Savannah G59

PM-PV 44.86 11Kibsey, Veronika L60

NCAP-PV 44.96 11Coglianese, Sofia J61

YORK-PV 45.01 11Tate, Leah M62

SDS-PV 45.03 11Campante, Isabel R63

SDS-PV 45.06 11Berona, Samantha R64

MACH-PV 45.10 11Wu, Wanmin A65

MACH-PV 45.15 11Baruffi, Isabella R66

SDS-PV 45.15 11Burns, Abby S67

YORK-PV 45.18 11Romano, Emma L68

MACH-PV 45.21 11McLean, Evelyn Z69

MACH-PV 45.28 12DeMarco, Sadie L70

PM-PV 45.41 11Whitener, Avilea S71

YORK-PV 45.44 11Forde, Madison B72

MACH-PV 45.67 11Sanders, Cecilia A73

SDS-PV 45.78 11Jaramillo, Vanessa M74

YORK-PV 45.80 11Phalen, Harper E75

ASA-PV 45.85 12Casaday, Claire L76

SDS-PV 45.93 12Juarez, Vivian L77

MACH-PV 45.97 11Smith, Harper M78

SDS-PV 46.14 11Bryce, Sabrina A79

YORK-PV 46.16 11Upton, Natalie A80

PM-PV 46.84 11Schoonover, Emma J81

SDS-PV 46.86 11Batros, Matilda or MJ J82

YORK-PV 46.96 11Thompson, Audrey E83

MACH-PV 47.04 12Salazar, Elizabeth O84

SDS-PV 47.40 11Chang, Lilly S85

YORK-PV 47.69 11Nichols, Brooke E86

SDS-PV 47.85 11Solomon, Ephi M87

PM-PV 47.86 11DelGrosso, Cara L88

NCAP-PV 48.19 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S89

MACH-PV 48.21 11Mancoske, Isabella J90

MACH-PV 48.22 12Meves, Anneliese S91

MACH-PV 48.46 11Hashemi, Soraya L92

YORK-PV 48.81 11Goldian, Claire E93

PM-PV 49.05 12Concepcion, Lucia M94

MACH-PV 49.18 12Swenson, Zoey E95

YORK-PV 49.52 11Forst, Kate K96

YORK-PV 49.58 12Clark, Elise L97

YORK-PV 49.85 11Meenaghan, Annie C98

SDS-PV 50.19 11Abraham, Naveen A99

PM-PV 50.28 11Chang, Kaylee E100

MACH-PV 50.43 12Borlinghaus, Mia101

YORK-PV 50.52 11Taylor, Scarlett E102

MACH-PV 50.57 11Rushin, Elle C103

MACH-PV 50.60 11Dawley, Evelyn C104

MACH-PV 51.14 12Marroquin, Hannah M105

MACH-PV 51.18 11Selwood, Jane R106

NCAP-PV 51.35 11Estrada, Lucia A107

YORK-PV 51.40 11Davis, Izzy R108

SDS-PV 51.63 11Tanir, Ayla M109

MACH-PV 52.00 11Roth, Veronika P110

SDS-PV 52.01 11Birns, Emmie C111

YORK-PV 52.10 11Butler, Amelia I112

MACH-PV 52.63 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G113

MACH-PV 53.11 12Basu, Annika114

MACH-PV 53.48 11Hergenroeder, Anna C115

MACH-PV 54.11 11Chong, Caitlyn H116

MACH-PV 55.41 11Nguyen, Alice C117

MACH-PV 55.94 11Ossenova-Singh, Aleks118

PM-PV 56.81 11Huerta, Amelia A119

SDS-PV 57.05 11Habyarimana, Mika R120

NCAP-PV 57.63 11Murphy, Jane Y121

SDS-PV 58.26 12Hanlon, Nora D122

SDS-PV 59.04 11Konczal, Paloma E123

MACH-PV 1:01.59 11Thornton, Bella G124

MACH-PV 1:02.10 11Kammila, Sanjna U125

PM-PV 1:03.56 12Doherty, Alex R126

SDS-PV 1:07.09 11Cahill, Violet A127

MACH-PV NT 12Bathula, Krisha N128

MACH-PV NT 12Sinclair, Maia J129

MACH-PV NT 11Starr, Hannah E130

MACH-PV NT 11Nasabzadeh, Ella R131

MACH-PV NT 12Moore, Madelyn S132

MACH-PV NT 11Lippincott, Mila M133

NCAP-PV NT 12Myers, Emma F134

SDS-PV NT 12Edelstein, Hannah B135

SDS-PV NT 12Holmes, Chloe V136

SDS-PV NT 12Tipton, Sofia S137

PM-PV NT 12Leonini, Elizabeth V138

PM-PV NT 11McCaskill, Vivi C139

PM-PV NT 11Forson, Vanessa F140

PM-PV NT 11Hydari, Sillah R141

PM-PV NT 11Smith, Emma R142

#100 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 34.34 12LePore, Drew S1

MACH-PV 35.49 12Kwong, Bobby T2

YORK-PV 36.70 12Nguyen, Gabriel I3

YORK-PV 37.11 12Maria, Michael R4

SDS-PV 38.43 11Sapriza, Sebastian5

PM-PV 38.43 11Abadam, James A6

SDS-PV 38.58 12Kaplan, Saul J7

MACH-PV 39.14 12Nenashev, Oleg E8

SDS-PV 39.28 12Schlotterer, Patrick J9

YORK-PV 39.42 12DiGaudio, Luke A10

SDS-PV 39.46 11Sharron, Kai P11

MACH-PV 39.69 12Ta, Preston H12

YORK-PV 40.17 12Somensatto, Marc R13

MACH-PV 40.39 12Thornsbury, Logan T14

PM-PV 40.41 11Janes, Colin T15

MACH-PV 40.43 11Trudel, Archie A16

ASA-PV 40.60 12Oskvig, Hayden B17

YORK-PV 40.63 12Schneider, Mark F18

SDS-PV 40.70 12Gowel, Joey A19

YORK-PV 40.74 11Farquhar, Dylan J20

YORK-PV 41.06 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T21

MACH-PV 41.08 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G22

PM-PV 41.08 12Amaya, Cristiano F23

MACH-PV 41.25 11Sedlacek, Christian F24

ASA-PV 41.44 12Nielsen, Asa P25

PM-PV 41.52 11Hughes, Zeke T26

YORK-PV 41.71 12Rasmussen, Henry J27

YORK-PV 41.74 12Ross, Liam P28

PM-PV 41.82 11Sullenberger, Ben M29

YORK-PV 41.83 12Newbold, Luca C30

YORK-PV 42.10 11Kelly, Charlie A31

MACH-PV 42.14 12Chung, Kaan32

SDS-PV 43.25 12Gaitan, Nico G33

MACH-PV 43.33 12Sandstrom, Will W34

MACH-PV 43.77 12McGuire, Declan S35

YORK-PV 43.78 11Brannan, Luke E36

YORK-PV 43.82 11Zhao, Jesse37

YORK-PV 43.83 11Duffy, Danny E38

PM-PV 43.85 12Ryan, Tucker P39

MACH-PV 43.95 11Falconer, Will R40

MACH-PV 44.16 12Bailey, Declan B41

MACH-PV 44.52 12Alfaro, Gabe J42

PM-PV 44.58 12Mauldin, Daniel J43

PM-PV 44.88 12Duarte, Sebastian D44

YORK-PV 45.41 12McGowan, Matthew B45
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MACH-PV 45.76 12Kelly, Owen C46

SDS-PV 46.01 11Dalai, Yug H47

MACH-PV 46.23 12Velarde, James B48

PM-PV 46.61 12John, Greyson J49

PM-PV 46.63 12Kell, Bryce A50

YORK-PV 47.27 11Moosavi, Cameron A51

SDS-PV 47.50 11Evans, Ian D52

MACH-PV 47.51 12Barras, Colin53

SDS-PV 47.78 12Montero, Iban M54

MACH-PV 48.09 12Gwizdala, Anthony55

MACH-PV 48.23 11Kroely, Pierre T56

ASA-PV 48.75 11Burnes, Cullen P57

MACH-PV 48.83 12Spencer, Brayden M58

MACH-PV 48.84 11Schoppet, Dylan R59

SDS-PV 49.69 12Sisson, Louis J60

MACH-PV 49.88 11Olvesen, Alex J61

MACH-PV 50.30 12Dickerson, Jackson S62

MACH-PV 50.56 11Beslic, Liam N63

MACH-PV 50.61 11Demer, Pierce V64

PM-PV 51.23 11Redington, Liam H65

YORK-PV 51.64 11Hunstock, Gus A66

SDS-PV 51.92 11Malkani, Nik67

SDS-PV 52.37 11Eckstein, Henry J68

YORK-PV 52.51 11MacKay, Devin D69

YORK-PV 52.64 12Ackley, Noah D70

MACH-PV 52.99 11M Agha, Yousif A71

SDS-PV 53.28 11Rochberg, Lucas72

SDS-PV 54.00 11Kelly, Brice M73

PM-PV 54.11 11Freinberg, Danny E74

NCAP-PV 54.71 11Estrada, Ethan R75

PM-PV 55.42 12Talvik, Raul S76

SDS-PV 55.81 11Lieberman, Xander C77

PM-PV 56.92 11Tesfay, Christian A78

MACH-PV 57.05 11Lin, Jacob79

PM-PV 57.24 12Tang, Thien H80

SDS-PV 58.34 11Danciu-Burdescu, Noah M81

PM-PV 1:01.03 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel82

PM-PV 1:01.15 11Ganti, Nitaant S83

PM-PV 1:01.62 11Bruce, Colin P84

MACH-PV 1:02.07 11Ramirez, Maddox A85

YORK-PV 1:04.85 11Hickey, Ben F86

MACH-PV 1:09.78 11Rivera, Gabe A87

MACH-PV 1:10.85 11Campbell, Grady B88

MACH-PV 1:12.37 11Bulbul, Arda -89

MACH-PV 1:12.38 11Bayne, Connor T90

MACH-PV NT 12Nama, Bhuvan91

MACH-PV NT 11Kumar, Suveer92

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B93

NCAP-PV NT 12James, Nathan B94

NCAP-PV NT 11Long, Max T95

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V96

YORK-PV NT 12Velikin, Liam A97

YORK-PV NT 12Tkachenko, Herman98

YORK-PV NT 11Bolla, Marcell99

YORK-PV NT 11Nabi, Adem M100

YORK-PV NT 12Tabak, Lucas A101

SDS-PV NT 11Acharya, Nirav102

PM-PV NT 11Elbarawy, Younes H103

#101 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:09.28 12McBride, Mikayla B1

SDS-PV 1:12.32 12Zimmer, Raquel B2

YORK-PV 1:14.70 11Scully, Maggie K3

MACH-PV 1:14.98 12Fiala, Cara J4

MACH-PV 1:16.32 12Choi, Kylie V5

SDS-PV 1:16.32 12Steele, Gigi M6

MACH-PV 1:17.08 12Kashchy, Lexi R7

NCAP-PV 1:19.04 11Nguyen, Nhi P8

SDS-PV 1:19.11 12Segerson, Vivian M9

MACH-PV 1:19.76 12Wager, Caroline S10

MACH-PV 1:22.31 11Amodio, Gia J11

ASA-PV 1:22.99 11Bjerga, Ada M12

PM-PV 1:23.60 11Liu, Olivia13

YORK-PV 1:28.72 11Cocker, Claire L14

ASA-PV 1:29.26 12Fallon, Piper B15

PM-PV 1:29.60 12Long, Kendall B16

YORK-PV 1:30.11 11Forde, Madison B17

ASA-PV 1:32.87 12Kleinow, Maria A18

MACH-PV 1:34.89 11Penland, Savannah G19

PM-PV 1:35.16 12Johnson, Olivia E20

NCAP-PV 1:37.88 11Wiggers, Clare V21

NCAP-PV 1:38.46 11Hill, Vera R22

NCAP-PV 1:39.77 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S23

MACH-PV 1:41.67 11Rushin, Elle C24

MACH-PV 1:46.10 11Mamillapalli, Ruthvi S25

PM-PV 1:48.48 11Fatah, Aria S26

MACH-PV 1:53.22 11Rogowsky, Jolie M27

SDS-PV 1:56.58 11Draughon, Scarlett C28

SDS-PV 2:08.78 12Fawsett, Katie M29

MACH-PV NT 12Kaplan, Angela M30

YORK-PV NT 12Bassi, Anika R31

YORK-PV NT 12Nguyen, Chloe M32

YORK-PV NT 12Mehr, Addison K33

YORK-PV NT 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A34

SDS-PV NT 11Birns, Emmie C35

SDS-PV NT 12Silson, Ava M36

SDS-PV NT 11Perks, Genevieve P37

ASA-PV NT 11Garff, Charley J38

#102 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:06.52 12Nguyen, Gabriel I1

MACH-PV 1:08.39 12Fletcher, Aiden C2

SDS-PV 1:12.59 11Johnson, Reid T3

PM-PV 1:15.11 12Hartanto, Adrian4

MACH-PV 1:16.07 12Ta, Preston H5

YORK-PV 1:16.45 12Parks, Nicholas R6

ASA-PV 1:16.46 12Wu, Dean7

SDS-PV 1:18.60 11Sharron, Kai P8

YORK-PV 1:20.48 12Ross, Liam P9

MACH-PV 1:21.31 12Barakat, Seleem H10

NCAP-PV 1:21.39 11Maffei, Ayrton P11

PM-PV 1:21.98 11Tivel, Micah W12

MACH-PV 1:22.05 11Trudel, Archie A13

ASA-PV 1:23.40 12Sauder, Jonathan L14

ASA-PV 1:24.45 11Leininger, Ben M15

PM-PV 1:25.00 12Amaya, Cristiano F16

SDS-PV 1:25.11 12Redmann, Isaac A17

SDS-PV 1:25.36 12Redmann, Lucas K18

ASA-PV 1:30.94 12Oskvig, Hayden B19

SDS-PV 1:31.03 11Moran, Jack E20

ASA-PV 1:31.12 11Zhou, Mason X21

ASA-PV 1:31.81 11Robinson, Lars E22

MACH-PV 1:32.75 12Kwong, Bobby T23

ASA-PV 1:34.34 11Jiang, Jayden X24

SDS-PV 1:42.70 12Sisson, Louis J25

MACH-PV NT 12Sandstrom, Will W26

YORK-PV NT 11McCall, Jack R27

YORK-PV NT 11Hall, Henry A28

YORK-PV NT 12Newbold, Luca C29

YORK-PV NT 11Williams, Maximus J30

SDS-PV NT 11Banach, Lyle W31

SDS-PV NT 12Misiaszek, Max P32

SDS-PV NT 11Coombs, Sawyer G33

SDS-PV NT 11Kelly, Brice M34

PM-PV NT 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S35

#103 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 32.61 12Kache, Rania S1

MACH-PV 32.69 12Fiala, Cara J2

MACH-PV 32.91 12Jia, Nora T3

MACH-PV 33.04 12McBride, Mikayla B4

ASA-PV 33.71 12Cypes, Sloane B5

SDS-PV 33.72 12Aurilio, Natalie J6

MACH-PV 33.79 12Kashchy, Lexi R7

YORK-PV 33.89 11Romano, Emma L8

MACH-PV 34.00 12Choi, Kylie V9

MACH-PV 34.14 11Nguyen, Alice C10

YORK-PV 34.30 11Scully, Maggie K11

MACH-PV 34.38 11Elam, Spencer S12

NCAP-PV 34.39 12Loggins, Charley J13

PM-PV 34.42 12Fistere, Elizabeth R14

SDS-PV 34.50 12Edelstein, Hannah B15

PM-PV 34.53 12Burke, Adelyn C16

YORK-PV 34.75 12Raithel, Lilah A17

ASA-PV 34.77 12Segura, Norah W18

MACH-PV 34.86 11Petrak, Eliza L19

PM-PV 34.86 11Mabesa, Lyla A20

YORK-PV 35.21 12Fahle, Gryffin M21

NCAP-PV 35.41 12Moore, Emily J22

ASA-PV 35.45 12Fallon, Piper B23

YORK-PV 35.88 11Fears, Noelle T24

MACH-PV 36.00 12Reshetnyak, Arina25

MACH-PV 36.00 11Smith, Harper M26

MACH-PV 36.22 12Bayne, Paisley J27

MACH-PV 36.23 12Gonzalez, Emily I28

YORK-PV 36.35 12McShane, Rachel K29

PM-PV 36.38 12Austin, Ainsley J30

NCAP-PV 36.68 11Coglianese, Sofia J31

NCAP-PV 36.68 11Nguyen, Nhi P32

MACH-PV 37.05 11Vasileva, Danica I33

YORK-PV 37.07 11Padilla, Summer Q34

NCAP-PV 37.12 12Lawyer, Sydney M35

PM-PV 37.18 12Do, Michelle H36

PM-PV 37.23 12Kang, Olivia G37

MACH-PV 37.40 11Zhang, Elsa Y38

MACH-PV 37.43 11Amodio, Gia J39

PM-PV 37.63 11Whitener, Avilea S40

MACH-PV 37.75 11Penland, Savannah G41

MACH-PV 37.86 12Thayer, Caroline G42
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PM-PV 37.97 11Nelson, Zoe J43

YORK-PV 37.98 11Cervenak, McKinley A44

YORK-PV 38.06 12Gabet, Coraline45

PM-PV 38.10 11Ong, Olivia C46

PM-PV 38.75 11Zisler, Harper G47

YORK-PV 38.85 12Meek, Grace J48

MACH-PV 38.90 11Duong, Lily T49

YORK-PV 39.07 11Sahin, Payton L50

SDS-PV 39.20 12Ingraham, Zara E51

ASA-PV 39.38 11Garff, Charley J52

MACH-PV 39.46 11Selwood, Jane R53

YORK-PV 39.52 11Magnuson, Sydney J54

SDS-PV 39.56 12Silson, Ava M55

SDS-PV 39.97 11Perks, Genevieve P56

NCAP-PV 40.00 12Shoemaker, Emily M57

YORK-PV 40.00 12Keenan, Olive J58

SDS-PV 40.05 11Burns, Abby S59

YORK-PV 40.06 11Thompson, Audrey E60

ASA-PV 40.06 11Bjerga, Ada M61

MACH-PV 40.12 11Baruffi, Isabella R62

SDS-PV 40.20 12Hiscock, Ellie G63

NCAP-PV 40.31 12Evans, Heidi L64

MACH-PV 40.55 12Zellers, Julia S65

YORK-PV 40.76 11Phalen, Harper E66

MACH-PV 40.79 11Mancoske, Isabella J67

SDS-PV 40.81 12Hastings, Nadia C68

SDS-PV 40.84 11Solomon, Ephi M69

PM-PV 40.94 11Chang, Kaylee E70

SDS-PV 40.99 11Bryce, Sabrina A71

SDS-PV 41.26 12Holmes, Chloe V72

PM-PV 41.34 11Kibsey, Veronika L73

MACH-PV 41.36 12Bosley, Poppy M74

NCAP-PV 41.48 11Hill, Vera R75

MACH-PV 41.90 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G76

YORK-PV 41.93 11Butler, Amelia I77

MACH-PV 42.16 11Hashemi, Soraya L78

MACH-PV 42.16 12Leiden, Madeleine R79

PM-PV 42.20 11Fatah, Aria S80

MACH-PV 42.25 12Marroquin, Hannah M81

YORK-PV 42.29 12Berry, Allison D82

SDS-PV 42.37 11Berona, Samantha R83

MACH-PV 42.48 12Borlinghaus, Mia84

YORK-PV 42.52 12Mehr, Addison K85

YORK-PV 42.81 12Clark, Elise L86

YORK-PV 43.36 11Nichols, Brooke E87

MACH-PV 43.54 11Rogowsky, Finley J88

PM-PV 43.94 11Koval, Victoria89

MACH-PV 43.99 11Dawley, Evelyn C90

NCAP-PV 44.05 12Palmer, Helena Hawkins S91

YORK-PV 44.52 11Tate, Leah M92

YORK-PV 44.65 12Nguyen, Chloe M93

MACH-PV 44.69 11McLean, Evelyn Z94

MACH-PV 45.23 12Swenson, Zoey E95

SDS-PV 45.25 12Tipton, Sofia S96

YORK-PV 45.33 12Bassi, Anika R97

MACH-PV 45.78 11Sanders, Cecilia A98

MACH-PV 45.85 11Rogowsky, Jolie M99

PM-PV 45.86 11DelGrosso, Cara L100

SDS-PV 45.91 12Hanlon, Nora D101

MACH-PV 46.02 12Schmidt, Annabel M102

SDS-PV 46.17 11Chang, Lilly S103

SDS-PV 46.66 11Jaramillo, Vanessa M104

PM-PV 47.23 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A105

MACH-PV 47.64 12Moore, Madelyn S106

MACH-PV 47.85 11Upadhye, Medha K107

YORK-PV 48.60 11Meenaghan, Annie C108

MACH-PV 48.79 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia109

PM-PV 49.12 12Doherty, Alex R110

MACH-PV 49.57 11Chong, Caitlyn H111

SDS-PV 49.62 11Birns, Emmie C112

MACH-PV 49.97 11Campbell, Hannah M113

SDS-PV 50.07 11Konczal, Paloma E114

MACH-PV 51.08 11Kammila, Sanjna U115

YORK-PV 51.31 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A116

SDS-PV 51.46 11Habyarimana, Mika R117

PM-PV 52.14 12Concepcion, Lucia M118

MACH-PV 52.37 11Heath, Addison C119

MACH-PV 52.74 12Sinclair, Maia J120

MACH-PV 53.18 11Hergenroeder, Anna C121

PM-PV 53.26 11McCaskill, Vivi C122

MACH-PV 53.86 11Starr, Hannah E123

MACH-PV 55.40 12Basu, Annika124

MACH-PV 55.92 11Roth, Veronika P125

SDS-PV 59.23 11Tanir, Ayla M126

PM-PV 1:00.34 12Leonini, Elizabeth V127

SDS-PV 1:01.21 11Cahill, Violet A128

MACH-PV NT 12Krumbholz, Chloe P129

MACH-PV NT 12Bathula, Krisha N130

MACH-PV NT 12Kaplan, Angela M131

MACH-PV NT 11Nasabzadeh, Ella R132

MACH-PV NT 11Lippincott, Mila M133

YORK-PV NT 11Davis, Izzy R134

YORK-PV NT 11Goldian, Claire E135

SDS-PV NT 11Batros, Matilda or MJ J136

PM-PV NT 11Hydari, Sillah R137

#104 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 32.32 12LePore, Drew S1

PM-PV 32.44 12Ferssizidis, Bobby2

MACH-PV 32.47 12Kwong, Bobby T3

MACH-PV 32.67 12Nenashev, Oleg E4

MACH-PV 33.96 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G5

YORK-PV 34.07 12Somensatto, Marc R6

MACH-PV 34.17 12Reiley, Drew E7

YORK-PV 34.27 12Underdown, Reid K8

ASA-PV 34.35 12Nielsen, Asa P9

MACH-PV 34.48 11Phelps, Charlie J10

NCAP-PV 34.72 11Conjura, Chase E11

YORK-PV 34.88 11Brannan, Luke E12

YORK-PV 34.97 11Kelly, Charlie A13

MACH-PV 35.27 12Ta, Preston H14

MACH-PV 35.38 12Barakat, Seleem H15

YORK-PV 35.45 12Cline, Alex O16

SDS-PV 35.66 12Schlotterer, Patrick J17

ASA-PV 36.15 12Wu, Dean18

MACH-PV 36.22 12Alfaro, Gabe J19

YORK-PV 36.33 12Maria, Michael R20

MACH-PV 36.48 12McGuire, Declan S21

YORK-PV 36.48 12Rasmussen, Henry J22

PM-PV 36.84 12Duarte, Sebastian D23

MACH-PV 36.92 12Thornsbury, Logan T24

SDS-PV 37.07 12Lybarger, Hudson J25

ASA-PV 37.10 11Leininger, Ben M26

NCAP-PV 37.12 12James, Nathan B27

ASA-PV 37.23 12Sauder, Jonathan L28

YORK-PV 37.24 11Moosavi, Cameron A29

SDS-PV 37.36 11Evans, Ian D30

YORK-PV 37.52 12Perez-Roberts, Parker T31

YORK-PV 37.89 11McCall, Jack R32

ASA-PV 37.90 11Adair, Harrison R33

ASA-PV 38.23 11Burnes, Cullen P34

YORK-PV 38.29 11Shook, Zach E35

MACH-PV 38.92 11Sedlacek, Christian F36

MACH-PV 38.96 12Brown, Nolan A37

SDS-PV 39.58 12Evans, Jack W38

MACH-PV 39.64 12Grecco, Charlie H39

MACH-PV 39.72 11Abney, Jack G40

ASA-PV 39.81 12Oskvig, Hayden B41

YORK-PV 39.96 11Duffy, Danny E42

SDS-PV 40.19 11Banach, Lyle W43

ASA-PV 40.31 11Jiang, Jayden X44

YORK-PV 40.53 11MacKay, Devin D45

YORK-PV 40.80 11Williams, Maximus J46

MACH-PV 40.85 11Ramirez, Maddox A47

YORK-PV 40.88 12Schneider, Mark F48

SDS-PV 41.03 11Dunning, Rory A49

PM-PV 41.20 12Ryan, Tucker P50

SDS-PV 41.44 11Moran, Jack E51

MACH-PV 41.60 12Spencer, Brayden M52

YORK-PV 41.77 12Tabak, Lucas A53

MACH-PV 41.82 12Bailey, Declan B54

MACH-PV 41.83 12Gwizdala, Anthony55

MACH-PV 42.21 11M Agha, Yousif A56

PM-PV 42.31 11Ganti, Nitaant S57

MACH-PV 42.46 12Velarde, James B58

SDS-PV 42.50 11Crawford, Jose Y59

PM-PV 42.63 12John, Greyson J60

PM-PV 42.90 12Kell, Bryce A61

YORK-PV 43.13 12Keating, Gavin K62

MACH-PV 43.38 12Chung, Kaan63

PM-PV 43.41 11Kim, Nathan J64

SDS-PV 43.42 11Sapriza, Sebastian65

SDS-PV 43.54 12Sisson, Louis J66

YORK-PV 43.63 11Farquhar, Dylan J67

MACH-PV 43.75 12Barras, Colin68

MACH-PV 44.24 11Demer, Pierce V69

MACH-PV 44.67 12Dickerson, Jackson S70

MACH-PV 44.82 11Falconer, Will R71

MACH-PV 44.85 11Kroely, Pierre T72

SDS-PV 45.51 11Acharya, Nirav73

MACH-PV 46.03 11Lin, Jacob74

SDS-PV 46.12 11Robertson, Ian P75

NCAP-PV 46.32 11Estrada, Ethan R76

SDS-PV 46.34 11Eckstein, Henry J77

SDS-PV 46.44 11Danciu-Burdescu, Noah M78

PM-PV 47.23 11Sullenberger, Ben M79

YORK-PV 47.26 11Zhao, Jesse80

PM-PV 47.36 11Elbarawy, Younes H81

PM-PV 47.60 11Janes, Colin T82

MACH-PV 48.62 11Bayne, Connor T83

SDS-PV 49.22 11Sloan, Nicholas M84

SDS-PV 49.23 11Rochberg, Lucas85

SDS-PV 49.31 11Lieberman, Xander C86
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#104   ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

YORK-PV 49.57 11Hickey, Ben F87

PM-PV 49.76 12Tang, Thien H88

PM-PV 50.70 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel89

YORK-PV 51.00 12Ackley, Noah D90

MACH-PV 52.32 11Campbell, Grady B91

PM-PV 52.66 12Le, Henry G92

PM-PV 53.06 11Bruce, Colin P93

SDS-PV 53.81 11Dua, Vivaan N94

PM-PV 53.98 11Freinberg, Danny E95

MACH-PV 54.35 11Bulbul, Arda -96

MACH-PV 54.49 11Kumar, Suveer97

MACH-PV 54.78 11Rivera, Gabe A98

PM-PV 56.32 12Talvik, Raul S99

SDS-PV 56.46 11Malkani, Nik100

MACH-PV 56.63 12Nama, Bhuvan101

YORK-PV 59.55 11Zens, Parker W102

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B103

NCAP-PV NT 11Long, Max T104

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V105

YORK-PV NT 12Tkachenko, Herman106

PM-PV NT 12Allen, Emerson H107

#105 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:01.11 12Andrews, Caroline B1

NCAP-PV 1:02.38 12Moore, Emily J2

SDS-PV 1:02.59 12Aurilio, Natalie J3

PM-PV 1:02.86 12Fistere, Elizabeth R4

SDS-PV 1:03.22 12Hetzel, Julia Grace G5

ASA-PV 1:03.68 12Casaday, Claire L6

SDS-PV 1:04.02 12Steele, Gigi M7

PM-PV 1:04.11 12Long, Kendall B8

SDS-PV 1:04.81 11Van Schagen, Tessa N9

PM-PV 1:04.98 12Burke, Adelyn C10

MACH-PV 1:05.14 12Daniels, Sophia A11

MACH-PV 1:05.22 11Elam, Spencer S12

NCAP-PV 1:05.63 12Dugger, Emmy K13

PM-PV 1:05.88 11Liu, Olivia14

YORK-PV 1:05.89 12Meek, Grace J15

SDS-PV 1:06.01 12Zimmer, Raquel B16

MACH-PV 1:06.42 12Lipsey, Emily K17

MACH-PV 1:06.93 11Petrak, Eliza L18

ASA-PV 1:07.00 12Cypes, Sloane B19

YORK-PV 1:07.45 12Raithel, Lilah A20

SDS-PV 1:07.71 12Segerson, Vivian M21

PM-PV 1:07.71 12Johnson, Olivia E22

PM-PV 1:07.80 11Zisler, Harper G23

YORK-PV 1:07.81 12Kiernan, Sinead C24

YORK-PV 1:07.89 11Fears, Noelle T25

MACH-PV 1:08.13 12Gonzalez, Emily I26

YORK-PV 1:08.42 11Padilla, Summer Q27

PM-PV 1:08.43 12Do, Michelle H28

MACH-PV 1:08.74 12Salazar, Elizabeth O29

MACH-PV 1:08.94 12Borlinghaus, Mia30

SDS-PV 1:09.09 12Ingraham, Zara E31

ASA-PV 1:09.54 12Segura, Norah W32

YORK-PV 1:09.76 12McShane, Rachel K33

NCAP-PV 1:09.92 12Shoemaker, Emily M34

YORK-PV 1:10.09 12Gabet, Coraline35

MACH-PV 1:10.31 11Amodio, Gia J36

YORK-PV 1:10.74 11Cocker, Claire L37

MACH-PV 1:10.95 12Thayer, Caroline G38

PM-PV 1:11.09 11Ong, Olivia C39

MACH-PV 1:11.22 11Vasileva, Danica I40

MACH-PV 1:11.31 12Zellers, Julia S41

YORK-PV 1:11.73 12Fahle, Gryffin M42

MACH-PV 1:12.23 11Elghoul, Fayrouz M43

MACH-PV 1:12.27 12Bayne, Paisley J44

MACH-PV 1:12.48 12Bosley, Poppy M45

SDS-PV 1:12.50 11Abraham, Naveen A46

MACH-PV 1:12.56 12Kaplan, Angela M47

NCAP-PV 1:12.68 11Coglianese, Sofia J48

SDS-PV 1:12.97 11Solomon, Ephi M49

YORK-PV 1:13.67 11Magnuson, Sydney J50

MACH-PV 1:13.76 12Welch, Rebecca M51

YORK-PV 1:13.99 12Pfiffner, Maddie K52

NCAP-PV 1:14.01 11Fobert, Ava G53

MACH-PV 1:14.07 11Nguyen, Alice C54

YORK-PV 1:14.34 12Keenan, Olive J55

MACH-PV 1:14.84 12DeMarco, Sadie L56

PM-PV 1:15.24 11Smith, Emma R57

SDS-PV 1:15.83 12Holmes, Chloe V58

MACH-PV 1:15.88 12Reshetnyak, Arina59

SDS-PV 1:16.47 11O'Malley, Shona G60

PM-PV 1:16.59 11Schoonover, Emma J61

MACH-PV 1:16.86 11Baruffi, Isabella R62

YORK-PV 1:17.37 11Nichols, Brooke E63

SDS-PV 1:17.69 11Perks, Genevieve P64

MACH-PV 1:18.20 11Mancoske, Isabella J65

MACH-PV 1:18.28 11Selwood, Jane R66

YORK-PV 1:18.56 11Thompson, Audrey E67

SDS-PV 1:18.73 11Burns, Abby S68

YORK-PV 1:18.77 11Forst, Kate K69

MACH-PV 1:19.25 12Bathula, Krisha N70

YORK-PV 1:19.25 11Forde, Madison B71

YORK-PV 1:19.33 11Phalen, Harper E72

MACH-PV 1:19.50 11Mamillapalli, Ruthvi S73

MACH-PV 1:19.81 12Ossenova-Singh, Sofia74

PM-PV 1:20.52 12Marzluff, Cici E75

MACH-PV 1:20.84 12Schmidt, Annabel M76

PM-PV 1:21.36 11Jensen, Amelia R77

SDS-PV 1:21.62 11Berona, Samantha R78

SDS-PV 1:21.62 12Juarez, Vivian L79

MACH-PV 1:22.00 12Coleman-Vieyra, Mady G80

PM-PV 1:22.29 11Chang, Kaylee E81

MACH-PV 1:22.70 12Meves, Anneliese S82

MACH-PV 1:22.77 11Chong, Caitlyn H83

YORK-PV 1:22.85 12Clark, Elise L84

PM-PV 1:23.08 11Kibsey, Veronika L85

MACH-PV 1:23.83 11Rogowsky, Jolie M86

MACH-PV 1:24.14 12Swenson, Zoey E87

MACH-PV 1:24.55 11Rushin, Elle C88

MACH-PV 1:25.17 11Hashemi, Soraya L89

MACH-PV 1:26.25 11Rogowsky, Finley J90

YORK-PV 1:26.65 11Tate, Leah M91

MACH-PV 1:27.33 12Leiden, Madeleine R92

YORK-PV 1:27.51 12Berry, Allison D93

YORK-PV 1:27.57 11Upton, Natalie A94

MACH-PV 1:28.00 11Wu, Wanmin A95

MACH-PV 1:28.25 11Upadhye, Medha K96

SDS-PV 1:28.44 12Hanlon, Nora D97

MACH-PV 1:30.77 12Sinclair, Maia J98

MACH-PV 1:31.20 11Starr, Hannah E99

YORK-PV 1:31.24 11Butler, Amelia I100

MACH-PV 1:31.81 11Sanders, Cecilia A101

SDS-PV 1:32.10 11Konczal, Paloma E102

PM-PV 1:32.27 11DelGrosso, Cara L103

PM-PV 1:32.98 11McCaskill, Vivi C104

NCAP-PV 1:33.27 11Murphy, Jane Y105

SDS-PV 1:35.62 11Habyarimana, Mika R106

PM-PV 1:36.85 12Doherty, Alex R107

MACH-PV 1:37.29 12Moore, Madelyn S108

SDS-PV 1:37.32 11Lau, Celeste109

MACH-PV 1:40.21 12Basu, Annika110

SDS-PV 1:40.34 11Batros, Matilda or MJ J111

MACH-PV 1:40.61 11Kammila, Sanjna U112

PM-PV 1:40.63 12Concepcion, Lucia M113

YORK-PV 1:41.28 11Gharakhanian, Emalyn A114

PM-PV 1:41.28 11Tesfay, Mariamawit A115

SDS-PV 1:46.77 11Tanir, Ayla M116

MACH-PV 1:48.64 11Heath, Addison C117

YORK-PV 1:49.33 11Meenaghan, Annie C118

SDS-PV 1:50.42 11Chang, Lilly S119

NCAP-PV 1:59.12 11Estrada, Lucia A120

SDS-PV 2:00.74 11Cahill, Violet A121

MACH-PV NT 11McLean, Evelyn Z122

MACH-PV NT 12Krumbholz, Chloe P123

MACH-PV NT 11Ossenova-Singh, Aleks124

MACH-PV NT 11Campbell, Hannah M125

MACH-PV NT 11Roth, Veronika P126

MACH-PV NT 11Thornton, Bella G127

MACH-PV NT 11Lippincott, Mila M128

NCAP-PV NT 12Lawyer, Sydney M129

NCAP-PV NT 12Myers, Emma F130

PM-PV NT 12Leonini, Elizabeth V131

#106 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 59.02 12Fletcher, Aiden C1

MACH-PV 1:01.59 12Nenashev, Oleg E2

YORK-PV 1:02.36 12Parks, Nicholas R3

YORK-PV 1:02.38 12Friedman, Benjamin A4

SDS-PV 1:02.55 11Johnson, Reid T5

MACH-PV 1:03.36 12Yip-Ward, Spencer G6

YORK-PV 1:03.83 12Nguyen, Gabriel I7

SDS-PV 1:04.06 12Gowel, Joey A8

PM-PV 1:04.35 12Ferssizidis, Bobby9

MACH-PV 1:04.83 12Thornsbury, Logan T10

NCAP-PV 1:05.08 12Brownback, Teddy E11

MACH-PV 1:05.68 12Alfaro, Gabe J12

YORK-PV 1:05.96 12Ross, Liam P13

SDS-PV 1:06.18 11Sharron, Kai P14

PM-PV 1:06.22 11Hughes, Zeke T15

SDS-PV 1:06.68 12Schlotterer, Patrick J16

MACH-PV 1:07.26 11Phelps, Charlie J17

PM-PV 1:07.38 12Duarte, Sebastian D18

SDS-PV 1:07.42 11Crawford, Jose Y19

YORK-PV 1:07.54 11McCall, Jack R20

PM-PV 1:07.89 11Tivel, Micah W21

NCAP-PV 1:08.28 11Conjura, Chase E22

MACH-PV 1:08.40 12Reiley, Drew E23

NCAP-PV 1:08.45 11Maffei, Ayrton P24

ASA-PV 1:08.52 11Burnes, Cullen P25

MACH-PV 1:08.59 11Trudel, Archie A26
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YORK-PV 1:08.99 12Underdown, Reid K27

YORK-PV 1:09.08 12Somensatto, Marc R28

NCAP-PV 1:09.43 12James, Nathan B29

MACH-PV 1:09.49 12Barakat, Seleem H30

YORK-PV 1:09.79 11Farquhar, Dylan J31

MACH-PV 1:10.11 12McGuire, Declan S32

MACH-PV 1:10.16 12Grecco, Charlie H33

PM-PV 1:10.38 12Mauldin, Daniel J34

PM-PV 1:10.42 11Redington, Liam H35

PM-PV 1:10.58 11Janes, Colin T36

YORK-PV 1:10.74 12Miettinen, Akseli M37

YORK-PV 1:10.91 12Rasmussen, Henry J38

ASA-PV 1:11.13 12Nielsen, Asa P39

YORK-PV 1:11.52 11Brannan, Luke E40

PM-PV 1:11.73 11Abadam, James A41

YORK-PV 1:12.04 11Moosavi, Cameron A42

SDS-PV 1:12.47 12Lybarger, Hudson J43

ASA-PV 1:12.78 11Leininger, Ben M44

YORK-PV 1:13.38 12Schneider, Mark F45

YORK-PV 1:14.17 11Shook, Zach E46

MACH-PV 1:14.27 12Chung, Kaan47

PM-PV 1:14.36 12Allen, Emerson H48

MACH-PV 1:14.48 11M Agha, Yousif A49

SDS-PV 1:14.60 11Dunning, Rory A50

ASA-PV 1:14.68 12Wu, Dean51

PM-PV 1:14.78 12Ryan, Tucker P52

MACH-PV 1:14.79 11Olvesen, Alex J53

MACH-PV 1:15.28 12Sandstrom, Will W54

MACH-PV 1:15.32 11Abney, Jack G55

SDS-PV 1:15.94 11Dalai, Yug H56

YORK-PV 1:16.23 12Tabak, Lucas A57

MACH-PV 1:16.53 12Brown, Nolan A58

YORK-PV 1:16.93 12DiGaudio, Luke A59

ASA-PV 1:17.54 11Adair, Harrison R60

SDS-PV 1:17.84 12Kaplan, Saul J61

MACH-PV 1:18.35 12Bailey, Declan B62

YORK-PV 1:18.43 11MacKay, Devin D63

SDS-PV 1:18.70 11Evans, Ian D64

YORK-PV 1:19.07 12Newbold, Luca C65

YORK-PV 1:19.23 11Duffy, Danny E66

YORK-PV 1:19.35 11Hunstock, Gus A67

MACH-PV 1:19.60 12Velarde, James B68

SDS-PV 1:19.70 11Coombs, Sawyer G69

MACH-PV 1:19.74 12Spencer, Brayden M70

MACH-PV 1:19.84 12Barras, Colin71

MACH-PV 1:20.64 11Ramirez, Maddox A72

SDS-PV 1:21.12 11Sapriza, Sebastian73

YORK-PV 1:21.14 12Keating, Gavin K74

MACH-PV 1:22.00 11Kroely, Pierre T75

PM-PV 1:22.10 11Kim, Nathan J76

SDS-PV 1:23.24 12Montero, Iban M77

SDS-PV 1:23.34 11Kelly, Brice M78

SDS-PV 1:23.65 11Eckstein, Henry J79

MACH-PV 1:23.73 11Falconer, Will R80

MACH-PV 1:24.54 11Demer, Pierce V81

MACH-PV 1:24.59 11Beslic, Liam N82

YORK-PV 1:25.55 11Williams, Maximus J83

MACH-PV 1:25.75 12Gwizdala, Anthony84

PM-PV 1:25.94 11Ganti, Nitaant S85

MACH-PV 1:26.81 12Kelly, Owen C86

YORK-PV 1:26.83 11Zhao, Jesse87

SDS-PV 1:26.86 12Evans, Jack W88

PM-PV 1:28.00 11Tesfay, Christian A89

PM-PV 1:28.07 11Sullenberger, Ben M90

SDS-PV 1:29.78 11Robertson, Ian P91

PM-PV 1:30.11 11Elbarawy, Younes H92

PM-PV 1:30.66 11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel93

SDS-PV 1:30.77 11Acharya, Nirav94

MACH-PV 1:31.45 11Lin, Jacob95

PM-PV 1:32.84 12Tang, Thien H96

MACH-PV 1:36.12 12Nama, Bhuvan97

PM-PV 1:36.18 12Talvik, Raul S98

SDS-PV 1:36.84 11Sloan, Nicholas M99

PM-PV 1:36.93 11Bruce, Colin P100

PM-PV 1:37.70 11Freinberg, Danny E101

SDS-PV 1:38.15 11Lieberman, Xander C102

NCAP-PV 1:40.63 11Estrada, Ethan R103

SDS-PV 1:43.10 11Danciu-Burdescu, Noah M104

PM-PV 1:43.25 11Mulakaluri, Keshava S105

MACH-PV 1:44.65 11Kumar, Suveer106

MACH-PV 1:45.18 11Bayne, Connor T107

YORK-PV 1:45.25 11Zens, Parker W108

MACH-PV 1:49.62 11Bulbul, Arda -109

MACH-PV 1:51.89 11Rivera, Gabe A110

SDS-PV 1:54.03 11Malkani, Nik111

SDS-PV 1:54.88 11Dua, Vivaan N112

PM-PV 1:55.26 12Le, Henry G113

MACH-PV NT 11Schoppet, Dylan R114

MACH-PV NT 12Nagarajan, Sander B115

YORK-PV NT 11Tramonte, Tommy V116

YORK-PV NT 11Hall, Henry A117

YORK-PV NT 12Velikin, Liam A118

YORK-PV NT 12Etris, Connor A119

YORK-PV NT 11Nabi, Adem M120

YORK-PV NT 11Hickey, Ben F121

SDS-PV NT 11Rochberg, Lucas122

SDS-PV NT 12Gaitan, Nico G123

#107 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:27.81  8Sacks, Layla J1

YORK-PV 1:29.56  8Karapinar, Su A2

MACH-PV 1:32.28  8Wager, Cammie C3

YORK-PV 1:37.71  8Grabowski, Allie R4

ASA-PV 1:38.59  8Bjerga, Maria G5

NCAP-PV 1:40.88  8Sullivan, Catherine E6

ASA-PV 1:41.32  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K7

NCAP-PV 1:43.04  8Grube, Noel E8

MACH-PV 1:44.54  8Welch, Anna V9

MACH-PV 1:45.13  8Bockenek, Hadley M10

MACH-PV 1:45.27  8Livernois, Diana B11

PM-PV 1:46.31  8Freinberg, CeCe E12

MACH-PV 1:46.72  7Detrisac, Evelynn J13

MACH-PV 1:49.66  8Bekker, Danika14

ASA-PV 1:50.03  8Roshan, Francesca R15

ASA-PV 1:50.99  7Moncton, June M16

PM-PV 1:51.74  7Kell, Lizzie M17

SDS-PV 1:51.85  8Kevit, Casey E18

ASA-PV 1:52.69  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H19

YORK-PV 1:55.90  8Frame, Adelaide H20

ASA-PV 1:56.39  8Hochberg, Sarah H21

ASA-PV 1:57.06  8Segura, Emi W22

SDS-PV 1:57.45  8Eckstein, Emily A23

ASA-PV 2:00.45  7Vasilescu, Ember24

ASA-PV 2:01.68  8Kleinow, Caroline R25

MACH-PV 2:04.72  7Massey, Angelica E26

ASA-PV 2:07.06  8Rubac, Cricket A27

NCAP-PV 2:08.17  8To, Linh M28

PM-PV 2:08.91  8Amaya, Mia T29

SDS-PV 2:09.01  8Chang, Maxine M30

MACH-PV NT  8Horner, Emery Q31

MACH-PV NT  8Adams, Emma R32

MACH-PV NT  8Folk, Charlotte A33

MACH-PV NT  8Reiley, Audrey L34

MACH-PV NT  8Kenny, Layla H35

MACH-PV NT  8Nguyen, Vivian B36

MACH-PV NT  8Pitty, Tarunika37

NCAP-PV NT  8Dewey, Naomi E38

YORK-PV NT  7Duffy, Erin G39

YORK-PV NT  8Goldstein, Hannah R40

YORK-PV NT  8Rodriguez, Mary A41

SDS-PV NT  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann42

SDS-PV NT  8Doyle, Gwen E43

ASA-PV NT  7Crotty, Caroline J44

ASA-PV NT  7Parker, Jane B45

#108 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 1:29.25  8Prescher, Carter D1

SDS-PV 1:37.79  8Ringwood, Hunter G2

MACH-PV 1:41.46  8Crosnicker, Brooks E3

MACH-PV 1:43.06  8Blayney, Finn M4

ASA-PV 1:44.74  8Craft, Ren A5

ASA-PV 1:48.38  7Costa, Giuseppe A6

NCAP-PV 1:48.51  8Taylor, Rhys M7

ASA-PV 1:48.74  7Craft, Bobby A8

PM-PV 1:50.09  8Estioko, Oliver N9

ASA-PV 1:58.31  8Feng, Elim A10

PM-PV 1:58.85  8Ulisse, Jacob M11

ASA-PV 2:00.10  8Park, Finn B12

PM-PV 2:02.83  8Ferssizidis, Alex13

ASA-PV 2:03.76  8Cody, Forrest H14

ASA-PV 2:09.28  8Park, Alexander C15

ASA-PV 2:13.80  7Islamaj, Edrien16

NCAP-PV 2:15.18  7Hill, Darien A17

ASA-PV 2:26.11  8Melchior, Lorenzo B18

MACH-PV NT  8Zenteno, Lorenzo19

MACH-PV NT  8Eley, Abe H20

MACH-PV NT  7Bulbul, Kuzey -21

YORK-PV NT  8McCammon, Max D22

YORK-PV NT  8Hunstock, Ulysses J23

YORK-PV NT  8Smith, Benjamin M24

YORK-PV NT  8Brody, Teddy B25

SDS-PV NT  8Varga, Matthew P26

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Viggo M27

SDS-PV NT  8Robertson, Peter A28

PM-PV NT  7Goldman, Mateo A29

#109 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 41.38  9Kwong, Cadi J1

YORK-PV 42.86 10McShane, Grace K2

MACH-PV 42.94  9Nesterova, Natasha3

ASA-PV 43.74 10Cody, Beatrix L4
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#109   ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

ASA-PV 43.98 10Bojuwon, Zainab A5

SDS-PV 44.14 10Rovak, Claire H6

YORK-PV 45.14  9Versaggi, Ella G7

YORK-PV 45.33 10Cravens, Charleigh G8

PM-PV 45.48  9Shi, Skylar S9

MACH-PV 45.85 10Batten, Avery E10

PM-PV 45.94  9Dunn, Sierra H11

MACH-PV 46.04 10Fiske, Jillian A12

MACH-PV 46.10 10Blayney, Kyla R13

MACH-PV 46.10 10Moore, Ella M14

MACH-PV 46.45 10Allard, Arden P15

MACH-PV 46.63  9Reiley, Claire M16

MACH-PV 46.90 10Adams, Chloe M17

YORK-PV 47.17  9Duffy, Abby T18

MACH-PV 47.35 10Egger, Aeris A19

YORK-PV 47.61 10Zhang, Claire J20

SDS-PV 47.63 10Kraemer, Elise V21

YORK-PV 47.89  9Elegbe, Olivia M22

SDS-PV 48.65 10Malejko, Georgie R23

MACH-PV 48.93 10Buonforte, Lilia R24

PM-PV 49.07 10Wood, Poppy J25

SDS-PV 50.31 10Klipper, Molly C26

MACH-PV 50.32  9Giguere, Madison A27

ASA-PV 50.45 10Tat, Audrey M28

MACH-PV 50.85  9Velarde, Lucy R29

NCAP-PV 51.38 10Shrestha, Navya30

NCAP-PV 51.50 10Charbonneau, Rose A31

SDS-PV 51.56 10Eno, Charlotte T32

SDS-PV 51.70  9Tanapornsakul, Rae33

NCAP-PV 51.84  9Bohaty, Reigna L34

ASA-PV 51.93 10Barrett, Ellie D35

MACH-PV 52.57  9Haupt, Avery M36

NCAP-PV 52.60  9Wimpey, Sasha J37

NCAP-PV 52.68  9Lawyer, Lillie M38

ASA-PV 52.72  9Torres, Jane I39

MACH-PV 52.78 10Adams, Ashleigh J40

MACH-PV 52.81  9Sombhatta, Arianna41

PM-PV 52.88 10Ryerson, Adrienne H42

SDS-PV 53.52 10Refaei, Aya T43

PM-PV 53.80 10Potterton, Emily G44

PM-PV 53.86  9Haslem, Audra K45

SDS-PV 54.00  9Ghosh, Ava46

MACH-PV 54.30  9Frey, Maddy E47

SDS-PV 54.62 10Roper, Mira I48

MACH-PV 55.20  9Warden, Katelyn49

SDS-PV 55.28 10Miller, Caroline E50

MACH-PV 55.47 10Petry, Aria R51

SDS-PV 55.50 10Mahdere, Liya L52

PM-PV 55.74  9Le, Sophie T53

YORK-PV 55.97 10Fernandes, Chloe B54

ASA-PV 56.23  9LeBeau, Julia N55

YORK-PV 56.30  9Cline, Reagan A56

YORK-PV 56.35 10Mahmoudzadeh, Elena57

NCAP-PV 56.76  9Brownback, Iris H58

PM-PV 57.40  9Liu, Mila59

SDS-PV 57.67 10Mahdere, Maya R60

MACH-PV 57.76  9Duresky, Sansa J61

MACH-PV 58.11  9Kammila, Nayana V62

PM-PV 58.46 10McCaulley, Finley E63

SDS-PV 58.60  9Handagard, Ingrid A64

PM-PV 58.86 10Hayden, Taylor A65

YORK-PV 59.13  9Jackshaw, Piper O66

MACH-PV 59.64 10Malik, Aliya67

SDS-PV 59.68  9Adkins, Emma J68

SDS-PV 59.72  9Lindstrom, Sarah J69

SDS-PV 1:00.08 10Nemeroff, Julia S70

YORK-PV 1:00.25 10Belyamani, Olivia71

SDS-PV 1:00.54 10Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A72

YORK-PV 1:00.67 10Purvis, Evelyn M73

NCAP-PV 1:01.01  9Smith, Lily G74

PM-PV 1:01.10 10McMahon, Leilani M75

PM-PV 1:01.47 10League, Katherine H76

MACH-PV 1:01.54  9Massey, Zelda A77

MACH-PV 1:01.54 10Wong, Maryn A78

MACH-PV 1:01.71 10McNally, Maren L79

SDS-PV 1:01.78 10Loeffert, Teresa E80

YORK-PV 1:02.04 10Lalwani, Norah F81

MACH-PV 1:03.00  9Morstein, Mira F82

PM-PV 1:03.54  9Lee, Haven Y83

SDS-PV 1:05.07  9Houlahan, Abby R84

SDS-PV 1:05.32 10Hawksworth, Amelia H85

PM-PV 1:05.43  9Jaitra, Anika86

MACH-PV 1:07.45  9Marsh, Macie R87

PM-PV 1:08.25  9Mauldin, Gracie E88

SDS-PV 1:08.70  9Bowles, Nora J89

MACH-PV 1:09.23  9Schandevel, Hannah M90

MACH-PV 1:09.57 10Klesh, Avery A91

SDS-PV 1:09.65  9Armstrong, Helen H92

SDS-PV 1:12.74 10Sokolowski, Victoria93

MACH-PV 1:21.23  9Mutyala, Anjali R94

MACH-PV NT  9Krumbholz, Coco R95

MACH-PV NT 10Freed, Rachel Z96

MACH-PV NT  9Gheen, Grayson E97

MACH-PV NT  9Abouhadid, Talia J98

MACH-PV NT 10Austad, Abby R99

MACH-PV NT 10Kowalska, Ala J100

MACH-PV NT  9Hamp, Grace M101

NCAP-PV NT  9Benecke, Charlotte R102

NCAP-PV NT  9Longman, Emmie F103

YORK-PV NT  9More, Reya A104

YORK-PV NT  9Nabi, Nora H105

SDS-PV NT 10Tyler, Emma G106

SDS-PV NT  9Vedder, MacKenzie G107

SDS-PV NT  9Ostrander, Ava J108

PM-PV NT  9Curto, Nora M109

PM-PV NT 10Cummings, Soso M110

PM-PV NT  9Masih, Sophia G111

#110 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 39.67 10Beitz, Zeke W1

YORK-PV 42.56 10Langsdale, Tanner J2

PM-PV 42.77 10Nguyen, Logan J3

YORK-PV 42.91 10Cravens, Will M4

YORK-PV 43.52 10Schneider, Brady M5

YORK-PV 43.54 10Clark, Ryan J6

YORK-PV 43.90 10Manguikian, Zander D7

ASA-PV 45.40 10Vora, Ari G8

MACH-PV 46.41  9Battalov, Leo9

YORK-PV 46.74 10Karapinar, Kaya S10

YORK-PV 46.77  9Donahue, Jackson E11

SDS-PV 47.11 10Steiner, Sam D12

PM-PV 47.45  9Yarnelle, August P13

YORK-PV 47.65 10Fox, Drew K14

YORK-PV 47.72  9Hachwi, Amine K15

ASA-PV 48.12 10Vasilescu, Ethan16

NCAP-PV 48.35  9Blais, Lawson E17

ASA-PV 48.35 10Pesin, Leo J18

SDS-PV 48.57  9Aurilio, Alex19

SDS-PV 48.61 10Dalal, Yohann K20

MACH-PV 49.37 10Hui, Eddie J21

SDS-PV 49.68  9Iovito, Henry C22

SDS-PV 49.82  9Wolfe, Eli A23

ASA-PV 49.87  9Adair, Oliver R24

MACH-PV 50.17  9Warden, William25

MACH-PV 50.31 10Peoples, Reid E26

MACH-PV 50.31  9Thayer, Nate T27

YORK-PV 50.38 10Pollak, Connor K28

MACH-PV 50.43 10Welch, Aaron W29

ASA-PV 50.45  9Oskvig, Elis M30

YORK-PV 51.01 10Nguyen, Emmett L31

ASA-PV 51.04  9Zhou, Kieran32

ASA-PV 51.36 10Supowit, Eli R33

SDS-PV 51.78  9Blunden, Everett J34

MACH-PV 51.93  9Lose, Fletcher J35

MACH-PV 51.96 10Soller, Charlie H36

YORK-PV 51.96  9Bassi, Kabir R37

MACH-PV 52.13 10Omer, Henry L38

MACH-PV 52.28 10Eley, Greg H39

NCAP-PV 52.41  9Morgan, James T40

YORK-PV 53.07 10O'Donnell, Conor J41

YORK-PV 53.46 10Ross, Jack T42

MACH-PV 53.49 10Zuroweste, Jackson C43

SDS-PV 53.56 10Gastrell, Quinn C44

PM-PV 54.49 10Skelton, Ender M45

PM-PV 55.03 10Henricks, Caiden J46

YORK-PV 55.04  9Smith, Everett R47

PM-PV 55.47  9McAllister, Peter P48

NCAP-PV 56.06  9Shoemaker, Brandon R49

SDS-PV 56.12 10Vedak, Krish S50

MACH-PV 56.39 10McKnight, Max D51

PM-PV 56.54 10Murdoch, Zac N52

SDS-PV 56.67 10Basla, Christian J53

MACH-PV 57.70 10Kapoor, Jay M54

SDS-PV 57.97  9Silvestro, Michael J55

NCAP-PV 58.02  9O'Grady, Henry J56

MACH-PV 58.89 10Carroll, Thomas F57

MACH-PV 59.33  9McCormack, Thomas A58

MACH-PV 59.55  9Cleary, Jack C59

YORK-PV 1:00.24  9Waniewski, Misha T60

MACH-PV 1:00.59  9Beichner, Everett61

YORK-PV 1:01.53 10Buchanan, Owen J62

SDS-PV 1:03.88 10Gastrell, Ashe L63

SDS-PV 1:06.07  9Falkowitz, Aaron S64

MACH-PV 1:06.50  9Chakraborty, Ahaan65

SDS-PV 1:08.30  9Stein, Jamie A66

YORK-PV 1:09.93  9Pinkney, Tima A67

SDS-PV 1:10.58  9Cherry-Levine, Rhys W68

PM-PV 1:11.09  9Geiger, Lucian D69

MACH-PV 1:12.76 10Ashworth, Hunter O70

MACH-PV NT  9Oak, Arjun M71

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak72

MACH-PV NT 10Bucelli, Gianluca A73

YORK-PV NT  9Hall, George R74
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YORK-PV NT  9Velikin, Ethan C75

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B76

SDS-PV NT  9Calisal, Julian Y77

SDS-PV NT  9Lieberman, Ashton L78

PM-PV NT  9Elbarawy, Youssef H79

PM-PV NT  9Soper, Tommy H80

PM-PV NT  9Tang, Gia-Nam H81

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Liam R82

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Connor M83

PM-PV NT 10Hazlett, Benjamin A84

PM-PV NT  9Seale, Jack A85

PM-PV NT 10Bowman, Tommy J86

PM-PV NT  9Williams, Nessiah K87

#111 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.72  7Detrisac, Evelynn J1

YORK-PV 22.96  6Wang, Emilia C2

PM-PV 23.08  7Kell, Lizzie M3

ASA-PV 24.30  7Ovcharenko, Kate4

ASA-PV 24.68  7Parker, Jane B5

NCAP-PV 26.35  7Hawkins, Charlotte L6

YORK-PV 26.73  7Jackshaw, Riley J7

ASA-PV 27.04  7Venugopal, Vara G8

MACH-PV 27.25  7Massey, Angelica E9

SDS-PV 27.39  7Steele, Sofia G10

YORK-PV 27.69  7Mehr, Amelia K11

ASA-PV 31.25  7Lerman, Ella J12

NCAP-PV 35.35  6Brownback, Bea M13

ASA-PV 37.00  6David, Sarai14

MACH-PV NT  6Zapata, Olivia B15

NCAP-PV NT  7Rogers, Quinn M16

YORK-PV NT  7Duffy, Erin G17

YORK-PV NT  6Guo, Grace S18

SDS-PV NT  7Birch, Mackenzie A19

ASA-PV NT  7Crotty, Caroline J20

ASA-PV NT  7Vasilescu, Ember21

PM-PV NT  6Zheng, Evelyn Y22

PM-PV NT  7Kostova, Elena H23

PM-PV NT  7Bangura, Zuri V24

PM-PV NT  7Kimball, Noa E25

PM-PV NT  6Mauck, Adelaide A26

#112 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 19.93  7Huke, Miles R1

ASA-PV 21.61  7Craft, Bobby A2

ASA-PV 23.72  7Gordon, Henri F3

ASA-PV 23.78  7Peters, Seth M4

YORK-PV 28.29  7Young, Peter R5

SDS-PV 30.53  7Blunden, Truett T6

YORK-PV 32.23  7Hickey, Matthew R7

ASA-PV 34.71  6Tu, Orson H8

MACH-PV NT  7Gheen, Liam L9

YORK-PV NT  7Wen, Royce10

ASA-PV NT  7Green, Lars W11

ASA-PV NT  6Wallis, Wyatt S12

PM-PV NT  7Miller, Bryden J13

#113 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 17.27  8Sullivan, Catherine E1

MACH-PV 18.68  8Sacks, Layla J2

ASA-PV 18.95  8Segura, Emi W3

MACH-PV 19.67  8Folk, Charlotte A4

YORK-PV 20.58  8Frame, Adelaide H5

NCAP-PV 21.03  8Martin, Olivia G6

PM-PV 21.53  8Freinberg, CeCe E7

SDS-PV 21.55  8Kevit, Casey E8

SDS-PV 21.77  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth9

YORK-PV 21.87  8Schneider, Margaret M10

ASA-PV 21.94  8Moise, Mia S11

MACH-PV 22.75  8Park, Minha -12

ASA-PV 23.18  8Lucas, Georgina M13

NCAP-PV 23.83  8Kent, Catherine S14

ASA-PV 23.84  8Hakimzada, Elia E15

SDS-PV 23.95  8Olsen, Imogen L16

SDS-PV 24.08  8Chang, Maxine M17

PM-PV 25.02  8Fatah, Ava S18

YORK-PV 25.71  8Brannan, Lucy V19

YORK-PV 25.77  8Ahn-Kitcher, Eva H20

ASA-PV 25.79  8Kleinow, Caroline R21

NCAP-PV 26.15  8To, Linh M22

SDS-PV 26.54  8Cortez, Charlotte D23

PM-PV 26.76  8Amaya, Mia T24

SDS-PV 27.20  8Pappas, Mackenzie A25

MACH-PV 27.41  8Hall, McKenna G26

SDS-PV 27.97  8Varghese, Kamille P27

MACH-PV 28.19  8Herr, Raelynn M28

YORK-PV 28.79  8Goldstein, Hannah R29

MACH-PV 28.98  8Elam, Ander M30

MACH-PV 29.02  8Sedlacek, Corinne A31

MACH-PV 29.44  8Horner, Emery Q32

SDS-PV 31.18  8Hill, Hadley S33

ASA-PV 31.58  8Rubac, Cricket A34

MACH-PV 34.57  8Pitty, Tarunika35

ASA-PV 35.10  8Patrick, Catherine A36

PM-PV 44.56  8Reyes, Sofia E37

MACH-PV NT  8Kenny, Layla H38

MACH-PV NT  8Hoffman, Kaia M39

SDS-PV NT  8Montha, Madeline M40

#114 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 16.81  8Prescher, Carter D1

ASA-PV 19.61  8Craft, Ren A2

MACH-PV 20.37  8Boudjemaa, Aiden3

YORK-PV 22.00  8Sontag, Owen R4

NCAP-PV 22.36  8St. Pierre, Rhys A5

ASA-PV 22.61  8Omar, Zane I6

ASA-PV 23.02  8Hill, Theo C7

YORK-PV 23.56  8Brody, Teddy B8

ASA-PV 23.91  8Cody, Forrest H9

YORK-PV 24.03  8Bolla, Patrik10

MACH-PV 24.20  8Van Cise, Reid J11

MACH-PV 24.31  8Kelley, Henry T12

ASA-PV 24.71  8Lakhan, Niko M13

MACH-PV 24.76  8Ashworth, Ethan A14

PM-PV 25.02  8Kurz, Jaxson R15

YORK-PV 25.49  8Vogel, Will J16

SDS-PV 26.89  8Yarber, Rhett A17

SDS-PV 27.08  8Robertson, Peter A18

PM-PV 27.16  8Hoyle, Mason J19

SDS-PV 27.56  8Rodiger, Alexander S20

SDS-PV 28.16  8Varga, Matthew P21

SDS-PV 29.98  8Olson, Wolf22

PM-PV 31.08  8Wilhelm, Mati M23

ASA-PV NT  8Melchior, Lorenzo B24

#115 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 33.89  9Nesterova, Natasha1

MACH-PV 36.13  9Kwong, Cadi J2

SDS-PV 36.57 10Rovak, Claire H3

MACH-PV 36.78 10Batten, Avery E4

YORK-PV 36.85 10Choi, Kara E5

ASA-PV 37.03 10Cody, Beatrix L6

YORK-PV 37.55 10Hetmanski, Meghan E7

NCAP-PV 37.74  9Maffei, Opal8

MACH-PV 37.98 10Horner, Mckenzie G9

YORK-PV 38.03  9Duffy, Abby T10

NCAP-PV 38.90  9Lawyer, Lillie M11

PM-PV 39.36  9Dunn, Sierra H12

YORK-PV 39.63 10Hance, Charlotte M13

PM-PV 40.18 10Wood, Poppy J14

YORK-PV 40.81 10O'Brien, Kylie R15

YORK-PV 40.81 10Kim, Emma M16

MACH-PV 40.99 10Detrisac, Ainsley M17

ASA-PV 41.89 10Tat, Audrey M18

MACH-PV 42.18 10Adams, Chloe M19

MACH-PV 42.31  9Velarde, Lucy R20

MACH-PV 42.50  9Warden, Katelyn21

MACH-PV 42.52  9Reiley, Claire M22

SDS-PV 43.06 10Eno, Charlotte T23

ASA-PV 43.53 10Barrett, Ellie D24

SDS-PV 43.98 10Sokolowski, Victoria25

NCAP-PV 43.99  9Uketui, Beverly C26

YORK-PV 44.20  9Elegbe, Olivia M27

MACH-PV 44.33 10Egger, Aeris A28

YORK-PV 44.40 10Zhang, Claire J29

YORK-PV 44.81 10Cravens, Charleigh G30

ASA-PV 45.24  9Tropea, MJ R31

NCAP-PV 45.36  9Brownback, Iris H32

ASA-PV 45.47 10Merriam, Abigail A33

PM-PV 45.50  9Ferkat, Muhlisa34

ASA-PV 46.42  9Torres, Jane I35

SDS-PV 46.63 10Refaei, Aya T36

SDS-PV 46.80 10Malejko, Georgie R37

NCAP-PV 47.09  9Bohaty, Reigna L38

YORK-PV 47.52 10Hessel, Felicity S39

PM-PV 47.93 10Potterton, Emily G40

SDS-PV 48.05 10Klipper, Molly C41

ASA-PV 48.79  9Cowie, Reese G42

MACH-PV 48.85 10Howsare, Abby E43

PM-PV 49.52  9Haslem, Audra K44

MACH-PV 49.70  9Ghazal, Jordana C45

MACH-PV 49.72  9Massey, Zelda A46

YORK-PV 49.93  9Versaggi, Ella G47

NCAP-PV 50.06  9Smith, Lily G48

SDS-PV 50.66 10Nemeroff, Julia S49

MACH-PV 50.75 10Wong, Maryn A50

NCAP-PV 51.41 10Denis, Charlotte C51
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SDS-PV 52.12  9Tanapornsakul, Rae52

SDS-PV 52.48 10Iliria, Shayne C53

SDS-PV 53.10 10Mahdere, Maya R54

SDS-PV 53.79  9Handagard, Ingrid A55

YORK-PV 53.98 10Purvis, Evelyn M56

MACH-PV 54.45 10Adams, Ashleigh J57

MACH-PV 55.78 10Malik, Aliya58

NCAP-PV 56.04 10Charbonneau, Rose A59

SDS-PV 56.15  9Lindstrom, Sarah J60

MACH-PV 56.67 10Klesh, Avery A61

SDS-PV 57.40  9Ghosh, Ava62

MACH-PV 57.54  9Cecere, Claire H63

MACH-PV 58.29 10Petry, Aria R64

YORK-PV 59.14 10Fernandes, Chloe B65

ASA-PV 59.47  9Chang, Sophie L66

MACH-PV 1:02.08 10McNally, Maren L67

SDS-PV 1:02.58 10Hawksworth, Amelia H68

MACH-PV 1:03.12  9Sombhatta, Arianna69

SDS-PV 1:09.06 10Wilkins, Sophia L70

YORK-PV 1:09.41  9More, Reya A71

PM-PV 1:11.50  9Sharma, Kenisha72

SDS-PV 1:22.55  9Bowles, Nora J73

MACH-PV 1:22.71  9Mutyala, Anjali R74

MACH-PV NT  9Frey, Ally J75

MACH-PV NT  9Duresky, Sansa J76

MACH-PV NT  9Dean, Abigail Y77

MACH-PV NT  9Morstein, Mira F78

MACH-PV NT  9Giguere, Madison A79

MACH-PV NT  9Schlosnagle, Emma E80

NCAP-PV NT  9Benecke, Charlotte R81

NCAP-PV NT  9Thom, Cora V82

YORK-PV NT 10Broderdorf, Emma J83

YORK-PV NT  9Young, Harriet A84

YORK-PV NT 10Lalwani, Norah F85

SDS-PV NT 10Miller, Caroline E86

SDS-PV NT  9Vedder, MacKenzie G87

PM-PV NT 10League, Katherine H88

PM-PV NT  9Curto, Nora M89

PM-PV NT  9Le, Sophie T90

PM-PV NT  9Koval, Julia91

PM-PV NT 10Hayden, Taylor A92

#116 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 33.43 10Wager, Tyson C1

YORK-PV 34.54 10Cravens, Will M2

MACH-PV 34.82  9Beichner, Everett3

MACH-PV 34.84 10Onerci, Poyraz4

MACH-PV 36.22  9McBride, Luke5

ASA-PV 36.57 10Cox, Kip P6

YORK-PV 36.65 10Langsdale, Tanner J7

MACH-PV 36.71 10Parker, JP S8

PM-PV 36.84 10Goldman, Samuel A9

ASA-PV 37.62 10Vasilescu, Ethan10

YORK-PV 38.16 10Manguikian, Zander D11

SDS-PV 38.60 10Dalal, Yohann K12

SDS-PV 39.12  9Blunden, Everett J13

PM-PV 39.82  9Yarnelle, August P14

MACH-PV 40.54  9Oak, Arjun M15

SDS-PV 42.21  9Schneider, Tate L16

NCAP-PV 42.72  9Blais, Lawson E17

MACH-PV 42.88  9Sun, Adoren N18

SDS-PV 42.90 10Vasquez, Luke R19

ASA-PV 43.28  9Bangert, Thomas P20

MACH-PV 44.69 10Green, Jack O21

MACH-PV 44.77  9Lose, Fletcher J22

MACH-PV 45.12  9Howsare, Ryan M23

MACH-PV 45.48  9Abdelwahab, Omar N24

MACH-PV 46.16  9Dao, Evan M25

YORK-PV 46.69  9Donahue, Jackson E26

ASA-PV 46.77 10Pesin, Leo J27

YORK-PV 47.97 10Nguyen, Emmett L28

YORK-PV 48.87 10Pollak, Connor K29

ASA-PV 49.31  9Zhou, Kieran30

YORK-PV 50.13  9Guinnup, Henry R31

PM-PV 50.17 10Murdoch, Zac N32

SDS-PV 50.23  9Falkowitz, Aaron S33

MACH-PV 50.95 10Peoples, Reid E34

MACH-PV 51.50 10Fallon, Cormac T35

YORK-PV 51.99 10O'Donnell, Conor J36

SDS-PV 52.50  9Lieberman, Ashton L37

MACH-PV 53.24 10Carroll, Thomas F38

MACH-PV 53.74 10Koontz, Jonah R39

MACH-PV 53.77  9Vladimiroff, Max40

SDS-PV 55.99 10Gastrell, Quinn C41

PM-PV 57.11  9McAllister, Peter P42

MACH-PV 58.15  9Carroll, Alexander J43

PM-PV 58.46  9Ryan, Carter J44

NCAP-PV 1:03.14  9O'Grady, Henry J45

SDS-PV 1:04.72 10Gastrell, Ashe L46

SDS-PV 1:09.03 10Steiner, Sam D47

YORK-PV 1:31.39  9Bassi, Kabir R48

MACH-PV NT 10McKnight, Max D49

MACH-PV NT  9Warden, William50

MACH-PV NT  9Kirin, Alvin51

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak52

MACH-PV NT  9Tierney, William B53

MACH-PV NT  9Battalov, Leo54

NCAP-PV NT  9Shoemaker, Brandon R55

YORK-PV NT 10Clark, Ryan J56

YORK-PV NT  9Waniewski, Misha T57

YORK-PV NT  9Hachwi, Amine K58

YORK-PV NT  9Pinkney, Tima A59

SDS-PV NT 10Basla, Christian J60

SDS-PV NT  9Silvestro, Michael J61

SDS-PV NT  9Wilkins, Sammy B62

PM-PV NT  9Elbarawy, Youssef H63

PM-PV NT 10Rufe, Max F64

PM-PV NT  9Tang, Gia-Nam H65

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Liam R66

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Connor M67

PM-PV NT  9Kim, Samuel A68

PM-PV NT  9Seale, Jack A69

#117 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 40.15  8Sacks, Layla J1

MACH-PV 42.45  8Wager, Cammie C2

YORK-PV 43.72  8Karapinar, Su A3

YORK-PV 44.26  8Schneider, Margaret M4

ASA-PV 45.53  8Bjerga, Maria G5

ASA-PV 45.58  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K6

ASA-PV 47.29  8Banuls, Olivia M7

MACH-PV 47.53  8Livernois, Diana B8

YORK-PV 48.23  8Grabowski, Allie R9

ASA-PV 48.23  8Roshan, Francesca R10

ASA-PV 49.18  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H11

MACH-PV 49.43  8Adams, Emma R12

SDS-PV 50.74  8Cortez, Charlotte D13

MACH-PV 51.32  8Herr, Raelynn M14

ASA-PV 51.65  8Segura, Emi W15

MACH-PV 52.14  8Nguyen, Vivian B16

MACH-PV 52.30  8Reiley, Audrey L17

PM-PV 52.94  7Mastny, Sophia A18

MACH-PV 54.99  8Collins, Cannon G19

MACH-PV 55.10  8Freed, Samantha Z20

MACH-PV 55.29  8Sedlacek, Corinne A21

ASA-PV 55.95  8Hochberg, Sarah H22

ASA-PV 57.55  7Moncton, June M23

YORK-PV 57.94  8Brannan, Lucy V24

PM-PV 58.17  7Kostova, Elena H25

ASA-PV 59.50  7Crotty, Caroline J26

ASA-PV 59.63  7Vasilescu, Ember27

PM-PV 1:02.04  7Maxwell, Brooklyn T28

PM-PV 1:13.54  6Zheng, Evelyn Y29

MACH-PV NT  8Bockenek, Hadley M30

NCAP-PV NT  8Dewey, Naomi E31

NCAP-PV NT  8Grube, Noel E32

YORK-PV NT  8Gurch, Hanna Y33

YORK-PV NT  7Beitz, Ella R34

YORK-PV NT  8Sick, Sophia K35

YORK-PV NT  8DiGiovanni, Seren C36

YORK-PV NT  7Cameron-Byrne, Emilia H37

SDS-PV NT  8Doyle, Gwen E38

SDS-PV NT  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth39

ASA-PV NT  7Ovcharenko, Kate40

PM-PV NT  8Freinberg, CeCe E41

PM-PV NT  8Maiorana, Mila L42

#118 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 41.25  7Baranov, Hordii1

YORK-PV 43.63  8Smith, Benjamin M2

NCAP-PV 45.58  8Taylor, Rhys M3

MACH-PV 45.92  8Blayney, Finn M4

MACH-PV 46.06  8Crosnicker, Brooks E5

PM-PV 46.23  8Estioko, Oliver N6

MACH-PV 46.25  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y7

ASA-PV 46.33  8Hill, Theo C8

MACH-PV 47.77  7Bulbul, Kuzey -9

PM-PV 48.33  8Smith, Hudson P10

PM-PV 48.34  7Goldman, Mateo A11

SDS-PV 48.40  8Varga, Matthew P12

PM-PV 48.65  8Randall, Peter F13

ASA-PV 48.81  8Omar, Zane I14

ASA-PV 49.91  7Weaver, Alexander R15

MACH-PV 50.28  8Zenteno, Lorenzo16

PM-PV 50.30  8Abadam, Jaxon A17

ASA-PV 51.58  8Cody, Forrest H18

ASA-PV 52.13  8Park, Finn B19

MACH-PV 52.89  8Ashworth, Ethan A20

ASA-PV 53.22  8Park, Alexander C21

PM-PV 53.31  8Ferataj, Ari N22

SDS-PV 53.39  8Rodiger, Alexander S23
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#118   ...   (Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

ASA-PV 53.54  7Islamaj, Edrien24

YORK-PV 54.94  8Hunstock, Ulysses J25

ASA-PV 56.46  8Lakhan, Niko M26

ASA-PV 56.87  8Feng, Elim A27

ASA-PV 58.67  6Tu, Orson H28

PM-PV 1:00.58  8Geissler, Christopher M29

PM-PV 1:03.78  6Tu, Jon H30

MACH-PV 1:05.68  7Howsare, Graham A31

SDS-PV 1:09.63  8Olson, Wolf32

MACH-PV NT  8Kroely, Hugo T33

MACH-PV NT  7Newell, Rogan D34

YORK-PV NT  8McGlohn, Grayson J35

YORK-PV NT  8Teh, Thomas B36

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Viggo M37

SDS-PV NT  8Basla, Michael A38

SDS-PV NT  8Carter, Byron T39

PM-PV NT  8Kurz, Jaxson R40

PM-PV NT  8Ulisse, Jacob M41

PM-PV NT  8Gonzales-Chenevert, Trent42

#119 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:19.30 10Choi, Kara E1

MACH-PV 1:19.58  9Kwong, Cadi J2

YORK-PV 1:21.81 10Kim, Emma M3

MACH-PV 1:22.02 10Horner, Mckenzie G4

YORK-PV 1:24.60 10Adair, Nicolette A5

MACH-PV 1:24.99 10Detrisac, Ainsley M6

YORK-PV 1:27.32 10O'Brien, Kylie R7

MACH-PV 1:28.16 10Allard, Arden P8

PM-PV 1:28.24 10Wood, Poppy J9

PM-PV 1:29.15  9Shi, Skylar S10

YORK-PV 1:29.28 10Hance, Charlotte M11

ASA-PV 1:29.38 10Cody, Beatrix L12

MACH-PV 1:30.09 10Buonforte, Lilia R13

MACH-PV 1:30.22  9Reiley, Claire M14

ASA-PV 1:30.89  9Cowie, Reese G15

ASA-PV 1:31.10 10Bojuwon, Zainab A16

PM-PV 1:32.52 10Randall, Victoria E17

MACH-PV 1:33.02  9Ghazal, Jordana C18

MACH-PV 1:33.51 10Egger, Aeris A19

ASA-PV 1:34.52 10Schneidau, Rayne E20

PM-PV 1:34.56  9Dunn, Sierra H21

YORK-PV 1:35.78 10McShane, Grace K22

YORK-PV 1:37.45  9Elegbe, Olivia M23

ASA-PV 1:37.95  9Tropea, MJ R24

MACH-PV 1:38.61 10Moore, Ella M25

MACH-PV 1:38.90 10Fiske, Jillian A26

ASA-PV 1:38.91  9LeBeau, Julia N27

PM-PV 1:41.09  9Ferkat, Muhlisa28

YORK-PV 1:41.53  9Cline, Reagan A29

ASA-PV 1:42.88 10Barrett, Ellie D30

PM-PV 1:43.94 10McCaulley, Finley E31

NCAP-PV 1:43.95 10Shrestha, Navya32

MACH-PV 1:44.60 10Petry, Aria R33

MACH-PV 1:45.51 10Howsare, Abby E34

MACH-PV 1:46.05  9Cecere, Claire H35

PM-PV 1:47.77  9Mauldin, Gracie E36

MACH-PV 1:47.82  9Dean, Abigail Y37

ASA-PV 1:48.23  9Chang, Sophie L38

SDS-PV 1:50.46 10Kraemer, Elise V39

PM-PV 1:50.55  9Sharma, Kenisha40

PM-PV 1:50.59  9Haslem, Audra K41

SDS-PV 1:50.94 10Iliria, Shayne C42

PM-PV 1:52.13  9Jaitra, Anika43

SDS-PV 2:00.57 10Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A44

SDS-PV 2:04.67  9Bowles, Nora J45

SDS-PV 2:06.08 10Wilkins, Sophia L46

MACH-PV 2:38.62  9Kammila, Nayana V47

MACH-PV NT  9Haupt, Avery M48

MACH-PV NT 10Freed, Rachel Z49

MACH-PV NT  9Giguere, Madison A50

MACH-PV NT 10Kowalska, Ala J51

NCAP-PV NT  9Maffei, Opal52

NCAP-PV NT  9Longman, Emmie F53

YORK-PV NT 10Mahmoudzadeh, Elena54

YORK-PV NT  9Young, Harriet A55

YORK-PV NT  9Nabi, Nora H56

SDS-PV NT 10Tyler, Emma G57

SDS-PV NT 10Roper, Mira I58

SDS-PV NT 10Hawksworth, Amelia H59

SDS-PV NT 10Eno, Charlotte T60

SDS-PV NT  9Armstrong, Helen H61

SDS-PV NT 10Loeffert, Teresa E62

SDS-PV NT  9Ostrander, Ava J63

PM-PV NT  9Liu, Mila64

#120 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:15.66 10Onerci, Poyraz1

YORK-PV 1:17.31 10Schneider, Brady M2

YORK-PV 1:19.01 10Manguikian, Zander D3

MACH-PV 1:22.43 10Parker, JP S4

PM-PV 1:24.55 10Goldman, Samuel A5

MACH-PV 1:28.60  9Cleary, Jack C6

ASA-PV 1:29.01 10Vora, Ari G7

YORK-PV 1:29.69 10Beitz, Zeke W8

MACH-PV 1:30.51 10Ashworth, Hunter O9

YORK-PV 1:31.20 10Karapinar, Kaya S10

MACH-PV 1:31.48  9McBride, Luke11

YORK-PV 1:33.17  9Guinnup, Henry R12

MACH-PV 1:34.08  9Howsare, Ryan M13

MACH-PV 1:36.66 10Omer, Henry L14

MACH-PV 1:37.14  9Sun, Adoren N15

ASA-PV 1:37.15 10Supowit, Eli R16

YORK-PV 1:37.40 10Buchanan, Owen J17

MACH-PV 1:37.85 10Zuroweste, Jackson C18

YORK-PV 1:38.84 10Pollak, Connor K19

MACH-PV 1:44.28 10Eley, Greg H20

MACH-PV 1:44.37  9Dao, Evan M21

ASA-PV 1:44.87  9Adair, Oliver R22

MACH-PV 1:45.07 10Fallon, Cormac T23

ASA-PV 1:46.33  9Oskvig, Elis M24

SDS-PV 1:46.38  9Wilkins, Sammy B25

MACH-PV 1:50.92 10Lee, Grayson B26

MACH-PV 1:58.14 10Hui, Eddie J27

ASA-PV 1:59.37  9Bangert, Thomas P28

MACH-PV 2:02.44  9Carroll, Alexander J29

MACH-PV NT 10Green, Jack O30

MACH-PV NT  9McCormack, Thomas A31

MACH-PV NT  9Kirin, Alvin32

YORK-PV NT 10Nguyen, Emmett L33

YORK-PV NT  9Hall, George R34

YORK-PV NT 10Fox, Drew K35

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B36

SDS-PV NT  9Schneider, Tate L37

SDS-PV NT  9Wolfe, Eli A38

SDS-PV NT  9Iovito, Henry C39

SDS-PV NT  9Falkowitz, Aaron S40

PM-PV NT  9Ryan, Carter J41

PM-PV NT  9Tang, Gia-Nam H42

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Liam R43

PM-PV NT 10Bowman, Tommy J44

#121 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 26.51  7Duffy, Erin G1

YORK-PV 29.01  7Mehr, Amelia K2

YORK-PV 29.57  6Wang, Emilia C3

SDS-PV 30.95  7Steele, Sofia G4

ASA-PV 31.02  7Parker, Jane B5

ASA-PV 31.24  7Venugopal, Vara G6

PM-PV 32.51  7Bangura, Zuri V7

YORK-PV 33.41  7Jackshaw, Riley J8

PM-PV 34.32  7Kostova, Elena H9

NCAP-PV 35.13  6Brownback, Bea M10

ASA-PV 36.78  7Lerman, Ella J11

NCAP-PV 37.33  7Rogers, Quinn M12

ASA-PV 42.37  6David, Sarai13

MACH-PV 42.45  6Zapata, Olivia B14

SDS-PV 42.83  7Birch, Mackenzie A15

YORK-PV 53.44  7Beitz, Ella R16

NCAP-PV NT  7Hawkins, Charlotte L17

YORK-PV NT  7Cameron-Byrne, Emilia H18

YORK-PV NT  6Guo, Grace S19

PM-PV NT  7Mastny, Sophia A20

PM-PV NT  7Kimball, Noa E21

PM-PV NT  6Mauck, Adelaide A22

#122 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 24.59  7Costa, Giuseppe A1

NCAP-PV 25.20  7Hill, Darien A2

MACH-PV 26.41  7Baranov, Hordii3

MACH-PV 28.65  7Dawley, Hudson J4

ASA-PV 28.76  7Peters, Seth M5

YORK-PV 28.90  7Young, Peter R6

ASA-PV 30.95  7Gordon, Henri F7

ASA-PV 33.55  7Green, Lars W8

MACH-PV 34.35  7Huke, Miles R9

SDS-PV 34.40  7Blunden, Truett T10

ASA-PV 35.51  7Weaver, Alexander R11

NCAP-PV 39.50  7Aguilar, Mati E12

YORK-PV 39.92  7Hickey, Matthew R13

MACH-PV NT  7Howsare, Graham A14

MACH-PV NT  7Gheen, Liam L15

MACH-PV NT  7Mancoske, Nico L16

ASA-PV NT  6Wallis, Wyatt S17

PM-PV NT  6Tu, Jon H18

PM-PV NT  7Miller, Bryden J19

PM-PV NT  7Goldman, Mateo A20

#123 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.53  8Park, Minha -1
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#123   ...   (Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

ASA-PV 22.01  8Moise, Mia S2

YORK-PV 22.12  8Grabowski, Allie R3

MACH-PV 23.13  8Welch, Anna V4

ASA-PV 23.42  8Banuls, Olivia M5

MACH-PV 23.47  8Villena, Bella R6

SDS-PV 24.19  8Olsen, Imogen L7

SDS-PV 24.85  8Sokolowski, Elizabeth8

YORK-PV 25.24  8Schneider, Margaret M9

YORK-PV 25.28  8Frame, Adelaide H10

SDS-PV 25.33  8Eckstein, Emily A11

MACH-PV 25.83  8Livernois, Diana B12

MACH-PV 26.15  8Hoffman, Kaia M13

PM-PV 26.31  8Fatah, Ava S14

SDS-PV 26.51  8Chang, Maxine M15

ASA-PV 26.61  8Hakimzada, Elia E16

NCAP-PV 26.69  8Kent, Catherine S17

SDS-PV 27.42  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann18

ASA-PV 27.54  8Lucas, Georgina M19

MACH-PV 27.63  8Hall, McKenna G20

NCAP-PV 28.10  8Martin, Olivia G21

YORK-PV 28.17  8Goldstein, Hannah R22

MACH-PV 28.47  8Bekker, Danika23

YORK-PV 29.08  8Ahn-Kitcher, Eva H24

MACH-PV 29.42  8Reiley, Audrey L25

YORK-PV 29.58  8Sick, Sophia K26

MACH-PV 31.06  8Collins, Cannon G27

SDS-PV 31.19  8Kevit, Casey E28

SDS-PV 31.91  8Varghese, Kamille P29

ASA-PV 32.05  8Rubac, Cricket A30

ASA-PV 33.34  8Kleinow, Caroline R31

SDS-PV 33.38  8Hill, Hadley S32

MACH-PV 33.89  8Elam, Ander M33

SDS-PV 36.16  8Pappas, Mackenzie A34

MACH-PV 41.42  8Freed, Samantha Z35

YORK-PV NT  8DiGiovanni, Seren C36

YORK-PV NT  8Rodriguez, Mary A37

YORK-PV NT  8Melnyk, Monika38

SDS-PV NT  8Montha, Madeline M39

ASA-PV NT  8Patrick, Catherine A40

PM-PV NT  8Reyes, Sofia E41

#124 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 22.19  8Ringwood, Hunter G1

MACH-PV 22.31  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y2

MACH-PV 23.56  8Boudjemaa, Aiden3

SDS-PV 24.79  8Nelson, Viggo M4

YORK-PV 25.42  8Sontag, Owen R5

ASA-PV 26.09  8Hill, Theo C6

SDS-PV 26.12  8Carter, Byron T7

ASA-PV 26.13  8Feng, Elim A8

PM-PV 28.07  8Ferssizidis, Alex9

PM-PV 28.17  8Wilhelm, Mati M10

YORK-PV 28.84  8McCammon, Max D11

PM-PV 29.02  8Greger, Ellington B12

PM-PV 29.45  8Hoyle, Mason J13

SDS-PV 30.34  8Yarber, Rhett A14

SDS-PV 30.42  8Basla, Michael A15

PM-PV 32.66  8Ferataj, Ari N16

ASA-PV 32.97  8Park, Finn B17

MACH-PV 33.68  8Eley, Abe H18

SDS-PV 35.08  8Robertson, Peter A19

MACH-PV 35.13  8Kroely, Hugo T20

PM-PV 36.37  8Geissler, Christopher M21

PM-PV 36.48  8Kurz, Jaxson R22

PM-PV 37.35  8Randall, Peter F23

MACH-PV NT  8Kelley, Henry T24

NCAP-PV NT  8Long, Kai N25

YORK-PV NT  8McGlohn, Grayson J26

YORK-PV NT  8Bolla, Patrik27

YORK-PV NT  8Kim, Ethan D28

#125 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:07.48 10Blayney, Kyla R1

MACH-PV 1:09.58  9Nesterova, Natasha2

YORK-PV 1:10.70 10Kim, Emma M3

YORK-PV 1:11.33 10Choi, Kara E4

YORK-PV 1:12.94 10Adair, Nicolette A5

YORK-PV 1:13.80 10Hetmanski, Meghan E6

YORK-PV 1:14.28  9Duffy, Abby T7

YORK-PV 1:15.61 10O'Brien, Kylie R8

ASA-PV 1:15.89 10Schneidau, Rayne E9

MACH-PV 1:16.96 10Allard, Arden P10

MACH-PV 1:18.05 10Batten, Avery E11

MACH-PV 1:18.84 10Detrisac, Ainsley M12

ASA-PV 1:19.15 10Bojuwon, Zainab A13

NCAP-PV 1:19.16  9Maffei, Opal14

MACH-PV 1:20.62 10Moore, Ella M15

YORK-PV 1:21.10 10Hance, Charlotte M16

SDS-PV 1:21.69 10Rovak, Claire H17

PM-PV 1:22.46 10Randall, Victoria E18

SDS-PV 1:22.72  9Tanapornsakul, Rae19

SDS-PV 1:22.88 10Kraemer, Elise V20

YORK-PV 1:24.21 10Cravens, Charleigh G21

ASA-PV 1:26.45 10Tat, Audrey M22

MACH-PV 1:26.64 10Fiske, Jillian A23

ASA-PV 1:26.86  9Torres, Jane I24

YORK-PV 1:27.12  9Versaggi, Ella G25

PM-PV 1:27.37  9Shi, Skylar S26

MACH-PV 1:27.64 10Adams, Chloe M27

SDS-PV 1:28.49 10Loeffert, Teresa E28

MACH-PV 1:28.50  9Frey, Ally J29

SDS-PV 1:28.60 10Klipper, Molly C30

MACH-PV 1:28.70  9Warden, Katelyn31

YORK-PV 1:28.91  9Cline, Reagan A32

NCAP-PV 1:30.09 10Charbonneau, Rose A33

NCAP-PV 1:30.44 10Shrestha, Navya34

SDS-PV 1:30.76  9Ghosh, Ava35

MACH-PV 1:31.06  9Ghazal, Jordana C36

MACH-PV 1:31.49  9Massey, Zelda A37

ASA-PV 1:31.59 10Merriam, Abigail A38

MACH-PV 1:31.62 10Klesh, Avery A39

MACH-PV 1:31.64  9Dean, Abigail Y40

NCAP-PV 1:31.84  9Uketui, Beverly C41

MACH-PV 1:31.90 10Wong, Maryn A42

NCAP-PV 1:32.54  9Bohaty, Reigna L43

MACH-PV 1:33.57 10Howsare, Abby E44

MACH-PV 1:33.61 10McNally, Maren L45

MACH-PV 1:33.71  9Morstein, Mira F46

MACH-PV 1:34.50 10Adams, Ashleigh J47

PM-PV 1:34.63 10Potterton, Emily G48

SDS-PV 1:35.04  9Lindstrom, Sarah J49

SDS-PV 1:35.28 10Malejko, Georgie R50

MACH-PV 1:35.29 10Freed, Rachel Z51

ASA-PV 1:36.37  9LeBeau, Julia N52

PM-PV 1:36.50  9Mauldin, Gracie E53

YORK-PV 1:36.62 10Mahmoudzadeh, Elena54

ASA-PV 1:38.24  9Tropea, MJ R55

MACH-PV 1:38.29  9Schlosnagle, Emma E56

NCAP-PV 1:38.72  9Brownback, Iris H57

MACH-PV 1:38.76  9Cecere, Claire H58

MACH-PV 1:39.21  9Marsh, Macie R59

SDS-PV 1:39.65 10Miller, Caroline E60

SDS-PV 1:39.83  9Armstrong, Helen H61

NCAP-PV 1:40.19  9Smith, Lily G62

NCAP-PV 1:40.44  9Wimpey, Sasha J63

YORK-PV 1:40.94 10Belyamani, Olivia64

SDS-PV 1:41.11 10Tyler, Emma G65

MACH-PV 1:41.18  9Frey, Maddy E66

YORK-PV 1:41.36 10Fernandes, Chloe B67

SDS-PV 1:43.08 10Mahdere, Maya R68

SDS-PV 1:43.10 10Wilkins, Sophia L69

SDS-PV 1:43.17 10Roper, Mira I70

YORK-PV 1:43.80 10Lalwani, Norah F71

MACH-PV 1:44.01 10Malik, Aliya72

SDS-PV 1:45.92 10Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A73

PM-PV 1:46.42  9Jaitra, Anika74

SDS-PV 1:47.51 10Mahdere, Liya L75

MACH-PV 1:49.01  9Schandevel, Hannah M76

PM-PV 1:52.38  9Curto, Nora M77

PM-PV 1:53.90  9Liu, Mila78

PM-PV 1:54.30  9Sharma, Kenisha79

MACH-PV 1:57.46  9Kammila, Nayana V80

YORK-PV 2:01.95  9More, Reya A81

MACH-PV 2:05.42  9Abouhadid, Talia J82

MACH-PV 2:08.80  9Mutyala, Anjali R83

MACH-PV 2:17.63  9Sombhatta, Arianna84

MACH-PV NT  9Velarde, Lucy R85

MACH-PV NT  9Gheen, Grayson E86

MACH-PV NT 10Austad, Abby R87

MACH-PV NT  9Hamp, Grace M88

NCAP-PV NT  9Lawyer, Lillie M89

NCAP-PV NT 10Denis, Charlotte C90

NCAP-PV NT  9Thom, Cora V91

YORK-PV NT 10Broderdorf, Emma J92

YORK-PV NT 10Hessel, Felicity S93

YORK-PV NT  9Young, Harriet A94

YORK-PV NT  9Jackshaw, Piper O95

SDS-PV NT 10Nemeroff, Julia S96

SDS-PV NT  9Ostrander, Ava J97

SDS-PV NT  9Adkins, Emma J98

PM-PV NT  9Le, Sophie T99

PM-PV NT  9Koval, Julia100

#126 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:05.20 10Cravens, Will M1

MACH-PV 1:06.82 10Onerci, Poyraz2

MACH-PV 1:09.24 10Wager, Tyson C3

ASA-PV 1:09.70 10Vasilescu, Ethan4

YORK-PV 1:10.42 10Schneider, Brady M5

MACH-PV 1:12.28 10Parker, JP S6

YORK-PV 1:12.82 10Langsdale, Tanner J7
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MACH-PV 1:14.33 10Ashworth, Hunter O8

MACH-PV 1:15.46  9Beichner, Everett9

SDS-PV 1:16.79 10Vasquez, Luke R10

PM-PV 1:16.97 10Goldman, Samuel A11

SDS-PV 1:17.74  9Blunden, Everett J12

PM-PV 1:18.48  9Yarnelle, August P13

YORK-PV 1:18.70 10Clark, Ryan J14

SDS-PV 1:19.35 10Dalal, Yohann K15

SDS-PV 1:19.95 10Steiner, Sam D16

MACH-PV 1:20.30  9McBride, Luke17

ASA-PV 1:20.62 10Cox, Kip P18

NCAP-PV 1:21.69  9Blais, Lawson E19

PM-PV 1:21.85 10Nguyen, Logan J20

PM-PV 1:21.87 10Henricks, Caiden J21

ASA-PV 1:21.94 10Pesin, Leo J22

YORK-PV 1:22.46 10Karapinar, Kaya S23

MACH-PV 1:22.58  9Howsare, Ryan M24

MACH-PV 1:23.90 10Zuroweste, Jackson C25

MACH-PV 1:24.11  9Lose, Fletcher J26

MACH-PV 1:24.43 10Koontz, Jonah R27

YORK-PV 1:24.47  9Guinnup, Henry R28

ASA-PV 1:25.43  9Zhou, Kieran29

ASA-PV 1:25.72 10Vora, Ari G30

MACH-PV 1:26.48  9Cleary, Jack C31

PM-PV 1:26.94  9Kim, Samuel A32

MACH-PV 1:27.71 10Green, Jack O33

MACH-PV 1:27.83 10Omer, Henry L34

MACH-PV 1:27.84 10Welch, Aaron W35

YORK-PV 1:28.14 10Buchanan, Owen J36

YORK-PV 1:28.42 10Fox, Drew K37

MACH-PV 1:29.00  9Abdelwahab, Omar N38

PM-PV 1:29.15  9Soper, Tommy H39

YORK-PV 1:29.29  9Hachwi, Amine K40

MACH-PV 1:29.52 10Soller, Charlie H41

MACH-PV 1:30.31 10Kapoor, Jay M42

ASA-PV 1:30.45  9Oskvig, Elis M43

MACH-PV 1:30.46  9Carroll, Alexander J44

MACH-PV 1:30.66 10Peoples, Reid E45

SDS-PV 1:30.77  9Schneider, Tate L46

MACH-PV 1:31.47  9Dao, Evan M47

ASA-PV 1:32.28  9Adair, Oliver R48

PM-PV 1:32.39  9McAllister, Peter P49

NCAP-PV 1:32.58  9O'Grady, Henry J50

NCAP-PV 1:32.84  9Morgan, James T51

MACH-PV 1:32.92 10Lee, Grayson B52

SDS-PV 1:33.16  9Stein, Jamie A53

MACH-PV 1:33.66 10Carroll, Thomas F54

SDS-PV 1:34.40  9Silvestro, Michael J55

ASA-PV 1:35.26  9Bangert, Thomas P56

SDS-PV 1:35.40  9Wolfe, Eli A57

YORK-PV 1:35.91 10O'Donnell, Conor J58

NCAP-PV 1:36.00  9Shoemaker, Brandon R59

MACH-PV 1:36.13  9Warden, William60

MACH-PV 1:37.17  9Thayer, Nate T61

MACH-PV 1:38.07 10Hui, Eddie J62

SDS-PV 1:38.15 10Gastrell, Ashe L63

MACH-PV 1:39.73 10Eley, Greg H64

MACH-PV 1:40.69 10McKnight, Max D65

PM-PV 1:40.83 10Bowman, Tommy J66

SDS-PV 1:42.35 10Vedak, Krish S67

YORK-PV 1:43.18  9Pinkney, Tima A68

SDS-PV 1:43.30 10Gastrell, Quinn C69

PM-PV 1:45.96 10Rufe, Max F70

YORK-PV 1:46.39  9Waniewski, Misha T71

SDS-PV 1:48.97  9Wilkins, Sammy B72

SDS-PV 1:49.62  9Calisal, Julian Y73

YORK-PV 1:54.63 10Ross, Jack T74

MACH-PV 1:56.40 10Bucelli, Gianluca A75

SDS-PV 2:02.35  9Cherry-Levine, Rhys W76

MACH-PV 2:04.36  9Chakraborty, Ahaan77

PM-PV 2:06.44  9Williams, Nessiah K78

MACH-PV NT  9McCormack, Thomas A79

MACH-PV NT  9Kirin, Alvin80

MACH-PV NT  9Bagga, Raunak81

MACH-PV NT  9Tierney, William B82

MACH-PV NT  9Battalov, Leo83

YORK-PV NT  9Bassi, Kabir R84

YORK-PV NT  9Smith, Everett R85

YORK-PV NT  9Donahue, Jackson E86

YORK-PV NT  9Cameron-Byrne, Lucas B87

PM-PV NT  9Ryan, Carter J88

PM-PV NT 10Skelton, Ender M89

PM-PV NT 10Servinsky, Connor M90

PM-PV NT 10Hazlett, Benjamin A91

PM-PV NT 10Smith, Carson C92

PM-PV NT  9Cummings, Mikey T93

#127 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 35.58  8Wager, Cammie C1

MACH-PV 37.51  8Folk, Charlotte A2

YORK-PV 37.66  8Karapinar, Su A3

ASA-PV 38.38  8Lucas, Georgina M4

ASA-PV 38.45  8Sorrenti, Evelyn H5

NCAP-PV 38.88  8Sullivan, Catherine E6

ASA-PV 39.07  8Bjerga, Maria G7

ASA-PV 39.64  8Banuls, Olivia M8

ASA-PV 39.88  8Moise, Mia S9

MACH-PV 40.22  7Detrisac, Evelynn J10

ASA-PV 40.23  8Bojuwon, Hanifa K11

MACH-PV 40.63  8Bockenek, Hadley M12

YORK-PV 41.12  8DiGiovanni, Seren C13

YORK-PV 41.18  8Gurch, Hanna Y14

ASA-PV 41.46  8Roshan, Francesca R15

SDS-PV 41.47  8Cortez, Charlotte D16

MACH-PV 41.73  8Bekker, Danika17

ASA-PV 42.13  7Moncton, June M18

MACH-PV 42.21  8Adams, Emma R19

MACH-PV 42.97  8Nguyen, Vivian B20

SDS-PV 42.99  8Doyle, Gwen E21

NCAP-PV 43.56  8Kent, Catherine S22

ASA-PV 44.78  8Hakimzada, Elia E23

NCAP-PV 45.67  8To, Linh M24

SDS-PV 46.29  7Steele, Sofia G25

MACH-PV 46.90  8Freed, Samantha Z26

YORK-PV 47.53  8Sick, Sophia K27

MACH-PV 47.76  8Sedlacek, Corinne A28

SDS-PV 47.87  8Olsen, Imogen L29

ASA-PV 48.01  8Hochberg, Sarah H30

MACH-PV 48.05  8Elam, Ander M31

ASA-PV 48.27  7Lerman, Ella J32

MACH-PV 48.37  8Horner, Emery Q33

SDS-PV 48.42  8Eckstein, Emily A34

SDS-PV 49.39  8Hill, Hadley S35

MACH-PV 50.77  7Massey, Angelica E36

YORK-PV 51.13  7Mehr, Amelia K37

PM-PV 51.45  8Amaya, Mia T38

MACH-PV 51.91  8Collins, Cannon G39

YORK-PV 52.47  8Brannan, Lucy V40

ASA-PV 52.83  8Patrick, Catherine A41

SDS-PV 53.38  8Pappas, Mackenzie A42

SDS-PV 54.69  8Varghese, Kamille P43

ASA-PV 56.02  7Venugopal, Vara G44

SDS-PV 56.39  8Toman-Rowe, Mary Ann45

MACH-PV 59.58  8Pitty, Tarunika46

PM-PV 1:00.10  7Maxwell, Brooklyn T47

YORK-PV 1:00.73  8Rodriguez, Mary A48

ASA-PV 1:02.87  6David, Sarai49

MACH-PV 1:03.66  6Zapata, Olivia B50

PM-PV 1:06.82  6Zheng, Evelyn Y51

YORK-PV 1:07.40  7Beitz, Ella R52

YORK-PV 1:36.14  5Hunstock, Felix R53

MACH-PV NT  8Hall, McKenna G54

MACH-PV NT  8Villena, Bella R55

MACH-PV NT  8Kenny, Layla H56

MACH-PV NT  8Herr, Raelynn M57

MACH-PV NT  8Hoffman, Kaia M58

MACH-PV NT  8Welch, Anna V59

NCAP-PV NT  8Martin, Olivia G60

NCAP-PV NT  8Dewey, Naomi E61

NCAP-PV NT  8Grube, Noel E62

YORK-PV NT  8Melnyk, Monika63

YORK-PV NT  7Cameron-Byrne, Emilia H64

SDS-PV NT  7Birch, Mackenzie A65

ASA-PV NT  7Ovcharenko, Kate66

PM-PV NT  8Fatah, Ava S67

PM-PV NT  8Maiorana, Mila L68

#128 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 32.13  8Prescher, Carter D1

YORK-PV 37.32  8Smith, Benjamin M2

MACH-PV 37.96  8Blayney, Finn M3

MACH-PV 38.51  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y4

NCAP-PV 38.89  8St. Pierre, Rhys A5

MACH-PV 39.85  8Crosnicker, Brooks E6

ASA-PV 40.21  8Craft, Ren A7

ASA-PV 40.35  7Craft, Bobby A8

YORK-PV 40.51  8Vogel, Will J9

NCAP-PV 40.69  8Taylor, Rhys M10

ASA-PV 40.87  7Costa, Giuseppe A11

SDS-PV 41.71  8Ringwood, Hunter G12

MACH-PV 42.47  8Boudjemaa, Aiden13

YORK-PV 42.68  8Sontag, Owen R14

MACH-PV 43.20  7Huke, Miles R15

ASA-PV 43.39  7Gordon, Henri F16

YORK-PV 43.53  8Brody, Teddy B17

YORK-PV 43.83  8McGlohn, Grayson J18

PM-PV 43.84  8Ulisse, Jacob M19

ASA-PV 44.23  7Peters, Seth M20

PM-PV 44.66  8Ferssizidis, Alex21

ASA-PV 45.05  8Omar, Zane I22

MACH-PV 45.30  8Ashworth, Ethan A23

PM-PV 45.57  8Abadam, Jaxon A24
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#128   ...   (Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV 45.58  7Young, Peter R25

PM-PV 45.81  8Hoyle, Mason J26

YORK-PV 45.84  8Hunstock, Ulysses J27

ASA-PV 45.84  8Lakhan, Niko M28

SDS-PV 45.98  8Rodiger, Alexander S29

ASA-PV 46.82  7Islamaj, Edrien30

PM-PV 46.87  8Ferataj, Ari N31

PM-PV 47.19  8Randall, Peter F32

MACH-PV 47.58  7Bulbul, Kuzey -33

SDS-PV 47.93  8Basla, Michael A34

SDS-PV 48.22  8Carter, Byron T35

PM-PV 48.94  8Smith, Hudson P36

ASA-PV 50.42  8Park, Alexander C37

ASA-PV 51.25  8Melchior, Lorenzo B38

MACH-PV 51.68  7Newell, Rogan D39

ASA-PV 52.25  7Weaver, Alexander R40

MACH-PV 54.54  8Eley, Abe H41

NCAP-PV 54.80  7Aguilar, Mati E42

MACH-PV 55.61  7Mancoske, Nico L43

MACH-PV 56.02  7Howsare, Graham A44

SDS-PV 56.49  8Yarber, Rhett A45

SDS-PV 57.87  8Olson, Wolf46

ASA-PV 59.89  7Green, Lars W47

ASA-PV 1:00.19  6Tu, Orson H48

YORK-PV 1:00.67  7Wen, Royce49

ASA-PV 1:02.42  6Wallis, Wyatt S50

PM-PV 1:06.07  6Tu, Jon H51

MACH-PV NT  7Baranov, Hordii52

MACH-PV NT  8Kroely, Hugo T53

MACH-PV NT  8Zenteno, Lorenzo54

MACH-PV NT  7Gheen, Liam L55

MACH-PV NT  8Kelley, Henry T56

NCAP-PV NT  7Hill, Darien A57

NCAP-PV NT  8Long, Kai N58

YORK-PV NT  8McCammon, Max D59

YORK-PV NT  8Bolla, Patrik60

YORK-PV NT  7Hickey, Matthew R61

YORK-PV NT  8Teh, Thomas B62

PM-PV NT  8Estioko, Oliver N63

PM-PV NT  8Gonzales-Chenevert, Trent64


